

VIOLATIONS LOG REPORT

Violations that were issued between 3/4/2023 and 3/4/2024 and have the status 'not closed'

<u>Property Identification</u>	<u>Issue Date</u>	<u>Fine Balance</u>	<u>Summons Date</u>	<u>Appeal Date</u>	<u>Abated</u>	<u>Compliance Date</u>	<u>Inspector</u>
Block: 1019.01 Lot: 3 Street: 58 PASSAIC ST 2F - OC - PM Name: Summary: Must paint and repair all walls	3/6/2023 1:30:00				☐	4/13/2023	Jennifer Ogando 219-30-Walls and Ceilings
Block: 1012 Lot: 13 Street: 146 THIRD ST APT 5 - COMP - AM Name: Summary: Must paint bathroom	3/7/2023 9:30:00				☐	3/22/2023	Jennifer Ogando 219-30-Walls and Ceilings
Block: 1292.03 Lot: 30 Street: 19 UNION AVE 1F -OC -AM Name: Summary: MUST SCRAPE AND PAINT ALL CRACKED AND CHIPED WALLS AND CEILING THROUGHT.	3/17/2023				☐	6/24/2023	Alvin Montanez 219-30-Walls and Ceilings
Block: 1040 Lot: 20 Street: 43 THIRD ST- APT 1 Name: Summary: Must replace bathroom ceiling tiles	3/20/2023				☐	3/29/2023	Jennifer Ogando 219-30-Walls and Ceilings
Block: 4089 Lot: 14 Street: 77 HOPE AVE 10 UNITS - OC - RI - PM Name: Summary: REPAIR SCRAPE AND PAINT WALL AND CEILING NEAR BEDROOM.	3/28/2023				☐	6/4/2023	Alvin Montanez 219-30-Walls and Ceilings
Block: 4089 Lot: 14 Street: 77 HOPE AVE 10 UNITS - OC - RI - PM Name: Summary: MUST REPAIR WALL CEILING IN KITCHEN.	3/28/2023				☐	4/4/2023	Alvin Montanez 219-30-Walls and Ceilings
Block: 2172 Lot: 33 Street: 44 MARTHA PL. Name: Summary: Must repair and paint all closet walls and ceiling next to main door.	3/28/2023				☐	4/7/2023	Jonathan Bello 219-30-Walls and Ceilings
Block: 2172 Lot: 33 Street: 44 MARTHA PL. Name: Summary: Must repair and paint all damage walls.	3/28/2023				☐	4/7/2023	Jonathan Bello 219-30-Walls and Ceilings
Block: 4095 Lot: 30 Street: 171 HOPE AVE 2F - OC - PM Name: Summary: MUST SCRAPE AND PAINT BATHROOM	3/29/2023				☐	6/29/2023	Alvin Montanez 219-30-Walls and Ceilings

VIOLATIONS LOG REPORT

Violations that were issued between 3/4/2023 and 3/4/2024 and have the status 'not closed'

<u>Property Identification</u>	<u>Issue Date</u>	<u>Fine Balance</u>	<u>Summons Date</u>	<u>Appeal Date</u>	<u>Abated</u>	<u>Compliance Date</u>	<u>Inspector</u>
Block: 2206 Lot: 52 Street: 82 PAULISON AVE Name: Summary: Must repair and paint all damage walls and ceilings.	3/30/2023				☐	4/6/2023	Jonathan Bello 219-30-Walls and Ceilings
Block: 2206 Lot: 52 Street: 82 PAULISON AVE Name: Summary: Must repair and paint all damage walls and ceilings.	3/30/2023				☐	4/6/2023	Jonathan Bello 219-30-Walls and Ceilings
Block: 1085 Lot: 21 Street: 61 COLUMBIA AVE. 7R 2COMM -OC Name: Summary: Must find source of ceiling leakage	4/10/2023				☐	6/19/2023	Jennifer Ogando 219-30-Walls and Ceilings
Block: 1085 Lot: 21 Street: 61 COLUMBIA AVE. 7R 2COMM -OC Name: Summary: Must replace all water damaged ceiling tiles	4/10/2023				☐	6/19/2023	Jennifer Ogando 219-30-Walls and Ceilings
Block: 1085 Lot: 21 Street: 61 COLUMBIA AVE. 7R 2COMM -OC Name: Summary: Must paint bathroom	4/10/2023				☐	6/19/2023	Jennifer Ogando 219-30-Walls and Ceilings
Block: 1085 Lot: 21 Street: 61 COLUMBIA AVE. 7R 2COMM -OC Name: Summary: Must repair and paint bathroom ceiling	4/10/2023				☐	6/19/2023	Jennifer Ogando 219-30-Walls and Ceilings
Block: 1085 Lot: 21 Street: 61 COLUMBIA AVE. 7R 2COMM -OC Name: Summary: Must scape and paint bathroom	4/10/2023				☐	6/19/2023	Jennifer Ogando 219-30-Walls and Ceilings
Block: 1085 Lot: 21 Street: 61 COLUMBIA AVE. 7R 2COMM -OC Name: Summary: Must paint bedroom	4/10/2023				☐	6/19/2023	Jennifer Ogando 219-30-Walls and Ceilings
Block: 1085 Lot: 21 Street: 61 COLUMBIA AVE. 7R 2COMM -OC Name: Summary: Must paint bathroom	4/10/2023				☐	6/19/2023	Jennifer Ogando 219-30-Walls and Ceilings

VIOLATIONS LOG REPORT

Violations that were issued between 3/4/2023 and 3/4/2024 and have the status 'not closed'

<u>Property Identification</u>	<u>Issue Date</u>	<u>Fine Balance</u>	<u>Summons Date</u>	<u>Appeal Date</u>	<u>Abated</u>	<u>Compliance Date</u>	<u>Inspector</u>
Block: 2180 Lot: 1 Street: 927-929 MAIN AVE. APT 2F -COMP Name: Summary: Must repair and paint all damage ceiling from living room and kitchen.	5/1/2023 1:30:00				☐	5/10/2023	Jonathan Bello 219-30-Walls and Ceilings
Block: 2180 Lot: 1 Street: 927-929 MAIN AVE. APT 2F -COMP Name: Summary: Must repair and paint all damage walls from from kitchen.	5/1/2023 1:30:00				☐	5/10/2023	Jonathan Bello 219-30-Walls and Ceilings
Block: 1012.01 Lot: 2 Street: 91 FOURTH ST - APT 23 - COMP Name: Summary: Must repair bathroom ceiling	5/11/2023				☐	5/22/2023	Jennifer Ogando 219-30-Walls and Ceilings
Block: 2185 Lot: 57 Street: 177 SUMMER ST Name: Summary: MUST REPAIR LEAK TO CEILING	5/19/2023				☐	5/26/2023	Alvin Montanez 219-30-Walls and Ceilings
Block: 1290.01 Lot: 19 Street: 103 PALMER ST 2F - OC - PM Name: Summary: MUST REPAIR CEILING	5/19/2023				☐	7/26/2023	Alvin Montanez 219-30-Walls and Ceilings
Block: 1290.01 Lot: 19 Street: 103 PALMER ST 2F - OC - PM Name: Summary: MUST REPAIR DINING ROOM CEILING	5/19/2023				☐	7/26/2023	Alvin Montanez 219-30-Walls and Ceilings
Block: 1136.01 Lot: 20 Street: 97 RIVER DR - COMM/WAREHOUSE - Name: Summary: Must repair all damage walls from property.	5/22/2023				☐	8/29/2023	Jonathan Bello 219-30-Walls and Ceilings
Block: 1136.01 Lot: 20 Street: 97 RIVER DR - COMM/WAREHOUSE - Name: Summary: Must repair all damage ceilings from propety.	5/22/2023				☐	8/29/2023	Jonathan Bello 219-30-Walls and Ceilings
Block: 4095 Lot: 27 Street: 165 HOPE AVE. 3F -OC -PM Name: Summary: MUST SCRAPE AND PAINT ENTIRE APT.	5/31/2023				☐	8/7/2023	Alvin Montanez 219-30-Walls and Ceilings

VIOLATIONS LOG REPORT

Violations that were issued between 3/4/2023 and 3/4/2024 and have the status 'not closed'

<u>Property Identification</u>	<u>Issue Date</u>	<u>Fine Balance</u>	<u>Summons Date</u>	<u>Appeal Date</u>	<u>Abated</u>	<u>Compliance Date</u>	<u>Inspector</u>
Block: 4095 Lot: 27 Street: 165 HOPE AVE. 3F -OC -PM Name: Summary: MUST REPLACE ALL BROKEN TILES IN BATH TUB.	5/31/2023				☐	8/7/2023	Alvin Montanez 219-30-Walls and Ceilings
Block: 2206 Lot: 20 Street: 105 GREGORY AVE - BASEMENT APT Name: Summary: Must repair and paint living room ceiling	6/14/2023				☐	6/26/2023	Jennifer Ogando 219-30-Walls and Ceilings
Block: 2169 Lot: 5 Street: 446 MONROE ST APT 4A -COMP -PM Name: Summary: Must paint kitchen ceiling	6/14/2023				☐	6/26/2023	Jennifer Ogando 219-30-Walls and Ceilings
Block: 2169 Lot: 5 Street: 446 MONROE ST APT 4A -COMP -PM Name: Summary: Must repair and paint hole behind bedroom radiator	6/14/2023				☐	6/26/2023	Jennifer Ogando 219-30-Walls and Ceilings
Block: 3271.02 Lot: 15 Street: 375 BROADWAY Name: Summary: Must replace all damage ceiling tiles.	6/20/2023				☐	6/30/2023	Jonathan Bello 219-30-Walls and Ceilings
Block: 1297 Lot: 61 Street: 72 MAIN AVE 8F -OC -AM Name: Summary: REPLACE MISSING WALL TILES IN BATHROOM.	6/21/2023				☐	8/28/2023	Alvin Montanez 219-30-Walls and Ceilings
Block: 1297 Lot: 61 Street: 72 MAIN AVE 8F -OC -AM Name: Summary: PAINT ENTIRE KITCHEN AND CABINETS.	6/21/2023				☐	8/28/2023	Alvin Montanez 219-30-Walls and Ceilings
Block: 1297 Lot: 61 Street: 72 MAIN AVE 8F -OC -AM Name: Summary: PAINT ENTIRE KITCHEN AND BEDROOM.	6/21/2023				☐	8/28/2023	Alvin Montanez 219-30-Walls and Ceilings
Block: 4056 Lot: 1 Street: 60 62 DAYTON AVE 23F 1COMM - OC - Name: Summary: Must paint entire apartment	6/23/2023				☐	8/30/2023	Jennifer Ogando 219-30-Walls and Ceilings

VIOLATIONS LOG REPORT

Violations that were issued between 3/4/2023 and 3/4/2024 and have the status 'not closed'

<u>Property Identification</u>	<u>Issue Date</u>	<u>Fine Balance</u>	<u>Summons Date</u>	<u>Appeal Date</u>	<u>Abated</u>	<u>Compliance Date</u>	<u>Inspector</u>
Block: 4056 Lot: 1 Street: 60 62 DAYTON AVE 23F 1COMM - OC - Name: Summary: Must repair all ceilings & walls	6/23/2023				☐	8/30/2023	Jennifer Ogando 219-30-Walls and Ceilings
Block: 2169 Lot: 5 Street: 446 MONROE ST APT 4A -COMP -PM Name: Summary: Must repair and paint bedroom ceiling	6/14/2023				☐	6/26/2023	Jennifer Ogando 219-30-Walls and Ceilings
Block: 4056 Lot: 1 Street: 60 62 DAYTON AVE 23F 1COMM - OC - Name: Summary: Must paint bathroom with mold resistant paint	6/23/2023				☐	8/30/2023	Jennifer Ogando 219-30-Walls and Ceilings
Block: 4056 Lot: 1 Street: 60 62 DAYTON AVE 23F 1COMM - OC - Name: Summary: Must paint apartment	6/23/2023				☐	8/30/2023	Jennifer Ogando 219-30-Walls and Ceilings
Block: 4056 Lot: 1 Street: 60 62 DAYTON AVE 23F 1COMM - OC - Name: Summary: Must repair all walls and ceilings	6/23/2023				☐	8/30/2023	Jennifer Ogando 219-30-Walls and Ceilings
Block: 4056 Lot: 1 Street: 60 62 DAYTON AVE 23F 1COMM - OC - Name: Summary: Must scrape and paint apartment	6/23/2023				☐	8/30/2023	Jennifer Ogando 219-30-Walls and Ceilings
Block: 4056 Lot: 1 Street: 60 62 DAYTON AVE 23F 1COMM - OC - Name: Summary: Must repair all walls and ceilings	6/23/2023				☐	8/30/2023	Jennifer Ogando 219-30-Walls and Ceilings
Block: 4056 Lot: 1 Street: 60 62 DAYTON AVE 23F 1COMM - OC - Name: Summary: Must repair and paint bedroom wall	6/23/2023				☐	8/30/2023	Jennifer Ogando 219-30-Walls and Ceilings
Block: 4056 Lot: 1 Street: 60 62 DAYTON AVE 23F 1COMM - OC - Name: Summary: Must repair and paint bathroom walls	6/23/2023				☐	8/30/2023	Jennifer Ogando 219-30-Walls and Ceilings

VIOLATIONS LOG REPORT

Violations that were issued between 3/4/2023 and 3/4/2024 and have the status 'not closed'

<u>Property Identification</u>	<u>Issue Date</u>	<u>Fine Balance</u>	<u>Summons Date</u>	<u>Appeal Date</u>	<u>Abated</u>	<u>Compliance Date</u>	<u>Inspector</u>
Block: 4056 Lot: 1 Street: 60 62 DAYTON AVE 23F 1COMM - OC - Name: Summary: Must repair and paint hole behind bathroom toilet	6/23/2023				☐	8/30/2023	Jennifer Ogando 219-30-Walls and Ceilings
Block: 4056 Lot: 1 Street: 60 62 DAYTON AVE 23F 1COMM - OC - Name: Summary: Must repair and paint kitchen ceiling	6/23/2023				☐	6/30/2023	Jennifer Ogando 219-30-Walls and Ceilings
Block: 4056 Lot: 1 Street: 60 62 DAYTON AVE 23F 1COMM - OC - Name: Summary: Must paint ceiling above kitchen sink	6/23/2023				☐	8/30/2023	Jennifer Ogando 219-30-Walls and Ceilings
Block: 4056 Lot: 1 Street: 60 62 DAYTON AVE 23F 1COMM - OC - Name: Summary: Must fix kitchen ceiling and paint	6/23/2023				☐	8/30/2023	Jennifer Ogando 219-30-Walls and Ceilings
Block: 4056 Lot: 1 Street: 60 62 DAYTON AVE 23F 1COMM - OC - Name: Summary: Must paint bathroom will mold resistant paint	6/23/2023				☐	8/30/2023	Jennifer Ogando 219-30-Walls and Ceilings
Block: 4056 Lot: 1 Street: 60 62 DAYTON AVE 23F 1COMM - OC - Name: Summary: Must paint bathroom with mold resistant paint	6/23/2023				☐	8/30/2023	Jennifer Ogando 219-30-Walls and Ceilings
Block: 4056 Lot: 1 Street: 60 62 DAYTON AVE 23F 1COMM - OC - Name: Summary: Must paint near kitchen windows and behind fridge	6/23/2023				☐	8/30/2023	Jennifer Ogando 219-30-Walls and Ceilings
Block: 4056 Lot: 1 Street: 60 62 DAYTON AVE 23F 1COMM - OC - Name: Summary: Must repair all walls and ceilings	6/23/2023				☐	8/30/2023	Jennifer Ogando 219-30-Walls and Ceilings
Block: 4056 Lot: 1 Street: 60 62 DAYTON AVE 23F 1COMM - OC - Name: Summary: Must repair all ceilings	6/23/2023				☐	8/30/2023	Jennifer Ogando 219-30-Walls and Ceilings

VIOLATIONS LOG REPORT

Violations that were issued between 3/4/2023 and 3/4/2024 and have the status 'not closed'

<u>Property Identification</u>	<u>Issue Date</u>	<u>Fine Balance</u>	<u>Summons Date</u>	<u>Appeal Date</u>	<u>Abated</u>	<u>Compliance Date</u>	<u>Inspector</u>
Block: 4056 Lot: 1 Street: 60 62 DAYTON AVE 23F 1COMM - OC - Name: Summary: Must repair entry door crack	6/23/2023				☐	8/30/2023	Jennifer Ogando 219-30-Walls and Ceilings
Block: 4056 Lot: 1 Street: 60 62 DAYTON AVE 23F 1COMM - OC - Name: Summary: Must scrape and paint bathroom ceiling	6/23/2023				☐	8/30/2023	Jennifer Ogando 219-30-Walls and Ceilings
Block: 4056 Lot: 1 Street: 60 62 DAYTON AVE 23F 1COMM - OC - Name: Summary: Must paint apartment	6/23/2023				☐	8/30/2023	Jennifer Ogando 219-30-Walls and Ceilings
Block: 4056 Lot: 1 Street: 60 62 DAYTON AVE 23F 1COMM - OC - Name: Summary: Must repair and paint all walls, ceiling, and paint apt	6/23/2023				☐	8/30/2023	Jennifer Ogando 219-30-Walls and Ceilings
Block: 4056 Lot: 1 Street: 60 62 DAYTON AVE 23F 1COMM - OC - Name: Summary: Must repair cracked bathroom walls	6/23/2023				☐	8/30/2023	Jennifer Ogando 219-30-Walls and Ceilings
Block: 4105.01 Lot: 59 Street: 114 AUTUMN ST APT D-1 - COMP - PM Name: Summary: Must repair and paint cracks on walls throughout hallway	6/27/2023				☐	8/22/2023	Jennifer Ogando 219-30-Walls and Ceilings
Block: 4105.01 Lot: 59 Street: 114 AUTUMN ST APT D-1 - COMP - PM Name: Summary: Must repair/paint cracks throughout kitchen wall	6/27/2023				☐	8/22/2023	Jennifer Ogando 219-30-Walls and Ceilings
Block: 4105.01 Lot: 59 Street: 114 AUTUMN ST APT D-1 - COMP - PM Name: Summary: Must scrape and paint bathroom	6/27/2023				☐	8/22/2023	Jennifer Ogando 219-30-Walls and Ceilings
Block: 4105.01 Lot: 59 Street: 114 AUTUMN ST APT D-1 - COMP - PM Name: Summary: Must secure or replace bathroom wall tiles	6/27/2023				☐	8/22/2023	Jennifer Ogando 219-30-Walls and Ceilings

VIOLATIONS LOG REPORT

Violations that were issued between 3/4/2023 and 3/4/2024 and have the status 'not closed'

<u>Property Identification</u>	<u>Issue Date</u>	<u>Fine Balance</u>	<u>Summons Date</u>	<u>Appeal Date</u>	<u>Abated</u>	<u>Compliance Date</u>	<u>Inspector</u>
Block: 4099 Lot: 17 Street: 198-204 PRESIDENT ST. Name: Summary: Must repair and paint all damage ceiling from bathroom and kitchen.	7/3/2023 2:25:32				☐	7/13/2023	Jonathan Bello 219-30-Walls and Ceilings
Block: 1044 Lot: 5 Street: 122 MARKET ST -1COMM -OC -PM Name: Summary: MUST REPAIR CEILINGS THROUGH OUT.	7/6/2023 1:30:00				☐	9/13/2023	Alvin Montanez 219-30-Walls and Ceilings
Block: 1019 Lot: 20 Street: 187 NINTH ST. Name: Summary: Must remove ceiling and then repair all damage ceiling from closet in living room and bathroom.	7/12/2023				☐	7/21/2023	Jonathan Bello 219-30-Walls and Ceilings
Block: 1019 Lot: 20 Street: 187 NINTH ST. Name: Summary: Must repair hallways rear exit all walls and ceilings.	7/12/2023				☐	7/21/2023	Jonathan Bello 219-30-Walls and Ceilings
Block: 4064 Lot: 1 Street: 62-64 VAN WINKLE AVE. 17 UNITS -OC Name: Summary: Must scrape and paint bedroom	7/17/2023				☐	10/6/2023	Jennifer Ogando 219-30-Walls and Ceilings
Block: 4064 Lot: 1 Street: 62-64 VAN WINKLE AVE. 17 UNITS -OC Name: Summary: Must paint kitchen	7/17/2023				☐	10/6/2023	Jennifer Ogando 219-30-Walls and Ceilings
Block: 4064 Lot: 1 Street: 62-64 VAN WINKLE AVE. 17 UNITS -OC Name: Summary: Must repair and paint kitchen window frame	7/17/2023				☐	10/6/2023	Jennifer Ogando 219-30-Walls and Ceilings
Block: 4064 Lot: 1 Street: 62-64 VAN WINKLE AVE. 17 UNITS -OC Name: Summary: Must scrape and paint kitchen	7/17/2023				☐	10/6/2023	Jennifer Ogando 219-30-Walls and Ceilings
Block: 4064 Lot: 1 Street: 62-64 VAN WINKLE AVE. 17 UNITS -OC Name: Summary: Must scrape and paint kitchen	7/17/2023				☐	10/6/2023	Jennifer Ogando 219-30-Walls and Ceilings

VIOLATIONS LOG REPORT

Violations that were issued between 3/4/2023 and 3/4/2024 and have the status 'not closed'

<u>Property Identification</u>	<u>Issue Date</u>	<u>Fine Balance</u>	<u>Summons Date</u>	<u>Appeal Date</u>	<u>Abated</u>	<u>Compliance Date</u>	<u>Inspector</u>
Block: 4064 Lot: 1 Street: 62-64 VAN WINKLE AVE. 17 UNITS -OC Name: Summary: Must paint bedroom	7/17/2023				☐	10/6/2023	Jennifer Ogando 219-30-Walls and Ceilings
Block: 4064 Lot: 1 Street: 62-64 VAN WINKLE AVE. 17 UNITS -OC Name: Summary: Must paint rear bedroom	7/17/2023				☐	10/6/2023	Jennifer Ogando 219-30-Walls and Ceilings
Block: 4064 Lot: 1 Street: 62-64 VAN WINKLE AVE. 17 UNITS -OC Name: Summary: Must replace stained ceiling tiles	7/17/2023				☐	10/6/2023	Jennifer Ogando 219-30-Walls and Ceilings
Block: 4064 Lot: 1 Street: 62-64 VAN WINKLE AVE. 17 UNITS -OC Name: Summary: Must paint living room ceiling	7/17/2023				☐	10/6/2023	Jennifer Ogando 219-30-Walls and Ceilings
Block: 4064 Lot: 1 Street: 62-64 VAN WINKLE AVE. 17 UNITS -OC Name: Summary: Must replace missing wall tiles in bathroom	7/17/2023				☐	10/6/2023	Jennifer Ogando 219-30-Walls and Ceilings
Block: 4064 Lot: 1 Street: 62-64 VAN WINKLE AVE. 17 UNITS -OC Name: Summary: Must scrape and paint apartment	7/17/2023				☐	10/6/2023	Jennifer Ogando 219-30-Walls and Ceilings
Block: 4064 Lot: 1 Street: 62-64 VAN WINKLE AVE. 17 UNITS -OC Name: Summary: Must paint living room ceiling	7/17/2023				☐	10/6/2023	Jennifer Ogando 219-30-Walls and Ceilings
Block: 4064 Lot: 1 Street: 62-64 VAN WINKLE AVE. 17 UNITS -OC Name: Summary: Must change bathroom ceiling tiles	7/17/2023				☐	10/6/2023	Jennifer Ogando 219-30-Walls and Ceilings
Block: 4064 Lot: 1 Street: 62-64 VAN WINKLE AVE. 17 UNITS -OC Name: Summary: Must repair and paint wall near rear bedroom window	7/17/2023				☐	10/6/2023	Jennifer Ogando 219-30-Walls and Ceilings

VIOLATIONS LOG REPORT

Violations that were issued between 3/4/2023 and 3/4/2024 and have the status 'not closed'

<u>Property Identification</u>	<u>Issue Date</u>	<u>Fine Balance</u>	<u>Summons Date</u>	<u>Appeal Date</u>	<u>Abated</u>	<u>Compliance Date</u>	<u>Inspector</u>
Block: 4064 Lot: 1 Street: 62-64 VAN WINKLE AVE. 17 UNITS -OC Name: Summary: Must paint bathroom	7/17/2023				☐	10/6/2023	Jennifer Ogando 219-30-Walls and Ceilings
Block: 4064 Lot: 1 Street: 62-64 VAN WINKLE AVE. 17 UNITS -OC Name: Summary: Must paint blue bedroom	7/17/2023				☐	10/6/2023	Jennifer Ogando 219-30-Walls and Ceilings
Block: 4064 Lot: 1 Street: 62-64 VAN WINKLE AVE. 17 UNITS -OC Name: Summary: Must paint bathroom	7/17/2023				☐	10/6/2023	Jennifer Ogando 219-30-Walls and Ceilings
Block: 4064 Lot: 1 Street: 62-64 VAN WINKLE AVE. 17 UNITS -OC Name: Summary: Must replace bathroom ceiling tiles	7/17/2023				☐	10/6/2023	Jennifer Ogando 219-30-Walls and Ceilings
Block: 4064 Lot: 1 Street: 62-64 VAN WINKLE AVE. 17 UNITS -OC Name: Summary: Must paint apartment	7/17/2023				☐	10/6/2023	Jennifer Ogando 219-30-Walls and Ceilings
Block: 4064 Lot: 1 Street: 62-64 VAN WINKLE AVE. 17 UNITS -OC Name: Summary: Must repair and paint hole in bedroom ceiling	7/17/2023				☐	10/6/2023	Jennifer Ogando 219-30-Walls and Ceilings
Block: 4064 Lot: 1 Street: 62-64 VAN WINKLE AVE. 17 UNITS -OC Name: Summary: Must paint entire apartment	7/17/2023				☐	10/6/2023	Jennifer Ogando 219-30-Walls and Ceilings
Block: 4064 Lot: 1 Street: 62-64 VAN WINKLE AVE. 17 UNITS -OC Name: Summary: Must scrape and paint bathroom	7/17/2023				☐	10/6/2023	Jennifer Ogando 219-30-Walls and Ceilings
Block: 4064 Lot: 1 Street: 62-64 VAN WINKLE AVE. 17 UNITS -OC Name: Summary: Must scrape and paint bedroom	7/17/2023				☐	10/6/2023	Jennifer Ogando 219-30-Walls and Ceilings

VIOLATIONS LOG REPORT

Violations that were issued between 3/4/2023 and 3/4/2024 and have the status 'not closed'

<u>Property Identification</u>	<u>Issue Date</u>	<u>Fine Balance</u>	<u>Summons Date</u>	<u>Appeal Date</u>	<u>Abated</u>	<u>Compliance Date</u>	<u>Inspector</u>
Block: 4064 Lot: 1 Street: 62-64 VAN WINKLE AVE. 17 UNITS -OC Name: Summary: Must repair and paint walls outside apt 17	7/17/2023				☐	10/6/2023	Jennifer Ogando 219-30-Walls and Ceilings
Block: 4064 Lot: 1 Street: 62-64 VAN WINKLE AVE. 17 UNITS -OC Name: Summary: Must repair and paint cracked ceiling	7/17/2023				☐	10/6/2023	Jennifer Ogando 219-30-Walls and Ceilings
Block: 4064 Lot: 1 Street: 62-64 VAN WINKLE AVE. 17 UNITS -OC Name: Summary: Must paint bathroom	7/17/2023				☐	10/6/2023	Jennifer Ogando 219-30-Walls and Ceilings
Block: 4064 Lot: 1 Street: 62-64 VAN WINKLE AVE. 17 UNITS -OC Name: Summary: Must repair and paint bedroom ceiling in red room	7/17/2023				☐	10/6/2023	Jennifer Ogando 219-30-Walls and Ceilings
Block: 3271.01 Lot: 41 Street: 50 RICHARD ST. Name: Summary: Must replace all damage ceiling tiles from kitchen, living room, bedroom and bathroom.	7/17/2023				☐	7/28/2023	Jonathan Bello 219-30-Walls and Ceilings
Block: 3271.01 Lot: 41 Street: 50 RICHARD ST. Name: Summary: Must repair and paint all damage walls from apartment.	7/17/2023				☐	7/28/2023	Jonathan Bello 219-30-Walls and Ceilings
Block: 1035 Lot: 29 Street: 2 MARKET ST Name: Summary: Must repair and paint ceiling by kitchen hallways.	7/19/2023				☐	9/26/2023	Jonathan Bello 219-30-Walls and Ceilings
Block: 1035 Lot: 29 Street: 2 MARKET ST Name: Summary: Must repair and paint ceiling from bathroom.	7/19/2023				☐	9/26/2023	Jonathan Bello 219-30-Walls and Ceilings
Block: 2162 Lot: 14 Street: 5-7 Myrtle Ave. APT 17 Name: Kimberly Williams Summary: Must repair and paint all walls from hallways.	7/19/2023				☐	7/28/2023	Jonathan Bello 219-30-Walls and Ceilings

VIOLATIONS LOG REPORT

Violations that were issued between 3/4/2023 and 3/4/2024 and have the status 'not closed'

<u>Property Identification</u>	<u>Issue Date</u>	<u>Fine Balance</u>	<u>Summons Date</u>	<u>Appeal Date</u>	<u>Abated</u>	<u>Compliance Date</u>	<u>Inspector</u>
Block: 2162 Lot: 14 Street: 5-7 Myrtle Ave. APT 17 Name: Kimberly Williams Summary: Must repair and paint all walls from bathroom.	7/19/2023				☐	7/28/2023	Jonathan Bello 219-30-Walls and Ceilings
Block: 2162 Lot: 14 Street: 5-7 Myrtle Ave. APT 17 Name: Kimberly Williams Summary: Must scrape and paint ceiling from kitchen.	7/19/2023				☐	7/28/2023	Jonathan Bello 219-30-Walls and Ceilings
Block: 2187 Lot: 14 Street: 190 BURGESS PL APT 1 - COMP - PM Name: Summary: Must paint bedroom ceiling	7/21/2023				☐	8/2/2023	Jennifer Ogando 219-30-Walls and Ceilings
Block: 2187 Lot: 14 Street: 190 BURGESS PL APT 1 - COMP - PM Name: Summary: Must paint bathroom	7/21/2023				☐	8/2/2023	Jennifer Ogando 219-30-Walls and Ceilings
Block: 2200 Lot: 38 Street: 361 MADISON ST. Name: Summary: Must scrape and paint ceiling from kitchen, bathroom and bedroom.	7/25/2023				☐	8/4/2023	Jonathan Bello 219-30-Walls and Ceilings
Block: 2200 Lot: 38 Street: 361 MADISON ST. Name: Summary: Must scrape and paint all damage walls from bathroom, kitchen and bedroom.	7/25/2023				☐	8/4/2023	Jonathan Bello 219-30-Walls and Ceilings
Block: 2172 Lot: 50 Street: 374 MONROE ST Name: Summary: Must repair and paint ceiling from bathroom.	7/31/2023				☐	8/11/2023	Jonathan Bello 219-30-Walls and Ceilings
Block: 1006 Lot: 15 Street: 176 THIRD ST Name: Summary: Must repair all damage ceilings from bathroom and hallway in front of bathroom.	8/7/2023 1:30:00				☐	8/18/2023	Jonathan Bello 219-30-Walls and Ceilings
Block: 4094 Lot: 7 Street: 202 COLUMBIA AVE -4F -OC -PM Name: Summary: Must repair tile wall holding soap from bathtub.	8/7/2023 1:30:00				☐	10/14/2023	Jonathan Bello 219-30-Walls and Ceilings

VIOLATIONS LOG REPORT

Violations that were issued between 3/4/2023 and 3/4/2024 and have the status 'not closed'

<u>Property Identification</u>	<u>Issue Date</u>	<u>Fine Balance</u>	<u>Summons Date</u>	<u>Appeal Date</u>	<u>Abated</u>	<u>Compliance Date</u>	<u>Inspector</u>
Block: 4094 Lot: 7 Street: 202 COLUMBIA AVE -4F -OC -PM Name: Summary: Must repair and paint all damage walls from bathroom.	8/7/2023 1:30:00				☐	10/14/2023	Jonathan Bello 219-30-Walls and Ceilings
Block: 4094 Lot: 7 Street: 202 COLUMBIA AVE -4F -OC -PM Name: Summary: Must repair and paint ceiling from bathroom.	8/7/2023 1:30:00				☐	10/14/2023	Jonathan Bello 219-30-Walls and Ceilings
Block: 1044 Lot: 29 Street: 96 MARKET ST. Name: Summary: Must repair and paint all walls from bedroom.	8/10/2023				☐	8/23/2023	Jonathan Bello 219-30-Walls and Ceilings
Block: 1014 Lot: 3 Street: 60 FOURTH ST 3F - OC - AM Name: Summary: SCRAPE AND PAINT HALLWAYS.	8/15/2023				☐	10/22/2023	Alvin Montanez 219-30-Walls and Ceilings
Block: 1014 Lot: 3 Street: 60 FOURTH ST 3F - OC - AM Name: Summary: SCRAPE AND PAINT BATHROOM.	8/15/2023				☐	10/22/2023	Alvin Montanez 219-30-Walls and Ceilings
Block: 2207 Lot: 34 Street: 11 HIGH ST. Name: Summary: MUST REPAIR ALL BROKEN WALL THROUGH OUT PROPERTY.	8/17/2023				☐	10/24/2023	Alvin Montanez 219-30-Walls and Ceilings
Block: 1322 Lot: 2 Street: 117 BROOK AVE -2F -OC -PM Name: Summary: Must replace stained ceiling tiles in kitchen	8/17/2023				☐	9/29/2023	Jennifer Ogando 219-30-Walls and Ceilings
Block: 2206 Lot: 14 Street: 69 PENNINGTON AVE 1F - OC - PM Name: Summary: MUST REPAIR ALL BROKEN AND CRACKED WALLS.	8/18/2023				☐	10/25/2023	Alvin Montanez 219-30-Walls and Ceilings
Block: 2206 Lot: 14 Street: 69 PENNINGTON AVE 1F - OC - PM Name: Summary: MUST REPAIR WALL IN BATH TUB AREA.	8/18/2023				☐	10/25/2023	Alvin Montanez 219-30-Walls and Ceilings

VIOLATIONS LOG REPORT

Violations that were issued between 3/4/2023 and 3/4/2024 and have the status 'not closed'

<u>Property Identification</u>	<u>Issue Date</u>	<u>Fine Balance</u>	<u>Summons Date</u>	<u>Appeal Date</u>	<u>Abated</u>	<u>Compliance Date</u>	<u>Inspector</u>
Block: 4060 Lot: 13 Street: 192 PARKER AVE Name: Summary: Must replace all damage ceiling tiles from bedroom doors.	8/21/2023				☐	9/4/2023	Jonathan Bello 219-30-Walls and Ceilings
Block: 4060 Lot: 13 Street: 192 PARKER AVE Name: Summary: Must repair all damage ceiling from kitchen.	8/21/2023				☐	9/4/2023	Jonathan Bello 219-30-Walls and Ceilings
Block: 4060 Lot: 13 Street: 192 PARKER AVE Name: Summary: Must replace all damage walls from bathroom.	8/21/2023				☐	9/4/2023	Jonathan Bello 219-30-Walls and Ceilings
Block: 2206 Lot: 20 Street: 105 GREGORY AVE. APT B-02 -COMP Name: Summary: Must repair and paint all damage walls from bedroom.	8/21/2023				☐	9/4/2023	Jonathan Bello 219-30-Walls and Ceilings
Block: 2206 Lot: 20 Street: 105 GREGORY AVE. APT D7 -COMP Name: Summary: Must scrape and paint all walls and ceilings from kitchen.	8/21/2023				☐	9/4/2023	Jonathan Bello 219-30-Walls and Ceilings
Block: 4099 Lot: 17 Street: 198-204 PRESIDENT ST. APT 110 Name: Summary: SCRAPE AND PAINT KITCHEN AND BATHROOM	8/29/2023				☐	9/5/2023	Alvin Montanez 219-30-Walls and Ceilings
Block: 4099 Lot: 17 Street: 198-204 PRESIDENT ST. APT 110 Name: Summary: MUST REPLACE CRACKED WALL TILES IN BATHROOM	8/29/2023				☐	9/5/2023	Alvin Montanez 219-30-Walls and Ceilings
Block: 4099 Lot: 17 Street: 198-204 PRESIDENT ST. APT 110 Name: Summary: MUST REPLACE SHOWER WITH HOLES.	8/29/2023				☐	9/5/2023	Alvin Montanez 219-30-Walls and Ceilings
Block: 4099 Lot: 17 Street: 198-204 PRESIDENT ST. APT 110 Name: Summary: MUST REPAIR CRACKED WALLS IN KITCHEN	8/29/2023				☐	9/5/2023	Alvin Montanez 219-30-Walls and Ceilings

VIOLATIONS LOG REPORT

Violations that were issued between 3/4/2023 and 3/4/2024 and have the status 'not closed'

<u>Property Identification</u>	<u>Issue Date</u>	<u>Fine Balance</u>	<u>Summons Date</u>	<u>Appeal Date</u>	<u>Abated</u>	<u>Compliance Date</u>	<u>Inspector</u>
Block: 4099 Lot: 17 Street: 198-204 PRESIDENT ST. APT 110 Name: Summary: MUST SCRAPE AND PAINT KITCHEN	8/29/2023				☐	9/5/2023	Alvin Montanez 219-30-Walls and Ceilings
Block: 3215 Lot: 46 Street: 181 BROADWAY Name: Summary: Must repair all damage ceiling from kitchen and bathroom.	8/30/2023				☐	9/12/2023	Jonathan Bello 219-30-Walls and Ceilings
Block: 3215 Lot: 46 Street: 181 BROADWAY Name: Summary: Must repair all damage wall from kitchen and wall next to bathroom door.	8/30/2023				☐	9/12/2023	Jonathan Bello 219-30-Walls and Ceilings
Block: 3215 Lot: 46 Street: 181 BROADWAY Name: Summary: Must repair and paint all damage wall from bathroom.	8/30/2023				☐	9/12/2023	Jonathan Bello 219-30-Walls and Ceilings
Block: 3253 Lot: 48 Street: 245 PASSAIC AVE -APT C5- COMP Name: Summary: Must scrape and paint window frame in bedroom	9/1/2023 9:30:00				☐	9/12/2023	Jennifer Ogando 219-30-Walls and Ceilings
Block: 3253 Lot: 48 Street: 245 PASSAIC AVE -APT C5- COMP Name: Summary: Must paint bedroom with mold resistant paint	9/1/2023 9:30:00				☐	9/12/2023	Jennifer Ogando 219-30-Walls and Ceilings
Block: 3253 Lot: 48 Street: 245 PASSAIC AVE -APT C5- COMP Name: Summary: Must paint bathroom with mold resistant paint	9/1/2023 9:30:00				☐	9/12/2023	Jennifer Ogando 219-30-Walls and Ceilings
Block: 4095 Lot: 14 Street: 78 VAN BUREN ST. Name: Summary: Must repair and paint all damage walls in first floor.	9/1/2023 9:30:00				☐	11/8/2023	Jonathan Bello 219-30-Walls and Ceilings
Block: 4095 Lot: 14 Street: 78 VAN BUREN ST. Name: Summary: Must repair and paint all damage walls in first floor.	9/1/2023 9:30:00				☐	11/8/2023	Jonathan Bello 219-30-Walls and Ceilings

VIOLATIONS LOG REPORT

Violations that were issued between 3/4/2023 and 3/4/2024 and have the status 'not closed'

<u>Property Identification</u>	<u>Issue Date</u>	<u>Fine Balance</u>	<u>Summons Date</u>	<u>Appeal Date</u>	<u>Abated</u>	<u>Compliance Date</u>	<u>Inspector</u>
Block: 2191.02 Lot: 7 Street: 277 SUMMER ST. 2F -OC -PM Name: Summary: Must scrape and paint kitchen ceiling .	9/5/2023 1:30:00				☐	11/12/2023	Jonathan Bello 219-30-Walls and Ceilings
Block: 2191.02 Lot: 7 Street: 277 SUMMER ST. 2F -OC -PM Name: Summary: Must scrape and paint all walls from apartment.	9/5/2023 1:30:00				☐	11/12/2023	Jonathan Bello 219-30-Walls and Ceilings
Block: 2191.02 Lot: 7 Street: 277 SUMMER ST. 2F -OC -PM Name: Summary: Must repair all damage walls and ceiling from bathroom . Must take out permit with building deparment at 973-365-5626.	9/5/2023 1:30:00				☐	9/12/2023	Jonathan Bello 219-30-Walls and Ceilings
Block: 4060 Lot: 13 Street: 192 PARKER AVE - REAR APT COMP - Name: Summary: Must repair and paint all damage ceilings.	9/7/2023 1:30:00				☐	9/18/2023	Jonathan Bello 219-30-Walls and Ceilings
Block: 2157 Lot: 8 Street: 106-110 HOWE AVE Name: Summary: MUST REPAIR LEAK TO KITCHEN CEILING.	9/8/2023				☐	9/15/2023	Alvin Montanez 219-30-Walls and Ceilings
Block: 2157 Lot: 8 Street: 106-110 HOWE AVE Name: Summary: MUST REPAIR LEAK TO BEDROOM CEILING.	9/8/2023				☐	9/15/2023	Alvin Montanez 219-30-Walls and Ceilings
Block: 4103 Lot: 15 Street: 958 MAIN AVE Name: Summary: Must replace ceiling tiles from kitchen next to main door.	9/8/2023 1:30:00				☐	9/18/2023	Jonathan Bello 219-30-Walls and Ceilings
Block: 1292.02 Lot: 50 Street: 30 aka 32 UNION AVE 1F - OC - PM Name: Summary: MUST REPAIR SCRAPE AND PAINT BATHROOM CEILING.	9/12/2023				☐	11/19/2023	Alvin Montanez 219-30-Walls and Ceilings
Block: 1292.02 Lot: 50 Street: 30 aka 32 UNION AVE 1F - OC - PM Name: Summary: MUST PAINT ENTIRE 1ST. FLOOR.	9/12/2023				☐	11/19/2023	Alvin Montanez 219-30-Walls and Ceilings

VIOLATIONS LOG REPORT

Violations that were issued between 3/4/2023 and 3/4/2024 and have the status 'not closed'

<u>Property Identification</u>	<u>Issue Date</u>	<u>Fine Balance</u>	<u>Summons Date</u>	<u>Appeal Date</u>	<u>Abated</u>	<u>Compliance Date</u>	<u>Inspector</u>
Block: 4060 Lot: 25 Street: 57 HIGHLAND AVE Name: Summary: Must repair and paint all damage walls from bathroom.	9/12/2023				☐	9/22/2023	Jonathan Bello 219-30-Walls and Ceilings
Block: 4060 Lot: 25 Street: 57 HIGHLAND AVE Name: Summary: Must seal all wall tiles from bathtub.	9/12/2023				☐	9/22/2023	Jonathan Bello 219-30-Walls and Ceilings
Block: 4105 Lot: 63 Street: 294 HARRISON ST -2F -OC -PM Name: Summary: Must repair and paint all damage walls and ceiling from bedroom on the right side.	9/13/2023				☐	11/20/2023	Jonathan Bello 219-30-Walls and Ceilings
Block: 4105 Lot: 63 Street: 294 HARRISON ST -2F -OC -PM Name: Summary: Must repair and paint ceiling from kitchen.	9/13/2023				☐	11/20/2023	Jonathan Bello 219-30-Walls and Ceilings
Block: 4105 Lot: 63 Street: 294 HARRISON ST -2F -OC -PM Name: Summary: Must repair and paint ceiling from basement next to laundry area in pathway or hallways.	9/13/2023				☐	11/20/2023	Jonathan Bello 219-30-Walls and Ceilings
Block: 2183.01 Lot: 18 Street: 380 HIGHLAND AVE -2F -OC -AM Name: Summary: MUST RPAIR OR REPLACE ALL BROKEN WALLS AND CEILINGS.	9/20/2023				☐	11/27/2023	Alvin Montanez 219-30-Walls and Ceilings
Block: 3218 Lot: 23 Street: 367 PAULISON AVE.- COMP APT 2 Name: Summary: Must repair and paint wall below rear bedroom window	9/21/2023				☐	10/4/2023	Jennifer Ogando 219-30-Walls and Ceilings
Block: 3218 Lot: 23 Street: 367 PAULISON AVE.- COMP APT 2 Name: Summary: Must scrape and paint bathroom	9/21/2023				☐	10/4/2023	Jennifer Ogando 219-30-Walls and Ceilings
Block: 3218 Lot: 23 Street: 367 PAULISON AVE.- COMP APT 2 Name: Summary: Must repair or replace bedroom ceiling tiles	9/21/2023				☐	10/4/2023	Jennifer Ogando 219-30-Walls and Ceilings

VIOLATIONS LOG REPORT

Violations that were issued between 3/4/2023 and 3/4/2024 and have the status 'not closed'

<u>Property Identification</u>	<u>Issue Date</u>	<u>Fine Balance</u>	<u>Summons Date</u>	<u>Appeal Date</u>	<u>Abated</u>	<u>Compliance Date</u>	<u>Inspector</u>
Block: 3267.02 Lot: 19 Street: 127 ASCENSION STREET 1F -OC -AM Name: Summary: Must repair and paint walls in bedroom	9/22/2023				☐	10/26/2023	Jennifer Ogando 219-30-Walls and Ceilings
Block: 3267.02 Lot: 19 Street: 127 ASCENSION STREET 1F -OC -AM Name: Summary: Must paint bathroom ceiling	9/22/2023				☐	10/26/2023	Jennifer Ogando 219-30-Walls and Ceilings
Block: 3267.02 Lot: 19 Street: 127 ASCENSION STREET 1F -OC -AM Name: Summary: Must repair and paint cracked walls in bedroom	9/22/2023				☐	10/26/2023	Jennifer Ogando 219-30-Walls and Ceilings
Block: 3267.02 Lot: 19 Street: 127 ASCENSION STREET 1F -OC -AM Name: Summary: Must scrape and paint bathroom	9/22/2023				☐	10/26/2023	Jennifer Ogando 219-30-Walls and Ceilings
Block: 1013 Lot: 25 Street: 38 third st apt 4 Name: Summary: Must repair and find source of leakage in ceiling bathroom	9/26/2023				☐	10/6/2023	Jennifer Ogando 219-30-Walls and Ceilings
Block: 1084 Lot: 31 Street: 34 ANN ST - 2ND FLOOR COMP Name: Summary: Must repair and paint all water damaged walls	10/4/2023				☐	10/12/2023	Jennifer Ogando 219-30-Walls and Ceilings
Block: 2183 Lot: 6 Street: 132 BURGESS PL APT 2 -COMP -PM Name: Summary: MUST REPAIR DINNING ROOM CEILING.	10/6/2023				☐	10/25/2023	Alvin Montanez 219-30-Walls and Ceilings
Block: 2183 Lot: 6 Street: 132 BURGESS PL APT 2 -COMP -PM Name: Summary: MUST REPAIR HOLE TO HALLWAY CEILING.	10/6/2023				☐	10/25/2023	Alvin Montanez 219-30-Walls and Ceilings
Block: 3215 Lot: 46 Street: 181 BROADWAY Name: Summary: Must repair and paint all damage walls from kitchen	10/11/2023				☐	10/20/2023	Jonathan Bello 219-30-Walls and Ceilings

VIOLATIONS LOG REPORT

Violations that were issued between 3/4/2023 and 3/4/2024 and have the status 'not closed'

<u>Property Identification</u>	<u>Issue Date</u>	<u>Fine Balance</u>	<u>Summons Date</u>	<u>Appeal Date</u>	<u>Abated</u>	<u>Compliance Date</u>	<u>Inspector</u>
Block: 3215 Lot: 46 Street: 181 BROADWAY Name: Summary: Must repair and paint all damage walls from living room.	10/11/2023				☐	10/20/2023	Jonathan Bello 219-30-Walls and Ceilings
Block: 2198 Lot: 1 Street: 422 PAULISON AVE. -2F -OC -AM Name: Summary: Must scrape and paint walls	10/11/2023				☐	11/13/2023	Jennifer Ogando 219-30-Walls and Ceilings
Block: 2198 Lot: 1 Street: 422 PAULISON AVE. -2F -OC -AM Name: Summary: Must scrape and paint hallway walls	10/11/2023				☐	11/13/2023	Jennifer Ogando 219-30-Walls and Ceilings
Block: 2198 Lot: 1 Street: 422 PAULISON AVE. -2F -OC -AM Name: Summary: Must repair and paint all broken ceiling throughout apartment	10/11/2023				☐	11/13/2023	Jennifer Ogando 219-30-Walls and Ceilings
Block: 2198 Lot: 1 Street: 422 PAULISON AVE. -2F -OC -AM Name: Summary: Must scrape and paint rear hallway	10/11/2023				☐	11/13/2023	Jennifer Ogando 219-30-Walls and Ceilings
Block: 2198 Lot: 1 Street: 422 PAULISON AVE. -2F -OC -AM Name: Summary: Must repair and paint bedroom ceiling	10/11/2023				☐	11/13/2023	Jennifer Ogando 219-30-Walls and Ceilings
Block: 3305 Lot: 64 Street: 49 THE CIRCLE - 1F - OC - AM Name: Summary: Must repair and paint kitchen ceiling	10/16/2023				☐	11/23/2023	Jennifer Ogando 219-30-Walls and Ceilings
Block: 1050 Lot: 1 Street: 201 223 MARKET ST Name: Summary: Must repair and paint all damage ceiling from kitchen.	10/16/2023				☐	10/27/2023	Jonathan Bello 219-30-Walls and Ceilings
Block: 1050 Lot: 1 Street: 201 223 MARKET ST Name: Summary: Must repair and paint wall by main door near laundry	10/16/2023				☐	10/27/2023	Jonathan Bello 219-30-Walls and Ceilings

VIOLATIONS LOG REPORT

Violations that were issued between 3/4/2023 and 3/4/2024 and have the status 'not closed'

<u>Property Identification</u>	<u>Issue Date</u>	<u>Fine Balance</u>	<u>Summons Date</u>	<u>Appeal Date</u>	<u>Abated</u>	<u>Compliance Date</u>	<u>Inspector</u>
Block: 1012.01 Lot: 2 Street: 89 FOURTH ST Name: Summary: MUST COVER ALL MICE HOLES THROUGH OUT APT.	10/17/2023				☐	10/24/2023	Alvin Montanez 219-30-Walls and Ceilings
Block: 1012.01 Lot: 2 Street: 89 FOURTH ST Name: Summary: MUST COVER ALL MICE HOLES THROUGH OUT APT.	10/17/2023				☐	10/24/2023	Alvin Montanez 219-30-Walls and Ceilings
Block: 1014 Lot: 19 Street: 42 FOURTH ST APT 6 - COMP - AM Name: Summary: Must replace bathroom walls	10/17/2023				☐	10/25/2023	Jennifer Ogando 219-30-Walls and Ceilings
Block: 1014 Lot: 19 Street: 42 FOURTH ST APT 6 - COMP - AM Name: Summary: Must paint bathroom with mold resistant paint	10/17/2023				☐	10/25/2023	Jennifer Ogando 219-30-Walls and Ceilings
Block: 1014 Lot: 19 Street: 42 FOURTH ST APT 6 - COMP - AM Name: Summary: Must repair bathroom shower tiles	10/17/2023				☐	10/25/2023	Jennifer Ogando 219-30-Walls and Ceilings
Block: 1012.01 Lot: 2 Street: 89 FOURTH ST Name: Summary: MUST REPAIR SCRAPE AND PAINT ALL BROKEN WALLS AND CEILING IN HALLWAYS.	10/17/2023				☐	10/24/2023	Alvin Montanez 219-30-Walls and Ceilings
Block: 4061 Lot: 21 Street: 26 ALLEN ST. Name: Summary: Must repair all damage ceiling from kitchen.	10/18/2023				☐	10/27/2023	Jonathan Bello 219-30-Walls and Ceilings
Block: 4061 Lot: 21 Street: 26 ALLEN ST. Name: Summary: Must replace all damage ceiling tiles from bathroom.	10/18/2023				☐	10/27/2023	Jonathan Bello 219-30-Walls and Ceilings
Block: 3284 Lot: 5 Street: 327 VAN HOUTEN AVE Name: Summary: Must scrape and paint ceiling from living room and dinning room.	10/30/2023				☐	11/10/2023	Jonathan Bello 219-30-Walls and Ceilings

VIOLATIONS LOG REPORT

Violations that were issued between 3/4/2023 and 3/4/2024 and have the status 'not closed'

<u>Property Identification</u>	<u>Issue Date</u>	<u>Fine Balance</u>	<u>Summons Date</u>	<u>Appeal Date</u>	<u>Abated</u>	<u>Compliance Date</u>	<u>Inspector</u>
Block: 3284 Lot: 5 Street: 327 VAN HOUTEN AVE Name: Summary: Must repair and paint all damage wall by stairs to basement.	10/30/2023				☐	11/10/2023	Jonathan Bello 219-30-Walls and Ceilings
Block: 2172 Lot: 33 Street: 44 MARTHA PL. APT 4 -TR -PM Name: Summary: Must find source of leakage in bathroom ceiling	11/2/2023				☐	11/13/2023	Jennifer Ogando 219-30-Walls and Ceilings
Block: 4095 Lot: 26 Street: 163 HOPE AVE.- COMM- OC - PM Name: Summary: Must repair all damage ceiling from basement.	11/3/2023				☐	2/4/2024	Jonathan Bello 219-30-Walls and Ceilings
Block: 4095 Lot: 26 Street: 163 HOPE AVE.- COMM- OC - PM Name: Summary: Must repair all damage walls from basement.	11/3/2023				☐	2/4/2024	Jonathan Bello 219-30-Walls and Ceilings
Block: 4095 Lot: 26 Street: 163 HOPE AVE.- COMM- OC - PM Name: Summary: Must replace all damage ceilings.	11/3/2023				☐	2/4/2024	Jonathan Bello 219-30-Walls and Ceilings
Block: 4063 Lot: 19 Street: 41 VAN WINKLE AVE 4F -OC -AM Name: Summary: Must repair and paint all damage walls and ceiling from front bedroom.	11/6/2023				☐	2/13/2024	Jonathan Bello 219-30-Walls and Ceilings
Block: 4063 Lot: 19 Street: 41 VAN WINKLE AVE 4F -OC -AM Name: Summary: Must repair and paint all damage walls and ceiling from front bedroom.	11/6/2023				☐	2/13/2024	Jonathan Bello 219-30-Walls and Ceilings
Block: 1039 Lot: 33 Street: 35 MARKET ST 1COMM - OC - AM Name: Summary: MUST REPAIR LEAK TO WOMENS BATHROOM CEILING.	11/14/2023				☐	1/21/2024	Alvin Montanez 219-30-Walls and Ceilings
Block: 4088 Lot: 14 Street: 114 JEFFERSON ST. Name: Summary: Must repair all damage ceiling tiles and reforce all ceiling before adding the ceiling tiles to the living room.	11/15/2023				☐	11/25/2023	Jonathan Bello 219-30-Walls and Ceilings

VIOLATIONS LOG REPORT

Violations that were issued between 3/4/2023 and 3/4/2024 and have the status 'not closed'

<u>Property Identification</u>	<u>Issue Date</u>	<u>Fine Balance</u>	<u>Summons Date</u>	<u>Appeal Date</u>	<u>Abated</u>	<u>Compliance Date</u>	<u>Inspector</u>
Block: 4088 Lot: 14 Street: 114 JEFFERSON ST. Name: Summary: Must repair and paint all damage ceiling from lobby behind main door.	11/15/2023				☐	11/25/2023	Jonathan Bello 219-30-Walls and Ceilings
Block: 3265 Lot: 34 Street: 213-225 MAIN AVE. Name: Summary: Must repair and paint all damage walls and ceilings from stairs and hallways.	11/27/2023				☐	2/4/2024	Jonathan Bello 219-30-Walls and Ceilings
Block: 3265 Lot: 34 Street: 213-225 MAIN AVE. Name: Summary: Must replace all damage ceiling tiles.	11/27/2023				☐	2/4/2024	Jonathan Bello 219-30-Walls and Ceilings
Block: 3265 Lot: 34 Street: 213-225 MAIN AVE. Name: Summary: Must replace all damage cieling tiles	11/27/2023				☐	2/4/2024	Jonathan Bello 219-30-Walls and Ceilings
Block: 3265 Lot: 34 Street: 213-225 MAIN AVE. 9F 9COMM -OC -RI Name: Summary: Must replace all damage ceiling tiles.	11/29/2023				☐	2/4/2024	Jonathan Bello 219-30-Walls and Ceilings
Block: 3265 Lot: 34 Street: 213-225 MAIN AVE. 9F 9COMM -OC -RI Name: Summary: Must scrape and paint all walls from bathroom.	11/29/2023				☐	2/4/2024	Jonathan Bello 219-30-Walls and Ceilings
Block: 3265 Lot: 34 Street: 213-225 MAIN AVE. 9F 9COMM -OC -RI Name: Summary: Must repair and paint all damage walls from bedrooms.	11/29/2023				☐	2/4/2024	Jonathan Bello 219-30-Walls and Ceilings
Block: 3265 Lot: 34 Street: 213-225 MAIN AVE. 9F 9COMM -OC -RI Name: Summary: Must repair all damage ceilings.	11/29/2023				☐	2/4/2024	Jonathan Bello 219-30-Walls and Ceilings
Block: 3265 Lot: 34 Street: 213-225 MAIN AVE. 9F 9COMM -OC -RI Name: Summary: Must repair and paint all damage walls and repair ceilings.	11/29/2023				☐	2/4/2024	Jonathan Bello 219-30-Walls and Ceilings

VIOLATIONS LOG REPORT

Violations that were issued between 3/4/2023 and 3/4/2024 and have the status 'not closed'

<u>Property Identification</u>	<u>Issue Date</u>	<u>Fine Balance</u>	<u>Summons Date</u>	<u>Appeal Date</u>	<u>Abated</u>	<u>Compliance Date</u>	<u>Inspector</u>
Block: 3265 Lot: 34 Street: 213-225 MAIN AVE. 9F 9COMM -OC -RI Name: Summary: Must repair all damage ceilings.	11/29/2023				☐	2/4/2024	Jonathan Bello 219-30-Walls and Ceilings
Block: 3265 Lot: 34 Street: 213-225 MAIN AVE. 9F 9COMM -OC -RI Name: Summary: Must repair all damage ceiling and walls.	11/29/2023				☐	2/4/2024	Jonathan Bello 219-30-Walls and Ceilings
Block: 3265 Lot: 34 Street: 213-225 MAIN AVE. 9F 9COMM -OC -RI Name: Summary: Must repair all damage ceiling and walls.	11/29/2023				☐	2/4/2024	Jonathan Bello 219-30-Walls and Ceilings
Block: 3265 Lot: 34 Street: 213-225 MAIN AVE. 9F 9COMM -OC -RI Name: Summary: Must repair all damage walls and ceilings.	11/29/2023				☐	2/4/2024	Jonathan Bello 219-30-Walls and Ceilings
Block: 3265 Lot: 34 Street: 213-225 MAIN AVE. 9F 9COMM -OC -RI Name: Summary: Must repair all damage ceiling and walls.	11/29/2023				☐	2/4/2024	Jonathan Bello 219-30-Walls and Ceilings
Block: 3265 Lot: 34 Street: 213-225 MAIN AVE. 9F 9COMM -OC -RI Name: Summary: Must repair ceiling from living room.	11/29/2023				☐	2/4/2024	Jonathan Bello 219-30-Walls and Ceilings
Block: 3265 Lot: 34 Street: 213-225 MAIN AVE. 9F 9COMM -OC -RI Name: Summary: Must repair all damage ceilings.	11/29/2023				☐	2/4/2024	Jonathan Bello 219-30-Walls and Ceilings
Block: 3265 Lot: 34 Street: 213-225 MAIN AVE. 9F 9COMM -OC -RI Name: Summary: Must repair all damage walls and ceilings.	11/29/2023				☐	2/4/2024	Jonathan Bello 219-30-Walls and Ceilings
Block: 1085 Lot: 33 Street: 130 WASHINGTON PL. 2F -OC -AM Name: Summary: MUST REPAIR OR REPLACE ALSO SCRAPE AND PAINT DAMAGED WALLS IN HALLWAY	11/29/2023				☐	2/29/2024	Alvin Montanez 219-30-Walls and Ceilings

VIOLATIONS LOG REPORT

Violations that were issued between 3/4/2023 and 3/4/2024 and have the status 'not closed'

<u>Property Identification</u>	<u>Issue Date</u>	<u>Fine Balance</u>	<u>Summons Date</u>	<u>Appeal Date</u>	<u>Abated</u>	<u>Compliance Date</u>	<u>Inspector</u>
Block: 1025 Lot: 15 Street: 166 EIGHTH ST. Name: Summary: Must remove all damage walls tiles from bathroom and them repair .	12/4/2023				☐	12/15/2023	Jonathan Bello 219-30-Walls and Ceilings
Block: 1025 Lot: 15 Street: 166 EIGHTH ST. Name: Summary: Must scrape and paint all damage walls from hallways.	12/4/2023				☐	12/15/2023	Jonathan Bello 219-30-Walls and Ceilings
Block: 1297.02 Lot: 37 Street: 102 MAIN AVE APT 12 - COMP - AM Name: Summary: Must scrape and paint kitchen ceiling	12/11/2023				☐	12/18/2023	Jennifer Ogando 219-30-Walls and Ceilings
Block: 1297.02 Lot: 37 Street: 102 MAIN AVE APT 12 - COMP - AM Name: Summary: Msut paint bathroom ceiling	12/11/2023				☐	12/18/2023	Jennifer Ogando 219-30-Walls and Ceilings
Block: 4099 Lot: 17 Street: 198-204 PRESIDENT ST. Name: Summary: Must remove and then repair all damage ceiling from bathroom.	12/12/2023				☐	12/19/2023	Jonathan Bello 219-30-Walls and Ceilings
Block: 4099 Lot: 17 Street: 198-204 PRESIDENT ST. Name: Summary: Must remove and then repair all damage walls from bathroom	12/12/2023				☐	12/19/2023	Jonathan Bello 219-30-Walls and Ceilings
Block: 4099 Lot: 17 Street: 198-204 PRESIDENT ST. Name: Summary: Must remove and then repair all damage ceiling from bedroom	12/12/2023				☐	12/19/2023	Jonathan Bello 219-30-Walls and Ceilings
Block: 4099 Lot: 17 Street: 198-204 PRESIDENT ST. Name: Summary: Must remove and then repair all damage ceiling from bedroom.	12/12/2023				☐	12/19/2023	Jonathan Bello 219-30-Walls and Ceilings
Block: 4099 Lot: 17 Street: 198-204 PRESIDENT ST. Name: Summary: Must repair and paint ceiling from kitchen.	12/12/2023				☐	12/19/2023	Jonathan Bello 219-30-Walls and Ceilings

VIOLATIONS LOG REPORT

Violations that were issued between 3/4/2023 and 3/4/2024 and have the status 'not closed'

<u>Property Identification</u>	<u>Issue Date</u>	<u>Fine Balance</u>	<u>Summons Date</u>	<u>Appeal Date</u>	<u>Abated</u>	<u>Compliance Date</u>	<u>Inspector</u>
Block: 4095.01 Lot: 9 Street: 160 HAMILTON AVE 2F - OC - PM Name: Summary: Must repair and paint bedroom ceiling	12/18/2023				☐	2/1/2023	Jennifer Ogando 219-30-Walls and Ceilings
Block: 4095.01 Lot: 9 Street: 160 HAMILTON AVE 2F - OC - PM Name: Summary: Must repair and paint living room ceiling	12/18/2023				☐	2/1/2023	Jennifer Ogando 219-30-Walls and Ceilings
Block: 4095.01 Lot: 9 Street: 160 HAMILTON AVE 2F - OC - PM Name: Summary: Must repair and paint wall in hallway	12/18/2023				☐	2/1/2023	Jennifer Ogando 219-30-Walls and Ceilings
Block: 4095.01 Lot: 9 Street: 160 HAMILTON AVE 2F - OC - PM Name: Summary: Must changed stained ceiling tile in bathroom	12/18/2023				☐	2/1/2023	Jennifer Ogando 219-30-Walls and Ceilings
Block: 4095.01 Lot: 9 Street: 160 HAMILTON AVE 2F - OC - PM Name: Summary: Must repair ceiling in storage room	12/18/2023				☐	2/1/2023	Jennifer Ogando 219-30-Walls and Ceilings
Block: 4095.01 Lot: 9 Street: 160 HAMILTON AVE 2F - OC - PM Name: Summary: Must repair and paint walls	12/18/2023				☐	2/1/2023	Jennifer Ogando 219-30-Walls and Ceilings
Block: 4095.01 Lot: 9 Street: 160 HAMILTON AVE 2F - OC - PM Name: Summary: Must repair ceiling	12/18/2023				☐	2/1/2023	Jennifer Ogando 219-30-Walls and Ceilings
Block: 2207 Lot: 30 Street: 3 HIGH ST APT 12 - COMP - AM Name: Summary: Must scrape and paint wall near bedroom drawer chest	12/27/2023				☐	1/12/2024	Jennifer Ogando 219-30-Walls and Ceilings
Block: 3240 Lot: 15 Street: 269 BOULEVARD 2F - OC - PM Name: Summary: Must repair and paint all damage walls and ceiling from kitchen.	12/27/2023				☐	3/3/2024	Jonathan Bello 219-30-Walls and Ceilings

VIOLATIONS LOG REPORT

Violations that were issued between 3/4/2023 and 3/4/2024 and have the status 'not closed'

<u>Property Identification</u>	<u>Issue Date</u>	<u>Fine Balance</u>	<u>Summons Date</u>	<u>Appeal Date</u>	<u>Abated</u>	<u>Compliance Date</u>	<u>Inspector</u>
Block: 2181 Lot: 1 Street: 955 MAIN AVE APT 1 - TR - PM Name: Summary: Must repair and paint ceiling	12/28/2023				☐	1/5/2024	Jennifer Ogando 219-30-Walls and Ceilings
Block: 1008 Lot: 26 Street: 227 FOURTH ST. Name: Summary: Must remove and then repair all damage ceiling from bedroom and kitchen.	1/4/2024 1:30:00				☐	1/15/2024	Jonathan Bello 219-30-Walls and Ceilings
Block: 1008 Lot: 26 Street: 227 FOURTH ST. Name: Summary: Must remove and then repair all damage walls from bedroom.	1/4/2024 1:30:00				☐	1/15/2024	Jonathan Bello 219-30-Walls and Ceilings
Block: 2203 Lot: 8 Street: 137 BROADWAY Name: Summary: Must replace all damage ceiling tiles from entry.	1/9/2024 2:57:30				☐	1/16/2024 2:57:30	Jonathan Bello 219-30-Walls and Ceilings
Block: 4117 Lot: 10 Street: 160 QUINCY ST 2F - OC - AM Name: Summary: Must repair and paint cracked walls in bedroom	1/10/2024				☐	3/18/2024	Jennifer Ogando 219-30-Walls and Ceilings
Block: 4117 Lot: 10 Street: 160 QUINCY ST 2F - OC - AM Name: Summary: Must repair and paint wall in rear bedroom	1/10/2024				☐	3/18/2024	Jennifer Ogando 219-30-Walls and Ceilings
Block: 4117 Lot: 10 Street: 160 QUINCY ST 2F - OC - AM Name: Summary: Must paint bathroom	1/10/2024				☐	3/18/2024	Jennifer Ogando 219-30-Walls and Ceilings
Block: 4117 Lot: 10 Street: 160 QUINCY ST 2F - OC - AM Name: Summary: Must replace stained ceiling tiles in kitchen	1/10/2024				☐	3/18/2024	Jennifer Ogando 219-30-Walls and Ceilings
Block: 4070 Lot: 6 Street: 9 VAN BUREN ST APT 1 - COMP - PM Name: Summary: Must scrape and paint living room walls	1/10/2024				☐	1/19/2024	Jennifer Ogando 219-30-Walls and Ceilings

VIOLATIONS LOG REPORT

Violations that were issued between 3/4/2023 and 3/4/2024 and have the status 'not closed'

<u>Property Identification</u>	<u>Issue Date</u>	<u>Fine Balance</u>	<u>Summons Date</u>	<u>Appeal Date</u>	<u>Abated</u>	<u>Compliance Date</u>	<u>Inspector</u>
Block: 4070 Lot: 6 Street: 9 VAN BUREN ST APT 1 - COMP - PM Name: Summary: Must repair and paint rear bedroom wall	1/10/2024				☐	1/19/2024	Jennifer Ogando 219-30-Walls and Ceilings
Block: 4070 Lot: 6 Street: 9 VAN BUREN ST APT 1 - COMP - PM Name: Summary: Must scrape and paint water damaged kitchen ceiling	1/10/2024				☐	1/19/2024	Jennifer Ogando 219-30-Walls and Ceilings
Block: 4117 Lot: 10 Street: 160 QUINCY ST 2F - OC - AM Name: Summary: Must scrape and paint living room closet	1/10/2024				☐	3/18/2024	Jennifer Ogando 219-30-Walls and Ceilings
Block: 2146 Lot: 33 Street: 112 PARK PL Name: Summary: Must repair and paint all damage ceilings from living room and kitchen.	1/10/2024				☐	1/17/2024 2:38:04	Jonathan Bello 219-30-Walls and Ceilings
Block: 2146 Lot: 33 Street: 112 PARK PL Name: Summary: Must repair and paint all damage ceilings.	1/10/2024				☐	1/17/2024 2:38:04	Jonathan Bello 219-30-Walls and Ceilings
Block: 2146 Lot: 33 Street: 112 PARK PL Name: Summary: Must repair and paint all damage ceilings from kids bedroom.	1/10/2024				☐	1/17/2024 2:38:04	Jonathan Bello 219-30-Walls and Ceilings
Block: 3246 Lot: 28 Street: 89 LINDEN ST Name: Summary: Must scrape and paint ceiling from living room.	1/16/2024				☐	1/26/2024	Jonathan Bello 219-30-Walls and Ceilings
Block: 2150 Lot: 35 Street: 115 PROSPECT ST AKA 40 PASSAIC Name: Summary: Must replace all water damaged ceiling tiles	1/22/2024				☐	2/26/2024	Jennifer Ogando 219-30-Walls and Ceilings
Block: 1001 Lot: 10 Street: 76 FOURTH ST Name: Summary: Must repair and paint all damage ceiling from bedroom.	1/24/2024				☐	3/31/2024	Jonathan Bello 219-30-Walls and Ceilings

VIOLATIONS LOG REPORT

Violations that were issued between 3/4/2023 and 3/4/2024 and have the status 'not closed'

<u>Property Identification</u>	<u>Issue Date</u>	<u>Fine Balance</u>	<u>Summons Date</u>	<u>Appeal Date</u>	<u>Abated</u>	<u>Compliance Date</u>	<u>Inspector</u>
Block: 1001 Lot: 10 Street: 76 FOURTH ST Name: Summary: Must scrape and paint all bathroom.	1/24/2024				☐	3/31/2024	Jonathan Bello 219-30-Walls and Ceilings
Block: 1001 Lot: 10 Street: 76 FOURTH ST Name: Summary: Must repair and paint ceiling from bathroom.	1/24/2024				☐	3/31/2024	Jonathan Bello 219-30-Walls and Ceilings
Block: 1001 Lot: 10 Street: 76 FOURTH ST Name: Summary: Must repair and paint ceiling from kitchen.	1/24/2024				☐	3/31/2024	Jonathan Bello 219-30-Walls and Ceilings
Block: 1001 Lot: 10 Street: 76 FOURTH ST Name: Summary: Must repair and paint ceiling from bathroom.	1/24/2024				☐	3/31/2024	Jonathan Bello 219-30-Walls and Ceilings
Block: 2204 Lot: 33 Street: 222 PAULISON AVE APT D3 -COMP Name: Summary: Must replace water damaged ceiling tiles	1/25/2024				☐	2/2/2024	Jennifer Ogando 219-30-Walls and Ceilings
Block: 4121 Lot: 9 Street: 72-74 LEXINGTON AVE Name: Summary: MUST REPLACE DAMAGED CEILING TILE AND REPAIR SOURCE OF LEAK.	1/29/2024				☐	4/5/2024	Alvin Montanez 219-30-Walls and Ceilings
Block: 1291.03 Lot: 27 Street: 106 SPRING ST 2F - OC - AM Name: Summary: MUST SCRAPE AND PAINT REAR HALLWAY.	1/30/2024				☐	4/6/2024	Alvin Montanez 219-30-Walls and Ceilings
Block: 1006 Lot: 15 Street: 176 THIRD ST APT 4 - COMP - PM Name: Summary: Must paint bathroom	2/1/2024 1:30:00				☐	2/12/2024	Jennifer Ogando 219-30-Walls and Ceilings
Block: 1006 Lot: 15 Street: 176 THIRD ST APT 4 - COMP - PM Name: Summary: Must fix bathroom ceiling	2/1/2024 1:30:00				☐	2/12/2024	Jennifer Ogando 219-30-Walls and Ceilings

VIOLATIONS LOG REPORT

Violations that were issued between 3/4/2023 and 3/4/2024 and have the status 'not closed'

<u>Property Identification</u>	<u>Issue Date</u>	<u>Fine Balance</u>	<u>Summons Date</u>	<u>Appeal Date</u>	<u>Abated</u>	<u>Compliance Date</u>	<u>Inspector</u>
Block: 1006 Lot: 15 Street: 176 THIRD ST APT 4 - COMP - PM Name: Summary: Must repair rear bedroom ceiling	2/1/2024 1:30:00				☐	2/12/2024	Jennifer Ogando 219-30-Walls and Ceilings
Block: 1035 Lot: 28 Street: 1-3 THIRD ST APT 2 -COMP -AM Name: Summary: Must repair or replace wall molding in bathroom	2/5/2024 9:30:00				☐	2/13/2024	Jennifer Ogando 219-30-Walls and Ceilings
Block: 4061 Lot: 29 Street: 201 PARKER AVE ROOM 5 - TR - PM Name: Summary: Must repair and paint all damage ceiling from room.	2/9/2024 1:30:00				☐	2/20/2024	Jonathan Bello 219-30-Walls and Ceilings
Block: 4061 Lot: 29 Street: 201 PARKER AVE ROOM 5 - TR - PM Name: Summary: Must repair and paint all damage walls from room.	2/9/2024 1:30:00				☐	2/20/2024	Jonathan Bello 219-30-Walls and Ceilings
Block: 4061 Lot: 29 Street: 201 PARKER AVE Name: Summary: Must repair all damage ceiling from kitchen .	2/9/2024 1:30:00				☐	2/20/2024	Jonathan Bello 219-30-Walls and Ceilings
Block: 4061 Lot: 29 Street: 201 PARKER AVE Name: Summary: Must repair all damage ceiling from living room.	2/9/2024 1:30:00				☐	2/20/2024	Jonathan Bello 219-30-Walls and Ceilings
Block: 4061 Lot: 29 Street: 201 PARKER AVE Name: Summary: Must repair all damage bathroom tiles wall from bathtub.	2/9/2024 1:30:00				☐	2/20/2024	Jonathan Bello 219-30-Walls and Ceilings
Block: 1001 Lot: 10 Street: 76 FOURTH ST 6F -OC -RI -PM Name: Summary: Must repair and paint ceiling from front bedroom.	2/14/2024				☐	3/31/2024	Jonathan Bello 219-30-Walls and Ceilings
Block: 1001 Lot: 10 Street: 76 FOURTH ST 6F -OC -RI -PM Name: Summary: Must repair and paint all damage walls from bedroom on the left.	2/14/2024				☐	3/31/2024	Jonathan Bello 219-30-Walls and Ceilings

VIOLATIONS LOG REPORT

Violations that were issued between 3/4/2023 and 3/4/2024 and have the status 'not closed'

<u>Property Identification</u>	<u>Issue Date</u>	<u>Fine Balance</u>	<u>Summons Date</u>	<u>Appeal Date</u>	<u>Abated</u>	<u>Compliance Date</u>	<u>Inspector</u>
Block: 4064.01 Lot: 49 Street: 129 PARKER AVE APT 3 - COMP - AM Name: Summary: Must paint bathroom with mold resistant paint	2/20/2024				☐	2/29/2024	Jennifer Ogando 219-30-Walls and Ceilings
Block: 1081 Lot: 17 Street: 272 PASSAIC ST APT 7 - COMP - PM Name: Summary: MUST REPAIR LEAK TO KITCHEN CEILING.	2/21/2024				☐	2/28/2024	Alvin Montanez 219-30-Walls and Ceilings
Block: 4061.01 Lot: 23 Street: 96 VAN WINKLE AVE APT 2 - TR - PM Name: Summary: MUST REPLACE BEDROOM CEILING TILES.	2/21/2024				☐	2/28/2024	Alvin Montanez 219-30-Walls and Ceilings
Block: 4098 Lot: 58 Street: 230 HARRISON ST APT 403 - COMP - Name: Summary: Must repair and paint living room ceiling	2/21/2024				☐	3/1/2024	Jennifer Ogando 219-30-Walls and Ceilings
Block: 2162 Lot: 14 Street: 5-7 MYRTLE AVE APT 3 - COMP - PM Name: Summary: Must repair and paint all damage walls from hallways.	2/23/2024				☐	3/5/2024	Jonathan Bello 219-30-Walls and Ceilings
Block: 2162 Lot: 14 Street: 5-7 MYRTLE AVE APT 3 - COMP - PM Name: Summary: Must repair all damage walls from bedrooms.	2/23/2024				☐	3/5/2024	Jonathan Bello 219-30-Walls and Ceilings
Block: 2162 Lot: 14 Street: 5-7 MYRTLE AVE APT 3 - COMP - PM Name: Summary: Must repair all damage walls	2/23/2024				☐	3/5/2024	Jonathan Bello 219-30-Walls and Ceilings
Block: 1045 Lot: 9 Street: 150 MARKET ST APT 2 - TR - PM Name: Summary: Must repair and paint wall behind main doors.	2/23/2024				☐	3/5/2024	Jonathan Bello 219-30-Walls and Ceilings
Block: 1045 Lot: 9 Street: 150 MARKET ST APT 2 - TR - PM Name: Summary: Must scrape and paint all kitchen.	2/23/2024				☐	3/5/2024	Jonathan Bello 219-30-Walls and Ceilings

VIOLATIONS LOG REPORT

Violations that were issued between 3/4/2023 and 3/4/2024 and have the status 'not closed'

<u>Property Identification</u>	<u>Issue Date</u>	<u>Fine Balance</u>	<u>Summons Date</u>	<u>Appeal Date</u>	<u>Abated</u>	<u>Compliance Date</u>	<u>Inspector</u>
Block: 3237 Lot: 71.76 Street: 238 AYCRIGG AVE APT P - TR - AM Name: Summary: Must repair and paint hole in living room ceiling	2/28/2024				☐	3/8/2024	Jennifer Ogando 219-30-Walls and Ceilings
Block: 3247 Lot: 25 Street: 16 LIBERTY ST - APT 1 - AM Name: Summary: Must repair and paint bedroom ceiling	2/28/2024				☐	3/8/2024	Jennifer Ogando 219-30-Walls and Ceilings
Block: 3247 Lot: 25 Street: 16 LIBERTY ST - APT 1 - AM Name: Summary: Must replace water stained ceiling tiles	2/28/2024				☐	3/8/2024	Jennifer Ogando 219-30-Walls and Ceilings
Block: 1045 Lot: 9 Street: 150 MARKET ST APT 2 - TR - PM Name: Summary: Must replace kitchen cabinets. Must take out permit with building department at 973-365-5545.	2/23/2024				☐	3/5/2024	Jonathan Bello 219-30.1-Cabinets Considered Part of Walls
Block: 2162 Lot: 14 Street: 5-7 MYRTLE AVE APT 3 - COMP - PM Name: Summary: Must replace kitchen cabinets.	2/23/2024				☐	3/5/2024	Jonathan Bello 219-30.1-Cabinets Considered Part of Walls
Block: 1001 Lot: 10 Street: 76 FOURTH ST Name: Summary: Must repair or replace kitchen cabinets.	1/24/2024				☐	3/31/2024	Jonathan Bello 219-30.1-Cabinets Considered Part of Walls
Block: 4117 Lot: 10 Street: 160 QUINCY ST 2F - OC - AM Name: Summary: Must repair or replace kitchen cabinet doors	1/10/2024				☐	3/18/2024	Jennifer Ogando 219-30.1-Cabinets Considered Part of Walls
Block: 4117 Lot: 10 Street: 160 QUINCY ST 2F - OC - AM Name: Summary: Must repair or replace kitchen cabinet doors	1/10/2024				☐	3/18/2024	Jennifer Ogando 219-30.1-Cabinets Considered Part of Walls
Block: 4117 Lot: 10 Street: 160 QUINCY ST 2F - OC - AM Name: Summary: Must secure bathroom sink	1/10/2024				☐	3/18/2024	Jennifer Ogando 219-30.1-Cabinets Considered Part of Walls

VIOLATIONS LOG REPORT

Violations that were issued between 3/4/2023 and 3/4/2024 and have the status 'not closed'

<u>Property Identification</u>	<u>Issue Date</u>	<u>Fine Balance</u>	<u>Summons Date</u>	<u>Appeal Date</u>	<u>Abated</u>	<u>Compliance Date</u>	<u>Inspector</u>
Block: 4095.01 Lot: 9 Street: 160 HAMILTON AVE 2F - OC - PM Name: Summary: Must secure bathroom sink	12/18/2023				☐	2/1/2024	Jennifer Ogando
						219-30.1-Cabinets Considered Part of Walls	
Block: 4095.01 Lot: 9 Street: 160 HAMILTON AVE 2F - OC - PM Name: Summary: Must repair kitchen cabinet	12/18/2023				☐	2/1/2023	Jennifer Ogando
						219-30.1-Cabinets Considered Part of Walls	
Block: 1020 Lot: 28 Street: 113 TENTH ST. Name: Summary: Must secure kitchen cabinets doors.	12/8/2023				☐	12/15/2023	Jonathan Bello
						219-30.1-Cabinets Considered Part of Walls	
Block: 3265 Lot: 34 Street: 213-225 MAIN AVE. 9F 9COMM -OC -RI Name: Summary: Must replace kitchen cabinets.	11/29/2023				☐	2/4/2024	Jonathan Bello
						219-30.1-Cabinets Considered Part of Walls	
Block: 1045 Lot: 4 Street: 155 THIRD ST Name: Summary: Must replace bathroom cabinets with sink.	11/28/2023				☐	12/5/2023 3:05:30	Jonathan Bello
						219-30.1-Cabinets Considered Part of Walls	
Block: 2206 Lot: 24 Street: 99 GREGORY AVE APT A5 - COMP - Name: Summary: Must culk kitchen cabinet top	11/20/2023				☐	11/30/2023	Jennifer Ogando
						219-30.1-Cabinets Considered Part of Walls	
Block: 2206 Lot: 24 Street: 99 GREGORY AVE APT A5 - COMP - Name: Summary: Must repair or replace bathroom cabinet door	11/20/2023				☐	11/30/2023	Jennifer Ogando
						219-30.1-Cabinets Considered Part of Walls	
Block: 1014 Lot: 19 Street: 42 FOURTH ST APT 6 - COMP - AM Name: Summary: Must repair living room closet door	10/17/2023				☐	10/25/2023	Jennifer Ogando
						219-30.1-Cabinets Considered Part of Walls	
Block: 1012.01 Lot: 2 Street: 89 FOURTH ST Name: Summary: MUST PROVIDE TOE KICK TO KITCHEN CABINET.	10/17/2023				☐	10/24/2023	Alvin Montanez
						219-30.1-Cabinets Considered Part of Walls	

VIOLATIONS LOG REPORT

Violations that were issued between 3/4/2023 and 3/4/2024 and have the status 'not closed'

<u>Property Identification</u>	<u>Issue Date</u>	<u>Fine Balance</u>	<u>Summons Date</u>	<u>Appeal Date</u>	<u>Abated</u>	<u>Compliance Date</u>	<u>Inspector</u>
Block: 1012.01 Lot: 2 Street: 89 FOURTH ST Name: Summary: MUST PROVIDE TOE KICK TO KITCHEN CABINET.	10/17/2023				☐	10/24/2023	Alvin Montanez 219-30.1-Cabinets Considered Part of Walls
Block: 2183.01 Lot: 18 Street: 380 HIGHLAND AVE -2F -OC -AM Name: Summary: MUST REPLACE ALL KITCHEN CABINETS.	9/20/2023				☐	11/27/2023	Alvin Montanez 219-30.1-Cabinets Considered Part of Walls
Block: 4060 Lot: 25 Street: 57 HIGHLAND AVE Name: Summary: Must repair or replace kitchen cabinets bottom.	9/12/2023				☐	9/22/2023	Jonathan Bello 219-30.1-Cabinets Considered Part of Walls
Block: 3215 Lot: 46 Street: 181 BROADWAY Name: Summary: Must secure and repair kitchen cabinets.	8/30/2023				☐	9/12/2023	Jonathan Bello 219-30.1-Cabinets Considered Part of Walls
Block: 2162 Lot: 14 Street: 5-7 Myrtle Ave. APT 17 Name: Kimberly Williams Summary: Must repair and secure kitchen cabinets doors.	7/19/2023				☐	7/28/2023	Jonathan Bello 219-30.1-Cabinets Considered Part of Walls
Block: 4064 Lot: 1 Street: 62-64 VAN WINKLE AVE. 17 UNITS -OC Name: Summary: Must repair or replace kitchen sink cabinet	7/17/2023				☐	10/6/2023	Jennifer Ogando 219-30.1-Cabinets Considered Part of Walls
Block: 4064 Lot: 1 Street: 62-64 VAN WINKLE AVE. 17 UNITS -OC Name: Summary: Must repair or replace kitchen sink counter top	7/17/2023				☐	10/6/2023	Jennifer Ogando 219-30.1-Cabinets Considered Part of Walls
Block: 3278 Lot: 33 Street: 146 BLAINE ST -2F -OC -PM Name: Summary: Must secure bathroom sink cabinet	7/6/2023 1:30:00				☐	8/7/2023	Jennifer Ogando 219-30.1-Cabinets Considered Part of Walls
Block: 4056 Lot: 1 Street: 60 62 DAYTON AVE 23F 1COMM - OC - Name: Summary: Must provide working kitchen sink	6/23/2023				☐	8/30/2023	Jennifer Ogando 219-30.1-Cabinets Considered Part of Walls

VIOLATIONS LOG REPORT

Violations that were issued between 3/4/2023 and 3/4/2024 and have the status 'not closed'

<u>Property Identification</u>	<u>Issue Date</u>	<u>Fine Balance</u>	<u>Summons Date</u>	<u>Appeal Date</u>	<u>Abated</u>	<u>Compliance Date</u>	<u>Inspector</u>
Block: 4056 Lot: 1 Street: 60 62 DAYTON AVE 23F 1COMM - OC - Name: Summary: Must repair or replace kitchen sink	6/23/2023				☐	8/30/2023	Jennifer Ogando 219-30.1-Cabinets Considered Part of Walls
Block: 4056 Lot: 1 Street: 60 62 DAYTON AVE 23F 1COMM - OC - Name: Summary: Must replace kitchen sink cabinet floor	6/23/2023				☐	8/30/2023	Jennifer Ogando 219-30.1-Cabinets Considered Part of Walls
Block: 2185 Lot: 57 Street: 177 SUMMER ST Name: Summary: MUST REPAIR FALLEN KITCHEN WALL CABINET	5/19/2023				☐	5/26/2023	Alvin Montanez 219-30.1-Cabinets Considered Part of Walls
Block: 1085 Lot: 21 Street: 61 COLUMBIA AVE. 7R 2COMM -OC Name: Summary: Must provide kitchen cabinet floor	4/10/2023				☐	6/19/2023	Jennifer Ogando 219-30.1-Cabinets Considered Part of Walls
Block: 1085 Lot: 21 Street: 61 COLUMBIA AVE. 7R 2COMM -OC Name: Summary: Must replace kitchen cabinet door	4/10/2023				☐	6/19/2023	Jennifer Ogando 219-30.1-Cabinets Considered Part of Walls
Block: 1085 Lot: 21 Street: 61 COLUMBIA AVE. 7R 2COMM -OC Name: Summary: Must replace kitchen sink cabinet floor	4/10/2023				☐	6/19/2023	Jennifer Ogando 219-30.1-Cabinets Considered Part of Walls
Block: 4089 Lot: 14 Street: 77 HOPE AVE 10 UNITS - OC - RI - PM Name: Summary: MUST REPAIR OR REPLACE KITCHEN CABINETS.	3/28/2023				☐	6/4/2023	Alvin Montanez 219-30.1-Cabinets Considered Part of Walls
Block: 1040 Lot: 20 Street: 43 THIRD ST- APT 1 Name: Summary: Must replace kitchen sink cabinet floor and repair hole	3/20/2023				☐	3/29/2023	Jennifer Ogando 219-30.1-Cabinets Considered Part of Walls
Block: 3214 Lot: 24 Street: 221 PAULISON AVE. APT 12 -COMP Name: Summary: Must replace kitchen sink cabinet	3/10/2023				☐	3/24/2023	Jennifer Ogando 219-30.1-Cabinets Considered Part of Walls

VIOLATIONS LOG REPORT

Violations that were issued between 3/4/2023 and 3/4/2024 and have the status 'not closed'

<u>Property Identification</u>	<u>Issue Date</u>	<u>Fine Balance</u>	<u>Summons Date</u>	<u>Appeal Date</u>	<u>Abated</u>	<u>Compliance Date</u>	<u>Inspector</u>
Block: 1019.01 Lot: 3 Street: 58 PASSAIC ST 2F - OC - PM Name: Summary: Must replace bathroom sink cabinet	3/6/2023 1:30:00				☐	4/13/2023	Jennifer Ogando 219-30.1-Cabinets Considered Part of Walls
Block: 1019.01 Lot: 3 Street: 58 PASSAIC ST 2F - OC - PM Name: Summary: Must replace cracked bathroom floor tiles	3/6/2023 1:30:00				☐	4/13/2023	Jennifer Ogando 219-26-FLOORS
Block: 1012 Lot: 13 Street: 146 THIRD ST APT 5 - COMP - AM Name: Summary: Must repair flooring throughout apartment	3/7/2023 9:30:00				☐	3/22/2023	Jennifer Ogando 219-26-FLOORS
Block: 1040 Lot: 20 Street: 43 THIRD ST- APT 1 Name: Summary: Must repair kitchen floor	3/20/2023				☐	3/29/2023	Jennifer Ogando 219-26-FLOORS
Block: 1040 Lot: 20 Street: 43 THIRD ST- APT 1 Name: Summary: Must replace all cracked floor tiles in kitchen	3/20/2023				☐	3/29/2023	Jennifer Ogando 219-26-FLOORS
Block: 4089 Lot: 14 Street: 77 HOPE AVE 10 UNITS - OC - RI - PM Name: Summary: MUST REPLACE KITCHEN FLOOR.	3/28/2023				☐	4/4/2023	Alvin Montanez 219-26-FLOORS
Block: 4089 Lot: 14 Street: 77 HOPE AVE 10 UNITS - OC - RI - PM Name: Summary: REPAIR/REPLACE FRONT BEDROOM FLOOR TILES.	3/28/2023				☐	6/4/2023	Alvin Montanez 219-26-FLOORS
Block: 4089 Lot: 14 Street: 77 HOPE AVE 10 UNITS - OC - RI - PM Name: Summary: REPAIR BATHROOM FLOOR.	3/28/2023				☐	6/4/2023	Alvin Montanez 219-26-FLOORS
Block: 1085 Lot: 21 Street: 61 COLUMBIA AVE. 7R 2COMM -OC Name: Summary: Must replace cracked kitchen floor tiles	4/10/2023				☐	6/19/2023	Jennifer Ogando 219-26-FLOORS

VIOLATIONS LOG REPORT

Violations that were issued between 3/4/2023 and 3/4/2024 and have the status 'not closed'

<u>Property Identification</u>	<u>Issue Date</u>	<u>Fine Balance</u>	<u>Summons Date</u>	<u>Appeal Date</u>	<u>Abated</u>	<u>Compliance Date</u>	<u>Inspector</u>
Block: 2206 Lot: 52 Street: 82 PAULISON AVE Name: Summary: Must repair floor from bathroom.	3/30/2023				☐	4/6/2023	Jonathan Bello 219-26-FLOORS
Block: 2172 Lot: 33 Street: 44 MARTHA PL. Name: Summary: Must repair all damage floors, including stairs.	3/28/2023				☐	4/7/2023	Jonathan Bello 219-26-FLOORS
Block: 1085 Lot: 21 Street: 61 COLUMBIA AVE. 7R 2COMM -OC Name: Summary: Must repair bathroom flooring	4/10/2023				☐	6/19/2023	Jennifer Ogando 219-26-FLOORS
Block: 4107 Lot: 7 Street: 381 HARRISON ST Name: Summary: Must repair floor from bathrom	4/21/2023				☐	5/5/2023	Jonathan Bello 219-26-FLOORS
Block: 1085 Lot: 21 Street: 61 COLUMBIA AVE. 7R 2COMM -OC Name: Summary: Must repair bathroom floor tiles	4/10/2023				☐	6/19/2023	Jennifer Ogando 219-26-FLOORS
Block: 2185 Lot: 57 Street: 177 SUMMER ST Name: Summary: Must repair and secure floor to kitchen entry.	5/10/2023				☐	5/22/2023	Jonathan Bello 219-26-FLOORS
Block: 2185 Lot: 57 Street: 177 SUMMER ST Name: Summary: Must repair all damage floors from bathroom.	5/10/2023				☐	5/22/2023	Jonathan Bello 219-26-FLOORS
Block: 2180 Lot: 1 Street: 927-929 MAIN AVE. APT 2F -COMP Name: Summary: Must replace all damage carpet and floor from apartment.	5/1/2023 1:30:00				☐	5/10/2023	Jonathan Bello 219-26-FLOORS
Block: 1290.01 Lot: 19 Street: 103 PALMER ST 2F - OC - PM Name: Summary: MUST REDO BATHROOM FLOOR.	5/19/2023				☐	7/26/2023	Alvin Montanez 219-26-FLOORS

VIOLATIONS LOG REPORT

Violations that were issued between 3/4/2023 and 3/4/2024 and have the status 'not closed'

<u>Property Identification</u>	<u>Issue Date</u>	<u>Fine Balance</u>	<u>Summons Date</u>	<u>Appeal Date</u>	<u>Abated</u>	<u>Compliance Date</u>	<u>Inspector</u>
Block: 4056 Lot: 1 Street: 60 62 DAYTON AVE Name: Summary: Must repair bathroom floor	6/23/2023				☐	8/30/2023	Jennifer Ogando 219-26-FLOORS
Block: 4056 Lot: 1 Street: 60 62 DAYTON AVE 23F 1COMM - OC - Name: Summary: Must repair all flooring	6/23/2023				☐	8/30/2023	Jennifer Ogando 219-26-FLOORS
Block: 1297 Lot: 61 Street: 72 MAIN AVE 8F -OC -AM Name: Summary: MUST REPLACE BEDROOM RUG.	6/21/2023				☐	8/28/2023	Alvin Montanez 219-26-FLOORS
Block: 2169 Lot: 5 Street: 446 MONROE ST APT 4A -COMP -PM Name: Summary: Must replace kitchen floor tiles	6/14/2023				☐	6/26/2023	Jennifer Ogando 219-26-FLOORS
Block: 4095 Lot: 27 Street: 165 HOPE AVE. 3F -OC -PM Name: Summary: MUST REPAIR KITCHEN FLOOR.	5/31/2023				☐	8/7/2023	Alvin Montanez 219-26-FLOORS
Block: 4056 Lot: 1 Street: 60 62 DAYTON AVE 23F 1COMM - OC - Name: Summary: Must repair or replace bathroom floor tiles	6/23/2023				☐	8/30/2023	Jennifer Ogando 219-26-FLOORS
Block: 4056 Lot: 1 Street: 60 62 DAYTON AVE 23F 1COMM - OC - Name: Summary: Must repair or replace floor tiles	6/23/2023				☐	8/30/2023	Jennifer Ogando 219-26-FLOORS
Block: 4056 Lot: 1 Street: 60 62 DAYTON AVE 23F 1COMM - OC - Name: Summary: Must repair all flooring	6/23/2023				☐	8/30/2023	Jennifer Ogando 219-26-FLOORS
Block: 4056 Lot: 1 Street: 60 62 DAYTON AVE 23F 1COMM - OC - Name: Summary: Must repair floor tiles in bedroom	6/23/2023				☐	8/30/2023	Jennifer Ogando 219-26-FLOORS

VIOLATIONS LOG REPORT

Violations that were issued between 3/4/2023 and 3/4/2024 and have the status 'not closed'

<u>Property Identification</u>	<u>Issue Date</u>	<u>Fine Balance</u>	<u>Summons Date</u>	<u>Appeal Date</u>	<u>Abated</u>	<u>Compliance Date</u>	<u>Inspector</u>
Block: 4056 Lot: 1 Street: 60 62 DAYTON AVE 23F 1COMM - OC - Name: Summary: Must repair or replace floor tiles in bedroom	6/23/2023				☐	8/30/2023	Jennifer Ogando 219-26-FLOORS
Block: 4056 Lot: 1 Street: 60 62 DAYTON AVE 23F 1COMM - OC - Name: Summary: Must repair or replace all flooring	6/23/2023				☐	8/30/2023	Jennifer Ogando 219-26-FLOORS
Block: 4056 Lot: 1 Street: 60 62 DAYTON AVE 23F 1COMM - OC - Name: Summary: Must replace floor tiles in kitchen	6/23/2023				☐	8/30/2023	Jennifer Ogando 219-26-FLOORS
Block: 4056 Lot: 1 Street: 60 62 DAYTON AVE 23F 1COMM - OC - Name: Summary: Must repair all flooring	6/23/2023				☐	8/30/2023	Jennifer Ogando 219-26-FLOORS
Block: 4056 Lot: 1 Street: 60 62 DAYTON AVE 23F 1COMM - OC - Name: Summary: Must repair or replace all flooring	6/23/2023				☐	8/30/2023	Jennifer Ogando 219-26-FLOORS
Block: 4105.01 Lot: 59 Street: 114 AUTUMN ST APT D-1 - COMP - PM Name: Summary: Must repair or replace bathroom floor door sil	6/27/2023				☐	8/22/2023	Jennifer Ogando 219-26-FLOORS
Block: 4105.01 Lot: 59 Street: 114 AUTUMN ST Name: Summary: Must repair ripped floor carpet in kitchen	6/27/2023				☐	8/22/2023	Jennifer Ogando 219-26-FLOORS
Block: 4064 Lot: 1 Street: 62-64 VAN WINKLE AVE. 17 UNITS -OC Name: Summary: Must repair flooring throughtout apartment	7/17/2023				☐	10/6/2023	Jennifer Ogando 219-26-FLOORS
Block: 4064 Lot: 1 Street: 62-64 VAN WINKLE AVE. 17 UNITS -OC Name: Summary: Must repair kitchen flooring	7/17/2023				☐	10/6/2023	Jennifer Ogando 219-26-FLOORS

VIOLATIONS LOG REPORT

Violations that were issued between 3/4/2023 and 3/4/2024 and have the status 'not closed'

<u>Property Identification</u>	<u>Issue Date</u>	<u>Fine Balance</u>	<u>Summons Date</u>	<u>Appeal Date</u>	<u>Abated</u>	<u>Compliance Date</u>	<u>Inspector</u>
Block: 2206 Lot: 20 Street: 105 GREGORY AVE. Name: Summary: Must repair all damage floors from building in common Area and stairs.	7/17/2023				☐	7/28/2023	Jonathan Bello 219-26-FLOORS
Block: 4064 Lot: 1 Street: 62-64 VAN WINKLE AVE. 17 UNITS -OC Name: Summary: Must repair flooring throughout apartment	7/17/2023				☐	10/6/2023	Jennifer Ogando 219-26-FLOORS
Block: 4064 Lot: 1 Street: 62-64 VAN WINKLE AVE. 17 UNITS -OC Name: Summary: Must repair or replace kitchen floor tiles	7/17/2023				☐	10/6/2023	Jennifer Ogando 219-26-FLOORS
Block: 4064 Lot: 1 Street: 62-64 VAN WINKLE AVE. 17 UNITS -OC Name: Summary: Must replace kitchen flooring	7/17/2023				☐	10/6/2023	Jennifer Ogando 219-26-FLOORS
Block: 4064 Lot: 1 Street: 62-64 VAN WINKLE AVE. 17 UNITS -OC Name: Summary: Must repair kitchen flooring	7/17/2023				☐	10/6/2023	Jennifer Ogando 219-26-FLOORS
Block: 4064 Lot: 1 Street: 62-64 VAN WINKLE AVE. 17 UNITS -OC Name: Summary: Must repair kitchen floor tiles	7/17/2023				☐	10/6/2023	Jennifer Ogando 219-26-FLOORS
Block: 4064 Lot: 1 Street: 62-64 VAN WINKLE AVE. 17 UNITS -OC Name: Summary: Must repair flooring outside apt 17	7/17/2023				☐	10/6/2023	Jennifer Ogando 219-26-FLOORS
Block: 4064 Lot: 1 Street: 62-64 VAN WINKLE AVE. 17 UNITS -OC Name: Summary: Must repair flooring outside apt 16	7/17/2023				☐	10/6/2023	Jennifer Ogando 219-26-FLOORS
Block: 4064 Lot: 1 Street: 62-64 VAN WINKLE AVE. 17 UNITS -OC Name: Summary: Must repair kitchen flooring	7/17/2023				☐	10/6/2023	Jennifer Ogando 219-26-FLOORS

VIOLATIONS LOG REPORT

Violations that were issued between 3/4/2023 and 3/4/2024 and have the status 'not closed'

<u>Property Identification</u>	<u>Issue Date</u>	<u>Fine Balance</u>	<u>Summons Date</u>	<u>Appeal Date</u>	<u>Abated</u>	<u>Compliance Date</u>	<u>Inspector</u>
Block: 4064 Lot: 1 Street: 62-64 VAN WINKLE AVE. 17 UNITS -OC Name: Summary: Must repair flooring outside apt 8	7/17/2023				☐	10/6/2023	Jennifer Ogando 219-26-FLOORS
Block: 4064 Lot: 1 Street: 62-64 VAN WINKLE AVE. 17 UNITS -OC Name: Summary: Must repair flooring in kitchen & bedroom	7/17/2023				☐	10/6/2023	Jennifer Ogando 219-26-FLOORS
Block: 2162 Lot: 14 Street: 5-7 Myrtle Ave. APT 17 Name: Kimberly Williams Summary: Must repair all damage floors from apartment.	7/19/2023				☐	7/28/2023	Jonathan Bello 219-26-FLOORS
Block: 1035 Lot: 29 Street: 2 MARKET ST Name: Summary: Must repair kitchen floor.	7/19/2023				☐	9/26/2023	Jonathan Bello 219-26-FLOORS
Block: 2187 Lot: 14 Street: 190 BURGESS PL APT 1 - COMP - PM Name: Summary: Must repair kitchen flooring	7/21/2023				☐	8/2/2023	Jennifer Ogando 219-26-FLOORS
Block: 1044 Lot: 29 Street: 96 MARKET ST. Name: Summary: Must repair all damage floors from living room.	8/10/2023				☐	8/23/2023	Jonathan Bello 219-26-FLOORS
Block: 4094 Lot: 7 Street: 202 COLUMBIA AVE -4F -OC -PM Name: Summary: Must repair floor from kitchen.	8/7/2023 1:30:00				☐	10/14/2023	Jonathan Bello 219-26-FLOORS
Block: 4094 Lot: 7 Street: 202 COLUMBIA AVE -4F -OC -PM Name: Summary: Must repair all damage floor from kitchen.	8/7/2023 1:30:00				☐	10/14/2023	Jonathan Bello 219-26-FLOORS
Block: 1006 Lot: 15 Street: 176 THIRD ST Name: Summary: Must repair or level floor in front of bathroom.	8/7/2023 1:30:00				☐	8/18/2023	Jonathan Bello 219-26-FLOORS

VIOLATIONS LOG REPORT

Violations that were issued between 3/4/2023 and 3/4/2024 and have the status 'not closed'

<u>Property Identification</u>	<u>Issue Date</u>	<u>Fine Balance</u>	<u>Summons Date</u>	<u>Appeal Date</u>	<u>Abated</u>	<u>Compliance Date</u>	<u>Inspector</u>
Block: 2172 Lot: 50 Street: 374 MONROE ST Name: Summary: Must replace broken tiles from living room.	7/31/2023				☐	8/11/2023	Jonathan Bello 219-26-FLOORS
Block: 2200 Lot: 38 Street: 361 MADISON ST. Name: Summary: Must repair all damage floors from kitchen, hallways and bedrooms.	7/25/2023				☐	8/4/2023	Jonathan Bello 219-26-FLOORS
Block: 2206 Lot: 20 Street: 105 GREGORY AVE. APT B-02 -COMP Name: Summary: Must repair all damage floors from kitchen.	8/21/2023				☐	9/4/2023	Jonathan Bello 219-26-FLOORS
Block: 2206 Lot: 14 Street: 69 PENNINGTON AVE 1F - OC - PM Name: Summary: MUST REPAIR OR REPLACE PORCH FLOOR.	8/18/2023				☐	10/25/2023	Alvin Montanez 219-26-FLOORS
Block: 4105 Lot: 63 Street: 294 HARRISON ST -2F -OC -PM Name: Summary: Must repair all damage floor from bedroom on the left.	9/13/2023				☐	11/20/2023	Jonathan Bello 219-26-FLOORS
Block: 4105 Lot: 63 Street: 294 HARRISON ST -2F -OC -PM Name: Summary: Must repair all damage floor from front porch.	9/13/2023				☐	11/20/2023	Jonathan Bello 219-26-FLOORS
Block: 4095 Lot: 14 Street: 78 VAN BUREN ST. Name: Summary: Must repair all damage floors.	9/1/2023 9:30:00				☐	11/8/2023	Jonathan Bello 219-26-FLOORS
Block: 2191.02 Lot: 7 Street: 277 SUMMER ST. 2F -OC -PM Name: Summary: Must repair all damage floor from bathroom.	9/5/2023 1:30:00				☐	9/12/2023	Jonathan Bello 219-26-FLOORS
Block: 2191.02 Lot: 7 Street: 277 SUMMER ST. 2F -OC -PM Name: Summary: Must repair all damage floors.	9/5/2023 1:30:00				☐	11/12/2023	Jonathan Bello 219-26-FLOORS

VIOLATIONS LOG REPORT

Violations that were issued between 3/4/2023 and 3/4/2024 and have the status 'not closed'

<u>Property Identification</u>	<u>Issue Date</u>	<u>Fine Balance</u>	<u>Summons Date</u>	<u>Appeal Date</u>	<u>Abated</u>	<u>Compliance Date</u>	<u>Inspector</u>
Block: 2191.02 Lot: 7 Street: 277 SUMMER ST. 2F -OC -PM Name: Summary: Must repair all damage floor from apartment.	9/5/2023 1:30:00				☐	11/12/2023	Jonathan Bello 219-26-FLOORS
Block: 2191.02 Lot: 7 Street: 277 SUMMER ST. 2F -OC -PM Name: Summary: Must repair all damage floor from attic, stairs and hallways.	9/5/2023 1:30:00				☐	11/12/2023	Jonathan Bello 219-26-FLOORS
Block: 4095 Lot: 14 Street: 78 VAN BUREN ST. Name: Summary: Must repair all damage floors and stairs.	9/1/2023 9:30:00				☐	11/8/2023	Jonathan Bello 219-26-FLOORS
Block: 4095 Lot: 14 Street: 78 VAN BUREN ST. Name: Summary: Must repair all damage floors and stairs.	9/1/2023 9:30:00				☐	11/8/2023	Jonathan Bello 219-26-FLOORS
Block: 2183.01 Lot: 18 Street: 380 HIGHLAND AVE -2F -OC -AM Name: Summary: MUST REPAIR OR REPLACE BROKEN FLOORS.	9/20/2023				☐	9/27/2023	Alvin Montanez 219-26-FLOORS
Block: 2183.01 Lot: 18 Street: 380 HIGHLAND AVE -2F -OC -AM Name: Summary: MUST REPAIR OR REPLACE ALL DAMAGE FLOORS.	9/20/2023				☐	11/27/2023	Alvin Montanez 219-26-FLOORS
Block: 4103 Lot: 15 Street: 958 MAIN AVE Name: Summary: Must repair floor from bedroom on the right and provide molden edge.	9/8/2023 1:30:00				☐	9/18/2023	Jonathan Bello 219-26-FLOORS
Block: 3218 Lot: 23 Street: 367 PAULISON AVE.- COMP APT 2 Name: Summary: Must repair or replace kitchen floor tiles	9/21/2023				☐	10/4/2023	Jennifer Ogando 219-26-FLOORS
Block: 3220 Lot: 44 Street: 471 OAK ST -2F -OC -PM Name: Summary: MUST REPAIR ALL DAMAGE FLOORS.	9/27/2023				☐	12/4/2023	Jonathan Bello 219-26-FLOORS

VIOLATIONS LOG REPORT

Violations that were issued between 3/4/2023 and 3/4/2024 and have the status 'not closed'

<u>Property Identification</u>	<u>Issue Date</u>	<u>Fine Balance</u>	<u>Summons Date</u>	<u>Appeal Date</u>	<u>Abated</u>	<u>Compliance Date</u>	<u>Inspector</u>
Block: 4061 Lot: 21 Street: 26 ALLEN ST. Name: Summary: Must repair all damage floor from kitchen.	10/18/2023				☐	10/27/2023	Jonathan Bello 219-26-FLOORS
Block: 1012.01 Lot: 2 Street: 89 FOURTH ST Name: Summary: MUST SECURE LOOSE STEPS IN HALLWAY.	10/17/2023				☐	10/24/2023	Alvin Montanez 219-26-FLOORS
Block: 2183 Lot: 6 Street: 132 BURGESS PL APT 2 -COMP -PM Name: Summary: MUST REPAIR HOLE TO BATHROOM CEILING	10/6/2023				☐	10/25/2023	Alvin Montanez 219-26-FLOORS
Block: 1014 Lot: 3 Street: 60 FOURTH ST 3F - OC - AM Name: Summary: MUST REPLACE ALL BROKEN FLOORS.	10/15/2023				☐	10/22/2023	Alvin Montanez 219-26-FLOORS
Block: 2198 Lot: 1 Street: 422 PAULISON AVE. -2F -OC -AM Name: Summary: Must repair all flooring	10/11/2023				☐	11/13/2023	Jennifer Ogando 219-26-FLOORS
Block: 4093 Lot: 31 Street: 68 QUINCY ST. -2F -OC -AM Name: Summary: Must repair or replace flooring in bedroom	11/6/2023				☐	12/8/2023	Jennifer Ogando 219-26-FLOORS
Block: 4093 Lot: 31 Street: 68 QUINCY ST. -2F -OC -AM Name: Summary: Must repair or replace flooring in kitchen	11/6/2023				☐	12/8/2023	Jennifer Ogando 219-26-FLOORS
Block: 1045 Lot: 4 Street: 155 THIRD ST Name: Summary: Must repair all damage floors in rear bedroom.	11/28/2023				☐	12/5/2023 3:05:30	Jonathan Bello 219-26-FLOORS
Block: 3265 Lot: 34 Street: 213-225 MAIN AVE. Name: Summary: Must repair all damage floors.	11/27/2023				☐	2/4/2024	Jonathan Bello 219-26-FLOORS

VIOLATIONS LOG REPORT

Violations that were issued between 3/4/2023 and 3/4/2024 and have the status 'not closed'

<u>Property Identification</u>	<u>Issue Date</u>	<u>Fine Balance</u>	<u>Summons Date</u>	<u>Appeal Date</u>	<u>Abated</u>	<u>Compliance Date</u>	<u>Inspector</u>
Block: 3265 Lot: 34 Street: 213-225 MAIN AVE. 9F 9COMM -OC -RI Name: Summary: Must repair all damage floors.	11/29/2023				☐	2/4/2024	Jonathan Bello 219-26-FLOORS
Block: 3265 Lot: 34 Street: 213-225 MAIN AVE. 9F 9COMM -OC -RI Name: Summary: Must replace all crack all damage floors.	11/29/2023				☐	2/4/2024	Jonathan Bello 219-26-FLOORS
Block: 1085 Lot: 33 Street: 130 WASHINGTON PL. 2F -OC -AM Name: Summary: MUST REPAIR OR REPLACE ALL DAMAGED FLOORS IN HALLWAY.	11/29/2023				☐	2/29/2024	Alvin Montanez 219-26-FLOORS
Block: 3265 Lot: 34 Street: 213-225 MAIN AVE. 9F 9COMM -OC -RI Name: Summary: Must repair all damage floor from bathroom and kitchen.	11/29/2023				☐	2/4/2024	Jonathan Bello 219-26-FLOORS
Block: 2203 Lot: 8 Street: 137 BROADWAY Name: Summary: Must replace floor from kitchen.	1/9/2024 2:57:30				☐	1/16/2024 2:57:30	Jonathan Bello 219-26-FLOORS
Block: 3240 Lot: 15 Street: 269 BOULEVARD 2F - OC - PM Name: Summary: Must repair all damage floors from hallways area and stairs.	12/27/2023				☐	3/3/2024	Jonathan Bello 219-26-FLOORS
Block: 1001 Lot: 10 Street: 76 FOURTH ST Name: Summary: Must repair all damage floor from bedroom and kitchen.	1/24/2024				☐	3/31/2024	Jonathan Bello 219-26-FLOORS
Block: 1001 Lot: 10 Street: 76 FOURTH ST Name: Summary: Must repair all damage floor from kitchen.	1/24/2024				☐	3/31/2024	Jonathan Bello 219-26-FLOORS
Block: 1001 Lot: 10 Street: 76 FOURTH ST Name: Summary: Must repair and paint floor from kitchen.	1/24/2024				☐	3/31/2024	Jonathan Bello 219-26-FLOORS

VIOLATIONS LOG REPORT

Violations that were issued between 3/4/2023 and 3/4/2024 and have the status 'not closed'

<u>Property Identification</u>	<u>Issue Date</u>	<u>Fine Balance</u>	<u>Summons Date</u>	<u>Appeal Date</u>	<u>Abated</u>	<u>Compliance Date</u>	<u>Inspector</u>
Block: 1001 Lot: 10 Street: 76 FOURTH ST Name: Summary: Must repair floor from kitchen.	1/24/2024				☐	3/31/2024	Jonathan Bello 219-26-FLOORS
Block: 1006 Lot: 15 Street: 176 THIRD ST APT 4 - COMP - PM Name: Summary: Must repair or replace kitchen floor	2/1/2024 1:30:00				☐	2/12/2024	Jennifer Ogando 219-26-FLOORS
Block: 1291.03 Lot: 27 Street: 106 SPRING ST 2F - OC - AM Name: Summary: MUST REPLACE ALL BROKE AND OR MISSINF FLOOR TILES.	1/30/2024				☐	4/6/2024	Alvin Montanez 219-26-FLOORS
Block: 2162 Lot: 14 Street: 5-7 MYRTLE AVE APT 3 - COMP - PM Name: Summary: Must repair all damage floors from kitchen bedrooms, bathroom and hallways.	2/23/2024				☐	3/5/2024	Jonathan Bello 219-26-FLOORS
Block: 1001 Lot: 8 Street: 80 FOURTH ST APT 2 - COMP - AM Name: Summary: Must replace or replace kitchen flooring	2/14/2024				☐	2/21/2024	Jennifer Ogando 219-26-FLOORS
Block: 1001 Lot: 10 Street: 76 FOURTH ST 6F -OC -RI -PM Name: Summary: Must repair all damage floors from apartment.	2/14/2024				☐	3/31/2024	Jonathan Bello 219-26-FLOORS
Block: 1001 Lot: 10 Street: 76 FOURTH ST 6F -OC -RI -PM Name: Summary: Must repair all damage floors.	2/14/2024				☐	3/31/2024	Jonathan Bello 219-26-FLOORS
Block: 4064 Lot: 1 Street: 62-64 VAN WINKLE AVE. 17 UNITS -OC Name: Summary: Must secure shower stall	7/17/2023				☐	10/6/2023	Jennifer Ogando 219-27-Bathroom, water closet compartment and kitchen floors
Block: 2206 Lot: 20 Street: 105 GREGORY AVE. Name: Summary: Must repair sidewalk, curb, and/or driveway apron to prevent hazard at the direction of the Engineering Department at 973-365-5624.	7/17/2023				☐	7/28/2023	Jonathan Bello 259-12-Responsabilities of Owner

VIOLATIONS LOG REPORT

Violations that were issued between 3/4/2023 and 3/4/2024 and have the status 'not closed'

<u>Property Identification</u>	<u>Issue Date</u>	<u>Fine Balance</u>	<u>Summons Date</u>	<u>Appeal Date</u>	<u>Abated</u>	<u>Compliance Date</u>	<u>Inspector</u>
Block: 2145 Lot: 36 Street: 134 GREGORY AVE 6F - OC - AM Name: Summary: Must repair sidewalk, curb, and/or driveway apron to prevent hazard at the direction of the Engineering Department at 973-365-5624.	7/28/2023				☐	10/4/2023	Jonathan Bello 259-12-Responsibilities of Owner
Block: 4125 Lot: 4 Street: 47-51 LEXINGTON AVE Name: Summary: MUST REPAIR SIDEWALK CURB, AND / OR DRIVEWAY APRON TO PREVENT HAZARD AT THE DIRECTION OF THE ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT AT 973-365-5624.	7/31/2023				☐	8/14/2023	Jonathan Bello 259-12-Responsibilities of Owner
Block: 1085 Lot: 37 Street: 138 WASHINGTON PL Name: Summary: MUST REPAIR SIDEWALK CURB, AND / OR DRIVEWAY APRON TO PREVENT HAZARD AT THE DIRECTION OF THE ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT AT 973-365-5624.	8/8/2023 1:50:19				☐	8/18/2023	Jonathan Bello 259-12-Responsibilities of Owner
Block: 4105.01 Lot: 35 Street: 166 AUTUMN ST Name: Summary: MUST REPAIR SIDEWALK TO PREVENT HAZARD. MUST TAKE OUT PERMITS WITH ENGINEERING DEPT. 973-365-5624	8/10/2023				☐	8/17/2023	Alvin Montanez 259-12-Responsibilities of Owner
Block: 4108 Lot: 6 Street: 199 LEXINGTON AVE VACANT LOT Name: Summary: Must repair sidewalk, curb, and/or driveway apron to prevent hazard at the direction of the Engineering Department at 973-365-5624.	7/25/2023				☐	10/1/2023	Jonathan Bello 259-12-Responsibilities of Owner
Block: 3309.01 Lot: 14 Street: 18 DAWSON AVE 1F - OC - AM Name: Summary: Must repair sidewalk, curb, and/or driveway apron to prevent hazard at the direction of the Engineering Department at 973-365-5624.	7/18/2023				☐	9/25/2023	Jonathan Bello 259-12-Responsibilities of Owner
Block: 1035 Lot: 29 Street: 2 MARKET ST Name: Summary: Must repair sidewalk, curb, and/or driveway apron to prevent hazard at the direction of the Engineering Department at 973-365-5624.	7/19/2023				☐	9/26/2023	Jonathan Bello 259-12-Responsibilities of Owner
Block: 1010 Lot: 21 Street: 192-208 THIRD ST Name: Summary: Must repair sidewalk. Must contact Engineering for permits (973) 365 5624	6/1/2023				☐	6/23/2023	Jennifer Ogando 259-12-Responsibilities of Owner
Block: 3213 Lot: 57.73 Street: 170-202 LAFAYETTE AVE Name: Summary: Must repair sidewalk, curb, and/or driveway apron to prevent hazard at the direction of the Engineering Department at 973-365-5624.	6/9/2023 3:16:04				☐	6/26/2023	Jonathan Bello 259-12-Responsibilities of Owner

VIOLATIONS LOG REPORT

Violations that were issued between 3/4/2023 and 3/4/2024 and have the status 'not closed'

<u>Property Identification</u>	<u>Issue Date</u>	<u>Fine Balance</u>	<u>Summons Date</u>	<u>Appeal Date</u>	<u>Abated</u>	<u>Compliance Date</u>	<u>Inspector</u>
Block: 2147 Lot: 3 Street: 601 MAIN AVE Name: Summary: MUST REPAIR OR LEVEL ALL DAMAGE SIDEWALK TO AVOID ANY TRIPPING HAZARD. MUST CONTACT ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT FOR PERMIT AND APPROVAL AT 973-365-5624	6/13/2023				☐	6/23/2023	Jonathan Bello 259-12-Responsibilities of Owner
Block: 1327 Lot: 16 Street: 61-63 SUNSET CT Name: Summary: Must contact the engineering department for permit and instructions on how to fixed or what needs to be done at 973-365-5624.	5/10/2023				☐	5/19/2023	Jonathan Bello 259-12-Responsibilities of Owner
Block: 1327 Lot: 14 Street: 57 TERHUNE AVE Name: Summary: Must contact the engineering department for permit and instructions on how to fixed or what needs to be done at 973-365-5624.	5/10/2023				☐	6/13/2023	Jonathan Bello 259-12-Responsibilities of Owner
Block: 2149 Lot: 1 Street: 653-657 MAIN AVE. Name: Summary: Must contact the engineering department for permit and instructions on how to fix all damage sidewalk or what needs to be done at 973-365-5624.	5/10/2023				☐	5/26/2023	Jonathan Bello 259-12-Responsibilities of Owner
Block: 1034 Lot: 5 Street: 151 PASSAIC ST.- SIDEWALLK Name: Summary: Must repair sidewalk, must take out permits with Engineering Department. Contact information is (973) 365 5624	4/17/2023				☐	5/12/2023	Jennifer Ogando 259-12-Responsibilities of Owner
Block: 1014 Lot: 29 Street: 130 PASSAIC ST.(128 Passaic st)- Name: Summary: Must repair sidewalk, must take out permits with Engineering Department. Contact information is (973) 365 5624	4/17/2023				☐	5/12/2023	Jennifer Ogando 259-12-Responsibilities of Owner
Block: 1034 Lot: 7 Street: 147 PASSAIC ST Name: Summary: Must repair sidewalk, must take out permits with Engineering Department. Contact information is (973) 365 5624	4/18/2023				☐	5/12/2023	Jennifer Ogando 259-12-Responsibilities of Owner
Block: 1035 Lot: 4 Street: 169 PASSAIC ST Name: Summary: Must repair sidewalk, must take out permits with Engineering Department. Contact information is (973) 365 5624	4/18/2023				☐	5/12/2023	Jennifer Ogando 259-12-Responsibilities of Owner
Block: 3334 Lot: 81 Street: 7 MAIN AVE 2COMM - OC - PM Name: Summary: Must repair sidewalk, curb, and/or driveway apron to prevent hazard at the direction of the Engineering Department at 973-365-5624.	3/21/2023				☐	5/28/2023	Jonathan Bello 259-12-Responsibilities of Owner

VIOLATIONS LOG REPORT

Violations that were issued between 3/4/2023 and 3/4/2024 and have the status 'not closed'

<u>Property Identification</u>	<u>Issue Date</u>	<u>Fine Balance</u>	<u>Summons Date</u>	<u>Appeal Date</u>	<u>Abated</u>	<u>Compliance Date</u>	<u>Inspector</u>
Block: 3319 Lot: 1 Street: 199-217 BROOK AVE Name: Summary: Must repair sidewalk, curb, and/or driveway apron to prevent hazard at the direction of the Engineering Department at 973-365-5624.	12/27/2023				☐	1/5/2024	Jonathan Bello 259-12-Responsibilities of Owner
Block: 1085 Lot: 33 Street: 130 WASHINGTON PL. 2F -OC -AM Name: Summary: MUST REPAIR SIDEWALK TO PREVENT HAZARD. MUST TAKE OUT PERMITS WITH ENGINEERING DEPT. 973-365-5624	11/29/2023				☐	2/29/2024	Alvin Montanez 259-12-Responsibilities of Owner
Block: 1039 Lot: 33 Street: 35 MARKET ST 1COMM - OC - AM Name: Summary: MUST REPAIR SIDEWALK TO PREVENT HAZARD. MUST TAKE OUT PERMITS WITH ENGINEERING DEPT. 973-365-5624	11/14/2023				☐	1/21/2024	Alvin Montanez 259-12-Responsibilities of Owner
Block: 3265 Lot: 34 Street: 213-225 MAIN AVE. Name: Summary: Must repair sidewalk, curb, and/or driveway apron to prevent hazard at the direction of the Engineering Department at 973-365-5624.	11/27/2023				☐	2/4/2024	Jonathan Bello 259-12-Responsibilities of Owner
Block: 4063 Lot: 19 Street: 41 VAN WINKLE AVE 4F -OC -AM Name: Summary: Must repair sidewalk, curb, and/or driveway apron to prevent hazard at the direction of the Engineering Department at 973-365-5624.	11/6/2023				☐	2/13/2024	Jonathan Bello 259-12-Responsibilities of Owner
Block: 3278 Lot: 10 Street: 100-120 BLAINE ST Name: Summary: MUST REPAIR SIDEWALK CURB, AND / OR DRIVEWAY APRON TO PREVENT HAZARD AT THE DIRECTION OF THE ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT AT 973-365-5624.	10/23/2023				☐	10/30/2023	Jonathan Bello 259-12-Responsibilities of Owner
Block: 3284 Lot: 5 Street: 327 VAN HOUTEN AVE Name: Summary: Must repair sidewalk, curb, and/or driveway apron to prevent hazard at the direction of the Engineering Department at 973-365-5624.	10/30/2023				☐	11/10/2023	Jonathan Bello 259-12-Responsibilities of Owner
Block: 1295.01 Lot: 71 Street: 70 BROOK AVE 1F - OC - PM Name: Summary: Must repair sidewalk, curb, and/or driveway apron to prevent hazard at the direction of the Engineering Department at 973-365-5624.	10/13/2023				☐	11/15/2023	Jonathan Bello 259-12-Responsibilities of Owner
Block: 2147 Lot: 7 Street: 591 MAIN AVE Name: Summary: MUST REPAIR SIDEWALK CURB, AND / OR DRIVEWAY APRON TO PREVENT HAZARD AT THE DIRECTION OF THE ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT AT 973-365-5624.	9/28/2023				☐	10/9/2023	Jonathan Bello 259-12-Responsibilities of Owner

VIOLATIONS LOG REPORT

Violations that were issued between 3/4/2023 and 3/4/2024 and have the status 'not closed'

<u>Property Identification</u>	<u>Issue Date</u>	<u>Fine Balance</u>	<u>Summons Date</u>	<u>Appeal Date</u>	<u>Abated</u>	<u>Compliance Date</u>	<u>Inspector</u>
Block: 1048 Lot: 18 Street: 171 THIRD ST Name: Summary: Must repair sidewalk, curb, and/or driveway apron to prevent hazard at the direction of the Engineering Department at 973-365-5624.	9/27/2023				☐	12/4/2023	Jonathan Bello 259-12-Responsibilities of Owner
Block: 3267.02 Lot: 19 Street: 127 ASCENSION STREET 1F -OC -AM Name: Summary: Must repair sidewalk. Must contact engineering department for permits	9/22/2023				☐	10/26/2023	Jennifer Ogando 259-12-Responsibilities of Owner
Block: 3238 Lot: 1 Street: 208 PASSAIC AVE 1F 1 OFFICE - OC - Name: Summary: Must repair sidewalk, curb, and/or driveway apron to prevent hazard at the direction of the Engineering Department at 973-365-5624.	9/18/2023				☐	11/25/2023	Jonathan Bello 259-12-Responsibilities of Owner
Block: 4095 Lot: 14 Street: 78 VAN BUREN ST. Name: Summary: Must repair sidewalk, curb, and/or driveway apron to prevent hazard at the direction of the Engineering Department at 973-365-5624.	9/1/2023 9:30:00				☐	11/8/2023	Jonathan Bello 259-12-Responsibilities of Owner
Block: 3213 Lot: 1 Street: 135 PASSAIC AVE Name: Summary: Must repair sidewalk, curb, and/or driveway apron to prevent hazard at the direction of the Engineering Department at 973-365-5624.	9/6/2023 1:30:00				☐	11/13/2023	Jonathan Bello 259-12-Responsibilities of Owner
Block: 2191.02 Lot: 7 Street: 277 SUMMER ST. 2F -OC -PM Name: Summary: Must repair sidewalk, curb, and/or driveway apron to prevent hazard at the direction of the Engineering Department at 973-365-5624.	9/5/2023 1:30:00				☐	9/12/2023	Jonathan Bello 259-12-Responsibilities of Owner
Block: 1292.02 Lot: 50 Street: 30 aka 32 UNION AVE 1F - OC - PM Name: Summary: MUST REPAIR SIDEWALK TO PREVENT HAZARD. MUST TAKE OUT PERMITS. MUST CONTACT ENGINEERING DEPT. 973-365- 5624	9/12/2023				☐	11/19/2023	Alvin Montanez 259-12-Responsibilities of Owner
Block: 2206 Lot: 14 Street: 69 PENNINGTON AVE 1F - OC - PM Name: Summary: MUST REPAIR SIDEWALK TO PREVENT HAZARD. MUST TAKE OUT PERMITS WITH ENGINEERING DEPT. 973-365-5624	8/18/2023				☐	10/25/2023	Alvin Montanez 259-12-Responsibilities of Owner
Block: 2207 Lot: 34 Street: 11 HIGH ST. Name: Summary: MUST REPAIR SIDEWALK TO PREVENT HAZARD. MUST TAKE OUT PERMITS WITH ENGINEERING DEPT.973-365-5624.	8/17/2023				☐	10/24/2023	Alvin Montanez 259-12-Responsibilities of Owner

VIOLATIONS LOG REPORT

Violations that were issued between 3/4/2023 and 3/4/2024 and have the status 'not closed'

<u>Property Identification</u>	<u>Issue Date</u>	<u>Fine Balance</u>	<u>Summons Date</u>	<u>Appeal Date</u>	<u>Abated</u>	<u>Compliance Date</u>	<u>Inspector</u>
Block: 4099 Lot: 70 Street: 173 HIGHLAND AVE. Name: Summary: MUST REPAIR SIDEWALK TO PREVENT HAZARD. MUST TAKE OUT PERMITS WITH ENGINEERING DEPT.973-365-5624	8/28/2023				☐	10/4/2023	Alvin Montanez 259-12-Responsibilities of Owner
Block: 2185.02 Lot: 3 Street: 213 SUMMER ST Name: Summary: MUST REPAIR SIDEWALK CURB, AND / OR DRIVEWAY APRON TO PREVENT HAZARD AT THE DIRECTION OF THE ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT AT 973-365-5624.	1/19/2024				☐	1/31/2024	Jonathan Bello 259-12-Responsibilities of Owner
Block: 2146 Lot: 33 Street: 112 PARK PL Name: Summary: Must provide a working smoke detector and carbon monoxide detector.	1/10/2024				☐	1/17/2024 2:38:04	Jonathan Bello 219-86-SMOKE DETECTORS AND SMOKE ALARMS
Block: 1001 Lot: 10 Street: 76 FOURTH ST Name: Summary: Must provide a working smoke detectors.	1/24/2024				☐	3/31/2024	Jonathan Bello 219-86-SMOKE DETECTORS AND SMOKE ALARMS
Block: 1001 Lot: 10 Street: 76 FOURTH ST Name: Summary: Must provide a hardwire certificate for all smoke detectors.	1/24/2024				☐	3/31/2024	Jonathan Bello 219-86-SMOKE DETECTORS AND SMOKE ALARMS
Block: 1001 Lot: 10 Street: 76 FOURTH ST Name: Summary: Must provide a working smoke detector and carbon monoxide detectors.	1/24/2024				☐	3/31/2024	Jonathan Bello 219-86-SMOKE DETECTORS AND SMOKE ALARMS
Block: 4061 Lot: 29 Street: 201 PARKER AVE Name: Summary: Must provide a working smoke detectors.	2/9/2024 1:30:00				☐	2/20/2024	Jonathan Bello 219-86-SMOKE DETECTORS AND SMOKE ALARMS
Block: 4061 Lot: 29 Street: 201 PARKER AVE Name: Summary: Must provide a working carbon monoxide detectors.	2/9/2024 1:30:00				☐	2/20/2024	Jonathan Bello 219-86-SMOKE DETECTORS AND SMOKE ALARMS
Block: 3272 Lot: 41 Street: 333 HOWE AVE- ILLEGAL ROOMING Name: Summary: Failed to provide working smoke/carbon monoxide detector	2/5/2024 1:30:00				☐	2/5/2024	Jennifer Ogando 219-86-SMOKE DETECTORS AND SMOKE ALARMS

VIOLATIONS LOG REPORT

Violations that were issued between 3/4/2023 and 3/4/2024 and have the status 'not closed'

<u>Property Identification</u>	<u>Issue Date</u>	<u>Fine Balance</u>	<u>Summons Date</u>	<u>Appeal Date</u>	<u>Abated</u>	<u>Compliance Date</u>	<u>Inspector</u>
Block: 1001 Lot: 10 Street: 76 FOURTH ST 6F -OC -RI -PM Name: Summary: Must provide a working smoke detectors.	2/14/2024				☐	3/31/2024	Jonathan Bello
							219-86-SMOKE DETECTORS AND SMOKE ALARMS
Block: 1001 Lot: 10 Street: 76 FOURTH ST 6F -OC -RI -PM Name: Summary: Must provide a working carbon monoxide detectors	2/14/2024				☐	3/31/2024	Jonathan Bello
							219-86-SMOKE DETECTORS AND SMOKE ALARMS
Block: 4061 Lot: 29 Street: 201 PARKER AVE ROOM 5 - TR - PM Name: Summary: Must provide a working smoke detector.	2/9/2024 1:30:00				☐	2/20/2024	Jonathan Bello
							219-86-SMOKE DETECTORS AND SMOKE ALARMS
Block: 1001 Lot: 10 Street: 76 FOURTH ST 6F -OC -RI -PM Name: Summary: Must provide a smoke detectors.	2/14/2024				☐	3/31/2024	Jonathan Bello
							219-86-SMOKE DETECTORS AND SMOKE ALARMS
Block: 1001 Lot: 10 Street: 76 FOURTH ST 6F -OC -RI -PM Name: Summary: Must provide carbon monoxide detectors.	2/14/2024				☐	3/31/2024	Jonathan Bello
							219-86-SMOKE DETECTORS AND SMOKE ALARMS
Block: 1001 Lot: 8 Street: 80 FOURTH ST APT 2 - COMP - AM Name: Summary: Must provide working smoke/carbon monoxide detector	2/14/2024				☐	2/19/2024	Jennifer Ogando
							219-86-SMOKE DETECTORS AND SMOKE ALARMS
Block: 1081 Lot: 17 Street: 272 PASSAIC ST APT 7 - COMP - PM Name: Summary: MUST PROVIDE PROPER WORKING SMOKE / CARBON DETECTOR.	2/21/2024				☐	2/28/2024	Alvin Montanez
							219-86-SMOKE DETECTORS AND SMOKE ALARMS
Block: 2162 Lot: 14 Street: 5-7 MYRTLE AVE APT 3 - COMP - PM Name: Summary: Must provide a working carbon monoxide in 24 Hours.	2/23/2024				☐	2/26/2024	Jonathan Bello
							219-86-SMOKE DETECTORS AND SMOKE ALARMS
Block: 2162 Lot: 14 Street: 5-7 MYRTLE AVE APT 3 - COMP - PM Name: Summary: Must provide a working smoke detectors in 24, Hours.	2/23/2024				☐	2/26/2024	Jonathan Bello
							219-86-SMOKE DETECTORS AND SMOKE ALARMS

VIOLATIONS LOG REPORT

Violations that were issued between 3/4/2023 and 3/4/2024 and have the status 'not closed'

<u>Property Identification</u>	<u>Issue Date</u>	<u>Fine Balance</u>	<u>Summons Date</u>	<u>Appeal Date</u>	<u>Abated</u>	<u>Compliance Date</u>	<u>Inspector</u>
Block: 1045 Lot: 9 Street: 150 MARKET ST APT 2 - TR - PM Name: Summary: Must provide a working smoke detector in 24 Hours by kitchen .	2/23/2024				☐	2/26/2024	Jonathan Bello
							219-86-SMOKE DETECTORS AND SMOKE ALARMS
Block: 1045 Lot: 9 Street: 150 MARKET ST APT 2 - TR - PM Name: Summary: Must provide a working carbon monoxide detector in 24 hours. Must be 3 feet from the floor.	2/23/2024				☐	2/26/2024	Jonathan Bello
							219-86-SMOKE DETECTORS AND SMOKE ALARMS
Block: 1035 Lot: 7 Street: 161 PASSAIC ST APT 202 -COMP -AM Name: Summary: Must provide working smoke/carbon monoxide detector	8/21/2023				☐	8/28/2023	Jennifer Ogando
							219-86-SMOKE DETECTORS AND SMOKE ALARMS
Block: 1014 Lot: 3 Street: 60 FOURTH ST 3F - OC - AM Name: Summary: MUST PROVIDE PROPER WORKING SMOKE/CARBON MONOXIDE DETECTORS.	8/15/2023				☐	10/22/2023	Alvin Montanez
							219-86-SMOKE DETECTORS AND SMOKE ALARMS
Block: 2200 Lot: 17 Street: 184 HOWE AVE. Name: Summary: MUST PROVIDE PROPER WORKING SMOKE/CARBON MONOXIDE DETECTORS.	8/18/2023				☐	8/25/2023	Alvin Montanez
							219-86-SMOKE DETECTORS AND SMOKE ALARMS
Block: 4060 Lot: 13 Street: 192 PARKER AVE Name: Summary: Must provide a working smoke detector and carbon monoxide detector.	8/21/2023				☐	9/4/2023	Jonathan Bello
							219-86-SMOKE DETECTORS AND SMOKE ALARMS
Block: 4060 Lot: 12 Street: 104 PRESIDENT ST. Name: Summary: Must provide a working smoke detector in 24 hours.	9/12/2023				☐	9/13/2023	Jonathan Bello
							219-86-SMOKE DETECTORS AND SMOKE ALARMS
Block: 3213 Lot: 1 Street: 135 PASSAIC AVE Name: Summary: Must provide a hardwire certificate for all smoke detectors.	9/6/2023 1:30:00				☐	11/13/2023	Jonathan Bello
							219-86-SMOKE DETECTORS AND SMOKE ALARMS
Block: 4060 Lot: 13 Street: 192 PARKER AVE - REAR APT COMP - Name: Summary: Must replace smoke detectors and carbon monoxide detector.	9/7/2023 1:30:00				☐	9/18/2023	Jonathan Bello
							219-86-SMOKE DETECTORS AND SMOKE ALARMS

VIOLATIONS LOG REPORT

Violations that were issued between 3/4/2023 and 3/4/2024 and have the status 'not closed'

<u>Property Identification</u>	<u>Issue Date</u>	<u>Fine Balance</u>	<u>Summons Date</u>	<u>Appeal Date</u>	<u>Abated</u>	<u>Compliance Date</u>	<u>Inspector</u>
Block: 3238 Lot: 1 Street: 208 PASSAIC AVE 1F 1 OFFICE - OC - Name: Summary: Must provide a hardwire certificate for all smoke detectors.	9/18/2023				☐	11/25/2023	Jonathan Bello
							219-86-SMOKE DETECTORS AND SMOKE ALARMS
Block: 2183.01 Lot: 18 Street: 380 HIGHLAND AVE -2F -OC -AM Name: Summary: MUST PROVIDE PROPER WORKING SMOKE/CARBON MONOXIDE DETECTORS.	9/20/2023				☐	11/27/2023	Alvin Montanez
							219-86-SMOKE DETECTORS AND SMOKE ALARMS
Block: 4099 Lot: 59 Street: 197 HIGHLAND AVE- illegal basement Name: Summary: Failed to provide a working smoke/carbon monoxide detector	9/27/2023				☐	9/27/2023	Jennifer Ogando
							219-86-SMOKE DETECTORS AND SMOKE ALARMS
Block: 4099 Lot: 54 Street: 207 HIGHLAND AVE- ILLEGAL Name: Summary: Failed to provide working smoke/carbon monoxide detectors	9/27/2023				☐	10/4/2023	Jennifer Ogando
							219-86-SMOKE DETECTORS AND SMOKE ALARMS
Block: 1050 Lot: 1 Street: 201 223 MARKET ST Name: Summary: Must provide a working smoke detectors.	10/16/2023				☐	10/27/2023	Jonathan Bello
							219-86-SMOKE DETECTORS AND SMOKE ALARMS
Block: 1050 Lot: 1 Street: 201 223 MARKET ST Name: Summary: Must provide a working carbon monoxide detectors.	10/16/2023				☐	10/27/2023	Jonathan Bello
							219-86-SMOKE DETECTORS AND SMOKE ALARMS
Block: 1012.01 Lot: 2 Street: 89 FOURTH ST Name: Summary: MUST PROVIDE PROPER WORKING SMOKE/CARBON MONOXIDE DETECTORS.	10/17/2023				☐	10/24/2023	Alvin Montanez
							219-86-SMOKE DETECTORS AND SMOKE ALARMS
Block: 1012.01 Lot: 2 Street: 89 FOURTH ST Name: Summary: MUST PROVIDE PROPER WORKING SMOKE/CARBON MONOXIDE DETECTORS.	10/17/2023				☐	10/24/2023	Alvin Montanez
							219-86-SMOKE DETECTORS AND SMOKE ALARMS
Block: 2172 Lot: 33 Street: 44 MARTHA PL. APT 4 -TR -PM Name: Summary: Must provide working smoke/carbon monoxide detectors	11/2/2023				☐	11/13/2023	Jennifer Ogando
							219-86-SMOKE DETECTORS AND SMOKE ALARMS

VIOLATIONS LOG REPORT

Violations that were issued between 3/4/2023 and 3/4/2024 and have the status 'not closed'

<u>Property Identification</u>	<u>Issue Date</u>	<u>Fine Balance</u>	<u>Summons Date</u>	<u>Appeal Date</u>	<u>Abated</u>	<u>Compliance Date</u>	<u>Inspector</u>
Block: 3284 Lot: 5 Street: 327 VAN HOUTEN AVE Name: Summary: Must replace and provide working smoke detectors to all house. Including second floor.	10/30/2023				☐	11/10/2023	Jonathan Bello
							219-86-SMOKE DETECTORS AND SMOKE ALARMS
Block: 4095 Lot: 26 Street: 163 HOPE AVE.- COMM- OC - PM Name: Summary: Must provide hard wire certificate for the smoke detector.	11/3/2023				☐	2/4/2024	Jonathan Bello
							219-86-SMOKE DETECTORS AND SMOKE ALARMS
Block: 1025 Lot: 15 Street: 166 EIGHTH ST. Name: Summary: Must provide a working smoke detectors in 24 hours.	12/4/2023				☐	12/15/2023	Jonathan Bello
							219-86-SMOKE DETECTORS AND SMOKE ALARMS
Block: 2181 Lot: 1 Street: 955 MAIN AVE APT 1 - TR - PM Name: Summary: Must provide working smoke/carbon monoxide detectors	12/28/2023				☐	1/5/2024	Jennifer Ogando
							219-86-SMOKE DETECTORS AND SMOKE ALARMS
Block: 1008 Lot: 26 Street: 227 FOURTH ST APT 5 - COMP - PM Name: Summary: Must replace all smoke detector and carbon monoxide detectors.	1/4/2024 1:30:00				☐	1/15/2024	Jonathan Bello
							219-86-SMOKE DETECTORS AND SMOKE ALARMS
Block: 2203 Lot: 8 Street: 137 BROADWAY Name: Summary: Must provide a working smoke detector.	1/9/2024 2:57:30				☐	1/16/2024 2:57:30	Jonathan Bello
							219-86-SMOKE DETECTORS AND SMOKE ALARMS
Block: 2203 Lot: 8 Street: 137 BROADWAY Name: Summary: Must provide a working carbon monoxide detector.	1/9/2024 2:57:30				☐	1/16/2024 2:57:30	Jonathan Bello
							219-86-SMOKE DETECTORS AND SMOKE ALARMS
Block: 3249.01 Lot: 1 Street: 29 OFFORD ST 2F - OC - PM Name: Summary: MUST PROVIDE PROPER WORKING SMOKE/CARBON MONOXIDE DETECTORS.	12/15/2023				☐	2/22/2024	Alvin Montanez
							219-86-SMOKE DETECTORS AND SMOKE ALARMS
Block: 2158.01 Lot: 36 Street: 285 MADISON ST.- ILLEGAL ATTIC & Name: Summary: Failed to provide working smoke/carbon monoxide detectors	12/15/2023				☐	12/15/2023	Jennifer Ogando
							219-86-SMOKE DETECTORS AND SMOKE ALARMS

VIOLATIONS LOG REPORT

Violations that were issued between 3/4/2023 and 3/4/2024 and have the status 'not closed'

<u>Property Identification</u>	<u>Issue Date</u>	<u>Fine Balance</u>	<u>Summons Date</u>	<u>Appeal Date</u>	<u>Abated</u>	<u>Compliance Date</u>	<u>Inspector</u>
Block: 4089 Lot: 14 Street: 77 HOPE AVE 10 UNITS - OC - RI - PM Name: Summary: MUST PROVIDE PROPER WORKING SMOKE/CARBON MONOXIDE DETECTORS.	3/28/2023				☐	6/4/2023	Alvin Montanez
							219-86-SMOKE DETECTORS AND SMOKE ALARMS
Block: 4089 Lot: 14 Street: 77 HOPE AVE 10 UNITS - OC - RI - PM Name: Summary: MUST PROVIDE PROPER WORKING SMOKE/CARBON MONOXIDE DETECTORS.	3/28/2023				☐	4/4/2023	Alvin Montanez
							219-86-SMOKE DETECTORS AND SMOKE ALARMS
Block: 4089 Lot: 14 Street: 77 HOPE AVE 10 UNITS - OC - RI - PM Name: Summary: MUST PROVIDE PROPER WORKING SMOKE/CARBON MONOXIDE DETECTORS.	3/28/2023				☐	4/4/2023	Alvin Montanez
							219-86-SMOKE DETECTORS AND SMOKE ALARMS
Block: 4089 Lot: 14 Street: 77 HOPE AVE 10 UNITS - OC - RI - PM Name: Summary: MUST PROVIDE PROPER WORKING SMOKE/CARBON MONOXIDE DETECTORS.	3/28/2023				☐	6/4/2023	Alvin Montanez
							219-86-SMOKE DETECTORS AND SMOKE ALARMS
Block: 4089 Lot: 14 Street: 77 HOPE AVE 10 UNITS - OC - RI - PM Name: Summary: MUST PROVIDE PROPER WORKING SMOKE/CARBON MONOXIDE DETECTORS.	3/28/2023				☐	6/4/2023	Alvin Montanez
							219-86-SMOKE DETECTORS AND SMOKE ALARMS
Block: 4089 Lot: 14 Street: 77 HOPE AVE 10 UNITS - OC - RI - PM Name: Summary: MUST PROVIDE PROPER WORKING SMOKE/CARBON MONOXIDE DETECTORS.	3/28/2023				☐	6/4/2023	Alvin Montanez
							219-86-SMOKE DETECTORS AND SMOKE ALARMS
Block: 2180 Lot: 1 Street: 927-929 MAIN AVE. APT 2F -COMP Name: Summary: Must secure smoke alarms and carbon monoxide detectors.	5/1/2023 1:30:00				☐	5/10/2023	Jonathan Bello
							219-86-SMOKE DETECTORS AND SMOKE ALARMS
Block: 1024 Lot: 34 Street: 109 TENTH ST/25 SOUTH ST.- Name: Summary: Failed to provide working carbon monoxide detectors	5/17/2023				☐	5/17/2023	Jennifer Ogando
							219-86-SMOKE DETECTORS AND SMOKE ALARMS
Block: 1136.01 Lot: 20 Street: 97 RIVER DR - COMM/WAREHOUSE - Name: Summary: Must provide a hard wire smoke detector for all smoke alarms. If you don't have it must contact building department and fire department for permits to installer system.	5/22/2023				☐	8/29/2023	Jonathan Bello
							219-86-SMOKE DETECTORS AND SMOKE ALARMS

VIOLATIONS LOG REPORT

Violations that were issued between 3/4/2023 and 3/4/2024 and have the status 'not closed'

<u>Property Identification</u>	<u>Issue Date</u>	<u>Fine Balance</u>	<u>Summons Date</u>	<u>Appeal Date</u>	<u>Abated</u>	<u>Compliance Date</u>	<u>Inspector</u>
Block: 4095 Lot: 27 Street: 165 HOPE AVE. 3F -OC -PM Name: Summary: MUST PROVIDE PROPER WORKING SMOKE/CARBON MONOXIDE DETECTORS.	5/31/2023				☐	6/7/2023	Alvin Montanez
							219-86-SMOKE DETECTORS AND SMOKE ALARMS
Block: 2167 Lot: 1 Street: 377 MONROE ST.- ILLEGAL ATTIC Name: Summary: Failed to provide working smoke and carbon monoxide detectors	5/22/2023				☐	5/29/2023	Jennifer Ogando
							219-86-SMOKE DETECTORS AND SMOKE ALARMS
Block: 1013 Lot: 25 Street: 156 PASSAIC ST. (38 Third St Apt 4) Name: Summary: Must provide working smoke and carbon monoxide detectors	6/14/2023				☐	6/26/2023	Jennifer Ogando
							219-86-SMOKE DETECTORS AND SMOKE ALARMS
Block: 4114 Lot: 1 Street: 124 LEXINGTON AVE- ILLEGAL Name: Summary: Failed to provide working smoke/carbon monoxide detectors	6/5/2023 9:30:00				☐	6/5/2023	Jennifer Ogando
							219-86-SMOKE DETECTORS AND SMOKE ALARMS
Block: 2187 Lot: 14 Street: 190 BURGESS PL APT 1 - COMP - PM Name: Summary: Must provide working smoke/carbon monoxide detector	7/21/2023				☐	8/2/2023	Jennifer Ogando
							219-86-SMOKE DETECTORS AND SMOKE ALARMS
Block: 4094 Lot: 7 Street: 202 COLUMBIA AVE -4F -OC -PM Name: Summary: Must provide smoke detector by living room.	8/7/2023 1:30:00				☐	10/14/2023	Jonathan Bello
							219-86-SMOKE DETECTORS AND SMOKE ALARMS
Block: 2145 Lot: 36 Street: 134 GREGORY AVE 6F - OC - AM Name: Summary: Must provide a hardwire certificate for all smoke detector.	7/28/2023				☐	10/4/2023	Jonathan Bello
							219-86-SMOKE DETECTORS AND SMOKE ALARMS
Block: 1044 Lot: 5 Street: 122 MARKET ST -1COMM -OC -PM Name: Summary: MUST PROVIDE PROPER WORKING SMOKE/CARBON MONOXIDE DETECTORS.	7/6/2023 1:30:00				☐	9/13/2023	Alvin Montanez
							219-86-SMOKE DETECTORS AND SMOKE ALARMS
Block: 1006 Lot: 15 Street: 176 THIRD ST Name: Summary: Must replace mechanical ventilation from bathroom.	8/7/2023 1:30:00				☐	8/18/2023	Jonathan Bello
							219-56-Bathroom and water closet compartments to be ventilated

VIOLATIONS LOG REPORT

Violations that were issued between 3/4/2023 and 3/4/2024 and have the status 'not closed'

<u>Property Identification</u>	<u>Issue Date</u>	<u>Fine Balance</u>	<u>Summons Date</u>	<u>Appeal Date</u>	<u>Abated</u>	<u>Compliance Date</u>	<u>Inspector</u>
Block: 4094 Lot: 7 Street: 202 COLUMBIA AVE -4F -OC -PM Name: Summary: Must replace mechanical ventilations in bathroom.	8/7/2023 1:30:00				☐	10/14/2023	Jonathan Bello
							219-56-Bathroom and water closet compartments to be ventilated
Block: 4056 Lot: 1 Street: 60 62 DAYTON AVE 23F 1COMM - OC - Name: Summary: Must provide working ventilation in bathroom	6/23/2023				☐	8/30/2023	Jennifer Ogando
							219-56-Bathroom and water closet compartments to be ventilated
Block: 1085 Lot: 21 Street: 61 COLUMBIA AVE. 7R 2COMM -OC Name: Summary: Must provide ventilation	4/10/2023				☐	6/19/2023	Jennifer Ogando
							219-56-Bathroom and water closet compartments to be ventilated
Block: 2181 Lot: 1 Street: 955 MAIN AVE APT 1 - TR - PM Name: Summary: Must repair or replace ventilation cover in bathroom	12/28/2023				☐	1/5/2024	Jennifer Ogando
							219-56-Bathroom and water closet compartments to be ventilated
Block: 1039 Lot: 33 Street: 35 MARKET ST 1COMM - OC - AM Name: Summary: MUST PROVIDE PROPER WORKING VENTILATION TO WOMENS BATHROOM.	11/14/2023				☐	1/21/2024	Alvin Montanez
							219-56-Bathroom and water closet compartments to be ventilated
Block: 1084 Lot: 31 Street: 34 ANN ST - 2ND FLOOR COMP Name: Summary: Must provide working ventilation in bathroom	10/4/2023				☐	10/12/2023	Jennifer Ogando
							219-56-Bathroom and water closet compartments to be ventilated
Block: 3237 Lot: 71.76 Street: 238 AYCRIGG AVE APT P - TR - AM Name: Summary: Must provide working ventilation in bathroom	2/28/2024				☐	3/8/2024	Jennifer Ogando
							219-56-Bathroom and water closet compartments to be ventilated
Block: 1006 Lot: 15 Street: 176 THIRD ST APT 4 - COMP - PM Name: Summary: Must change ventilation in bathroom	2/1/2024 1:30:00				☐	2/12/2024	Jennifer Ogando
							219-56-Bathroom and water closet compartments to be ventilated
Block: 1006 Lot: 15 Street: 176 THIRD ST APT 4 - COMP - PM Name: Summary: Must repair or replace bathroom tub faucet	2/1/2024 1:30:00				☐	2/12/2024	Jennifer Ogando
							219-40-Plumbing Facilities to be Maintained

VIOLATIONS LOG REPORT

Violations that were issued between 3/4/2023 and 3/4/2024 and have the status 'not closed'

<u>Property Identification</u>	<u>Issue Date</u>	<u>Fine Balance</u>	<u>Summons Date</u>	<u>Appeal Date</u>	<u>Abated</u>	<u>Compliance Date</u>	<u>Inspector</u>
Block: 1006 Lot: 15 Street: 176 THIRD ST APT 4 - COMP - PM Name: Summary: Must find source of leakage in bathroom ceiling	2/1/2024 1:30:00				☐	2/12/2024	Jennifer Ogando
						219-40-Plumbing Facilities to be Maintained	
Block: 1006 Lot: 15 Street: 176 THIRD ST APT 4 - COMP - PM Name: Summary: Must reglaze tub	2/1/2024 1:30:00				☐	2/12/2024	Jennifer Ogando
						219-40-Plumbing Facilities to be Maintained	
Block: 1291.03 Lot: 27 Street: 106 SPRING ST 2F - OC - AM Name: Summary: MUST CONTACT BLDG. DEPT. FOR APPROVAL OF EXISTING BATHROOM AT 973-365-5626	1/30/2024				☐	4/6/2024	Alvin Montanez
						219-40-Plumbing Facilities to be Maintained	
Block: 2204 Lot: 33 Street: 222 PAULISON AVE APT D3 -COMP Name: Summary: Must find source of leakage in bedroom ceiling	1/25/2024				☐	2/2/2024	Jennifer Ogando
						219-40-Plumbing Facilities to be Maintained	
Block: 4068 Lot: 27 Street: 40 SHERMAN ST. Name: Summary: MUST CONTACT BLDG. DEPT. FOR APPROVAL OF EXISTING BATHROOM AT 973-365-5626	1/29/2024				☐	2/5/2024	Alvin Montanez
						219-40-Plumbing Facilities to be Maintained	
Block: 1030 Lot: 33 Street: 135 SOUTH STREET APT 309 -COMP Name: Summary: Must find source of leakage in living room	1/25/2024				☐	2/2/2024	Jennifer Ogando
						219-40-Plumbing Facilities to be Maintained	
Block: 3279 Lot: 78 Street: 28 ONYX CT Name: Summary: MUST CONTACT BLDG. DEPT. FOR APPROVAL OF EXISTING BATHROOM AND KITCHEN AT 973-365-5626	2/5/2024				☐	2/12/2024	Alvin Montanez
						219-40-Plumbing Facilities to be Maintained	
Block: 3279 Lot: 78 Street: 28 ONYX CT Name: Summary: MUST CONTACT BLDG. DEPT. FOR APPROVAL OF EXISTING BATHROOM AND KITCHEN AT 973-365-5626	2/5/2024				☐	2/12/2024	Alvin Montanez
						219-40-Plumbing Facilities to be Maintained	
Block: 1035 Lot: 28 Street: 1-3 THIRD ST APT 2 -COMP -AM Name: Summary: Must find source of leakage in bathroom ceiling above light fixture.	2/5/2024 9:30:00				☐	2/13/2024	Jennifer Ogando
						219-40-Plumbing Facilities to be Maintained	

VIOLATIONS LOG REPORT

Violations that were issued between 3/4/2023 and 3/4/2024 and have the status 'not closed'

<u>Property Identification</u>	<u>Issue Date</u>	<u>Fine Balance</u>	<u>Summons Date</u>	<u>Appeal Date</u>	<u>Abated</u>	<u>Compliance Date</u>	<u>Inspector</u>
Block: 3246 Lot: 28 Street: 89 LINDEN ST Name: Summary: Must repair leak from ceiling in the living room.	1/16/2024				☐	1/26/2024	Jonathan Bello 219-40-Plumbing Facilities to be Maintained
Block: 2150 Lot: 35 Street: 115 PROSPECT ST AKA 40 PASSAIC Name: Summary: Must find source of leakage in ceiling	1/22/2024				☐	2/26/2024	Jennifer Ogando 219-40-Plumbing Facilities to be Maintained
Block: 1001 Lot: 10 Street: 76 FOURTH ST Name: Summary: Must repair leak from bathroom ceiling.	1/24/2024				☐	3/31/2024	Jonathan Bello 219-40-Plumbing Facilities to be Maintained
Block: 1001 Lot: 10 Street: 76 FOURTH ST Name: Summary: Must repair leak from kitchen ceiling.	1/24/2024				☐	3/31/2024	Jonathan Bello 219-40-Plumbing Facilities to be Maintained
Block: 1001 Lot: 10 Street: 76 FOURTH ST Name: Summary: Must repair leak from bathroom ceiling.	1/24/2024				☐	3/31/2024	Jonathan Bello 219-40-Plumbing Facilities to be Maintained
Block: 4070 Lot: 6 Street: 9 VAN BUREN ST APT 1 - COMP - PM Name: Summary: Must find source of leakage in rear porch ceiling	1/10/2024				☐	1/19/2024	Jennifer Ogando 219-40-Plumbing Facilities to be Maintained
Block: 4117 Lot: 10 Street: 160 QUINCY ST 2F - OC - AM Name: Summary: Must contact building department for approval of existing bathrooms (973) 365 5626	1/10/2024				☐	3/18/2024	Jennifer Ogando 219-40-Plumbing Facilities to be Maintained
Block: 4070 Lot: 6 Street: 9 VAN BUREN ST APT 1 - COMP - PM Name: Summary: Must find source of leakage in kitchen	1/10/2024				☐	1/19/2024	Jennifer Ogando 219-40-Plumbing Facilities to be Maintained
Block: 4070 Lot: 6 Street: 9 VAN BUREN ST APT 1 - COMP - PM Name: Summary: Must find source of leakage in living room	1/10/2024				☐	1/19/2024	Jennifer Ogando 219-40-Plumbing Facilities to be Maintained

VIOLATIONS LOG REPORT

Violations that were issued between 3/4/2023 and 3/4/2024 and have the status 'not closed'

<u>Property Identification</u>	<u>Issue Date</u>	<u>Fine Balance</u>	<u>Summons Date</u>	<u>Appeal Date</u>	<u>Abated</u>	<u>Compliance Date</u>	<u>Inspector</u>
Block: 4070 Lot: 6 Street: 9 VAN BUREN ST APT 1 - COMP - PM Name: Summary: Must find source of leakage in rear bedroom	1/10/2024				☐	1/19/2024	Jennifer Ogando 219-40-Plumbing Facilities to be Maintained
Block: 3283 Lot: 20 Street: INT 25 GARFIELD ST AKA 35 -1F -OC Name: Summary: MUST CONTACT BLDG. DEPT. FOR APPROVAL OF EXISTING TOILET AT 973-365-5626	1/17/2024				☐	2/24/2024	Alvin Montanez 219-40-Plumbing Facilities to be Maintained
Block: 3282 Lot: 1 Street: 1-5 MINERAL SPRING AVE. -1F -OC Name: Summary: Must contact building department for approval of existing bathroom (973) 365 5626	2/26/2024				☐	3/29/2024	Jennifer Ogando 219-40-Plumbing Facilities to be Maintained
Block: 3247 Lot: 25 Street: 16 LIBERTY ST - APT 1 - AM Name: Summary: Must find source of leakage in kitchen ceiling	2/28/2024				☐	3/8/2024	Jennifer Ogando 219-40-Plumbing Facilities to be Maintained
Block: 3247 Lot: 25 Street: 16 LIBERTY ST - APT 1 - AM Name: Summary: Must tighten kitchen drain hose to prevent leakage	2/28/2024				☐	3/8/2024	Jennifer Ogando 219-40-Plumbing Facilities to be Maintained
Block: 3247 Lot: 25 Street: 16 LIBERTY ST - APT 1 - AM Name: Summary: Must find source of leakage in bedroom ceiling	2/28/2024				☐	3/8/2024	Jennifer Ogando 219-40-Plumbing Facilities to be Maintained
Block: 3247 Lot: 25 Street: 16 LIBERTY ST - APT 1 - AM Name: Summary: Must secure bathroom toilet	2/28/2024				☐	3/8/2024	Jennifer Ogando 219-40-Plumbing Facilities to be Maintained
Block: 3247 Lot: 25 Street: 16 LIBERTY ST - APT 1 - AM Name: Summary: Must repair or replace leaky bathroom sink faucet	2/28/2024				☐	3/8/2024	Jennifer Ogando 219-40-Plumbing Facilities to be Maintained
Block: 2167 Lot: 22 Street: 286 MADISON ST Name: Summary: MUST CONTACT BLDG. DEPT. FOR APPROVAL OF EXISTING KITCHEN AT 973-365-5626	2/28/2024				☐	3/6/2024	Alvin Montanez 219-40-Plumbing Facilities to be Maintained

VIOLATIONS LOG REPORT

Violations that were issued between 3/4/2023 and 3/4/2024 and have the status 'not closed'

<u>Property Identification</u>	<u>Issue Date</u>	<u>Fine Balance</u>	<u>Summons Date</u>	<u>Appeal Date</u>	<u>Abated</u>	<u>Compliance Date</u>	<u>Inspector</u>
Block: 2167 Lot: 22 Street: 286 MADISON ST Name: Summary: MUST CONTACT BLDG. DEPT. FOR APPROVAL OF EXISTING BATHROOM AT 973-365-5626	2/28/2024				☐	3/6/2024	Alvin Montanez 219-40-Plumbing Facilities to be Maintained
Block: 2162 Lot: 14 Street: 5-7 MYRTLE AVE APT 3 - COMP - PM Name: Summary: Must seal and secure all damage sink from bathroom.	2/23/2024				☐	3/5/2024	Jonathan Bello 219-40-Plumbing Facilities to be Maintained
Block: 4098 Lot: 58 Street: 230HARRISON ST APT 403 - COMP - Name: Summary: Must find source of leakage in living room ceiling	2/21/2024				☐	3/1/2024	Jennifer Ogando 219-40-Plumbing Facilities to be Maintained
Block: 4061.01 Lot: 23 Street: 96 VAN WINKLE AVE APT 2 - TR - PM Name: Summary: MUST REPAIR LEAKY BATH TUB FAUCET.	2/21/2024				☐	2/28/2024	Alvin Montanez 219-40-Plumbing Facilities to be Maintained
Block: 4093 Lot: 1 Street: 192 COLUMBIA AVE Name: Summary: MUST CONTACT BLDG. DEPT. FOR APPROVAL OF EXISTING BATHROOM AT 973-365-5626	2/16/2024				☐	2/23/2024	Alvin Montanez 219-40-Plumbing Facilities to be Maintained
Block: 3282 Lot: 5 Street: 8-12 (#10 DOOR) GARFIELD ST 1F - Name: Summary: Must contact building department for approval of existing bathroom. (973) 365 5626	2/14/2024				☐	3/29/2024	Jennifer Ogando 219-40-Plumbing Facilities to be Maintained
Block: 3282 Lot: 5 Street: 8-12 (#10 DOOR) GARFIELD ST 1F - Name: Summary: Must contact building department for approval of existing bathroom. (973) 365 5626	2/14/2024				☐	3/29/2024	Jennifer Ogando 219-40-Plumbing Facilities to be Maintained
Block: 4103.01 Lot: 11 Street: 100 SUMMER ST Name: Summary: Must contact building department for approval of existing bathrooms	2/16/2024				☐	3/8/2024	Jennifer Ogando 219-40-Plumbing Facilities to be Maintained
Block: 4103.01 Lot: 11 Street: 100 SUMMER ST Name: Summary: Must contact building department for approval of existing bathroom	2/16/2024				☐	3/8/2024	Jennifer Ogando 219-40-Plumbing Facilities to be Maintained

VIOLATIONS LOG REPORT

Violations that were issued between 3/4/2023 and 3/4/2024 and have the status 'not closed'

<u>Property Identification</u>	<u>Issue Date</u>	<u>Fine Balance</u>	<u>Summons Date</u>	<u>Appeal Date</u>	<u>Abated</u>	<u>Compliance Date</u>	<u>Inspector</u>
Block: 1050 Lot: 1 Street: 201 223 MARKET ST Name: Summary: Must repair leak from kitchen ceiling.	10/16/2023				☐	10/27/2023	Jonathan Bello 219-40-Plumbing Facilities to be Maintained
Block: 2170 Lot: 51 Street: 23 TULIP ST. Name: Summary: MUST UNGLOG MAIN SEWER DRIAN PIPE.	10/16/2023				☐	10/23/2023	Alvin Montanez 219-40-Plumbing Facilities to be Maintained
Block: 2170 Lot: 51 Street: 23 TULIP ST. Name: Summary: MUST CONTACT BLDG. DEPT. FOR APPROVAL OF EXISTING BATHROOM AT 973-365-5626	10/16/2023				☐	10/23/2023	Alvin Montanez 219-40-Plumbing Facilities to be Maintained
Block: 2170 Lot: 51 Street: 23 TULIP ST. Name: Summary: MUST CONTACT BLDG. DEPT. FOR APPROVAL OF EXISTING BATHROOM AT 973-365-5626	10/16/2023				☐	10/23/2023	Alvin Montanez 219-40-Plumbing Facilities to be Maintained
Block: 2170 Lot: 51 Street: 23 TULIP ST. Name: Summary: MUST CONTACT BLDG. DEPT. FOR APPROVAL OF EXISTING KITCHEN AT 973-365-5626	10/16/2023				☐	10/23/2023	Alvin Montanez 219-40-Plumbing Facilities to be Maintained
Block: 2170 Lot: 51 Street: 23 TULIP ST. Name: Summary: MUST CONTACT BLDG. DEPT. FOR APPROVAL OF EXISTING KITCHEN AT 973-365-5626	10/16/2023				☐	10/23/2023	Alvin Montanez 219-40-Plumbing Facilities to be Maintained
Block: 3237 Lot: 10 Qual: C01 Street: 185 PASSAIC AVE -UNIT 1 -CONDO Name: Summary: MUST CONTACT BLDG. DEPT. FOR APPROVAL OF EXISTING BATHROOM AT 973-365-5626	10/16/2023				☐	12/23/2023	Alvin Montanez 219-40-Plumbing Facilities to be Maintained
Block: 3305 Lot: 64 Street: 49 THE CIRCLE - 1F - OC - AM Name: Summary: Must contact building department for approval of existing bathroom. (973) 365 5626	10/16/2023				☐	11/23/2023	Jennifer Ogando 219-40-Plumbing Facilities to be Maintained
Block: 3305 Lot: 64 Street: 49 THE CIRCLE - 1F - OC - AM Name: Summary: Must contact building department for approval of existing bathroom . (973) 365 5626	10/16/2023				☐	11/23/2023	Jennifer Ogando 219-40-Plumbing Facilities to be Maintained

VIOLATIONS LOG REPORT

Violations that were issued between 3/4/2023 and 3/4/2024 and have the status 'not closed'

<u>Property Identification</u>	<u>Issue Date</u>	<u>Fine Balance</u>	<u>Summons Date</u>	<u>Appeal Date</u>	<u>Abated</u>	<u>Compliance Date</u>	<u>Inspector</u>
Block: 1012.01 Lot: 2 Street: 89 FOURTH ST Name: Summary: MUST REPAIR OR REPLACE LEAKING BATH TUB FAUCET.	10/17/2023				☐	10/24/2023	Alvin Montanez 219-40-Plumbing Facilities to be Maintained
Block: 1012.01 Lot: 2 Street: 89 FOURTH ST Name: Summary: MUST REPAIR OR REPLACE LEAKING BATH TUB FAUCET.	10/17/2023				☐	10/24/2023	Alvin Montanez 219-40-Plumbing Facilities to be Maintained
Block: 4061 Lot: 21 Street: 26 ALLEN ST. Name: Summary: Must repair from bathroom ceiling.	10/18/2023				☐	10/27/2023	Jonathan Bello 219-40-Plumbing Facilities to be Maintained
Block: 1011 Lot: 5 Street: 214 FOURTH ST Name: Summary: MUST CONTACT BLDG. DEPT. FOR APPROVAL OF EXISTING KITCHEN SINK AND BASE CABINET AT 973-365-5626	10/18/2023				☐	10/25/2023	Alvin Montanez 219-40-Plumbing Facilities to be Maintained
Block: 1084 Lot: 31 Street: 34 ANN ST - 2ND FLOOR COMP Name: Summary: Must provide an overflow plate for bathtub	10/4/2023				☐	10/12/2023	Jennifer Ogando 219-40-Plumbing Facilities to be Maintained
Block: 4098 Lot: 103 Street: 208 LEXINGTON AVE 3F - OC - PM Name: Summary: Must contact the building department for approval of existing bathroom	9/19/2023				☐	10/19/2023	Jennifer Ogando 219-40-Plumbing Facilities to be Maintained
Block: 2183.01 Lot: 18 Street: 380 HIGHLAND AVE -2F -OC -AM Name: Summary: MUST REPLACE BROKEN BASE BOARD HEATING UNITS	9/20/2023				☐	11/27/2023	Alvin Montanez 219-40-Plumbing Facilities to be Maintained
Block: 3218 Lot: 23 Street: 367 PAULISON AVE.- COMP APT 2 Name: Summary: Must reculk bathtub	9/21/2023				☐	10/4/2023	Jennifer Ogando 219-40-Plumbing Facilities to be Maintained
Block: 3218 Lot: 23 Street: 367 PAULISON AVE.- COMP APT 2 Name: Summary: Must reculk bathroom sink	9/21/2023				☐	10/4/2023	Jennifer Ogando 219-40-Plumbing Facilities to be Maintained

VIOLATIONS LOG REPORT

Violations that were issued between 3/4/2023 and 3/4/2024 and have the status 'not closed'

<u>Property Identification</u>	<u>Issue Date</u>	<u>Fine Balance</u>	<u>Summons Date</u>	<u>Appeal Date</u>	<u>Abated</u>	<u>Compliance Date</u>	<u>Inspector</u>
Block: 4060 Lot: 13 Street: 192 PARKER AVE - REAR APT COMP - Name: Summary: Must repair leak from ceiling.	9/7/2023 1:30:00				☐	9/18/2023	Jonathan Bello
							219-40-Plumbing Facilities to be Maintained
Block: 2157 Lot: 8 Street: 106-110 HOWE AVE Name: Summary: MUST REPAIR LEAK UNDER KITCHEN SINK.	9/8/2023				☐	9/15/2023	Alvin Montanez
							219-40-Plumbing Facilities to be Maintained
Block: 1292.02 Lot: 50 Street: 30 aka 32 UNION AVE 1F - OC - PM Name: Summary: MUST CONTACT BLDG. DEPT. FOR APPROVAL OF EXISTING KITCHEN SINK WITH CABINETS AT 973-365-5626	9/12/2023				☐	11/19/2023	Alvin Montanez
							219-40-Plumbing Facilities to be Maintained
Block: 4060 Lot: 13 Street: 192 PARKER AVE Name: Summary: Must replace bathtub. Must take out permit with building department at 973-365-5626.	8/21/2023				☐	9/4/2023	Jonathan Bello
							219-40-Plumbing Facilities to be Maintained
Block: 2206 Lot: 14 Street: 69 PENNINGTON AVE 1F - OC - PM Name: Summary: MUST CONTACT BLDG. DEPT. FOR APPROVAL OF EXISTING BATHROOM AT 973-365-5626	8/18/2023				☐	8/25/2023	Alvin Montanez
							219-40-Plumbing Facilities to be Maintained
Block: 4099 Lot: 64 Street: 187 HIGHLAND AVE -2F -OC -PM Name: Summary: Must contact building department for approval of kitchen sink (973) 365 5626	8/18/2023				☐	9/15/2023	Jennifer Ogando
							219-40-Plumbing Facilities to be Maintained
Block: 4099 Lot: 64 Street: 187 HIGHLAND AVE -2F -OC -PM Name: Summary: Must contact building department for approval of existing bathroom (973) 365 5626	8/18/2023				☐	9/15/2023	Jennifer Ogando
							219-40-Plumbing Facilities to be Maintained
Block: 3223 Lot: 10 Street: 7-9 7TH AVE Name: Summary: MUST CONTACT BLDG. DEPT. FOR APPROVAL OF EXISTING BATHROOM AT 973-365-5626	8/17/2023				☐	8/24/2023	Alvin Montanez
							219-40-Plumbing Facilities to be Maintained
Block: 2207 Lot: 34 Street: 11 HIGH ST. Name: Summary: MUST CONTACT BLDG. DEPT. FOR APPROVAL OF EXISTING BATHROOM AT 973-365-5626	8/17/2023				☐	10/24/2023	Alvin Montanez
							219-40-Plumbing Facilities to be Maintained

VIOLATIONS LOG REPORT

Violations that were issued between 3/4/2023 and 3/4/2024 and have the status 'not closed'

<u>Property Identification</u>	<u>Issue Date</u>	<u>Fine Balance</u>	<u>Summons Date</u>	<u>Appeal Date</u>	<u>Abated</u>	<u>Compliance Date</u>	<u>Inspector</u>
Block: 2207 Lot: 34 Street: 11 HIGH ST. Name: Summary: MUST CONTACT BLDG. DEPT. FOR APPROVAL OF EXISTING KITCHEN AT 973-365-5626	8/17/2023				☐	10/24/2023	Alvin Montanez 219-40-Plumbing Facilities to be Maintained
Block: 1322 Lot: 2 Street: 117 BROOK AVE -2F -OC -PM Name: Summary: Must contact building department for approval of existing bathroom (973) 365 5626	8/17/2023				☐	9/29/2023	Jennifer Ogando 219-40-Plumbing Facilities to be Maintained
Block: 1322 Lot: 2 Street: 117 BROOK AVE -2F -OC -PM Name: Summary: Must contact building department for approval of existing bathroom (973) 365 5626	8/17/2023				☐	9/29/2023	Jennifer Ogando 219-40-Plumbing Facilities to be Maintained
Block: 1322 Lot: 2 Street: 117 BROOK AVE -2F -OC -PM Name: Summary: Must repair leaky shower head	8/17/2023				☐	9/29/2023	Jennifer Ogando 219-40-Plumbing Facilities to be Maintained
Block: 3223 Lot: 10 Street: 7-9 7TH AVE Name: Summary: MUST CONTACT BLDG. DEPT. FOR APPROVAL OF EXISTING KITCHEN AT 973-365-5626	8/17/2023				☐	8/24/2023	Alvin Montanez 219-40-Plumbing Facilities to be Maintained
Block: 3215 Lot: 46 Street: 175 BROADWAY -COMP -AM Name: Summary: MUST PROVIDE TENANTS WITH GAS.	8/23/2023				☐	8/24/2023	Alvin Montanez 219-40-Plumbing Facilities to be Maintained
Block: 4099 Lot: 17 Street: 198-204 PRESIDENT ST. APT 110 Name: Summary: MUST REPLACE BATH TUB.	8/29/2023				☐	9/5/2023	Alvin Montanez 219-40-Plumbing Facilities to be Maintained
Block: 4099 Lot: 17 Street: 198-204 PRESIDENT ST. APT 110 Name: Summary: MUST SECURE BASIN SINK.	8/29/2023				☐	9/5/2023	Alvin Montanez 219-40-Plumbing Facilities to be Maintained
Block: 1330 Lot: 1 Street: 155 TERHUNE AVE. -1F -OC -PM Name: Summary: Must contact building department for approval of existing bathroom. (973) 365 5626	8/31/2023				☐	9/29/2023	Jennifer Ogando 219-40-Plumbing Facilities to be Maintained

VIOLATIONS LOG REPORT

Violations that were issued between 3/4/2023 and 3/4/2024 and have the status 'not closed'

<u>Property Identification</u>	<u>Issue Date</u>	<u>Fine Balance</u>	<u>Summons Date</u>	<u>Appeal Date</u>	<u>Abated</u>	<u>Compliance Date</u>	<u>Inspector</u>
Block: 3215 Lot: 46 Street: 181 BROADWAY Name: Summary: Must repair leak from ceiling in kitchen and bathroom.	8/30/2023				☐	9/12/2023	Jonathan Bello
						219-40-Plumbing Facilities to be Maintained	
Block: 1039 Lot: 33 Street: 35 MARKET ST 1COMM - OC - AM Name: Summary: MUST REPAIR MENS BATHROOM URINAL TO FLUSH.	11/14/2023				☐	1/21/2024	Alvin Montanez
						219-40-Plumbing Facilities to be Maintained	
Block: 4093 Lot: 31 Street: 68 QUINCY ST. -2F -OC -AM Name: Summary: Must contact building department for approval of existing bathroom	11/6/2023				☐	12/8/2023	Jennifer Ogando
						219-40-Plumbing Facilities to be Maintained	
Block: 3216 Lot: 11 Street: 313 PAULISON AVE. Name: Summary: MUST CONTACT BLDG. DEPT. FOR APPROVAL OF EXISTING BATHROOM AT 973-365-5626	11/21/2023				☐	11/28/2023	Alvin Montanez
						219-40-Plumbing Facilities to be Maintained	
Block: 2206 Lot: 24 Street: 99 GREGORY AVE APT A5 - COMP - Name: Summary: Must reculk tub	11/20/2023				☐	11/30/2023	Jennifer Ogando
						219-40-Plumbing Facilities to be Maintained	
Block: 2183.01 Lot: 4 Street: 979 MAIN AVE-COMM -COMP -PM Name: Summary: Must find source of leakage throughout ceiling	10/30/2023				☐	11/6/2023	Jennifer Ogando
						219-40-Plumbing Facilities to be Maintained	
Block: 2172 Lot: 33 Street: 44 MARTHA PL. APT 3 -TR -PM Name: Summary: Must repair or replace bathroom shower head	11/2/2023				☐	11/13/2023	Jennifer Ogando
						219-40-Plumbing Facilities to be Maintained	
Block: 1013 Lot: 27 Street: 152 PASSAIC ST APT 1R - TR - PM Name: Summary: Must find source of leakage in living room	11/3/2023				☐	11/13/2023	Jennifer Ogando
						219-40-Plumbing Facilities to be Maintained	
Block: 1013 Lot: 27 Street: 152 PASSAIC ST APT 1R - TR - PM Name: Summary: Must find source of leakage in bedroom	11/3/2023				☐	11/13/2023	Jennifer Ogando
						219-40-Plumbing Facilities to be Maintained	

VIOLATIONS LOG REPORT

Violations that were issued between 3/4/2023 and 3/4/2024 and have the status 'not closed'

<u>Property Identification</u>	<u>Issue Date</u>	<u>Fine Balance</u>	<u>Summons Date</u>	<u>Appeal Date</u>	<u>Abated</u>	<u>Compliance Date</u>	<u>Inspector</u>
Block: 2175.02 Lot: 25 Street: 521 HARRISON ST -1F -OC -PM Name: Summary: Must contact building department for approval of bathroom	10/23/2023				☐	11/30/2023	Jennifer Ogando 219-40-Plumbing Facilities to be Maintained
Block: 1295 Lot: 38 Street: 50 KENSINGTON TERR. -1F -OC -PM Name: Summary: MUST CONTACT BLDG. DEPT. FOR APPROVAL OF EXISTING BATHROOM AT 973-365-5626	10/24/2023				☐	10/31/2023	Alvin Montanez 219-40-Plumbing Facilities to be Maintained
Block: 3216 Lot: 11 Street: 313 PAULISON AVE. Name: Summary: MUST CONTACT BLDG. DEPT. FOR APPROVAL OF EXISTING BATHROOM AT 973-365-5626	10/23/2023				☐	10/30/2023	Alvin Montanez 219-40-Plumbing Facilities to be Maintained
Block: 1025 Lot: 15 Street: 166 EIGHTH ST. Name: Summary: Must find and fix leak pipes from bathroom walls.	12/4/2023				☐	12/15/2023	Jonathan Bello 219-40-Plumbing Facilities to be Maintained
Block: 1025 Lot: 15 Street: 166 EIGHTH ST. Name: Summary: Must replace bathroom shower.	12/4/2023				☐	12/15/2023	Jonathan Bello 219-40-Plumbing Facilities to be Maintained
Block: 1085 Lot: 33 Street: 130 WASHINGTON PL. 2F -OC -AM Name: Summary: MUST CONTACT BLDG. DEPT. FOR APPROVAL OF EXISTING BATHROOM AT 973-365-5626	11/29/2023				☐	2/29/2024	Alvin Montanez 219-40-Plumbing Facilities to be Maintained
Block: 3265 Lot: 34 Street: 213-225 MAIN AVE. 9F 9COMM -OC -RI Name: Summary: Must replace kitchen faucet	11/29/2023				☐	2/4/2024	Jonathan Bello 219-40-Plumbing Facilities to be Maintained
Block: 3265 Lot: 34 Street: 213-225 MAIN AVE. 9F 9COMM -OC -RI Name: Summary: Must repair leak from bedrooms ceilings.	11/29/2023				☐	2/4/2024	Jonathan Bello 219-40-Plumbing Facilities to be Maintained
Block: 3265 Lot: 34 Street: 213-225 MAIN AVE. Name: Summary: Must repair all damage leak and clean all basements. Must basement of spot.	11/27/2023				☐	2/4/2024	Jonathan Bello 219-40-Plumbing Facilities to be Maintained

VIOLATIONS LOG REPORT

Violations that were issued between 3/4/2023 and 3/4/2024 and have the status 'not closed'

<u>Property Identification</u>	<u>Issue Date</u>	<u>Fine Balance</u>	<u>Summons Date</u>	<u>Appeal Date</u>	<u>Abated</u>	<u>Compliance Date</u>	<u>Inspector</u>
Block: 3265 Lot: 34 Street: 213-225 MAIN AVE. Name: Summary: Must repair all leak from ceiling including, closet .	11/27/2023				☐	2/4/2024	Jonathan Bello
						219-40-Plumbing Facilities to be Maintained	
Block: 3265 Lot: 34 Street: 213-225 MAIN AVE. Name: Summary: Must repair leak from ceilings.	11/27/2023				☐	2/4/2024	Jonathan Bello
						219-40-Plumbing Facilities to be Maintained	
Block: 3265 Lot: 34 Street: 213-225 MAIN AVE. Name: Summary: Must repair leak from all ceilings and stairs and hallways,.	11/27/2023				☐	2/4/2024	Jonathan Bello
						219-40-Plumbing Facilities to be Maintained	
Block: 3265 Lot: 34 Street: 213-225 MAIN AVE. Name: Summary: Must repair leak from ceiling.	11/27/2023				☐	2/4/2024	Jonathan Bello
						219-40-Plumbing Facilities to be Maintained	
Block: 3265 Lot: 34 Street: 213-225 MAIN AVE. 9F 9COMM -OC -RI Name: Summary: Must repair ceiling leaks.	11/29/2023				☐	2/4/2024	Jonathan Bello
						219-40-Plumbing Facilities to be Maintained	
Block: 2181 Lot: 1 Street: 955 MAIN AVE APT 1 - TR - PM Name: Summary: Must secure kitchen sink	12/28/2023				☐	1/5/2024	Jennifer Ogando
						219-40-Plumbing Facilities to be Maintained	
Block: 2207 Lot: 30 Street: 3 HIGH ST APT 12 - COMP - AM Name: Summary: Must find source of possible leakage in kitchen ceiling	12/27/2023				☐	1/12/2024	Jennifer Ogando
						219-40-Plumbing Facilities to be Maintained	
Block: 4095.01 Lot: 9 Street: 160 HAMILTON AVE 2F - OC - PM Name: Summary: Must contact building department for approval of bathroom (973) 365 5626	12/18/2023				☐	2/1/2023	Jennifer Ogando
						219-40-Plumbing Facilities to be Maintained	

VIOLATIONS LOG REPORT

Violations that were issued between 3/4/2023 and 3/4/2024 and have the status 'not closed'

<u>Property Identification</u>	<u>Issue Date</u>	<u>Fine Balance</u>	<u>Summons Date</u>	<u>Appeal Date</u>	<u>Abated</u>	<u>Compliance Date</u>	<u>Inspector</u>
Block: 3279 Lot: 86 Street: 113 BLAINE ST 2F - OC - AM Name: Summary: MUST CONTACT BLDG. DEPT. FOR APPROVAL OF EXISTING BATHROOM AT 973-365-5626	12/19/2023				☐	12/26/2023	Alvin Montanez 219-40-Plumbing Facilities to be Maintained
Block: 3289.01 Lot: 61 Street: 202 HOWARD AVE 2F - OC - AM Name: Summary: MUST CONTACT BLDG. DEPT. FOR APPROVAL OF EXISTING BATHROOM AT 973-365-5626	1/3/2024 9:30:00				☐	1/20/2024	Alvin Montanez 219-40-Plumbing Facilities to be Maintained
Block: 2167 Lot: 3 Street: 373 MONROE ST -2F -OC -PM Name: Summary: Must contact building department for approval of existing bathroom (973) 365 5626	12/14/2023				☐	1/15/2024	Jennifer Ogando 219-40-Plumbing Facilities to be Maintained
Block: 2167 Lot: 3 Street: 373 MONROE ST -2F -OC -PM Name: Summary: Must contact building department for approval of existing bathroom (973) 365 5626	12/14/2023				☐	1/15/2024	Jennifer Ogando 219-40-Plumbing Facilities to be Maintained
Block: 1297.02 Lot: 37 Street: 102 MAIN AVE APT 12 - COMP - AM Name: Summary: Must find source of leakage in kitchen ceiling.	12/11/2023				☐	12/18/2023	Jennifer Ogando 219-40-Plumbing Facilities to be Maintained
Block: 4099 Lot: 17 Street: 198-204 PRESIDENT ST. Name: Summary: Must secure and repair sink from kitchen.	12/12/2023				☐	12/19/2023	Jonathan Bello 219-40-Plumbing Facilities to be Maintained
Block: 1297.02 Lot: 37 Street: 102 MAIN AVE APT 12 - COMP - AM Name: Summary: Must find source of leakage in bedroom ceiling	12/11/2023				☐	12/18/2023	Jennifer Ogando 219-40-Plumbing Facilities to be Maintained
Block: 1297.02 Lot: 37 Street: 102 MAIN AVE APT 12 - COMP - AM Name: Summary: Must find source of leakage in bathroom ceiling	12/11/2023				☐	12/18/2023	Jennifer Ogando 219-40-Plumbing Facilities to be Maintained
Block: 1020 Lot: 28 Street: 113 TENTH ST. Name: Summary: Must repair and secure bathroom sink.	12/8/2023				☐	12/15/2023	Jonathan Bello 219-40-Plumbing Facilities to be Maintained

VIOLATIONS LOG REPORT

Violations that were issued between 3/4/2023 and 3/4/2024 and have the status 'not closed'

<u>Property Identification</u>	<u>Issue Date</u>	<u>Fine Balance</u>	<u>Summons Date</u>	<u>Appeal Date</u>	<u>Abated</u>	<u>Compliance Date</u>	<u>Inspector</u>
Block: 1085 Lot: 21 Street: 61 COLUMBIA AVE. 7R 2COMM -OC Name: Summary: Must re glaze tub	4/10/2023				☐	6/19/2023	Jennifer Ogando 219-40-Plumbing Facilities to be Maintained
Block: 1085 Lot: 21 Street: 61 COLUMBIA AVE. 7R 2COMM -OC Name: Summary: Must secure bathroom sink	4/10/2023				☐	6/19/2023	Jennifer Ogando 219-40-Plumbing Facilities to be Maintained
Block: 2206 Lot: 52 Street: 82 PAULISON AVE Name: Summary: Must repair leak from ceilings.	3/30/2023				☐	4/6/2023	Jonathan Bello 219-40-Plumbing Facilities to be Maintained
Block: 2206 Lot: 52 Street: 82 PAULISON AVE Name: Summary: Must repair leak from ceilings.	3/30/2023				☐	4/6/2023	Jonathan Bello 219-40-Plumbing Facilities to be Maintained
Block: 1085 Lot: 21 Street: 61 COLUMBIA AVE. 7R 2COMM -OC Name: Summary: Must secure bathroom sink	4/10/2023				☐	6/19/2023	Jennifer Ogando 219-40-Plumbing Facilities to be Maintained
Block: 1085 Lot: 21 Street: 61 COLUMBIA AVE. 7R 2COMM -OC Name: Summary: Must secure bathroom sink	4/10/2023				☐	6/19/2023	Jennifer Ogando 219-40-Plumbing Facilities to be Maintained
Block: 1085 Lot: 21 Street: 61 COLUMBIA AVE. 7R 2COMM -OC Name: Summary: Must unclogg bathroom sink	4/10/2023				☐	6/19/2023	Jennifer Ogando 219-40-Plumbing Facilities to be Maintained
Block: 1085 Lot: 21 Street: 61 COLUMBIA AVE. 7R 2COMM -OC Name: Summary: Must replace shower faucet	4/10/2023				☐	6/19/2023	Jennifer Ogando 219-40-Plumbing Facilities to be Maintained
Block: 1044 Lot: 29 Street: 34 BERGEN ST APT 1 - COMP - PM Name: Summary: MUST FIX LEAK TO BATH TUB SPOUT.	4/19/2023				☐	4/26/2023	Alvin Montanez 219-40-Plumbing Facilities to be Maintained

VIOLATIONS LOG REPORT

Violations that were issued between 3/4/2023 and 3/4/2024 and have the status 'not closed'

<u>Property Identification</u>	<u>Issue Date</u>	<u>Fine Balance</u>	<u>Summons Date</u>	<u>Appeal Date</u>	<u>Abated</u>	<u>Compliance Date</u>	<u>Inspector</u>
Block: 1085 Lot: 21 Street: 61 COLUMBIA AVE. 7R 2COMM -OC Name: Summary: Must reculk tub	4/10/2023				☐	6/19/2023	Jennifer Ogando 219-40-Plumbing Facilities to be Maintained
Block: 4107 Lot: 7 Street: 381 HARRISON ST Name: Summary: Must replace bathtub from bathroom.	4/21/2023				☐	5/5/2023	Jonathan Bello 219-40-Plumbing Facilities to be Maintained
Block: 4089 Lot: 14 Street: 77 HOPE AVE 10 UNITS - OC - RI - PM Name: Summary: MUST REPLACE KITCHEN FAUCET.	3/28/2023				☐	4/4/2023	Alvin Montanez 219-40-Plumbing Facilities to be Maintained
Block: 4089 Lot: 14 Street: 77 HOPE AVE 10 UNITS - OC - RI - PM Name: Summary: MUST REPAIR/REPLACE BATHROOM FAUCET.	3/28/2023				☐	4/4/2023	Alvin Montanez 219-40-Plumbing Facilities to be Maintained
Block: 4095 Lot: 30 Street: 171 HOPE AVE 2F - OC - PM Name: Summary: MUST CONTACT BLDG. DEPT. FOR APPROVAL OF EXISTING BATHROOM AT 973-365-5626	3/29/2023				☐	6/29/2023	Alvin Montanez 219-40-Plumbing Facilities to be Maintained
Block: 4095 Lot: 30 Street: 171 HOPE AVE 2F - OC - PM Name: Summary: MUST CONTACT BLDG. DEPT. FOR APPROVAL OF EXISTING BATHROOM AT 973-365-5626	3/29/2023				☐	6/29/2023	Alvin Montanez 219-40-Plumbing Facilities to be Maintained
Block: 4089 Lot: 14 Street: 77 HOPE AVE 10 UNITS - OC - RI - PM Name: Summary: MUST REPLACE BATH SHOWER HEAD.	3/28/2023				☐	4/4/2023	Alvin Montanez 219-40-Plumbing Facilities to be Maintained
Block: 4089 Lot: 14 Street: 77 HOPE AVE 10 UNITS - OC - RI - PM Name: Summary: MUST REGLAZE BATH TUB.	3/28/2023				☐	6/4/2023	Alvin Montanez 219-40-Plumbing Facilities to be Maintained
Block: 4089 Lot: 14 Street: 77 HOPE AVE 10 UNITS - OC - RI - PM Name: Summary: MUST REGLAZE BATH TUB.	3/28/2023				☐	6/4/2023	Alvin Montanez 219-40-Plumbing Facilities to be Maintained

VIOLATIONS LOG REPORT

Violations that were issued between 3/4/2023 and 3/4/2024 and have the status 'not closed'

<u>Property Identification</u>	<u>Issue Date</u>	<u>Fine Balance</u>	<u>Summons Date</u>	<u>Appeal Date</u>	<u>Abated</u>	<u>Compliance Date</u>	<u>Inspector</u>
Block: 3229 Lot: 36 Street: 210 BLVD Name: Summary: MUST CONTACT BLDG. DEPT. FOR APPROVAL OF EXISTING KITCHEN AT 973-365-5626	3/27/2023				☐	4/3/2023	Alvin Montanez
						219-40-Plumbing Facilities to be Maintained	
Block: 1040 Lot: 20 Street: 43 THIRD ST- APT 1 Name: Summary: Must find source of leakage in bathroom ceiling	3/20/2023				☐	3/29/2023	Jennifer Ogando
						219-40-Plumbing Facilities to be Maintained	
Block: 1012 Lot: 13 Street: 146 THIRD ST APT 5 - COMP - AM Name: Summary: Must unclogg bathroom sink	3/7/2023 9:30:00				☐	3/22/2023	Jennifer Ogando
						219-40-Plumbing Facilities to be Maintained	
Block: 1012 Lot: 13 Street: 146 THIRD ST APT 5 - COMP - AM Name: Summary: Must reculk bathtub	3/7/2023 9:30:00				☐	3/22/2023	Jennifer Ogando
						219-40-Plumbing Facilities to be Maintained	
Block: 1012 Lot: 13 Street: 146 THIRD ST APT 5 - COMP - AM Name: Summary: Must unclogg bathtub	3/7/2023 9:30:00				☐	3/22/2023	Jennifer Ogando
						219-40-Plumbing Facilities to be Maintained	
Block: 1012 Lot: 13 Street: 146 THIRD ST APT 5 - COMP - AM Name: Summary: Must find source of leakage in bathroom ceiling	3/7/2023 9:30:00				☐	3/22/2023	Jennifer Ogando
						219-40-Plumbing Facilities to be Maintained	
Block: 2206 Lot: 20 Street: 105 GREGORY AVE - BASEMENT APT Name: Summary: Must repair leaky pipes in hallway	6/14/2023				☐	6/26/2023	Jennifer Ogando
						219-40-Plumbing Facilities to be Maintained	
Block: 2206 Lot: 20 Street: 105 GREGORY AVE - BASEMENT APT Name: Summary: Must repair leaky pipes in rear bedroom	6/14/2023				☐	6/26/2023	Jennifer Ogando
						219-40-Plumbing Facilities to be Maintained	
Block: 2206 Lot: 20 Street: 105 GREGORY AVE - BASEMENT APT Name: Summary: Must repair leaky pipes in front bedroom	6/14/2023				☐	6/26/2023	Jennifer Ogando
						219-40-Plumbing Facilities to be Maintained	

VIOLATIONS LOG REPORT

Violations that were issued between 3/4/2023 and 3/4/2024 and have the status 'not closed'

<u>Property Identification</u>	<u>Issue Date</u>	<u>Fine Balance</u>	<u>Summons Date</u>	<u>Appeal Date</u>	<u>Abated</u>	<u>Compliance Date</u>	<u>Inspector</u>
Block: 2169 Lot: 5 Street: 446 MONROE ST APT 4A -COMP -PM Name: Summary: Must repair or replace shower faucet	6/14/2023				☐	6/26/2023	Jennifer Ogando
						219-40-Plumbing Facilities to be Maintained	
Block: 4095 Lot: 9 Street: 220 COLUMBIA AVE. -2F -OC -PM Name: Summary: MUST CONTACT BLDG. DEPT. FOR APPROVAL OF EXISTING BATHROOM AT 973-365-5626	6/15/2023				☐	8/22/2023	Alvin Montanez
						219-40-Plumbing Facilities to be Maintained	
Block: 2195.03 Lot: 25 Street: 63 KRUGER PL. Name: Summary: MUST CONTACT BLDG. DEPT. FOR APPROVAL OF EXISTING BATHROOM AT 973-365-5626	6/16/2023				☐	6/23/2023	Alvin Montanez
						219-40-Plumbing Facilities to be Maintained	
Block: 3232 Lot: 49 Street: 6 8 TEMPLE PL -1F -OC -AM Name: Summary: MUST CONTACT BLDG. DEPT. FOR APPROVAL OF EXISTING BATHROOM AT 973-365-5626	6/16/2023				☐	8/23/2023	Alvin Montanez
						219-40-Plumbing Facilities to be Maintained	
Block: 3318.03 Lot: 27 Street: 276 TERHUNE AVE 1F - OC - AM Name: Summary: MUST CONTACT BLDG. DEPT. FOR APPROVAL OF EXISTING BATHROOM AT 973-365-5626	6/5/2023 9:30:00				☐	8/12/2023	Alvin Montanez
						219-40-Plumbing Facilities to be Maintained	
Block: 1013 Lot: 25 Street: 156 PASSAIC ST. Name: Summary: Must replace bathtub spout	6/14/2023				☐	6/26/2023	Jennifer Ogando
						219-40-Plumbing Facilities to be Maintained	
Block: 3225.01 Lot: 1 Street: 381 LAFAYETTE AVE 2F - OC - PM Name: Summary: Must contact building department for approval of existing bathroom	5/25/2023				☐	6/21/2023	Jennifer Ogando
						219-40-Plumbing Facilities to be Maintained	
Block: 1290.01 Lot: 19 Street: 103 PALMER ST 2F - OC - PM Name: Summary: MUST CONTACT BLDG. DEPT. FOR APPROVAL OF EXISTING BATHROOM AT 973-365-5626	5/19/2023				☐	7/26/2023	Alvin Montanez
						219-40-Plumbing Facilities to be Maintained	
Block: 1290.01 Lot: 19 Street: 103 PALMER ST 2F - OC - PM Name: Summary: MUST CONTACT BLDG. DEPT. FOR APPROVAL OF EXISTING BATHROOM AT 973-365-5626	5/19/2023				☐	7/26/2023	Alvin Montanez
						219-40-Plumbing Facilities to be Maintained	

VIOLATIONS LOG REPORT

Violations that were issued between 3/4/2023 and 3/4/2024 and have the status 'not closed'

<u>Property Identification</u>	<u>Issue Date</u>	<u>Fine Balance</u>	<u>Summons Date</u>	<u>Appeal Date</u>	<u>Abated</u>	<u>Compliance Date</u>	<u>Inspector</u>
Block: 4103.01 Lot: 6 Street: 90 SUMMER ST APT 2 - COMP - PM Name: Summary: Must provide working toilet in apartment	5/18/2023				☐	5/24/2023	Jennifer Ogando 219-40-Plumbing Facilities to be Maintained
Block: 4089 Lot: 7.03 Street: 89 HOPE AVE. Name: Summary: Must contact building department for approval of full bathroom (973) 365 5626	5/9/2023 1:30:00				☐	5/16/2023	Jennifer Ogando 219-40-Plumbing Facilities to be Maintained
Block: 2180 Lot: 1 Street: 927-929 MAIN AVE. APT 2F -COMP Name: Summary: Must repair leak from living room ceiling.	5/1/2023 1:30:00				☐	5/10/2023	Jonathan Bello 219-40-Plumbing Facilities to be Maintained
Block: 1044 Lot: 29 Street: 96 MARKET ST. Name: Summary: Must repair toilet leak.	8/10/2023				☐	8/23/2023	Jonathan Bello 219-40-Plumbing Facilities to be Maintained
Block: 3273 Lot: 15 Street: 366 HOWE AVE Name: Summary: MUST CONTACT BLDG. DEPT. FOR APPROVAL OF EXISTING BATHROOM AT 973-365-5626	8/14/2023				☐	8/21/2023	Alvin Montanez 219-40-Plumbing Facilities to be Maintained
Block: 1014 Lot: 3 Street: 60 FOURTH ST 3F - OC - AM Name: Summary: MUST REPLACE OR REGLAZE BATH TUB.	8/15/2023				☐	10/22/2023	Alvin Montanez 219-40-Plumbing Facilities to be Maintained
Block: 2200 Lot: 38 Street: 361 MADISON ST. Name: Summary: Must repair leak from ceiling in bathroom, kitchen and bedroom.	7/25/2023				☐	8/4/2023	Jonathan Bello 219-40-Plumbing Facilities to be Maintained
Block: 4091 Lot: 39 Street: 90 HAMILTON AVE. Name: Summary: MUST CONTACT BLDG. DEPT. FOR APPROVAL OF EXISTING BATHROOM AT 973-365-5626	8/7/2023				☐	8/14/2023	Alvin Montanez 219-40-Plumbing Facilities to be Maintained
Block: 1006 Lot: 15 Street: 176 THIRD ST Name: Summary: Must replace bathtub from bathroom.	8/7/2023 1:30:00				☐	8/18/2023	Jonathan Bello 219-40-Plumbing Facilities to be Maintained

VIOLATIONS LOG REPORT

Violations that were issued between 3/4/2023 and 3/4/2024 and have the status 'not closed'

<u>Property Identification</u>	<u>Issue Date</u>	<u>Fine Balance</u>	<u>Summons Date</u>	<u>Appeal Date</u>	<u>Abated</u>	<u>Compliance Date</u>	<u>Inspector</u>
Block: 1006 Lot: 15 Street: 176 THIRD ST Name: Summary: Must repair leak from bathroom ceiling.	8/7/2023 1:30:00				☐	8/18/2023	Jonathan Bello
						219-40-Plumbing Facilities to be Maintained	
Block: 2172 Lot: 50 Street: 374 MONROE ST Name: Summary: Must secure and repair bathroom sink.	7/31/2023				☐	8/11/2023	Jonathan Bello
						219-40-Plumbing Facilities to be Maintained	
Block: 2187 Lot: 14 Street: 190 BURGESS PL APT 1 - COMP - PM Name: Summary: Must repair leaky kitchen sink pipe	7/21/2023				☐	8/2/2023	Jennifer Ogando
						219-40-Plumbing Facilities to be Maintained	
Block: 2187 Lot: 14 Street: 190 BURGESS PL APT 1 - COMP - PM Name: Summary: Must repair leaky bathroom sink pipe	7/21/2023				☐	8/2/2023	Jennifer Ogando
						219-40-Plumbing Facilities to be Maintained	
Block: 2187 Lot: 14 Street: 190 BURGESS PL APT 1 - COMP - PM Name: Summary: Must find source of water leakage	7/21/2023				☐	8/2/2023	Jennifer Ogando
						219-40-Plumbing Facilities to be Maintained	
Block: 2187 Lot: 14 Street: 190 BURGESS PL APT 1 - COMP - PM Name: Summary: Must find source of leakage in bedroom ceiling	7/21/2023				☐	8/2/2023	Jennifer Ogando
						219-40-Plumbing Facilities to be Maintained	
Block: 2187 Lot: 14 Street: 190 BURGESS PL APT 1 - COMP - PM Name: Summary: Must find source of leakage in bathroom ceiling	7/21/2023				☐	8/2/2023	Jennifer Ogando
						219-40-Plumbing Facilities to be Maintained	
Block: 4064 Lot: 1 Street: 62-64 VAN WINKLE AVE. 17 UNITS -OC Name: Summary: Must replace bathroom sink	7/17/2023				☐	10/6/2023	Jennifer Ogando
						219-40-Plumbing Facilities to be Maintained	
Block: 4064 Lot: 1 Street: 62-64 VAN WINKLE AVE. 17 UNITS -OC Name: Summary: Must secure basin sink	7/17/2023				☐	10/6/2023	Jennifer Ogando
						219-40-Plumbing Facilities to be Maintained	

VIOLATIONS LOG REPORT

Violations that were issued between 3/4/2023 and 3/4/2024 and have the status 'not closed'

<u>Property Identification</u>	<u>Issue Date</u>	<u>Fine Balance</u>	<u>Summons Date</u>	<u>Appeal Date</u>	<u>Abated</u>	<u>Compliance Date</u>	<u>Inspector</u>
Block: 4099 Lot: 17 Street: 198-204 PRESIDENT ST. Name: Summary: Must repair leak from bathroom and kitchen.	7/3/2023 2:25:32				☐	7/13/2023	Jonathan Bello
						219-40-Plumbing Facilities to be Maintained	
Block: 1019 Lot: 20 Street: 187 NINTH ST. Name: Summary: Must repair ceiling leak from living room closet and bathroom.	7/12/2023				☐	7/21/2023	Jonathan Bello
						219-40-Plumbing Facilities to be Maintained	
Block: 4064 Lot: 1 Street: 62-64 VAN WINKLE AVE. 17 UNITS -OC Name: Summary: Must reglaze bathtub	7/17/2023				☐	10/6/2023	Jennifer Ogando
						219-40-Plumbing Facilities to be Maintained	
Block: 4064 Lot: 1 Street: 62-64 VAN WINKLE AVE. 17 UNITS -OC Name: Summary: Must reglaze bathtub	7/17/2023				☐	10/6/2023	Jennifer Ogando
						219-40-Plumbing Facilities to be Maintained	
Block: 4064 Lot: 1 Street: 62-64 VAN WINKLE AVE. 17 UNITS -OC Name: Summary: Must reglaze tub	7/17/2023				☐	10/6/2023	Jennifer Ogando
						219-40-Plumbing Facilities to be Maintained	
Block: 4105.01 Lot: 59 Street: 114 AUTUMN ST APT D-1 - COMP - PM Name: Summary: Must find source of leakage in bedroom ceiling	6/27/2023				☐	8/22/2023	Jennifer Ogando
						219-40-Plumbing Facilities to be Maintained	
Block: 4056 Lot: 1 Street: 60 62 DAYTON AVE 23F 1COMM - OC - Name: Summary: Must replace shower stall	6/23/2023				☐	8/30/2023	Jennifer Ogando
						219-40-Plumbing Facilities to be Maintained	
Block: 4110 Lot: 21 Street: 162 VAN BUREN ST 2F - OC - RI - PM Name: Summary: MUST CONTACT BLDG. DEPT. FOR APPROVAL OF EXISTING BATHROOM AT 973-365-5626	6/30/2023				☐	8/7/2023	Alvin Montanez
						219-40-Plumbing Facilities to be Maintained	
Block: 4056 Lot: 1 Street: 60 62 DAYTON AVE 23F 1COMM - OC - Name: Summary: Must take out permits with building department for missing shower, bathroom sink in apartment	6/23/2023				☐	8/30/2023	Jennifer Ogando
						219-40-Plumbing Facilities to be Maintained	

VIOLATIONS LOG REPORT

Violations that were issued between 3/4/2023 and 3/4/2024 and have the status 'not closed'

<u>Property Identification</u>	<u>Issue Date</u>	<u>Fine Balance</u>	<u>Summons Date</u>	<u>Appeal Date</u>	<u>Abated</u>	<u>Compliance Date</u>	<u>Inspector</u>
Block: 4056 Lot: 1 Street: 60 62 DAYTON AVE 23F 1COMM - OC - Name: Summary: Must secure bathroom sink	6/23/2023				☐	8/30/2023	Jennifer Ogando 219-40-Plumbing Facilities to be Maintained
Block: 4056 Lot: 1 Street: 60 62 DAYTON AVE 23F 1COMM - OC - Name: Summary: Must secure bathroom sink	6/23/2023				☐	8/30/2023	Jennifer Ogando 219-40-Plumbing Facilities to be Maintained
Block: 4056 Lot: 1 Street: 60 62 DAYTON AVE 23F 1COMM - OC - Name: Summary: Must find source of leakage above kitchen sink	6/23/2023				☐	8/30/2023	Jennifer Ogando 219-40-Plumbing Facilities to be Maintained
Block: 4056 Lot: 1 Street: 60 62 DAYTON AVE 23F 1COMM - OC - Name: Summary: Must find source of leakage above bedroom window and paint	6/23/2023				☐	8/30/2023	Jennifer Ogando 219-40-Plumbing Facilities to be Maintained
Block: 4056 Lot: 1 Street: 60 62 DAYTON AVE 23F 1COMM - OC - Name: Summary: Must repair or replace cracked bathroom sink	6/23/2023				☐	8/30/2023	Jennifer Ogando 219-40-Plumbing Facilities to be Maintained
Block: 4056 Lot: 1 Street: 60 62 DAYTON AVE 23F 1COMM - OC - Name: Summary: Must reglaze tub	6/23/2023				☐	8/30/2023	Jennifer Ogando 219-40-Plumbing Facilities to be Maintained
Block: 4056 Lot: 1 Street: 60 62 DAYTON AVE 23F 1COMM - OC - Name: Summary: Must find source of leakage in living room ceiling	6/23/2023				☐	8/30/2023	Jennifer Ogando 219-40-Plumbing Facilities to be Maintained
Block: 3271.02 Lot: 15 Street: 375 BROADWAY Name: Summary: Must repair leak from ceiling bedroom.	6/20/2023				☐	6/30/2023	Jonathan Bello 219-40-Plumbing Facilities to be Maintained
Block: 4056 Lot: 1 Street: 60 62 DAYTON AVE 23F 1COMM - OC - Name: Summary: Must repair or replace showerhead	6/23/2023				☐	8/30/2023	Jennifer Ogando 219-40-Plumbing Facilities to be Maintained

VIOLATIONS LOG REPORT

Violations that were issued between 3/4/2023 and 3/4/2024 and have the status 'not closed'

<u>Property Identification</u>	<u>Issue Date</u>	<u>Fine Balance</u>	<u>Summons Date</u>	<u>Appeal Date</u>	<u>Abated</u>	<u>Compliance Date</u>	<u>Inspector</u>
Block: 4095 Lot: 30 Street: 171 HOPE AVE Name: Summary: MUST REMOVE ALL GARBAGE AND DEBRIS FROM AROUND THE PROPERTY, MUST BE KEPT MAINTAINED AT ALL TIMES.LAST WARNING. NO OTHER VIOLATION NOTICE WILL BE SEND. LAST WARNING.	6/26/2023				☐	7/3/2023 10:44:57	Jonathan Bello
Block: 4071 Lot: 23 Street: 38 QUINCY ST Name: Summary: MUST REMOVE ALL GARBAGE AND DEBRIS AROUND ALL PROPERTY AND KEPT IT CLEAN AT ALL TIMES. LAST WARNING NO OTHER VIOLATIONS WILL BE SEND.	6/26/2023				☐	7/3/2023	Jonathan Bello
Block: 2206 Lot: 20 Street: 105 GREGORY AVE. -EXT -COMP -PM Name: Summary: MUST REMOVE ALL GARBAGE AND DEBRIS FROM AROUND THE PROPERTY, MUST BE KEPT MAINTAINED AT ALL TIMES.	6/26/2023				☐	7/3/2023	Alvin Montanez
Block: 1034 Lot: 10 Street: 19 FOURTH ST Name: Summary: MUST REMOVE ALL GARBAGE AND DEBRIS FROM AROUND THE PROPERTY, MUST BE KEPT MAINTAINED AT ALL TIMES.	6/27/2023				☐	7/4/2023 10:04:23	Patrick Flores
Block: 1019 Lot: 20 Street: 187 NINTH ST. Name: Summary: Must remove all garabage and debris around all property . Must kept it clean at all times. Last warning	7/12/2023				☐	7/21/2023	Jonathan Bello
Block: 1296.B Lot: 32 Street: 219 PARK AVE Name: Summary: MUST REMOVE ALL GARBAGE AND DEBRIS FROM AROUND THE PROPERTY, MUST BE KEPT MAINTAINED AT ALL TIMES.LAST WARNING NO OTHER VIOLATIONS WILL BE SEND.	7/12/2023				☐	7/19/2023 10:32:15	Patrick Flores
Block: 3307 Lot: 1 Street: 344 BROOK AVE Name: Summary: MUST REMOVE ALL GARBAGE AND DEBRIS FROM AROUND THE PROPERTY, MUST BE KEPT MAINTAINED AT ALL TIMES.	7/6/2023				☐	7/13/2023	Patrick Flores
Block: 4103 Lot: 28 Street: 323-325 HIGHLAND AVE. Name: Summary: MUST REMOVE ALL GARBAGE AND DEBRIS FROM AROUND THE PROPERTY, MUST BE KEPT MAINTAINED AT ALL TIMES.LAST WARNING NO OTHER VIOLATIONS WILL BE SEND.	7/10/2023				☐	7/17/2023 9:50:56	Patrick Flores

VIOLATIONS LOG REPORT

Violations that were issued between 3/4/2023 and 3/4/2024 and have the status 'not closed'

<u>Property Identification</u>	<u>Issue Date</u>	<u>Fine Balance</u>	<u>Summons Date</u>	<u>Appeal Date</u>	<u>Abated</u>	<u>Compliance Date</u>	<u>Inspector</u>
Block: 3226 Lot: 30 Street: 225 HOWE AVE. Name: Summary: MUST REMOVE ALL GARBAGE AND DEBRIS FROM AROUND THE PROPERTY, MUST BE KEPT MAINTAINED AT ALL TIMES.LAST WARNING NO OTHER VIOLATION WILL BE SEND.	7/20/2023				☐	7/31/2023	Jonathan Bello
Block: 1013 Lot: 2 Street: 23 ESSEX ST - EXT COMP - PM Name: Summary: Must remove all garbage and debris from backyard. Must be kept maintained at all times	7/20/2023				☐	8/1/2023	Jennifer Ogando
Block: 2175.04 Lot: 12 Street: 528 GREGORY AVE Name: Summary: MUST REMOVE ALL GARBAGE AND DEBRIS FROM AROUND THE PROPERTY, MUST BE KEPT MAINTAINED AT ALL TIMES.LAST WARNING. NO OTHER VIOLATION NOTICE WILL BE SEND. LAST WARNING.	7/20/2023				☐	7/27/2023 3:00:58	Jonathan Bello
Block: 4094 Lot: 7 Street: 202 COLUMBIA AVE -4F -OC -PM Name: Summary: Must remove all garbage and construction debris around all property and kept it clean at all times. Last warning.	8/7/2023 1:30:00				☐	10/14/2023	Jonathan Bello
Block: 1085 Lot: 37 Street: 138 WASHINGTON PL Name: Summary: MUST REMOVE ALL GARBAGE AND DEBRIS FROM AROUND THE PROPERTY, MUST BE KEPT MAINTAINED AT ALL TIMES.LAST WARNING. NO OTHER VIOLATION NOTICE WILL BE SEND. LAST WARNING.	8/8/2023 1:50:19				☐	8/18/2023	Jonathan Bello
Block: 3273 Lot: 11 Street: 356 HOWE AVE Name: Summary: Must remove all garbage and debris, must be kept maintained at all times	8/14/2023				☐	8/23/2023	Jennifer Ogando
Block: 2173 Lot: 26 Street: 258 - 268 OAK ST Name: Summary: MUST REMOVE ALL GARBAGE AND DEBRIS FROM AROUND THE PROPERTY, MUST BE KEPT MAINTAINED AT ALL TIMES.	8/15/2023				☐	8/22/2023	Alvin Montanez
Block: 2173 Lot: 26 Street: 258 - 268 OAK ST - EXT COMP - AM Name: Summary: MUST REMOVE ALL GARBAGE AND DEBRIS FROM AROUND THE PROPERTY, MUST BE KEPT MAINTAINED AT ALL TIMES.	8/9/2023 9:30:00				☐	8/16/2023	Alvin Montanez

VIOLATIONS LOG REPORT

Violations that were issued between 3/4/2023 and 3/4/2024 and have the status 'not closed'

<u>Property Identification</u>	<u>Issue Date</u>	<u>Fine Balance</u>	<u>Summons Date</u>	<u>Appeal Date</u>	<u>Abated</u>	<u>Compliance Date</u>	<u>Inspector</u>
Block: 3227 Lot: 22 Street: 198 BROADWAY AKA 317 LAFAYETTE Name: Summary: MUST REMOVE ALL GARBAGE AND DEBRIS FROM AROUND THE PROPERTY, MUST BE KEPT MAINTAINED AT ALL TIMES.	5/2/2023 1:30:00				☐	5/9/2023	Alvin Montanez
Block: 1131 Lot: 4 Street: 330 PASSAIC STREET Name: Summary: MUST REMOVE ALL GARBAGE AND DEBRIS FROM AROUND THE PROPERTY, MUST BE KEPT MAINTAINED AT ALL TIMES.	5/17/2023				☐	5/24/2023	Joe Colon
Block: 1136.01 Lot: 20 Street: 97 RIVER DR - COMM/WAREHOUSE - Name: Summary: Must remove all garbage and debris around all property and kept it clean at all times. Last warning.	5/22/2023				☐	8/29/2023	Jonathan Bello
Block: 3270 Lot: 10 Street: 341 BROADWAY - EXT COMP - PM Name: Summary: MUST REMOVE ALL GARBAGE AND DEBRIS FROM AROUND THE PROPERTY, MUST BE KEPT MAINTAINED AT ALL TIMES.	5/24/2023				☐	5/31/2023	Alvin Montanez
Block: 3277 Lot: 32 Street: 33 ALFRED ST -EXT -COMP -AM Name: Summary: MUST REMOVE ALL GARBAGE AND DEBRIS FROM AROUND THE PROPERTY, MUST BE KEPT MAINTAINED AT ALL TIMES.	6/5/2023 9:30:00				☐	6/12/2023	Alvin Montanez
Block: 2147 Lot: 3 Street: 601 MAIN AVE Name: Summary: MUST REMOVE ALL GARBAGE AND DEBRIS FROM AROUND THE PROPERTY, MUST BE KEPT MAINTAINED AT ALL TIMES BY EXCHANGE PL SIDE.	6/13/2023				☐	6/23/2023	Jonathan Bello
Block: 1081 Lot: 17 Street: 272-274 PASSAIC ST. Name: Summary: MUST REMOVE ALL GARBAGE AND DEBRIS FROM AROUND THE PROPERTY, MUST BE KEPT MAINTAINED AT ALL TIMES.LAST WARNING. NO OTHER VIOLATION NOTICE WILL BE SEND. LAST WARNING.	6/6/2023				☐	6/13/2023 10:22:35	Jonathan Bello
Block: 4107 Lot: 7 Street: 381 HARRISON ST Name: Summary: MUST REMOVE ALL GARBAGE AND DEBRIS FROM AROUND THE PROPERTY, MUST BE KEPT MAINTAINED AT ALL TIMES.	6/21/2023				☐	6/28/2023 11:39:43	
Block: 4107 Lot: 7 Street: 381 HARRISON ST - EXT COMP - PM Name: Summary: MUST REMOVE ALL GARBAGE AND DEBRIS FROM AROUND THE PROPERTY, MUST BE KEPT MAINTAINED AT ALL TIMES.	6/21/2023				☐	6/28/2023	Alvin Montanez

VIOLATIONS LOG REPORT

Violations that were issued between 3/4/2023 and 3/4/2024 and have the status 'not closed'

<u>Property Identification</u>	<u>Issue Date</u>	<u>Fine Balance</u>	<u>Summons Date</u>	<u>Appeal Date</u>	<u>Abated</u>	<u>Compliance Date</u>	<u>Inspector</u>
Block: 2171 Lot: 38 Street: 73 MYRTLE AVE - EXT COMP - PM Name: Summary: MUST REMOVE ALL GARBAGE AND DEBRIS FROM AROUND THE PROPERTY, MUST BE KEPT MAINTAINED AT ALL TIMES.	6/21/2023				☐	6/28/2023	Alvin Montanez
Block: 3272.01 Lot: 19 Street: 312-342 BROADWAY Name: Summary: MUST REMOVE ALL GARBAGE AND DEBRIS FROM AROUND THE PROPERTY, MUST BE KEPT MAINTAINED AT ALL TIMES.	3/8/2023				☐	3/15/2023	Alvin Montanez
Block: 4068 Lot: 50 Street: 175 HARRISON ST Name: Summary: MUST NOT PUT GARBAGE ON NEIGHBORS PROPERTY.	3/6/2023				☐	3/13/2023	Alvin Montanez
Block: 2203 Lot: 7 Street: 141 BROADWAY - EXT COMP - PM Name: Summary: MUST REMOVE ALL GARBAGE AND DEBRIS FROM AROUND THE PROPERTY, MUST BE KEPT MAINTAINED AT ALL TIMES.	3/27/2023				☐	4/3/2023	Alvin Montanez
Block: 4066 Lot: 3 Street: 171 MONROE ST - EXT COMP - PM Name: Summary: Must remove all garbage and debris from around the property, must be kept maintained at all times	3/27/2023				☐	4/6/2023	Jennifer Ogando
Block: 1131 Lot: 4 Street: 330 PASSAIC STREET Name: Summary: MUST REMOVE ALL GARBAGE AND DEBRIS FROM AROUND THE PROPERTY, MUST BE KEPT MAINTAINED AT ALL TIMES.	3/23/2023				☐	3/30/2023	Alvin Montanez
Block: 1005 Lot: 18 Street: 1 MONROE ST Name: Summary: MUST REMOVE ALL GARBAGE AND DEBRIS FROM AROUND THE PROPERTY, MUST BE KEPT MAINTAINED AT ALL TIMES.	4/27/2023				☐	5/4/2023	Alvin Montanez
Block: 4106.01 Lot: 18 Street: 892 MAIN AVE Name: Summary: MUST REMOVE ALL GARBAGE AND DEBRIS FROM AROUND THE PROPERTY, MUST BE KEPT MAINTAINED AT ALL TIMES.	4/14/2023				☐	4/21/2023	Alvin Montanez
Block: 2154 Lot: 14 Street: 12 BROADWAY Name: Summary: MUST REMOVE ALL GARBAGE AND DEBRIS FROM AROUND THE PROPERTY, MUST BE KEPT MAINTAINED AT ALL TIMES.	3/9/2023				☐	3/16/2023	Alvin Montanez

VIOLATIONS LOG REPORT

Violations that were issued between 3/4/2023 and 3/4/2024 and have the status 'not closed'

<u>Property Identification</u>	<u>Issue Date</u>	<u>Fine Balance</u>	<u>Summons Date</u>	<u>Appeal Date</u>	<u>Abated</u>	<u>Compliance Date</u>	<u>Inspector</u>
Block: 2147.A Lot: 26 Street: 98 PARK PL Name: Summary: MUST REMOVE ALL GARBAGE AND DEBRIS FROM AROUND THE PROPERTY, MUST BE KEPT MAINTAINED AT ALL TIMES.	12/8/2023				☐	12/15/2023	Patrick Flores
Block: 2146 Lot: 42 Street: 156-164 GREGORY AVE. Name: Summary: MUST REMOVE ALL GARBAGE AND DEBRIS FROM AROUND THE PROPERTY, MUST BE KEPT MAINTAINED AT ALL TIMES.	12/8/2023				☐	12/15/2023	Patrick Flores
Block: 2150 Lot: 9 Street: 35 BROADWAY Name: Summary: must remove all garbage and debris . must be kept maintained at all times	12/11/2023				☐	12/18/2023	
Block: 2154 Lot: 3 Street: 25 HOWE AVE. Name: Summary: must remove all garbage and must be maintained at all times	12/11/2023				☐	12/18/2023	
Block: 2154 Lot: 3 Street: 25 HOWE AVE. Name: Summary: Must remove all garbage and debris, must be kept maintained at all times	12/11/2023				☐	12/18/2023	Dwight Hylton
Block: 3280.01 Lot: 5 Street: 450 BROADWAY Name: Summary: Must remove all garbage and debris, must be kept maintained at all times	12/11/2023				☐	12/18/2023 1:59:45	Dwight Hylton
Block: 3276 Lot: 14 Street: 20 ALFRED ST Name: Summary: nust remove all garbage and debris and it must be kept maintained at all times	12/12/2023				☐	12/19/2023	Dwight Hylton
Block: 3278 Lot: 31 Street: 144 BLAINE ST Name: Summary: EXTERIOR Sidwalk MUST REMOVE ALL GARBAGE AND DEBRIS FROM AROUND THE PROPERTY, MUST BE KEPT MAINTAINED AT ALL TIMES.	12/12/2023				☐	12/19/2023	Dwight Hylton
Block: 2200 Lot: 17 Street: 184 HOWE AVE. Name: Summary: Must remove all garbage and debris, must be kept maintained at all times	12/12/2023				☐	12/19/2023	Dwight Hylton

VIOLATIONS LOG REPORT

Violations that were issued between 3/4/2023 and 3/4/2024 and have the status 'not closed'

<u>Property Identification</u>	<u>Issue Date</u>	<u>Fine Balance</u>	<u>Summons Date</u>	<u>Appeal Date</u>	<u>Abated</u>	<u>Compliance Date</u>	<u>Inspector</u>
Block: 3278 Lot: 31 Street: 144 BLAINE ST Name: Summary: Must remove all garbage and debris, must be kept maintained at all times Must remove all garbage and debris, must be kept maintained at all times	12/12/2023				☐	12/19/2023	Dwight Hylton
							157-8-AREA TO BE KEPT FREE OF GARBAGE AND REFUSE
Block: 3276 Lot: 14 Street: 20 ALFRED ST Name: Summary: Must remove all garbage and debris, must be kept maintained at all times	12/12/2023				☐	12/19/2023	Dwight Hylton
							157-8-AREA TO BE KEPT FREE OF GARBAGE AND REFUSE
Block: 1039 Lot: 29 Street: 184 PASSAIC ST Name: Summary: MUST REMOVE ALL GARBAGE AND DEBRIS FROM AROUND THE PROPERTY, MUST BE KEPT MAINTAINED AT ALL TIMES.	12/12/2023				☐	12/19/2023 2:14:22	Dwight Hylton
							157-8-AREA TO BE KEPT FREE OF GARBAGE AND REFUSE
Block: 4103 Lot: 15 Street: 958 MAIN AVE Name: Summary: must remove all garbage and debris must be kept maintained at all times	12/18/2023				☐	12/25/2023	Dwight Hylton
							157-8-AREA TO BE KEPT FREE OF GARBAGE AND REFUSE
Block: 1081 Lot: 22 Street: 262 PASSAIC ST Name: Summary: must remove all garbage and debris must be kept maintained at all times	12/18/2023				☐	12/25/2023	Dwight Hylton
							157-8-AREA TO BE KEPT FREE OF GARBAGE AND REFUSE
Block: 1081 Lot: 22 Street: 262 PASSAIC ST Name: Summary: must remove all garbage and debris must be kept maintained at all times	12/18/2023				☐	12/25/2023	Dwight Hylton
							157-8-AREA TO BE KEPT FREE OF GARBAGE AND REFUSE
Block: 1081 Lot: 22 Street: 262 PASSAIC ST Name: Summary: MUST REMOVE ALL GARBAGE AND DEBRIS FROM AROUND THE PROPERTY, MUST BE KEPT MAINTAINED AT ALL TIMES.	12/18/2023				☐	12/25/2023	Dwight Hylton
							157-8-AREA TO BE KEPT FREE OF GARBAGE AND REFUSE
Block: 1081 Lot: 22 Street: 262 PASSAIC ST Name: Summary: must remove all garbage and debris must be kept maintained at all times	12/18/2023				☐	12/25/2023	Dwight Hylton
							157-8-AREA TO BE KEPT FREE OF GARBAGE AND REFUSE
Block: 1085 Lot: 14 Street: 107 JEFFERSON ST Name: Summary: MUST REMOVE ALL GARBAGE AND DEBRIS FROM AROUND THE PROPERTY, MUST BE KEPT MAINTAINED AT ALL TIMES.	12/12/2023				☐	12/19/2023 2:21:11	Dwight Hylton
							157-8-AREA TO BE KEPT FREE OF GARBAGE AND REFUSE

VIOLATIONS LOG REPORT

Violations that were issued between 3/4/2023 and 3/4/2024 and have the status 'not closed'

<u>Property Identification</u>	<u>Issue Date</u>	<u>Fine Balance</u>	<u>Summons Date</u>	<u>Appeal Date</u>	<u>Abated</u>	<u>Compliance Date</u>	<u>Inspector</u>
Block: 3272 Lot: 33 Street: 349 HOWE AVE Name: Summary:	12/13/2023				☐	12/20/2023	Dwight Hylton
							157-8-AREA TO BE KEPT FREE OF GARBAGE AND REFUSE
Block: 3270 Lot: 20 Street: 219 RANDOLPH ST. Name: Summary: MUST REMOVE ALL GARBAGE AND DEBRIS FROM AROUND THE PROPERTY, MUST BE KEPT MAINTAINED AT ALL TIMES.	12/13/2023				☐	12/20/2023	Dwight Hylton
							157-8-AREA TO BE KEPT FREE OF GARBAGE AND REFUSE
Block: 3249.A Lot: 25 Street: 174 RANDOLPH STREET Name: Summary: MUST REMOVE ALL GARBAGE AND DEBRIS FROM AROUND THE PROPERTY, MUST BE KEPT MAINTAINED AT ALL TIMES.	12/13/2023				☐	12/20/2023 3:32:27	Patrick Flores
							157-8-AREA TO BE KEPT FREE OF GARBAGE AND REFUSE
Block: 3281 Lot: 39 Street: 435 BROADWAY Name: Summary: MUST REMOVE ALL GARBAGE AND DEBRIS FROM AROUND THE PROPERTY, MUST BE KEPT MAINTAINED AT ALL TIMES.	12/13/2023				☐	12/20/2023 4:20:22	Patrick Flores
							157-8-AREA TO BE KEPT FREE OF GARBAGE AND REFUSE
Block: 4093 Lot: 24 Street: 54 QUINCY ST Name: Summary: Must remove all garbage and debris, must be kept maintained at all times	12/14/2023				☐	12/21/2023	Dwight Hylton
							157-8-AREA TO BE KEPT FREE OF GARBAGE AND REFUSE
Block: 4071 Lot: 10 Street: 12 QUINCY ST. Name: Summary: Must remove all garbage and debris, must be kept maintained at all times	12/14/2023				☐	12/21/2023	Dwight Hylton
							157-8-AREA TO BE KEPT FREE OF GARBAGE AND REFUSE
Block: 4095 Lot: 14 Street: 78 VAN BUREN ST. Name: Summary: Must remove all garbage and debris, must be kept maintained at all times	12/14/2023				☐	12/21/2023	Dwight Hylton
							157-8-AREA TO BE KEPT FREE OF GARBAGE AND REFUSE
Block: 4094 Lot: 33 Street: 61 VAN BUREN ST. Name: Summary: Must remove all garbabage and debris must be kept maintained at all times	12/14/2023				☐	12/21/2023	Dwight Hylton
							157-8-AREA TO BE KEPT FREE OF GARBAGE AND REFUSE
Block: 3240 Lot: 24 Street: 14 ALBION ST. Name: Summary: Must remove all garbage and debris, must be kept maintained at all times	12/28/2023				☐	1/4/2024 4:24:05	Dwight Hylton
							157-8-AREA TO BE KEPT FREE OF GARBAGE AND REFUSE

VIOLATIONS LOG REPORT

Violations that were issued between 3/4/2023 and 3/4/2024 and have the status 'not closed'

<u>Property Identification</u>	<u>Issue Date</u>	<u>Fine Balance</u>	<u>Summons Date</u>	<u>Appeal Date</u>	<u>Abated</u>	<u>Compliance Date</u>	<u>Inspector</u>
Block: 2188 Lot: 2 Street: 214 BURGESS PL. Name: Summary: MUST REMOVE ALL GARBAGE AND DEBRIS FROM AROUND THE PROPERTY, MUST BE KEPT MAINTAINED AT ALL TIMES.	1/9/2024				☐	1/16/2024	Alvin Montanez
Block: 3265 Lot: 34 Street: 213-225 MAIN AVE. Name: Summary: MUST REMOVE ALL GARBAGE AND DEBRIS FROM AROUND THE PROPERTY, MUST BE KEPT MAINTAINED AT ALL TIMES. DUMPSTER MUST BE PICKED UP.	1/9/2024				☐	1/16/2024	Alvin Montanez
Block: 1290.01 Lot: 3 Street: 182 MAIN AVE -EXT -COMP -AM Name: Summary: MUST REMOVE ALL GARBAGE AND DEBRIS FROM AROUND THE PROPERTY, MUST BE KEPT MAINTAINED AT ALL TIMES.	1/9/2024 9:30:00				☐	1/16/2024	Alvin Montanez
Block: 3281.A Lot: 10 Street: 54 MINERAL SPRING Name: Summary: MUST REMOVE ALL GARBAGE AND DEBRIS FROM AROUND THE PROPERTY, MUST BE KEPT MAINTAINED AT ALL TIMES.	12/24/2023				☐	12/31/2023	Dwight Hylton
Block: 3222.04 Lot: 23 Street: 80 6TH AVE Name: Summary: must remove all garbage and debris and must kept maintaion at all times	12/20/2023				☐	12/27/2023	Dwight Hylton
Block: 3222.04 Lot: 23 Street: 80 6TH AVE Name: Summary: must remove all garbage and debris must be kept and maintained at all times	12/20/2023				☐	12/27/2023	Dwight Hylton
Block: 3218 Lot: 4 Street: 402 LAFAYETTE AVE Name: Summary: must remove all garbage and debris must be kept maintained at all times	12/20/2023				☐	12/27/2023	Dwight Hylton
Block: 1081 Lot: 19 Street: 270 PASSAIC ST. Name: Summary: MUST REMOVE ALL GARBAGE AND DEBRIS FROM AROUND THE PROPERTY, MUST BE KEPT MAINTAINED AT ALL TIMES.	12/18/2023				☐	12/25/2023 4:43:55	Patrick Flores
Block: 3267 Lot: 4 Street: 36 BARRY PL Name: Summary: Must remove all garbage and debris, must be kept maintained at all times	12/21/2023				☐	12/28/2023 4:25:46	Dwight Hylton

VIOLATIONS LOG REPORT

Violations that were issued between 3/4/2023 and 3/4/2024 and have the status 'not closed'

<u>Property Identification</u>	<u>Issue Date</u>	<u>Fine Balance</u>	<u>Summons Date</u>	<u>Appeal Date</u>	<u>Abated</u>	<u>Compliance Date</u>	<u>Inspector</u>
Block: 3240 Lot: 24 Street: 14 ALBION ST. Name: Summary: Must remove all garbage and debris, must be kept maintained at all times	12/21/2023				☐	12/28/2023 4:32:27	Dwight Hylton
							157-8-AREA TO BE KEPT FREE OF GARBAGE AND REFUSE
Block: 3273.01 Lot: 1 Street: 37 LIBERTY ST Name: Summary: Must remove all garbage and debris from around the property. Must kept maintained at all times.	12/4/2023				☐	12/13/2023	Patrick Flores
							157-8-AREA TO BE KEPT FREE OF GARBAGE AND REFUSE
Block: 4091 Lot: 17 Street: 233 MONROE ST Name: Summary: MUST REMOVE ALL GARBAGE AND DEBRIS FROM AROUND THE PROPERTY, MUST BE KEPT MAINTAINED AT ALL TIMES.	12/4/2023				☐	12/11/2023 2:11:09	
							157-8-AREA TO BE KEPT FREE OF GARBAGE AND REFUSE
Block: 4095 Lot: 9 Street: 220 COLUMBIA AVE. Name: Summary: MUST REMOVE ALL GARBAGE AND DEBRIS FROM AROUND THE PROPERTY, MUST BE KEPT MAINTAINED AT ALL TIMES.	12/4/2023				☐	12/11/2023 2:16:25	
							157-8-AREA TO BE KEPT FREE OF GARBAGE AND REFUSE
Block: 1080 Lot: 45 Street: 2-6 ASPEN PL - EXT COMP - PM Name: Summary: Must remove all garbage and debris, must be kept maintained at all times	8/17/2023				☐	8/30/2023	Jennifer Ogando
							157-8-AREA TO BE KEPT FREE OF GARBAGE AND REFUSE
Block: 4106.01 Lot: 16 Street: 898 MAIN AVE Name: Summary: MUST REMOVE ALL GARBAGE AND DEBRIS FROM AROUND THE PROPERTY, MUST BE KEPT MAINTAINED AT ALL TIMES.	8/21/2023				☐	8/28/2023	Alvin Montanez
							157-8-AREA TO BE KEPT FREE OF GARBAGE AND REFUSE
Block: 2172 Lot: 24 Street: 354 MONROE ST Name: Summary: MUST REMOVE ALL GARBAGE AND DEBRIS FROM AROUND THE PROPERTY, MUST BE KEPT MAINTAINED AT ALL TIMES.LAST WARNING. NO OTHER VIOLATION NOTICE WILL BE SEND. LAST WARNING.	9/7/2023 1:34:51				☐	9/14/2023 1:34:51	Jonathan Bello
							157-8-AREA TO BE KEPT FREE OF GARBAGE AND REFUSE
Block: 2191.02 Lot: 7 Street: 277 SUMMER ST. 2F -OC -PM Name: Summary: Must remove all garabage and debris around all property and kept it clean at all times.	9/5/2023 1:30:00				☐	9/12/2023	Jonathan Bello
							157-8-AREA TO BE KEPT FREE OF GARBAGE AND REFUSE
Block: 3238 Lot: 1 Street: 208 PASSAIC AVE 1F 1 OFFICE - OC - Name: Summary: Must remove all garbage and debris around all property and kept it clean at all times. Last warning.	9/18/2023				☐	11/25/2023	Jonathan Bello
							157-8-AREA TO BE KEPT FREE OF GARBAGE AND REFUSE

VIOLATIONS LOG REPORT

Violations that were issued between 3/4/2023 and 3/4/2024 and have the status 'not closed'

<u>Property Identification</u>	<u>Issue Date</u>	<u>Fine Balance</u>	<u>Summons Date</u>	<u>Appeal Date</u>	<u>Abated</u>	<u>Compliance Date</u>	<u>Inspector</u>
Block: 1017 Lot: 30 Street: 62 WALL ST Name: Summary: FAILED TO REMOVE ALL GARBAGE AND KEEP MAINTAINED AT ALL TIMES.	10/7/2023				☐	10/8/2023	Jonathan Bello
							157-8-AREA TO BE KEPT FREE OF GARBAGE AND REFUSE
Block: 3276 Lot: 5 Street: 507 VAN HOUTEN AVE - EXT COMP - Name: Summary: MUST REMOVE ALL GARBAGE AND DEBRIS FROM AROUND THE PROPERTY, MUST BE KEPT MAINTAINED AT ALL TIMES.	10/2/2023				☐	10/9/2023	Alvin Montanez
							157-8-AREA TO BE KEPT FREE OF GARBAGE AND REFUSE
Block: 3220 Lot: 44 Street: 471 OAK ST -2F -OC -PM Name: Summary: MUST REMOVE ALL GARBAGE AND DEBRIS FROM AROUND THE PROPERTY, MUST BE KEPT MAINTAINED AT ALL TIMES.	9/27/2023				☐	12/4/2023	Jonathan Bello
							157-8-AREA TO BE KEPT FREE OF GARBAGE AND REFUSE
Block: 1081 Lot: 19 Street: 270 PASSAIC ST. Name: Summary: MUST REMOVE ALL GARBAGE AND DEBRIS FROM AROUND THE PROPERTY, MUST BE KEPT MAINTAINED AT ALL TIMES.LAST WARNING. NO OTHER VIOLATION NOTICE WILL BE SEND. LAST WARNING.	9/26/2023				☐	10/3/2023 3:32:36	Jonathan Bello
							157-8-AREA TO BE KEPT FREE OF GARBAGE AND REFUSE
Block: 3313 Lot: 20 Street: 136 AMSTERDAM AVE. Name: Summary: MUST REMOVE ALL GARBAGE AND DEBRIS FROM AROUND THE PROPERTY, MUST BE KEPT MAINTAINED AT ALL TIMES.	2/10/2024				☐	2/17/2024 11:58:00	Dwight Hylton
							157-8-AREA TO BE KEPT FREE OF GARBAGE AND REFUSE
Block: 1012 Lot: 13 Street: 146 THIRD ST. Name: Summary: MUST REMOVE ALL GARBAGE AND DEBRIS FROM AROUND THE PROPERTY, MUST BE KEPT MAINTAINED AT ALL TIMES.	2/11/2024				☐	2/18/2024 12:23:33	Patrick Flores
							157-8-AREA TO BE KEPT FREE OF GARBAGE AND REFUSE
Block: 4071 Lot: 8 Street: 21 PARKER AVE. Name: Summary: must remove all debris must be kept maintained at all times	2/13/2024				☐	2/20/2024	Dwight Hylton
							157-8-AREA TO BE KEPT FREE OF GARBAGE AND REFUSE
Block: 1007 Lot: 1 Qual: T01 Street: 248 THIRD ST. Name: Summary: Must remove all garbage and debris from around the property, must be kept maintained at all times	2/16/2024				☐	2/29/2024	Jennifer Ogando
							157-8-AREA TO BE KEPT FREE OF GARBAGE AND REFUSE
Block: 2197 Lot: 34 Street: 421 OAK ST. Name: Summary: must remove all garbage and debris must be kept maintained at all times	2/17/2024				☐	2/24/2024	Dwight Hylton
							157-8-AREA TO BE KEPT FREE OF GARBAGE AND REFUSE

VIOLATIONS LOG REPORT

Violations that were issued between 3/4/2023 and 3/4/2024 and have the status 'not closed'

<u>Property Identification</u>	<u>Issue Date</u>	<u>Fine Balance</u>	<u>Summons Date</u>	<u>Appeal Date</u>	<u>Abated</u>	<u>Compliance Date</u>	<u>Inspector</u>
Block: 3235 Lot: 16 Street: 51 TEMPLE PL. Name: Summary: must remove all garbage and debris must be kept maintained at all times	2/18/2024				☐	2/25/2024	Dwight Hylton
							157-8-AREA TO BE KEPT FREE OF GARBAGE AND REFUSE
Block: 1040 Lot: 10 Street: 51 THIRD ST Name: Summary: MUST REMOVE ALL GARBAGE AND DEBRIS FROM AROUND THE PROPERTY, MUST BE KEPT MAINTAINED AT ALL TIMES. TO PREVENT RODENT INFESTATION.	2/29/2024				☐	3/7/2024 5:15:33	Patrick Flores
							157-8-AREA TO BE KEPT FREE OF GARBAGE AND REFUSE
Block: 1025 Lot: 29 Street: 154 EIGHTH ST Name: Summary: MUST REMOVE ALL GARBAGE AND DEBRIS FROM AROUND THE PROPERTY, MUST BE KEPT MAINTAINED AT ALL TIMES. TO PREVENT RODENT INFESTATION.	3/3/2024				☐	3/10/2024 10:11:30	Patrick Flores
							157-8-AREA TO BE KEPT FREE OF GARBAGE AND REFUSE
Block: 2188.01 Lot: 7 Street: 450 HIGHLAND AVE. Name: Summary: PREMISES SHALL BE KEPT LANDSCAPED AND LAWN,BUSHES AND HEDGES SHALL BE KEPT NEATLY TRIMMED TO PREVENT RODENT INFESTATION.	3/2/2024				☐	3/9/2024 11:37:32	Patrick Flores
							157-8-AREA TO BE KEPT FREE OF GARBAGE AND REFUSE
Block: 4123 Lot: 47 Street: 66 HOOVER AVE Name: Summary: MUST REMOVE ALL GARBAGE AND DEBRIS FROM AROUND THE PROPERTY, MUST BE KEPT MAINTAINED AT ALL TIMES. TO PREVENT RODENT INFESTATION.	2/27/2024				☐	3/5/2024 4:48:43	Patrick Flores
							157-8-AREA TO BE KEPT FREE OF GARBAGE AND REFUSE
Block: 1080 Lot: 3 Street: 265 PASSAIC ST. Name: Summary: MUST REMOVE ALL GARBAGE AND DEBRIS FROM AROUND THE PROPERTY, MUST BE KEPT MAINTAINED AT ALL TIMES. TO PREVENT RODENT INFESTATION.	2/25/2024				☐	3/3/2024 10:26:56	Patrick Flores
							157-8-AREA TO BE KEPT FREE OF GARBAGE AND REFUSE
Block: 1014 Lot: 32 Street: 122 PASSAIC ST. Name: Summary: MUST REMOVE ALL GARBAGE AND DEBRIS FROM AROUND THE PROPERTY, MUST BE KEPT MAINTAINED AT ALL TIMES. TO PREVENT RODENT INFESTATION.	2/25/2024				☐	3/3/2024 10:28:47	Patrick Flores
							157-8-AREA TO BE KEPT FREE OF GARBAGE AND REFUSE
Block: 1049 Lot: 26 Street: 44 MONROE ST. Name: Summary: MUST REMOVE ALL GARBAGE AND DEBRIS FROM AROUND THE PROPERTY, MUST BE KEPT MAINTAINED AT ALL TIMES. TO PREVENT RODENT INFESTATION.	2/25/2024				☐	3/3/2024 10:46:59	Patrick Flores
							157-8-AREA TO BE KEPT FREE OF GARBAGE AND REFUSE

VIOLATIONS LOG REPORT

Violations that were issued between 3/4/2023 and 3/4/2024 and have the status 'not closed'

<u>Property Identification</u>	<u>Issue Date</u>	<u>Fine Balance</u>	<u>Summons Date</u>	<u>Appeal Date</u>	<u>Abated</u>	<u>Compliance Date</u>	<u>Inspector</u>
Block: 3232 Lot: 61 Street: 36 TEMPLE PL. Name: Summary: MUST REMOVE ALL GARBAGE AND DEBRIS FROM AROUND THE PROPERTY, MUST BE KEPT MAINTAINED AT ALL TIMES. TO PREVENT RODENT INFESTATION.	2/24/2024				☐	3/2/2024 10:31:41	Dwight Hylton
Block: 3282 Lot: 81 Street: 157 MINERAL SPRING AVE. Name: Summary: MUST REMOVE ALL GARBAGE AND DEBRIS FROM AROUND THE PROPERTY, MUST BE KEPT MAINTAINED AT ALL TIMES. TO PREVENT RODENT INFESTATION.	2/24/2024				☐	3/2/2024 10:46:41	Dwight Hylton
Block: 3305 Lot: 91 Street: 103 THE CIRCLE Name: Summary: MUST REMOVE ALL GARBAGE AND DEBRIS FROM AROUND THE PROPERTY, MUST BE KEPT MAINTAINED AT ALL TIMES. TO PREVENT RODENT INFESTATION.	2/24/2024				☐	3/2/2024 11:25:52	Dwight Hylton
Block: 3284 Lot: 20 Street: 155 ALBION ST Name: Summary: MUST REMOVE ALL GARBAGE AND DEBRIS FROM AROUND THE PROPERTY, MUST BE KEPT MAINTAINED AT ALL TIMES. TO PREVENT RODENT INFESTATION.	2/24/2024				☐	3/2/2024 11:32:46	Dwight Hylton
Block: 3305 Lot: 67 Street: 55 THE CIRCLE Name: Summary: MUST REMOVE ALL GARBAGE AND DEBRIS FROM AROUND THE PROPERTY, MUST BE KEPT MAINTAINED AT ALL TIMES. TO PREVENT RODENT INFESTATION.	2/24/2024				☐	3/2/2024 11:36:50	Dwight Hylton
Block: 1039 Lot: 9 Street: 54 FIRST ST. Name: Summary: MUST REMOVE ALL GARBAGE AND DEBRIS FROM AROUND THE PROPERTY, MUST BE KEPT MAINTAINED AT ALL TIMES.	1/18/2024				☐	1/25/2024 5:52:17	Patrick Flores
Block: 2207 Lot: 1 Street: 78 PAULISON AVE Name: Summary: must remove all garbage and debris and kept maintained at all times	1/19/2024				☐	1/26/2024	Dwight Hylton
Block: 2207 Lot: 1 Street: 78 PAULISON AVE Name: Summary: must remove all garbage and debris and kept maintained at all times	1/19/2024				☐	1/26/2024	Dwight Hylton

VIOLATIONS LOG REPORT

Violations that were issued between 3/4/2023 and 3/4/2024 and have the status 'not closed'

<u>Property Identification</u>	<u>Issue Date</u>	<u>Fine Balance</u>	<u>Summons Date</u>	<u>Appeal Date</u>	<u>Abated</u>	<u>Compliance Date</u>	<u>Inspector</u>
Block: 4103 Lot: 15 Street: 958 MAIN AVE Name: Summary: Must remove all garbage and debris must be kept maintained at all times	1/18/2024				☐	1/25/2024	Dwight Hylton
							157-8-AREA TO BE KEPT FREE OF GARBAGE AND REFUSE
Block: 4124 Lot: 32 Street: 44-50 LEXINGTON AVE. Name: Summary: must remove all garbage and debris must be kept maintained at all times	1/18/2024				☐	1/25/2024	Dwight Hylton
							157-8-AREA TO BE KEPT FREE OF GARBAGE AND REFUSE
Block: 1081 Lot: 22 Street: 262 PASSAIC ST Name: Summary: must remove all garbage and debris and must be kept maintained at all times	1/18/2024				☐	1/25/2024	Dwight Hylton
							157-8-AREA TO BE KEPT FREE OF GARBAGE AND REFUSE
Block: 3222.04 Lot: 23 Street: 80 6TH AVE Name: Summary: must remove all garbage and debris must be kept maintained at all times	1/20/2024				☐	1/27/2024	Dwight Hylton
							157-8-AREA TO BE KEPT FREE OF GARBAGE AND REFUSE
Block: 3218 Lot: 4 Street: 402 LAFAYETTE AVE Name: Summary: must remove all garbage and debris must be kept maintained at all times	1/20/2024				☐	1/27/2024	Dwight Hylton
							157-8-AREA TO BE KEPT FREE OF GARBAGE AND REFUSE
Block: 1041 Lot: 14 Street: 81 THIRD ST Name: Summary: MUST REMOVE ALL GARBAGE AND DEBRIS FROM AROUND THE PROPERTY, MUST BE KEPT MAINTAINED AT ALL TIMES.	1/21/2024				☐	1/28/2024 1:26:37	Patrick Flores
							157-8-AREA TO BE KEPT FREE OF GARBAGE AND REFUSE
Block: 1006 Lot: 15 Street: 176 THIRD ST Name: Summary: MUST REMOVE ALL GARBAGE AND DEBRIS FROM AROUND THE PROPERTY, MUST BE KEPT MAINTAINED AT ALL TIMES.	1/21/2024				☐	1/28/2024 1:33:52	Patrick Flores
							157-8-AREA TO BE KEPT FREE OF GARBAGE AND REFUSE
Block: 3268.A Lot: 6 Street: 280 PASSAIC AVE. Name: Summary: must remove all garbage and debris must be kept maintained at all times	2/1/2024 4:20:48				☐	2/8/2024	Dwight Hylton
							157-8-AREA TO BE KEPT FREE OF GARBAGE AND REFUSE
Block: 3240 Lot: 24 Street: 14 ALBION ST. Name: Summary: must remove all garbage and debris must be kept maintained at all times	2/1/2024 4:25:50				☐	2/8/2024	Dwight Hylton
							157-8-AREA TO BE KEPT FREE OF GARBAGE AND REFUSE

VIOLATIONS LOG REPORT

Violations that were issued between 3/4/2023 and 3/4/2024 and have the status 'not closed'

<u>Property Identification</u>	<u>Issue Date</u>	<u>Fine Balance</u>	<u>Summons Date</u>	<u>Appeal Date</u>	<u>Abated</u>	<u>Compliance Date</u>	<u>Inspector</u>
Block: 1035 Lot: 7 Street: 161 PASSAIC ST Name: Summary: MUST REMOVE ALL GARBAGE AND DEBRIS FROM AROUND THE PROPERTY, MUST BE KEPT MAINTAINED AT ALL TIMES.	2/4/2024				☐	2/11/2024 11:37:07	Patrick Flores
Block: 3287 Lot: 18 Street: 329 PENNINGTON AVE Name: Summary: must remove all garbage and debris must be kept maintained at all times	2/7/2024				☐	2/14/2024	Dwight Hylton
Block: 3287 Lot: 18 Street: 329 PENNINGTON AVE Name: Summary: must remove all garbage and debris must be kept maintained at all times	2/7/2024				☐	2/14/2024	Dwight Hylton
Block: 3287 Lot: 18 Street: 329 PENNINGTON AVE Name: Summary: must remove all garbage and debris must be kept maintained at all times	2/7/2024				☐	2/14/2024	Dwight Hylton
Block: 1030 Lot: 23 Qual: X Street: 89-125 SOUTH STREET Name: Summary: Must remove all garbage and debris around all property and kept it clean at all times. Last warning no more warning will be send.	2/6/2024				☐	2/16/2024	Jonathan Bello
Block: 3287 Lot: 18 Street: 329 PENNINGTON AVE Name: Summary: must remove all garbage and debris must be kept maintained at all times	2/7/2024 4:23:15				☐	2/14/2024	Dwight Hylton
Block: 2200 Lot: 17 Street: 184 HOWE AVE. Name: Summary: MUST REMOVE ALL GARBAGE AND DEBRIS FROM AROUND THE PROPERTY, MUST BE KEPT MAINTAINED AT ALL TIMES.	2/9/2024				☐	2/16/2024	Alvin Montanez
Block: 3248 Lot: 9 Street: 355 AYCRIGG AVE Name: Summary: MUST REMOVE ALL GARBAGE AND DEBRIS FROM AROUND THE PROPERTY, MUST BE KEPT MAINTAINED AT ALL TIMES.	1/27/2024				☐	2/3/2024 9:55:09	Dwight Hylton
Block: 3286.03 Lot: 11 Street: 314 PENNINGTON AVE. Name: Summary: MUST REMOVE ALL GARBAGE AND DEBRIS FROM AROUND THE PROPERTY, MUST BE KEPT MAINTAINED AT ALL TIMES.	1/27/2024				☐	2/3/2024 10:25:23	Dwight Hylton

VIOLATIONS LOG REPORT

Violations that were issued between 3/4/2023 and 3/4/2024 and have the status 'not closed'

<u>Property Identification</u>	<u>Issue Date</u>	<u>Fine Balance</u>	<u>Summons Date</u>	<u>Appeal Date</u>	<u>Abated</u>	<u>Compliance Date</u>	<u>Inspector</u>
Block: 3248 Lot: 9 Street: 355 AYCRIGG AVE Name: Summary: MUST REMOVE ALL GARBAGE AND DEBRIS FROM AROUND THE PROPERTY, MUST BE KEPT MAINTAINED AT ALL TIMES.	1/27/2024				☐	2/3/2024 10:27:04	Dwight Hylton
Block: 3289.B Lot: 3 Street: 29 WAVERLY PL. Name: Summary: MUST REMOVE ALL GARBAGE AND DEBRIS FROM AROUND THE PROPERTY, MUST BE KEPT MAINTAINED AT ALL TIMES.	1/27/2024				☐	2/3/2024 1:30:06	Dwight Hylton
Block: 3270 Lot: 20 Street: 219 RANDOLPH ST. Name: Summary: MUST REMOVE ALL GARBAGE AND DEBRIS FROM AROUND THE PROPERTY, MUST BE KEPT MAINTAINED AT ALL TIMES.	1/27/2024				☐	2/3/2024 1:45:39	Dwight Hylton
Block: 3315 Lot: 5 Street: 341 BROOK AVE Name: Summary: MUST REMOVE ALL GARBAGE AND DEBRIS FROM AROUND THE PROPERTY, MUST BE KEPT MAINTAINED AT ALL TIMES.	1/27/2024				☐	2/3/2024 2:18:40	Dwight Hylton
Block: 3307 Lot: 4 Street: 350 BROOK AVE Name: Summary: MUST REMOVE ALL GARBAGE AND DEBRIS FROM AROUND THE PROPERTY, MUST BE KEPT MAINTAINED AT ALL TIMES.	1/27/2024				☐	2/3/2024 2:21:35	Dwight Hylton
Block: 3222.04 Lot: 23 Street: 80 6TH AVE Name: Summary: mustremove all garbage and debris and must be kept maintained at all times	1/27/2024				☐	2/3/2024	Dwight Hylton
Block: 3289.01 Lot: 9 Street: 59 BOND ST Name: Summary: MUST REMOVE ALL GARBAGE AND DEBRIS FROM AROUND THE PROPERTY, MUST BE KEPT MAINTAINED AT ALL TIMES.	1/29/2024				☐	2/5/2024 4:22:27	Dwight Hylton
Block: 3240 Lot: 24 Street: 14 ALBION ST. Name: Summary: must remove all garbage and debris must be kept maintained at all times	1/31/2024				☐	2/8/2024	Dwight Hylton
Block: 3286.C Lot: 42 Street: 370 PENNINGTON AVE Name: Summary: MUST REMOVE ALL GARBAGE AND DEBRIS FROM AROUND THE PROPERTY, MUST BE KEPT MAINTAINED AT ALL TIMES.	1/31/2024				☐	2/7/2024 4:21:31	Dwight Hylton

VIOLATIONS LOG REPORT

Violations that were issued between 3/4/2023 and 3/4/2024 and have the status 'not closed'

<u>Property Identification</u>	<u>Issue Date</u>	<u>Fine Balance</u>	<u>Summons Date</u>	<u>Appeal Date</u>	<u>Abated</u>	<u>Compliance Date</u>	<u>Inspector</u>
Block: 3287 Lot: 18 Street: 329 PENNINGTON AVE Name: Summary: MUST REMOVE ALL GARBAGE AND DEBRIS FROM AROUND THE PROPERTY, MUST BE KEPT MAINTAINED AT ALL TIMES.	1/31/2024				☐	2/7/2024 4:22:54	Dwight Hylton
Block: 3240 Lot: 24 Street: 14 ALBION ST. Name: Summary: must remove all garbage and debris must be kept maintained at all times	2/1/2024				☐	2/8/2024	Dwight Hylton
Block: 3240 Lot: 24 Street: 14 ALBION ST. Name: Summary: must remove all garbage and debris must be kept maintained at all times	2/1/2024				☐	2/8/2024	Dwight Hylton
Block: 3268.A Lot: 6 Street: 280 PASSAIC AVE. Name: Summary: must remove all all garbage and debris must be kept maintained at all times	2/1/2024				☐	2/8/2024	Dwight Hylton
Block: 4061 Lot: 29 Street: 201 PARKER AVE ROOM 5 - TR - PM Name: Summary: Must repair all damage roof. Must take out permit with building department at 973-365-5521.	2/9/2024 1:30:00				☐	2/20/2024	Jonathan Bello
Block: 4061 Lot: 29 Street: 201 PARKER AVE Name: Summary: Must repair all damage roof . Must contact building department for permits at 973-365-5521.	2/9/2024 1:30:00				☐	2/20/2024	Jonathan Bello
Block: 4061 Lot: 29 Street: 201 PARKER AVE Name: Summary: Must repair all damage ceiling from bedrooms .	2/9/2024 1:30:00				☐	2/20/2024	Jonathan Bello
Block: 1001 Lot: 10 Street: 76 FOURTH ST Name: Summary: Must secure windows from bedroom on the right.	1/24/2024				☐	3/31/2024	Jonathan Bello
Block: 1001 Lot: 10 Street: 76 FOURTH ST Name: Summary: Must repair all damage siding around all property. Must take out permit with building department.	1/24/2024				☐	3/31/2024	Jonathan Bello

VIOLATIONS LOG REPORT

Violations that were issued between 3/4/2023 and 3/4/2024 and have the status 'not closed'

<u>Property Identification</u>	<u>Issue Date</u>	<u>Fine Balance</u>	<u>Summons Date</u>	<u>Appeal Date</u>	<u>Abated</u>	<u>Compliance Date</u>	<u>Inspector</u>
Block: 2146 Lot: 33 Street: 112 PARK PL Name: Summary: Must repair all damage roof Must take out permit with building department.	1/10/2024				☐	1/17/2024 2:38:04	Jonathan Bello
							219-18-Structural soundness and maintenance of exterior of residential premises.
Block: 1001 Lot: 8 Street: 80 FOURTH ST APT 2 - COMP - AM Name: Summary: Must repair or replace windows for easy opening and closing	2/14/2024				☐	2/21/2024	Jennifer Ogando
							219-18-Structural soundness and maintenance of exterior of residential premises.
Block: 3212 Lot: 23 Street: 91 PAULISON AVE ROOM 8 - COMP - Name: Summary: Must secure and repair window from bedroom.	2/21/2024				☐	3/1/2024	Jonathan Bello
							219-18-Structural soundness and maintenance of exterior of residential premises.
Block: 1035 Lot: 28 Street: 1-3 THIRD ST APT 2 -COMP -AM Name: Summary: Must repair or replace all kitchen and bedroom windows	2/5/2024 9:30:00				☐	2/13/2024	Jennifer Ogando
							219-18-Structural soundness and maintenance of exterior of residential premises.
Block: 3231 Lot: 17 Street: 123 LAFAYETTE AVE - EXT COMP - Name: Summary: MUST REPAIR OR REPLACE FALLING RETAINING WALL ON LEFT SIDE OF PROPERTY.	9/20/2023				☐	9/27/2023	Alvin Montanez
							219-18-Structural soundness and maintenance of exterior of residential premises.
Block: 3220 Lot: 44 Street: 471 OAK ST -2F -OC -PM Name: Summary: MUST REPAIR OR REMOVE ALL DAMAGE REAR SHED. MUST CONTACT BULDING DEPARTMENT FOR PERMITS AND APPROVAL ; ALSO NEED APPROVAL BY ZONING DEPARTMENT AT 973-365-5632	9/27/2023				☐	12/4/2023	Jonathan Bello
							219-18-Structural soundness and maintenance of exterior of residential premises.
Block: 3220 Lot: 44 Street: 471 OAK ST -2F -OC -PM Name: Summary: MUST REPAIR AND SECURE ALL FENCES.	9/27/2023				☐	12/4/2023	Jonathan Bello
							219-18-Structural soundness and maintenance of exterior of residential premises.
Block: 3218 Lot: 23 Street: 367 PAULISON AVE.- COMP APT 2 Name: Summary: Must repair or replace window near stairway	9/21/2023				☐	10/4/2023	Jennifer Ogando
							219-18-Structural soundness and maintenance of exterior of residential premises.
Block: 3267.02 Lot: 19 Street: 127 ASCENSION STREET 1F -OC -AM Name: Summary: Must repair front steps	9/22/2023				☐	10/26/2023	Jennifer Ogando
							219-18-Structural soundness and maintenance of exterior of residential premises.

VIOLATIONS LOG REPORT

Violations that were issued between 3/4/2023 and 3/4/2024 and have the status 'not closed'

<u>Property Identification</u>	<u>Issue Date</u>	<u>Fine Balance</u>	<u>Summons Date</u>	<u>Appeal Date</u>	<u>Abated</u>	<u>Compliance Date</u>	<u>Inspector</u>
Block: 1014 Lot: 3 Street: 60 FOURTH ST 3F - OC - AM Name: Summary: MUST SCRAPE AND PAINT FRONT EXTERIOR AND EXTERIOR WINDOWS	10/15/2023				☐	10/22/2023	Alvin Montanez
							219-18-Structural soundness and maintenance of exterior of residential premises.
Block: 1295.01 Lot: 71 Street: 70 BROOK AVE 1F - OC - PM Name: Summary: Must repair rear siding.	10/13/2023				☐	12/20/2023	Jonathan Bello
							219-18-Structural soundness and maintenance of exterior of residential premises.
Block: 4103 Lot: 15 Street: 958 MAIN AVE Name: Summary: Must replace broken window from 2nd floor and stairs.	9/8/2023 1:30:00				☐	9/18/2023	Jonathan Bello
							219-18-Structural soundness and maintenance of exterior of residential premises.
Block: 4105 Lot: 63 Street: 294 HARRISON ST -2F -OC -PM Name: Summary: Must replace all broken windows from second floor and basement.	9/13/2023				☐	11/20/2023	Jonathan Bello
							219-18-Structural soundness and maintenance of exterior of residential premises.
Block: 1292.02 Lot: 50 Street: 30 aka 32 UNION AVE 1F - OC - PM Name: Summary: MUST SCRAPE AND PAINT FOUNDATION WALLS.	9/12/2023				☐	11/19/2023	Alvin Montanez
							219-18-Structural soundness and maintenance of exterior of residential premises.
Block: 1292.02 Lot: 50 Street: 30 aka 32 UNION AVE 1F - OC - PM Name: Summary: MUST REPAIR FALLEN GUTTERS.	9/12/2023				☐	11/19/2023	Alvin Montanez
							219-18-Structural soundness and maintenance of exterior of residential premises.
Block: 1292.02 Lot: 50 Street: 30 aka 32 UNION AVE 1F - OC - PM Name: Summary: MUST REPAIR OR REPLACE BROKEN FENCE.	9/12/2023				☐	11/19/2023	Alvin Montanez
							219-18-Structural soundness and maintenance of exterior of residential premises.
Block: 1292.02 Lot: 50 Street: 30 aka 32 UNION AVE 1F - OC - PM Name: Summary: MUST SCRAPE AND PAINT BATHROOM WINDOW.	9/12/2023				☐	11/19/2023	Alvin Montanez
							219-18-Structural soundness and maintenance of exterior of residential premises.
Block: 4060 Lot: 13 Street: 192 PARKER AVE Name: Summary: Must repair all damage roof to avoid water to the building. Must take out permit with building department at 973-365-5626.	8/21/2023				☐	9/4/2023	Jonathan Bello
							219-18-Structural soundness and maintenance of exterior of residential premises.

VIOLATIONS LOG REPORT

Violations that were issued between 3/4/2023 and 3/4/2024 and have the status 'not closed'

<u>Property Identification</u>	<u>Issue Date</u>	<u>Fine Balance</u>	<u>Summons Date</u>	<u>Appeal Date</u>	<u>Abated</u>	<u>Compliance Date</u>	<u>Inspector</u>
Block: 2206 Lot: 14 Street: 69 PENNINGTON AVE 1F - OC - PM Name: Summary: REPAIR OR REPLACE BROKEN WINDOW IN FRONT OF PROPERTY.	8/18/2023				☐	10/25/2023	Alvin Montanez
							219-18-Structural soundness and maintenance of exterior of residential premises.
Block: 1322 Lot: 2 Street: 117 BROOK AVE -2F -OC -PM Name: Summary: Must repair rear door siding trim	8/17/2023				☐	9/29/2023	Jennifer Ogando
							219-18-Structural soundness and maintenance of exterior of residential premises.
Block: 2207 Lot: 34 Street: 11 HIGH ST. Name: Summary: MUST SCRAPE AND PAINT FRONT STEPS AND PORCH RAILINGS.	8/17/2023				☐	10/24/2023	Alvin Montanez
							219-18-Structural soundness and maintenance of exterior of residential premises.
Block: 2207 Lot: 34 Street: 11 HIGH ST. Name: Summary: MUST REPAIR PORCH SOFIT.	8/17/2023				☐	10/24/2023	Alvin Montanez
							219-18-Structural soundness and maintenance of exterior of residential premises.
Block: 2146 Lot: 33 Street: 112 PARK PL Name: Summary: Must repair porch that is being held by a post. Must contact building department for permits (973) 365 5626	8/16/2023				☐	8/25/2023	Jennifer Ogando
							219-18-Structural soundness and maintenance of exterior of residential premises.
Block: 4099 Lot: 17 Street: 198-204 PRESIDENT ST. APT 110 Name: Summary: MUST CAULK WINDOW IN BATHROOM.	8/29/2023				☐	9/5/2023	Alvin Montanez
							219-18-Structural soundness and maintenance of exterior of residential premises.
Block: 4088 Lot: 28 Street: 142 JEFFERSON ST- ILLEGAL APT Name: Summary: Must repair porch. Must contact building department for necessary permits	11/29/2023				☐	12/15/2023	Jennifer Ogando
							219-18-Structural soundness and maintenance of exterior of residential premises.
Block: 4088 Lot: 28 Street: 142 JEFFERSON ST- ILLEGAL APT Name: Summary: Must repair siding on left side of the home	11/29/2023				☐	12/15/2023	Jennifer Ogando
							219-18-Structural soundness and maintenance of exterior of residential premises.
Block: 4088 Lot: 28 Street: 142 JEFFERSON ST- ILLEGAL APT Name: Summary: Must repair stairway & pathway	11/29/2023				☐	12/15/2023	Jennifer Ogando
							219-18-Structural soundness and maintenance of exterior of residential premises.

VIOLATIONS LOG REPORT

Violations that were issued between 3/4/2023 and 3/4/2024 and have the status 'not closed'

<u>Property Identification</u>	<u>Issue Date</u>	<u>Fine Balance</u>	<u>Summons Date</u>	<u>Appeal Date</u>	<u>Abated</u>	<u>Compliance Date</u>	<u>Inspector</u>
Block: 3265 Lot: 34 Street: 213-225 MAIN AVE. 9F 9COMM -OC -RI Name: Summary: Must repair all windows frames and secure all windows from kitchen and living room.	11/29/2023				☐	2/4/2024	Jonathan Bello
							219-18-Structural soundness and maintenance of exterior of residential premises.
Block: 3265 Lot: 34 Street: 213-225 MAIN AVE. Name: Summary: Must replace all glass windows and doors.	11/27/2023				☐	2/4/2024	Jonathan Bello
							219-18-Structural soundness and maintenance of exterior of residential premises.
Block: 3284 Lot: 5 Street: 327 VAN HOUTEN AVE Name: Summary: Must repair all damage roof to avoid water into the house.	10/30/2023				☐	11/10/2023	Jonathan Bello
							219-18-Structural soundness and maintenance of exterior of residential premises.
Block: 4095 Lot: 26 Street: 163 HOPE AVE.- COMM- OC - PM Name: Summary: Must repair all damage foundation wall from rear left side of the property.	11/3/2023				☐	2/4/2024	Jonathan Bello
							219-18-Structural soundness and maintenance of exterior of residential premises.
Block: 4095 Lot: 26 Street: 163 HOPE AVE.- COMM- OC - PM Name: Summary: Must repair all damage siding from left side of the property.	11/3/2023				☐	2/4/2024	Jonathan Bello
							219-18-Structural soundness and maintenance of exterior of residential premises.
Block: 4063 Lot: 19 Street: 41 VAN WINKLE AVE 4F -OC -AM Name: Summary: Must repair all damage roof to avoid water inside the building.	11/6/2023				☐	2/13/2024	Jonathan Bello
							219-18-Structural soundness and maintenance of exterior of residential premises.
Block: 4063 Lot: 19 Street: 41 VAN WINKLE AVE 4F -OC -AM Name: Summary: Must repair all rainleaders and gutters around all property.	11/6/2023				☐	2/13/2024	Jonathan Bello
							219-18-Structural soundness and maintenance of exterior of residential premises.
Block: 4063 Lot: 19 Street: 41 VAN WINKLE AVE 4F -OC -AM Name: Summary: Must repair all damage fence.	11/6/2023				☐	2/13/2024	Jonathan Bello
							219-18-Structural soundness and maintenance of exterior of residential premises.
Block: 4063 Lot: 19 Street: 41 VAN WINKLE AVE 4F -OC -AM Name: Summary: Must repair all broken windows around all property.	11/6/2023				☐	2/13/2024	Jonathan Bello
							219-18-Structural soundness and maintenance of exterior of residential premises.

VIOLATIONS LOG REPORT

Violations that were issued between 3/4/2023 and 3/4/2024 and have the status 'not closed'

<u>Property Identification</u>	<u>Issue Date</u>	<u>Fine Balance</u>	<u>Summons Date</u>	<u>Appeal Date</u>	<u>Abated</u>	<u>Compliance Date</u>	<u>Inspector</u>
Block: 4063 Lot: 19 Street: 41 VAN WINKLE AVE 4F -OC -AM Name: Summary: Must repair all damage rear foundation walls.	11/6/2023				☐	2/13/2024	Jonathan Bello
							219-18-Structural soundness and maintenance of exterior of residential premises.
Block: 4063 Lot: 19 Street: 41 VAN WINKLE AVE 4F -OC -AM Name: Summary: Must repair all damage car garages.	11/6/2023				☐	2/13/2024	Jonathan Bello
							219-18-Structural soundness and maintenance of exterior of residential premises.
Block: 4095 Lot: 26 Street: 163 HOPE AVE.- COMM- OC - PM Name: Summary: Must rapair rain leader from front right side of property.	11/3/2023				☐	2/4/2024	Jonathan Bello
							219-18-Structural soundness and maintenance of exterior of residential premises.
Block: 3265 Lot: 34 Street: 213-225 MAIN AVE. Name: Summary: Must repair all damage roof to avoid all water to all apartments and Commercial units.	11/27/2023				☐	2/4/2024	Jonathan Bello
							219-18-Structural soundness and maintenance of exterior of residential premises.
Block: 3265 Lot: 34 Street: 213-225 MAIN AVE. Name: Summary: Must repair all glass windows and glass door from stores.	11/27/2023				☐	2/4/2024	Jonathan Bello
							219-18-Structural soundness and maintenance of exterior of residential premises.
Block: 3265 Lot: 34 Street: 213-225 MAIN AVE. Name: Summary: Must scrape and paint all windows frames.	11/27/2023				☐	2/4/2024	Jonathan Bello
							219-18-Structural soundness and maintenance of exterior of residential premises.
Block: 1014 Lot: 19 Street: 40-44 FOURTH ST Name: Summary: MUST REPAIR OR REPLACE WINDOWS IN BEDROOM KITCHEN AND LIVING ROOM.	11/16/2023				☐	11/23/2023	Alvin Montanez
							219-18-Structural soundness and maintenance of exterior of residential premises.
Block: 1039 Lot: 33 Street: 35 MARKET ST 1COMM - OC - AM Name: Summary: MUST REPAIR / REPLACE ROOF EDGE CAPS.	11/14/2023				☐	1/21/2024	Alvin Montanez
							219-18-Structural soundness and maintenance of exterior of residential premises.
Block: 2181 Lot: 1 Street: 955 MAIN AVE APT 1 - TR - PM Name: Summary: Must repair windows for easy opening and closing. Must also repair locks on windows	12/28/2023				☐	1/5/2024	Jennifer Ogando
							219-18-Structural soundness and maintenance of exterior of residential premises.

VIOLATIONS LOG REPORT

Violations that were issued between 3/4/2023 and 3/4/2024 and have the status 'not closed'

<u>Property Identification</u>	<u>Issue Date</u>	<u>Fine Balance</u>	<u>Summons Date</u>	<u>Appeal Date</u>	<u>Abated</u>	<u>Compliance Date</u>	<u>Inspector</u>
Block: 1008 Lot: 26 Street: 227 FOURTH ST. Name: Summary: Must repair all damage roof to avoid any water into the apartment.	1/4/2024 1:30:00				☐	1/15/2024	Jonathan Bello
							219-18-Structural soundness and maintenance of exterior of residential premises.
Block: 1085 Lot: 21 Street: 61 COLUMBIA AVE. 7R 2COMM -OC Name: Summary: Must replace glass door	4/10/2023				☐	6/19/2023	Jennifer Ogando
							219-18-Structural soundness and maintenance of exterior of residential premises.
Block: 1085 Lot: 21 Street: 61 COLUMBIA AVE. 7R 2COMM -OC Name: Summary: Must fix wall above studio apt window	4/10/2023				☐	6/19/2023	Jennifer Ogando
							219-18-Structural soundness and maintenance of exterior of residential premises.
Block: 1085 Lot: 21 Street: 61 COLUMBIA AVE. 7R 2COMM -OC Name: Summary: Must repair and paint all rear stairs	4/10/2023				☐	6/19/2023	Jennifer Ogando
							219-18-Structural soundness and maintenance of exterior of residential premises.
Block: 1085 Lot: 21 Street: 61 COLUMBIA AVE. 7R 2COMM -OC Name: Summary: Must secure and paint all railings	4/10/2023				☐	6/19/2023	Jennifer Ogando
							219-18-Structural soundness and maintenance of exterior of residential premises.
Block: 1085 Lot: 21 Street: 61 COLUMBIA AVE. 7R 2COMM -OC Name: Summary: Must repair all cracked stairs	4/10/2023				☐	6/19/2023	Jennifer Ogando
							219-18-Structural soundness and maintenance of exterior of residential premises.
Block: 4089 Lot: 14 Street: 77 HOPE AVE 10 UNITS - OC - RI - PM Name: Summary: MUST REPAIR OR REPLACE KITCHEN WINDOW.	3/28/2023				☐	6/4/2023	Alvin Montanez
							219-18-Structural soundness and maintenance of exterior of residential premises.
Block: 4095 Lot: 30 Street: 171 HOPE AVE 2F - OC - PM Name: Summary: MUST REPAIR SOFFIT ON LET SIDE OF PROPERTY.	3/29/2023				☐	6/29/2023	Alvin Montanez
							219-18-Structural soundness and maintenance of exterior of residential premises.
Block: 4095 Lot: 30 Street: 171 HOPE AVE 2F - OC - PM Name: Summary: MUST REPLACE MISSING FACIA TO REAR ROOF LINE.	3/29/2023				☐	6/29/2023	Alvin Montanez
							219-18-Structural soundness and maintenance of exterior of residential premises.

VIOLATIONS LOG REPORT

Violations that were issued between 3/4/2023 and 3/4/2024 and have the status 'not closed'

<u>Property Identification</u>	<u>Issue Date</u>	<u>Fine Balance</u>	<u>Summons Date</u>	<u>Appeal Date</u>	<u>Abated</u>	<u>Compliance Date</u>	<u>Inspector</u>
Block: 4095 Lot: 30 Street: 171 HOPE AVE 2F - OC - PM Name: Summary: MUST PROVIDE ELBOW TO DOWN SPOUT.	3/29/2023				☐	6/29/2023	Alvin Montanez
							219-18-Structural soundness and maintenance of exterior of residential premises.
Block: 4095 Lot: 30 Street: 171 HOPE AVE 2F - OC - PM Name: Summary: MUST REPAIR BEDROOM WINDOW TO STAY OPEN.	3/29/2023				☐	6/29/2023	Alvin Montanez
							219-18-Structural soundness and maintenance of exterior of residential premises.
Block: 4095 Lot: 30 Street: 171 HOPE AVE 2F - OC - PM Name: Summary: MUST REPLACE BEDROOM WINDOW GLASS	3/29/2023				☐	6/29/2023	Alvin Montanez
							219-18-Structural soundness and maintenance of exterior of residential premises.
Block: 4095 Lot: 30 Street: 171 HOPE AVE 2F - OC - PM Name: Summary: MUST PROVIDE ALL MISSING DOOR KNOBS.	3/29/2023				☐	6/29/2023	Alvin Montanez
							219-18-Structural soundness and maintenance of exterior of residential premises.
Block: 2172 Lot: 33 Street: 44 MARTHA PL. Name: Summary: Must replace broken window from bedroom on the left.	3/28/2023				☐	4/7/2023	Jonathan Bello
							219-18-Structural soundness and maintenance of exterior of residential premises.
Block: 1019.01 Lot: 3 Street: 58 PASSAIC ST 2F - OC - PM Name: Summary: Must repair fence	3/6/2023 1:30:00				☐	4/13/2023	Jennifer Ogando
							219-18-Structural soundness and maintenance of exterior of residential premises.
Block: 1019.01 Lot: 3 Street: 58 PASSAIC ST 2F - OC - PM Name: Summary: Must replace cracked window by stairway	3/6/2023 1:30:00				☐	4/13/2023	Jennifer Ogando
							219-18-Structural soundness and maintenance of exterior of residential premises.
Block: 1012 Lot: 13 Street: 146 THIRD ST APT 5 - COMP - AM Name: Summary: Must repair or replace rear bedroom windows	3/7/2023 9:30:00				☐	3/22/2023	Jennifer Ogando
							219-18-Structural soundness and maintenance of exterior of residential premises.
Block: 1012 Lot: 13 Street: 146 THIRD ST APT 5 - COMP - AM Name: Summary: Must repair or replace bathroom window	3/7/2023 9:30:00				☐	3/22/2023	Jennifer Ogando
							219-18-Structural soundness and maintenance of exterior of residential premises.

VIOLATIONS LOG REPORT

Violations that were issued between 3/4/2023 and 3/4/2024 and have the status 'not closed'

<u>Property Identification</u>	<u>Issue Date</u>	<u>Fine Balance</u>	<u>Summons Date</u>	<u>Appeal Date</u>	<u>Abated</u>	<u>Compliance Date</u>	<u>Inspector</u>
Block: 4103.01 Lot: 1.2 Street: 80-86 SUMMER ST Name: Summary: MUST REPAIR FALLEN FENCE.	3/17/2023				☐	3/24/2023	Alvin Montanez
							219-18-Structural soundness and maintenance of exterior of residential premises.
Block: 2169 Lot: 5 Street: 446 MONROE ST APT 4A -COMP -PM Name: Summary: Must repair or replace windows in bedroom for easy opening and closing	6/14/2023				☐	6/26/2023	Jennifer Ogando
							219-18-Structural soundness and maintenance of exterior of residential premises.
Block: 1136.01 Lot: 20 Street: 97 RIVER DR - COMM/WAREHOUSE - Name: Summary: Must repair all damage siding. Must contact building department for permits.	5/22/2023				☐	8/29/2023	Jonathan Bello
							219-18-Structural soundness and maintenance of exterior of residential premises.
Block: 1136.01 Lot: 20 Street: 97 RIVER DR - COMM/WAREHOUSE - Name: Summary: Must repair all broken windows.	5/22/2023				☐	8/29/2023	Jonathan Bello
							219-18-Structural soundness and maintenance of exterior of residential premises.
Block: 1136.01 Lot: 20 Street: 97 RIVER DR - COMM/WAREHOUSE - Name: Summary: Must repair all damage foundation walls.Must contact building department for any necessary permits at 973-365-5626.	5/22/2023				☐	8/29/2023	Jonathan Bello
							219-18-Structural soundness and maintenance of exterior of residential premises.
Block: 1136.01 Lot: 20 Street: 97 RIVER DR - COMM/WAREHOUSE - Name: Summary: Must repair all damage gutters, rain leader and soffit around all property.	5/22/2023				☐	8/29/2023	Jonathan Bello
							219-18-Structural soundness and maintenance of exterior of residential premises.
Block: 1136.01 Lot: 20 Street: 97 RIVER DR - COMM/WAREHOUSE - Name: Summary: Must repair all damage retaining walls.Must contact building department for any necessary permits at 973-365-5626	5/22/2023				☐	8/29/2023	Jonathan Bello
							219-18-Structural soundness and maintenance of exterior of residential premises.
Block: 1136.01 Lot: 20 Street: 97 RIVER DR - COMM/WAREHOUSE - Name: Summary: Must repair all damage roof.	5/22/2023				☐	8/29/2023	Jonathan Bello
							219-18-Structural soundness and maintenance of exterior of residential premises.
Block: 4098 Lot: 99 Street: 202 aka 198 LEXINGTON AVE 1F Name: Summary: Must repair and paint all damage garage walls.	5/18/2023				☐	7/25/2023	Jonathan Bello
							219-18-Structural soundness and maintenance of exterior of residential premises.

VIOLATIONS LOG REPORT

Violations that were issued between 3/4/2023 and 3/4/2024 and have the status 'not closed'

<u>Property Identification</u>	<u>Issue Date</u>	<u>Fine Balance</u>	<u>Summons Date</u>	<u>Appeal Date</u>	<u>Abated</u>	<u>Compliance Date</u>	<u>Inspector</u>
Block: 1295.01 Lot: 56 Street: 40 BROOK AVE Name: Summary: MUST REPLACE FALLEN RETAINING WALL.	5/5/2023				☐	5/12/2023	Alvin Montanez
							219-18-Structural soundness and maintenance of exterior of residential premises.
Block: 4093 Lot: 26 Street: 58 QUINCY ST APT 1 - COMP - AM Name: Summary: Must repair or replace kitchen window for easy opening and closing	5/9/2023 9:30:00				☐	5/17/2023	Jennifer Ogando
							219-18-Structural soundness and maintenance of exterior of residential premises.
Block: 4093 Lot: 26 Street: 58 QUINCY ST APT 1 - COMP - AM Name: Summary: Must repair rear bedroom window sash lock	5/9/2023 9:30:00				☐	5/17/2023	Jennifer Ogando
							219-18-Structural soundness and maintenance of exterior of residential premises.
Block: 2158.01 Lot: 11 Street: 48 HENRY STREET Name: Summary: Must repair all broken fences. Must contact zoning department for permit.	8/10/2023				☐	8/24/2023	Jonathan Bello
							219-18-Structural soundness and maintenance of exterior of residential premises.
Block: 1014 Lot: 3 Street: 60 FOURTH ST 3F - OC - AM Name: Summary: MUST REPAIR AND PAINT FRONT TRIMING OF FACADE.	8/15/2023				☐	10/22/2023	Alvin Montanez
							219-18-Structural soundness and maintenance of exterior of residential premises.
Block: 3273 Lot: 11 Street: 356 HOWE AVE Name: Summary: Must repair 2nd floor porch. Must take out permits with building department	8/14/2023				☐	8/30/2023	Jennifer Ogando
							219-18-Structural soundness and maintenance of exterior of residential premises.
Block: 3273 Lot: 11 Street: 356 HOWE AVE Name: Summary: Must repair 2nd floor porch. Must take out permits with building department (973) 365 5626	8/14/2023				☐	8/30/2023	Jennifer Ogando
							219-18-Structural soundness and maintenance of exterior of residential premises.
Block: 1044 Lot: 29 Street: 96 MARKET ST. Name: Summary: Must repair windows from kitchen.	8/10/2023				☐	8/23/2023	Jonathan Bello
							219-18-Structural soundness and maintenance of exterior of residential premises.
Block: 1044 Lot: 29 Street: 96 MARKET ST. Name: Summary: Must repair roof to avoid water into the bedroom.	8/10/2023				☐	8/23/2023	Jonathan Bello
							219-18-Structural soundness and maintenance of exterior of residential premises.

VIOLATIONS LOG REPORT

Violations that were issued between 3/4/2023 and 3/4/2024 and have the status 'not closed'

<u>Property Identification</u>	<u>Issue Date</u>	<u>Fine Balance</u>	<u>Summons Date</u>	<u>Appeal Date</u>	<u>Abated</u>	<u>Compliance Date</u>	<u>Inspector</u>
Block: 4094 Lot: 7 Street: 202 COLUMBIA AVE -4F -OC -PM Name: Summary: Must repair and paint all windows frame and doors frames.	8/7/2023 1:30:00				☐	10/14/2023	Jonathan Bello
							219-18-Structural soundness and maintenance of exterior of residential premises.
Block: 4094 Lot: 7 Street: 202 COLUMBIA AVE -4F -OC -PM Name: Summary: Must repair all damage foundation walls.	8/7/2023 1:30:00				☐	10/14/2023	Jonathan Bello
							219-18-Structural soundness and maintenance of exterior of residential premises.
Block: 4094 Lot: 7 Street: 202 COLUMBIA AVE -4F -OC -PM Name: Summary: Must repair all damage siding around all property. Must take out permit with building department at 973-365-5626.	8/7/2023 1:30:00				☐	10/14/2023	Jonathan Bello
							219-18-Structural soundness and maintenance of exterior of residential premises.
Block: 1290.03 Lot: 8 Street: 142-148 MAIN AVE Name: Summary: Must repair all damage retaining walls around all property. Must take out any necessities permit from building department at 973-365-5626.	8/7/2023				☐	8/18/2023	Jonathan Bello
							219-18-Structural soundness and maintenance of exterior of residential premises.
Block: 1290.03 Lot: 8 Street: 142-148 MAIN AVE Name: Summary: Must repair all damage pathway or walkway from back of the property. Must take out any necessities permit from building department at 973-5626.	8/7/2023				☐	8/18/2023	Jonathan Bello
							219-18-Structural soundness and maintenance of exterior of residential premises.
Block: 2172 Lot: 50 Street: 374 MONROE ST Name: Summary: Must replace broken window from front bedroom.	7/31/2023				☐	8/11/2023	Jonathan Bello
							219-18-Structural soundness and maintenance of exterior of residential premises.
Block: 4125 Lot: 4 Street: 47-51 LEXINGTON AVE Name: Summary: Must repair or replace the door to the basement to avoid any tripping hazard.	7/31/2023				☐	8/14/2023	Jonathan Bello
							219-18-Structural soundness and maintenance of exterior of residential premises.
Block: 2200 Lot: 38 Street: 361 MADISON ST. Name: Summary: Must seal or insulate all damage brick to avoid water into apartment A2 by bedroom side.	7/25/2023				☐	8/4/2023	Jonathan Bello
							219-18-Structural soundness and maintenance of exterior of residential premises.
Block: 2162 Lot: 14 Street: 5-7 Myrtle Ave. APT 17 Name: Kimberly Williams Summary: Must repair or replace kitchen windows to be able to stay open and close properly.	7/19/2023				☐	7/28/2023	Jonathan Bello
							219-18-Structural soundness and maintenance of exterior of residential premises.

VIOLATIONS LOG REPORT

Violations that were issued between 3/4/2023 and 3/4/2024 and have the status 'not closed'

<u>Property Identification</u>	<u>Issue Date</u>	<u>Fine Balance</u>	<u>Summons Date</u>	<u>Appeal Date</u>	<u>Abated</u>	<u>Compliance Date</u>	<u>Inspector</u>
Block: 4064 Lot: 1 Street: 62-64 VAN WINKLE AVE. 17 UNITS -OC Name: Summary: Must repair/repair broken siding on vanwinkle ave	7/17/2023				☐	10/6/2023	Jennifer Ogando
							219-18-Structural soundness and maintenance of exterior of residential premises.
Block: 3271.01 Lot: 41 Street: 50 RICHARD ST. Name: Summary: Must repair all damage roof to avoid water into the apartment. 2 R.	7/17/2023				☐	7/28/2023	Jonathan Bello
							219-18-Structural soundness and maintenance of exterior of residential premises.
Block: 3271.01 Lot: 41 Street: 50 RICHARD ST. Name: Summary: Must repair and secure windows from kitchen.	7/17/2023				☐	7/28/2023	Jonathan Bello
							219-18-Structural soundness and maintenance of exterior of residential premises.
Block: 3307 Lot: 1 Street: 344 BROOK AVE Name: Summary: must repair or replace garage door.	7/6/2023				☐	7/13/2023	Patrick Flores
							219-18-Structural soundness and maintenance of exterior of residential premises.
Block: 1044 Lot: 5 Street: 122 MARKET ST -1COMM -OC -PM Name: Summary: MUST REPAIR OR REPLACE ROOF.	7/6/2023 1:30:00				☐	9/13/2023	Alvin Montanez
							219-18-Structural soundness and maintenance of exterior of residential premises.
Block: 1019 Lot: 20 Street: 187 NINTH ST. Name: Summary: Must repair window from kitche to be able to stay open and close properly.	7/12/2023				☐	7/21/2023	Jonathan Bello
							219-18-Structural soundness and maintenance of exterior of residential premises.
Block: 4056 Lot: 1 Street: 60 62 DAYTON AVE 23F 1COMM - OC - Name: Summary: Must replace basement door	6/23/2023				☐	8/30/2023	Jennifer Ogando
							219-18-Structural soundness and maintenance of exterior of residential premises.
Block: 4056 Lot: 1 Street: 60 62 DAYTON AVE 23F 1COMM - OC - Name: Summary: Must repair windows in kitchen	6/23/2023				☐	8/30/2023	Jennifer Ogando
							219-18-Structural soundness and maintenance of exterior of residential premises.
Block: 4056 Lot: 1 Street: 60 62 DAYTON AVE 23F 1COMM - OC - Name: Summary: Must replace kitchen window sil	6/23/2023				☐	8/30/2023	Jennifer Ogando
							219-18-Structural soundness and maintenance of exterior of residential premises.

VIOLATIONS LOG REPORT

Violations that were issued between 3/4/2023 and 3/4/2024 and have the status 'not closed'

<u>Property Identification</u>	<u>Issue Date</u>	<u>Fine Balance</u>	<u>Summons Date</u>	<u>Appeal Date</u>	<u>Abated</u>	<u>Compliance Date</u>	<u>Inspector</u>
Block: 4056 Lot: 1 Street: 60 62 DAYTON AVE 23F 1COMM - OC - Name: Summary: Must repair or replace apartment windows	6/23/2023				☐	8/30/2023	Jennifer Ogando
							219-18-Structural soundness and maintenance of exterior of residential premises.
Block: 2203 Lot: 8 Street: 137 BROADWAY Name: Summary: Must repair all damage heating systems	1/9/2024 2:57:30				☐	1/16/2024 2:57:30	Jonathan Bello
							219-49-Provision of heat by owner
Block: 1014 Lot: 19 Street: 40-44 FOURTH ST Name: Summary: MUST REPAIR RADIATORS IN BEDROOM AND LIVING ROOM.	11/16/2023				☐	11/23/2023	Alvin Montanez
							219-49-Provision of heat by owner
Block: 1008 Lot: 26 Street: 229 FOURTH ST APT 6 - COMP - AM Name: Summary: MUST PROVIDE HEAT TO TENANT.	11/21/2023				☐	11/22/2023	Alvin Montanez
							219-49-Provision of heat by owner
Block: 1262 Lot: 6 Street: 25 PARK AVE Name: Summary: Must provide heating system in 24 hours.	11/2/2023				☐	11/9/2023	Jonathan Bello
							219-49-Provision of heat by owner
Block: 1020 Lot: 28 Street: 113 TENTH ST. Name: Summary: Must repair heating system and check thermostat.	12/8/2023				☐	12/15/2023	Jonathan Bello
							219-49-Provision of heat by owner
Block: 4092.01 Lot: 22 Street: 149 COLUMBIA AVE. -COMP -PM Name: Summary: MUST PROVIDE TENANTS WITH PERMANANT HEATING SOLUTION.	1/19/2024				☐	1/15/2024	Alvin Montanez
							219-49-Provision of heat by owner
Block: 4060 Lot: 25 Street: 57 HIGHLAND AVE APT 14 - COMP - Name: Summary: Must provide heating in apartment	1/19/2024				☐	1/23/2024	Jennifer Ogando
							219-49-Provision of heat by owner
Block: 2206 Lot: 20 Street: 105 GREGORY AVE. Name: Summary: Must replace stove.	1/18/2024				☐	1/26/2024	Jonathan Bello
							219-88-Cooking facilities

VIOLATIONS LOG REPORT

Violations that were issued between 3/4/2023 and 3/4/2024 and have the status 'not closed'

<u>Property Identification</u>	<u>Issue Date</u>	<u>Fine Balance</u>	<u>Summons Date</u>	<u>Appeal Date</u>	<u>Abated</u>	<u>Compliance Date</u>	<u>Inspector</u>
Block: 1001 Lot: 8 Street: 80 FOURTH ST APT 2 - COMP - AM Name: Summary: Must provide working stove	2/14/2024				☐	2/21/2024	Jennifer Ogando 219-88-Cooking facilities
Block: 1020 Lot: 28 Street: 113 TENTH ST. Name: Summary: Must replace stove.	12/8/2023				☐	12/15/2023	Jonathan Bello 219-88-Cooking facilities
Block: 2204 Lot: 33 Street: 222 PAULISON AVE Name: Summary: Must replace Stove.	10/23/2023				☐	10/31/2023	Jonathan Bello 219-88-Cooking facilities
Block: 2206 Lot: 20 Street: 105 GREGORY AVE. APT D7 -COMP Name: Summary: Must replace stove.	8/21/2023				☐	9/4/2023	Jonathan Bello 219-88-Cooking facilities
Block: 1035 Lot: 7 Street: 161 PASSAIC ST APT 202 -COMP -AM Name: Summary: Must repair or replace kitchen stove door	8/21/2023				☐	8/28/2023	Jennifer Ogando 219-88-Cooking facilities
Block: 4060 Lot: 12 Street: 104 PRESIDENT ST. Name: Summary: Must replace stove.	9/12/2023				☐	9/19/2023	Jonathan Bello 219-88-Cooking facilities
Block: 4056 Lot: 1 Street: 60 62 DAYTON AVE 23F 1COMM - OC - Name: Summary: Must provide working stove	6/23/2023				☐	8/30/2023	Jennifer Ogando 219-88-Cooking facilities
Block: 4056 Lot: 1 Street: 60 62 DAYTON AVE 23F 1COMM - OC - Name: Summary: Must replace kitchen stove	6/23/2023				☐	8/30/2023	Jennifer Ogando 219-88-Cooking facilities
Block: 2200 Lot: 38 Street: 361 MADISON ST. Name: Summary: Must replace stove.	7/25/2023				☐	8/4/2023	Jonathan Bello 219-88-Cooking facilities

VIOLATIONS LOG REPORT

Violations that were issued between 3/4/2023 and 3/4/2024 and have the status 'not closed'

<u>Property Identification</u>	<u>Issue Date</u>	<u>Fine Balance</u>	<u>Summons Date</u>	<u>Appeal Date</u>	<u>Abated</u>	<u>Compliance Date</u>	<u>Inspector</u>
Block: 2172 Lot: 50 Street: 374 MONROE ST Name: Summary: Must replace stove.	7/31/2023				☐	8/11/2023	Jonathan Bello 219-88-Cooking facilities
Block: 3225.01 Lot: 1 Street: 381 LAFAYETTE AVE 2F - OC - PM Name: Summary: Must contact building department for kitchen	5/25/2023				☐	6/21/2023	Jennifer Ogando 219-88-Cooking facilities
Block: 2180 Lot: 1 Street: 927-929 MAIN AVE. APT 2F -COMP Name: Summary: Must repair and paint door frame from front bedroom and main door.	5/1/2023 1:30:00				☐	5/10/2023	Jonathan Bello 219-30.2-Doors required for privacy
Block: 4064 Lot: 1 Street: 62-64 VAN WINKLE AVE. 17 UNITS -OC Name: Summary: Must repair bathroom door	7/17/2023				☐	10/6/2023	Jennifer Ogando 219-30.2-Doors required for privacy
Block: 4064 Lot: 1 Street: 62-64 VAN WINKLE AVE. 17 UNITS -OC Name: Summary: Must paint entry door	7/17/2023				☐	10/6/2023	Jennifer Ogando 219-30.2-Doors required for privacy
Block: 1035 Lot: 29 Street: 2 MARKET ST Name: Summary: Must replace all broken doors from bedrooms.	7/19/2023				☐	9/26/2023	Jonathan Bello 219-30.2-Doors required for privacy
Block: 2162 Lot: 14 Street: 5-7 Myrtle Ave. APT 17 Name: Kimberly Williams Summary: Must repair all damage doors from bedrooms.	7/19/2023				☐	7/28/2023	Jonathan Bello 219-30.2-Doors required for privacy
Block: 2187 Lot: 14 Street: 190 BURGESS PL APT 1 - COMP - PM Name: Summary: Must replace or repair cracked bedroom door	7/21/2023				☐	8/2/2023	Jennifer Ogando 219-30.2-Doors required for privacy
Block: 2200 Lot: 38 Street: 361 MADISON ST. Name: Summary: Must replace door from bathroom and kitchen.	7/25/2023				☐	8/4/2023	Jonathan Bello 219-30.2-Doors required for privacy

VIOLATIONS LOG REPORT

Violations that were issued between 3/4/2023 and 3/4/2024 and have the status 'not closed'

<u>Property Identification</u>	<u>Issue Date</u>	<u>Fine Balance</u>	<u>Summons Date</u>	<u>Appeal Date</u>	<u>Abated</u>	<u>Compliance Date</u>	<u>Inspector</u>
Block: 1019 Lot: 20 Street: 187 NINTH ST. Name: Summary: Must repair door frame top from rear door to exit in kitchen.	7/12/2023				☐	7/21/2023	Jonathan Bello 219-30.2-Doors required for privacy
Block: 4064 Lot: 1 Street: 62-64 VAN WINKLE AVE. 17 UNITS -OC Name: Summary: Must replace bedroom door	7/17/2023				☐	10/6/2023	Jennifer Ogando 219-30.2-Doors required for privacy
Block: 1292.02 Lot: 50 Street: 30 aka 32 UNION AVE 1F - OC - PM Name: Summary: MUST REPLACE BEDROOM DOOR.	9/12/2023				☐	11/19/2023	Alvin Montanez 219-30.2-Doors required for privacy
Block: 2191.02 Lot: 7 Street: 277 SUMMER ST. 2F -OC -PM Name: Summary: Must replace all bedroom doors and repair door frames.	9/5/2023 1:30:00				☐	11/12/2023	Jonathan Bello 219-30.2-Doors required for privacy
Block: 4095 Lot: 14 Street: 78 VAN BUREN ST. Name: Summary: Must secure and repair all damage doors.	9/1/2023 9:30:00				☐	11/8/2023	Jonathan Bello 219-30.2-Doors required for privacy
Block: 4095 Lot: 14 Street: 78 VAN BUREN ST. Name: Summary: Must replace or repair front bedroom door.	9/1/2023 9:30:00				☐	11/8/2023	Jonathan Bello 219-30.2-Doors required for privacy
Block: 4095 Lot: 14 Street: 78 VAN BUREN ST. Name: Summary: Must secure and repair all damage doors.	9/1/2023 9:30:00				☐	11/8/2023	Jonathan Bello 219-30.2-Doors required for privacy
Block: 3220 Lot: 44 Street: 471 OAK ST -2F -OC -PM Name: Summary: MUST REPLACE BROKEN DOOR FROM BEDROOM.	9/27/2023				☐	12/4/2023	Jonathan Bello 219-30.2-Doors required for privacy
Block: 2204 Lot: 33 Street: 222 PAULISON AVE Name: Summary: Must replace lock from main door in apartment A3.	10/23/2023				☐	10/31/2023	Jonathan Bello 219-30.2-Doors required for privacy

VIOLATIONS LOG REPORT

Violations that were issued between 3/4/2023 and 3/4/2024 and have the status 'not closed'

<u>Property Identification</u>	<u>Issue Date</u>	<u>Fine Balance</u>	<u>Summons Date</u>	<u>Appeal Date</u>	<u>Abated</u>	<u>Compliance Date</u>	<u>Inspector</u>
Block: 3284 Lot: 5 Street: 327 VAN HOUTEN AVE Name: Summary: Must repair or replace kitchen door.	10/30/2023				☐	11/10/2023	Jonathan Bello 219-30.2-Doors required for privacy
Block: 4064.01 Lot: 49 Street: 129 PARKER AVE Name: Summary: Must replace both main door from building. You must provide a key to all tenants for the new locks .	11/15/2023				☐	11/22/2023	Jonathan Bello 219-30.2-Doors required for privacy
Block: 4063 Lot: 19 Street: 41 VAN WINKLE AVE 4F -OC -AM Name: Summary: Must replace all damage doors from bedrooms.	11/6/2023				☐	2/13/2024	Jonathan Bello 219-30.2-Doors required for privacy
Block: 2203 Lot: 8 Street: 137 BROADWAY Name: Summary: Must replace damage door from front bedroom.	1/9/2024 2:57:30				☐	1/16/2024 2:57:30	Jonathan Bello 219-30.2-Doors required for privacy
Block: 4117 Lot: 10 Street: 160 QUINCY ST 2F - OC - AM Name: Summary: Must repair or replace bedroom door	1/10/2024				☐	3/18/2024	Jennifer Ogando 219-30.2-Doors required for privacy
Block: 4117 Lot: 10 Street: 160 QUINCY ST 2F - OC - AM Name: Summary: Must remove kitchend doors	1/10/2024				☐	3/18/2024	Jennifer Ogando 219-30.2-Doors required for privacy
Block: 2167 Lot: 3 Street: 373 MONROE ST -2F -OC -PM Name: Summary: Must remove attic door.	12/14/2023				☐	1/15/2024	Jennifer Ogando 219-30.2-Doors required for privacy
Block: 1081 Lot: 17 Street: 272 PASSAIC ST APT 7 - COMP - PM Name: Summary: MUST SECURE FRONT ENTRY DOOR.	2/21/2024				☐	2/28/2024	Alvin Montanez 219-30.2-Doors required for privacy
Block: 3212 Lot: 23 Street: 91 PAULISON AVE ROOM 8 - COMP - Name: Summary: Must repair or replace door lock to be able to close properly.	2/21/2024				☐	3/1/2024	Jonathan Bello 219-30.2-Doors required for privacy

VIOLATIONS LOG REPORT

Violations that were issued between 3/4/2023 and 3/4/2024 and have the status 'not closed'

<u>Property Identification</u>	<u>Issue Date</u>	<u>Fine Balance</u>	<u>Summons Date</u>	<u>Appeal Date</u>	<u>Abated</u>	<u>Compliance Date</u>	<u>Inspector</u>
Block: 4061.01 Lot: 23 Street: 96 VAN WINKLE AVE APT 2 - TR - PM Name: Summary: MUST REPAIR OR REPLACE BEDROOMS BATHROOM DOORS.	2/21/2024				☐	2/28/2024	Alvin Montanez 219-30.2-Doors required for privacy
Block: 2162 Lot: 14 Street: 5-7 MYRTLE AVE APT 3 - COMP - PM Name: Summary: Must repair all damage bedrooms doors to be able to open and close properly.	2/23/2024				☐	3/5/2024	Jonathan Bello 219-30.2-Doors required for privacy
Block: 4061 Lot: 29 Street: 201 PARKER AVE Name: Summary: Must replace bedroom doors.	2/9/2024 1:30:00				☐	2/20/2024	Jonathan Bello 219-30.2-Doors required for privacy
Block: 4117 Lot: 10 Street: 160 QUINCY ST 2F - OC - AM Name: Summary: Must remove door	1/10/2024				☐	3/18/2024	Jennifer Ogando 219-30.2-Doors required for privacy
Block: 4072 Lot: 36 Street: 41 QUINCY ST. Name: Summary: Must provide hot running water and cold running water in 24 hours.	6/23/2023				☐	6/26/2023	Jonathan Bello 219-38-Hot and cold running water to be provided
Block: 4097 Lot: 14 Street: 72 AKA 74 SHERMAN ST APT 5 - Name: Summary: Must provide hot running water in apartment.	4/18/2023				☐	4/20/2023	Jennifer Ogando 219-38-Hot and cold running water to be provided
Block: 2206 Lot: 52 Street: 82 PAULISON AVE Name: Summary: Must provide hot and cold running water in 24 hours.	3/30/2023				☐	4/6/2023	Jonathan Bello 219-38-Hot and cold running water to be provided
Block: 2206 Lot: 52 Street: 82 PAULISON AVE Name: Summary: Must provide hot and cold running water in 24 hours.	3/30/2023				☐	4/6/2023	Jonathan Bello 219-38-Hot and cold running water to be provided
Block: 4061 Lot: 32 Street: 195 PARKER AVE APT 12 - COMP - PM Name: Summary: Must provide hot and cold running water in apartment	5/5/2023 1:30:00				☐	5/12/2023	Jennifer Ogando 219-38-Hot and cold running water to be provided

VIOLATIONS LOG REPORT

Violations that were issued between 3/4/2023 and 3/4/2024 and have the status 'not closed'

<u>Property Identification</u>	<u>Issue Date</u>	<u>Fine Balance</u>	<u>Summons Date</u>	<u>Appeal Date</u>	<u>Abated</u>	<u>Compliance Date</u>	<u>Inspector</u>
Block: 2169 Lot: 5 Street: 446 MONROE ST APT 4A -COMP -PM Name: Summary: Must repair source of low water pressure in bathroom sink	6/14/2023				☐	6/26/2023	Jennifer Ogando 219-38-Hot and cold running water to be provided
Block: 4071 Lot: 10 Street: 12 QUINCY ST. Name: Summary: must remove all garbage and debris must be kept maintained at all times	12/14/2023				☐	12/21/2023	Dwight Hylton 157-3-PROPER CONTAINERS TO BE PROVIDED
Block: 4106.01 Lot: 16 Street: 898 MAIN AVE Name: Summary: MUST PROVIDE GARBAGE CAN WITH LIDS.	8/21/2023				☐	8/28/2023	Alvin Montanez 157-3-PROPER CONTAINERS TO BE PROVIDED
Block: 1035 Lot: 28 Street: 1-3 THIRD ST APT 2 -COMP -AM Name: Summary: Must provide apartment number on door.	2/5/2024 9:30:00				☐	2/13/2024	Jennifer Ogando 219-90-IDENTIFICATION SIGN
Block: 1035 Lot: 7 Street: 161 PASSAIC ST Name: Summary: MUST PUT GARBAGE OUT ON PROPER DAYS AND NOT BEFORE 6PM THE DAY BEFORE PICK UP.	2/4/2024				☐	2/11/2024 11:37:07	Patrick Flores 157-7-Times for placement and removal of containers or materials for collection
Block: 3239 Lot: 42 Street: 15 ALBION ST Name: Summary: MUST PUT GARBAGE OUT ON PROPER DAYS AND NOT BEFORE 6PM THE DAY BEFORE PICK UP.	2/6/2024 4:02:19				☐	2/13/2024 4:02:19	Dwight Hylton 157-7-Times for placement and removal of containers or materials for collection
Block: 3287 Lot: 18 Street: 329 PENNINGTON AVE Name: Summary: MUST PUT GARBAGE OUT ON PROPER DAYS AND NOT BEFORE 6PM THE DAY BEFORE PICK UP.	2/6/2024 4:12:51				☐	2/13/2024 4:12:51	Dwight Hylton 157-7-Times for placement and removal of containers or materials for collection
Block: 3212 Lot: 5.13 Qual: C00C1 Street: 113 PAULISON AVE Name: Summary: MUST PUT GARBAGE OUT ON PROPER DAYS AND NOT BEFORE 6PM THE DAY BEFORE PICK UP.	2/6/2024 4:14:46				☐	2/13/2024 4:14:46	Dwight Hylton 157-7-Times for placement and removal of containers or materials for collection
Block: 3235 Lot: 13 Street: 103 HIGH ST. Name: Summary: MUST PUT GARBAGE OUT ON PROPER DAYS AND NOT BEFORE 6PM THE DAY BEFORE PICK UP.	2/6/2024 4:16:40				☐	2/13/2024 4:16:40	Dwight Hylton 157-7-Times for placement and removal of containers or materials for collection

VIOLATIONS LOG REPORT

Violations that were issued between 3/4/2023 and 3/4/2024 and have the status 'not closed'

<u>Property Identification</u>	<u>Issue Date</u>	<u>Fine Balance</u>	<u>Summons Date</u>	<u>Appeal Date</u>	<u>Abated</u>	<u>Compliance Date</u>	<u>Inspector</u>
Block: 3235 Lot: 76 Street: 96 AYCRIGG AVE Name: Summary: MUST PUT GARBAGE OUT ON PROPER DAYS AND NOT BEFORE 6PM THE DAY BEFORE PICK UP.	2/6/2024 4:20:53				☐	2/13/2024 4:20:53	Dwight Hylton
						157-7-Times for placement and removal of containers or materials for collection	
Block: 3255 Lot: 41 Street: 243 PENNINGTON AVE Name: Summary: MUST PUT GARBAGE OUT ON PROPER DAYS AND NOT BEFORE 6PM THE DAY BEFORE PICK UP.	2/7/2024 3:50:47				☐	2/14/2024 3:50:47	Dwight Hylton
						157-7-Times for placement and removal of containers or materials for collection	
Block: 3265 Lot: 37 Street: 227 MAIN AVE Name: Summary: MUST PUT GARBAGE OUT ON PROPER DAYS AND NOT BEFORE 6PM THE DAY BEFORE PICK UP.	1/30/2024				☐	2/6/2024 4:23:21	Dwight Hylton
						157-7-Times for placement and removal of containers or materials for collection	
Block: 3248 Lot: 9 Street: 355 AYCRIGG AVE Name: Summary: MUST PUT GARBAGE OUT ON PROPER DAYS AND NOT BEFORE 6PM THE DAY BEFORE PICK UP.	1/27/2024				☐	2/3/2024 9:53:12	Dwight Hylton
						157-7-Times for placement and removal of containers or materials for collection	
Block: 3289.A Lot: 2 Street: 299 HIGH ST. Name: Summary: MUST PUT GARBAGE OUT ON PROPER DAYS AND NOT BEFORE 6PM THE DAY BEFORE PICK UP.	1/25/2024				☐	2/1/2024 4:08:44	Dwight Hylton
						157-7-Times for placement and removal of containers or materials for collection	
Block: 3268.A Lot: 6 Street: 280 PASSAIC AVE. Name: Summary: MUST PUT GARBAGE OUT ON PROPER DAYS AND NOT BEFORE 6PM THE DAY BEFORE PICK UP.	1/25/2024				☐	2/1/2024 4:20:26	Dwight Hylton
						157-7-Times for placement and removal of containers or materials for collection	
Block: 3240 Lot: 24 Street: 14 ALBION ST. Name: Summary: MUST PUT GARBAGE OUT ON PROPER DAYS AND NOT BEFORE 6PM THE DAY BEFORE PICK UP.	1/25/2024				☐	2/1/2024 4:25:36	Dwight Hylton
						157-7-Times for placement and removal of containers or materials for collection	
Block: 3298 Lot: 88 Street: 327 HIGH ST Name: Summary: MUST PUT GARBAGE OUT ON PROPER DAYS AND NOT BEFORE 6PM THE DAY BEFORE PICK UP.	1/25/2024				☐	2/1/2024 4:30:09	Dwight Hylton
						157-7-Times for placement and removal of containers or materials for collection	
Block: 4061 Lot: 18 Street: 18 ALLEN ST Name: Summary: no containers, receptacles, bundles or any manner or form of garbage, refuse or rubbish materials shall be placed for collection prior to 6:00 p.m	1/11/2024				☐	1/18/2024	Jennifer Ogando
						157-7-Times for placement and removal of containers or materials for collection	

VIOLATIONS LOG REPORT

Violations that were issued between 3/4/2023 and 3/4/2024 and have the status 'not closed'

<u>Property Identification</u>	<u>Issue Date</u>	<u>Fine Balance</u>	<u>Summons Date</u>	<u>Appeal Date</u>	<u>Abated</u>	<u>Compliance Date</u>	<u>Inspector</u>
Block: 4095.01 Lot: 19 Street: 203 COLUMBIA AVE. Name: Summary: no garbage must be placed for collection prior to 6 pm the day before pickup	1/13/2024				☐	12/20/2023	Dwight Hylton
							157-7-Times for placement and removal of containers or materials for collection
Block: 1039 Lot: 1 Street: 62 FIRST ST Name: Summary: MUST PUT GARBAGE OUT ON PROPER DAYS AND NOT BEFORE 6PM THE DAY BEFORE PICK UP.	1/14/2024				☐	1/21/2024 3:55:21	Patrick Flores
							157-7-Times for placement and removal of containers or materials for collection
Block: 3242 Lot: 27 Street: 58 LINDEN ST. Name: Summary: MUST PUT GARBAGE OUT ON PROPER DAYS AND NOT BEFORE 6PM THE DAY BEFORE PICK UP.	1/17/2024				☐	1/24/2024 4:50:43	Dwight Hylton
							157-7-Times for placement and removal of containers or materials for collection
Block: 2197 Lot: 34 Street: 421 OAK ST. Name: Summary: MUST PUT GARBAGE OUT ON PROPER DAYS AND NOT BEFORE 6PM THE DAY BEFORE PICK UP.	1/17/2024				☐	1/24/2024 5:31:18	Dwight Hylton
							157-7-Times for placement and removal of containers or materials for collection
Block: 1006 Lot: 15 Street: 176 THIRD ST Name: Summary: MUST PUT GARBAGE OUT ON PROPER DAYS AND NOT BEFORE 6PM THE DAY BEFORE PICK UP.	1/21/2024				☐	1/28/2024 1:33:52	Patrick Flores
							157-7-Times for placement and removal of containers or materials for collection
Block: 3255 Lot: 37 Street: 233 PENNINGTON AVE Name: Summary: MUST PUT GARBAGE OUT ON PROPER DAYS AND NOT BEFORE 6PM THE DAY BEFORE PICK UP.	1/21/2024				☐	1/28/2024 7:01:18	Dwight Hylton
							157-7-Times for placement and removal of containers or materials for collection
Block: 3301 Lot: 24 Street: 36 IDAHO ST. Name: Summary: MUST PUT GARBAGE OUT ON PROPER DAYS AND NOT BEFORE 6PM THE DAY BEFORE PICK UP.	1/21/2024				☐	1/28/2024 7:03:30	Dwight Hylton
							157-7-Times for placement and removal of containers or materials for collection
Block: 3228 Lot: 48 Street: 238 BOULEVARD Name: Summary: MUST PUT GARBAGE OUT ON PROPER DAYS AND NOT BEFORE 6PM THE DAY BEFORE PICK UP.	1/21/2024				☐	1/28/2024 7:07:30	Dwight Hylton
							157-7-Times for placement and removal of containers or materials for collection
Block: 4095.01 Lot: 19 Street: 203 COLUMBIA AVE. Name: Summary: no garbage must be placed for collection prior to 6pm the day before pickup	1/20/2024				☐	1/27/2024	Dwight Hylton
							157-7-Times for placement and removal of containers or materials for collection

VIOLATIONS LOG REPORT

Violations that were issued between 3/4/2023 and 3/4/2024 and have the status 'not closed'

<u>Property Identification</u>	<u>Issue Date</u>	<u>Fine Balance</u>	<u>Summons Date</u>	<u>Appeal Date</u>	<u>Abated</u>	<u>Compliance Date</u>	<u>Inspector</u>
Block: 3282 Lot: 106 Street: 152 RIDGE AVE. Name: Summary: MUST PUT GARBAGE OUT ON PROPER DAYS AND NOT BEFORE 6PM THE DAY BEFORE PICK UP.	1/20/2024				☐	1/27/2024 11:47:10	Dwight Hylton
Block: 1041 Lot: 14 Street: 81 THIRD ST Name: Summary: MUST PUT GARBAGE OUT ON PROPER DAYS AND NOT BEFORE 6PM THE DAY BEFORE PICK UP.	1/21/2024				☐	1/28/2024 1:26:37	Patrick Flores
Block: 3298 Lot: 88 Street: 327 HIGH ST Name: Summary: MUST PUT GARBAGE OUT ON PROPER DAYS AND NOT BEFORE 6PM THE DAY BEFORE PICK UP.	1/22/2024				☐	1/29/2024 4:10:54	Dwight Hylton
Block: 1012 Lot: 13 Street: 146 THIRD ST. Name: Summary: MUST PUT GARBAGE OUT ON PROPER DAYS AND NOT BEFORE 6PM THE DAY BEFORE PICK UP.	2/11/2024				☐	2/18/2024 12:23:33	Patrick Flores
Block: 1012.02 Lot: 19 Street: 140 THIRD ST. Name: Summary: MUST PUT GARBAGE OUT ON PROPER DAYS AND NOT BEFORE 6PM THE DAY BEFORE PICK UP.	2/11/2024				☐	2/18/2024 12:35:31	Patrick Flores
Block: 1013 Lot: 21 Street: 42 THIRD ST. Name: Summary: MUST PUT GARBAGE OUT ON PROPER DAYS AND NOT BEFORE 6PM THE DAY BEFORE PICK UP.	2/11/2024				☐	2/18/2024 12:39:23	Patrick Flores
Block: 1040 Lot: 30 Street: 158-168 PASSAIC ST Name: Summary: MUST PUT GARBAGE OUT ON PROPER DAYS AND NOT BEFORE 6PM THE DAY BEFORE PICK UP.	2/11/2024				☐	2/18/2024 12:43:37	Patrick Flores
Block: 1013 Lot: 25 Street: 156 PASSAIC ST. Name: Summary: MUST PUT GARBAGE OUT ON PROPER DAYS AND NOT BEFORE 6PM THE DAY BEFORE PICK UP.	2/11/2024				☐	2/18/2024 12:46:08	Patrick Flores
Block: 3337 Lot: 32 Street: 381 TERHUNE AVE. Name: Summary: MUST PUT GARBAGE OUT ON PROPER DAYS AND NOT BEFORE 6PM THE DAY BEFORE PICK UP.	2/14/2024				☐	2/21/2024	Dwight Hylton

VIOLATIONS LOG REPORT

Violations that were issued between 3/4/2023 and 3/4/2024 and have the status 'not closed'

<u>Property Identification</u>	<u>Issue Date</u>	<u>Fine Balance</u>	<u>Summons Date</u>	<u>Appeal Date</u>	<u>Abated</u>	<u>Compliance Date</u>	<u>Inspector</u>
Block: 3286.C Lot: 42 Street: 370 PENNINGTON AVE Name: Summary: MUST PUT GARBAGE OUT ON PROPER DAYS AND NOT BEFORE 6PM THE DAY BEFORE PICK UP.	2/21/2024				☐	2/28/2024 4:21:15	Dwight Hylton
Block: 3267.B Lot: 32 Street: 284 PENNINGTON AVE. Name: Summary: MUST PUT GARBAGE OUT ON PROPER DAYS AND NOT BEFORE 6PM THE DAY BEFORE PICK UP.	2/21/2024				☐	2/28/2024 4:24:09	Dwight Hylton
Block: 3265 Lot: 76 Street: 213 HIGH ST Name: Summary: MUST PUT GARBAGE OUT ON PROPER DAYS AND NOT BEFORE 6PM THE DAY BEFORE PICK UP.	2/20/2024				☐	2/27/2024 3:19:28	Dwight Hylton
Block: 3255 Lot: 41 Street: 243 PENNINGTON AVE Name: Summary: MUST PUT GARBAGE OUT ON PROPER DAYS AND NOT BEFORE 6PM THE DAY BEFORE PICK UP.	2/20/2024				☐	2/27/2024 3:54:06	Dwight Hylton
Block: 2169 Lot: 5 Street: 446 MONROE ST Name: Summary: MUST PUT GARBAGE OUT ON PROPER DAYS AND NOT BEFORE 6PM THE DAY BEFORE PICK UP.	2/20/2024				☐	2/27/2024 4:07:09	Dwight Hylton
Block: 2170 Lot: 51 Street: 23 TULIP ST. Name: Summary:	2/20/2024				☐	2/27/2024 4:08:36	Dwight Hylton
Block: 1039 Lot: 29 Street: 184 PASSAIC ST Name: Summary: MUST PUT GARBAGE OUT ON PROPER DAYS AND NOT BEFORE 6PM THE DAY BEFORE PICK UP.	2/18/2024				☐	2/25/2024 11:46:36	Patrick Flores
Block: 1035 Lot: 7 Street: 161 PASSAIC ST Name: Summary: MUST PUT GARBAGE OUT ON PROPER DAYS AND NOT BEFORE 6PM THE DAY BEFORE PICK UP.	2/18/2024				☐	2/25/2024 12:07:08	Patrick Flores
Block: 2195.A Lot: 10 Street: 430 OAK ST. Name: Summary: MUST PUT GARBAGE OUT ON PROPER DAYS AND NOT BEFORE 6PM THE DAY BEFORE PICK UP.	2/25/2024				☐	3/3/2024 10:16:00	Dwight Hylton

VIOLATIONS LOG REPORT

Violations that were issued between 3/4/2023 and 3/4/2024 and have the status 'not closed'

<u>Property Identification</u>	<u>Issue Date</u>	<u>Fine Balance</u>	<u>Summons Date</u>	<u>Appeal Date</u>	<u>Abated</u>	<u>Compliance Date</u>	<u>Inspector</u>
Block: 2197 Lot: 34 Street: 421 OAK ST. Name: Summary: MUST PUT GARBAGE OUT ON PROPER DAYS AND NOT BEFORE 6PM THE DAY BEFORE PICK UP.	2/25/2024				☐	3/3/2024 10:17:40	Dwight Hylton
Block: 1080 Lot: 3 Street: 265 PASSAIC ST. Name: Summary: MUST PUT GARBAGE OUT ON PROPER DAYS AND NOT BEFORE 6PM THE DAY BEFORE PICK UP.	2/25/2024				☐	3/3/2024 10:26:56	Patrick Flores
Block: 1049 Lot: 26 Street: 44 MONROE ST. Name: Summary: MUST PUT GARBAGE OUT ON PROPER DAYS AND NOT BEFORE 6PM THE DAY BEFORE PICK UP.	2/25/2024				☐	3/3/2024 10:46:59	Patrick Flores
Block: 1014 Lot: 32 Street: 122 PASSAIC ST. Name: Summary: MUST PUT GARBAGE OUT ON PROPER DAYS AND NOT BEFORE 6PM THE DAY BEFORE PICK UP.	2/25/2024				☐	3/3/2024 10:28:47	Patrick Flores
Block: 2172.01 Lot: 62 Street: 309 OAK ST. Name: Summary: MUST PUT GARBAGE OUT ON PROPER DAYS AND NOT BEFORE 6PM THE DAY BEFORE PICK UP.	2/27/2024				☐	3/5/2024 3:32:20	Dwight Hylton
Block: 2172.01 Lot: 62 Street: 309 OAK ST. Name: Summary: MUST PUT GARBAGE OUT ON PROPER DAYS AND NOT BEFORE 6PM THE DAY BEFORE PICK UP.	2/27/2024				☐	3/5/2024 3:33:21	Dwight Hylton
Block: 3250.01 Lot: 3 Street: 248 PASSAIC AVE Name: Summary: MUST PUT GARBAGE OUT ON PROPER DAYS AND NOT BEFORE 6PM THE DAY BEFORE PICK UP.	2/27/2024				☐	3/5/2024 3:41:09	Dwight Hylton
Block: 4123 Lot: 47 Street: 66 HOOVER AVE Name: Summary: MUST PUT GARBAGE OUT ON PROPER DAYS AND NOT BEFORE 6PM THE DAY BEFORE PICK UP.	2/27/2024				☐	3/5/2024 4:48:43	Patrick Flores
Block: 3282 Lot: 106 Street: 152 RIDGE AVE. Name: Summary: MUST PUT GARBAGE OUT ON PROPER DAYS AND NOT BEFORE 6PM THE DAY BEFORE PICK UP.	3/2/2024				☐	3/9/2024 12:25:22	Dwight Hylton

VIOLATIONS LOG REPORT

Violations that were issued between 3/4/2023 and 3/4/2024 and have the status 'not closed'

<u>Property Identification</u>	<u>Issue Date</u>	<u>Fine Balance</u>	<u>Summons Date</u>	<u>Appeal Date</u>	<u>Abated</u>	<u>Compliance Date</u>	<u>Inspector</u>
Block: 1025 Lot: 29 Street: 154 EIGHTH ST Name: Summary: MUST PUT GARBAGE OUT ON PROPER DAYS AND NOT BEFORE 6PM THE DAY BEFORE PICK UP. TO PREVENT RODENTS.	3/3/2024				☐	3/10/2024 10:11:30	Patrick Flores
Block: 3240 Lot: 30 Street: 334 AYCRIGG AVE Name: Summary: MUST PUT GARBAGE OUT ON PROPER DAYS AND NOT BEFORE 6PM THE DAY BEFORE PICK UP.	3/3/2024				☐	3/10/2024 12:26:37	Dwight Hylton
Block: 2190 Lot: 10 Street: 266 SUMMER ST Name: Summary: MUST PUT GARBAGE OUT ON PROPER DAYS AND NOT BEFORE 6PM THE DAY BEFORE PICK UP.	3/3/2024 2:14:34				☐	3/10/2024 2:14:34	Dwight Hylton
Block: 2190 Lot: 10 Street: 266 SUMMER ST Name: Summary: MUST PUT GARBAGE OUT ON PROPER DAYS AND NOT BEFORE 6PM THE DAY BEFORE PICK UP.	3/4/2024 5:24:18				☐	3/11/2024 5:24:18	Dwight Hylton
Block: 2185 Lot: 45.01 Street: 203 SUMMER ST. Name: Summary: MUST PUT GARBAGE OUT ON PROPER DAYS AND NOT BEFORE 6PM THE DAY BEFORE PICK UP.	3/4/2024 5:27:12				☐	3/11/2024 5:27:12	Dwight Hylton
Block: 1040 Lot: 10 Street: 51 THIRD ST Name: Summary: MUST PUT GARBAGE OUT ON PROPER DAYS AND NOT BEFORE 6PM THE DAY BEFORE PICK UP. TO PREVENT RODENTS.	2/29/2024				☐	3/7/2024 5:15:33	Patrick Flores
Block: 3299.A Lot: 2 Street: 212 BROOK AVE Name: Summary: MUST PUT GARBAGE OUT ON PROPER DAYS AND NOT BEFORE 6PM THE DAY BEFORE PICK UP.	3/2/2024				☐	3/9/2024 10:41:18	Dwight Hylton
Block: 3211 Lot: 8 Street: 82 LAFAYETTE AVE Name: Summary: MUST PUT GARBAGE OUT ON PROPER DAYS AND NOT BEFORE 6PM THE DAY BEFORE PICK UP.	3/2/2024				☐	3/9/2024 11:14:39	Dwight Hylton
Block: 2188.01 Lot: 7 Street: 450 HIGHLAND AVE. Name: Summary: MUST PUT GARBAGE OUT ON PROPER DAYS AND NOT BEFORE 6PM THE DAY BEFORE PICK UP. TO PREVENT RODENTS	3/2/2024				☐	3/9/2024 11:37:32	Patrick Flores

VIOLATIONS LOG REPORT

Violations that were issued between 3/4/2023 and 3/4/2024 and have the status 'not closed'

<u>Property Identification</u>	<u>Issue Date</u>	<u>Fine Balance</u>	<u>Summons Date</u>	<u>Appeal Date</u>	<u>Abated</u>	<u>Compliance Date</u>	<u>Inspector</u>
Block: 3298 Lot: 24 Street: 171 HOWARD AVE Name: Summary: MUST PUT GARBAGE OUT ON PROPER DAYS AND NOT BEFORE 6PM THE DAY BEFORE PICK UP.	2/28/2024				☐	3/6/2024 4:49:00	Dwight Hylton
Block: 1020.01 Lot: 1 Street: 47 PASSAIC ST Name: Summary: MUST PUT GARBAGE OUT ON PROPER DAYS AND NOT BEFORE 6PM THE DAY BEFORE PICK UP. TO PREVENT PICK UP.	2/28/2024				☐	3/6/2024 5:29:51	Patrick Flores
Block: 3276 Lot: 5 Street: 507 VAN HOUTEN AVE - EXT COMP - Name: Summary: MUST PUT GARBAGE OUT ON PROPER DAYS AND NOT BEFORE 6PM THE DAY BEFORE PICK UP.	10/2/2023				☐	10/9/2023	Alvin Montanez
Block: 1017 Lot: 30 Street: 62 WALL ST Name: Summary: FAIL TO PUT GARBAGE OUT ON PROPER DAYS AND NOT BEFORE 6PM THE DAY BEFORE PICK UP.	10/7/2023				☐	10/8/2023	Jonathan Bello
Block: 4111 Lot: 3 Street: 838 MAIN AVE Name: Summary: MUST PUT GARBAGE OUT ON PROPER DAYS AND NOT BEFORE 6PM THE DAY BEFORE PICK UP.	12/13/2023				☐	12/20/2023 4:47:36	Patrick Flores
Block: 4112 Lot: 11 Street: 810 MAIN AVE Name: Summary: MUST PUT GARBAGE OUT ON PROPER DAYS AND NOT BEFORE 6PM THE DAY BEFORE PICK UP.	12/13/2023				☐	12/20/2023 4:49:34	Patrick Flores
Block: 4094 Lot: 33 Street: 61 VAN BUREN ST. Name: Summary: MUST PUT GARBAGE OUT ON PROPER DAYS AND NOT BEFORE 6PM THE DAY BEFORE PICK UP.	12/14/2023				☐	12/21/2023	Dwight Hylton
Block: 3281 Lot: 39 Street: 435 BROADWAY Name: Summary: MUST PUT GARBAGE OUT ON PROPER DAYS AND NOT BEFORE 6PM THE DAY BEFORE PICK UP.	12/13/2023				☐	12/20/2023 4:20:22	Patrick Flores
Block: 3249.A Lot: 25 Street: 174 RANDOLPH STREET Name: Summary: Times for placement and removal of containers or materials for collections putting garbage early before 6pm	12/13/2023				☐	12/20/2023	Dwight Hylton

VIOLATIONS LOG REPORT

Violations that were issued between 3/4/2023 and 3/4/2024 and have the status 'not closed'

<u>Property Identification</u>	<u>Issue Date</u>	<u>Fine Balance</u>	<u>Summons Date</u>	<u>Appeal Date</u>	<u>Abated</u>	<u>Compliance Date</u>	<u>Inspector</u>
Block: 4071 Lot: 2 Street: 33 PARKER AVE Name: Summary: MUST PUT GARBAGE OUT ON PROPER DAYS AND NOT BEFORE 6PM THE DAY BEFORE PICK UP.	12/13/2023				☐	12/20/2023	Dwight Hylton
Block: 4071 Lot: 8 Street: 21 PARKER AVE. Name: Summary: no garbage must be palced for collection prior to 6pm the day before pickup	12/13/2023				☐	12/20/2023	Dwight Hylton
Block: 4071 Lot: 5 Street: 27 PARKER AVE Name: Summary: No garbage must be placed for collection prior to 6pm the day before pickup	12/13/2023				☐	12/20/2023	Dwight Hylton
Block: 3229 Lot: 1 Street: 180 PASSAIC AVE Name: Summary: MUST PUT GARBAGE OUT ON PROPER DAYS AND NOT BEFORE 6PM THE DAY BEFORE PICK UP.	12/12/2023				☐	12/19/2023	Dwight Hylton
Block: 1081 Lot: 19 Street: 270 PASSAIC ST. Name: Summary: MUST PUT GARBAGE OUT ON PROPER DAYS AND NOT BEFORE 6PM THE DAY BEFORE PICK UP.	12/18/2023				☐	12/25/2023 4:43:55	Patrick Flores
Block: 4095.01 Lot: 19 Street: 203 COLUMBIA AVE. Name: Summary: no garbage must be placed for collection prior to 6pm the day before pick up	12/20/2023				☐	12/27/2023	Dwight Hylton
Block: 3249.01 Lot: 25 Street: 174 RANDOLPH STREET Name: Summary: times for placement and removal of containers of materials for collection putting garbage early before 6pm	12/20/2023				☐	12/27/2023	Dwight Hylton
Block: 4071 Lot: 10 Street: 12 QUINCY ST. Name: Summary: Times of placement and removal of containers of materials for collections putting garbage early before 6pm	12/21/2023				☐	12/28/2023	Dwight Hylton
Block: 1006 Lot: 15 Street: 176 THIRD ST Name: Summary: MUST PUT GARBAGE OUT ON PROPER DAYS AND NOT BEFORE 6PM THE DAY BEFORE PICK UP.	6/2/2023				☐	6/9/2023	Juan Santiago

VIOLATIONS LOG REPORT

Violations that were issued between 3/4/2023 and 3/4/2024 and have the status 'not closed'

<u>Property Identification</u>	<u>Issue Date</u>	<u>Fine Balance</u>	<u>Summons Date</u>	<u>Appeal Date</u>	<u>Abated</u>	<u>Compliance Date</u>	<u>Inspector</u>
Block: 2154 Lot: 31 Street: 60-62 BROADWAY Name: Summary: MUST PUT GARBAGE OUT ON PROPER DAYS AND NOT BEFORE 6PM THE DAY BEFORE PICK UP.	6/1/2023				☐	6/8/2023	Juan Santiago
							157-7-Times for placement and removal of containers or materials for collection
Block: 2150 Lot: 15 Street: 19-21 BROADWAY Name: Summary: MUST PUT GARBAGE OUT ON PROPER DAYS AND NOT BEFORE 6PM THE DAY BEFORE PICK UP.	6/1/2023				☐	6/8/2023	Juan Santiago
							157-7-Times for placement and removal of containers or materials for collection
Block: 4069 Lot: 56 Street: 10 VAN BUREN ST. Name: Summary: MUST PUT GARBAGE OUT ON PROPER DAYS AND NOT BEFORE 6PM THE DAY BEFORE PICK UP.	6/1/2023				☐	6/8/2023	Juan Santiago
							157-7-Times for placement and removal of containers or materials for collection
Block: 4054 Lot: 112 Street: 32 MATTIMORE ST Name: Summary: MUST PUT GARBAGE OUT ON PROPER DAYS AND NOT BEFORE 6PM THE DAY BEFORE PICK UP.	6/1/2023				☐	6/8/2023	Juan Santiago
							157-7-Times for placement and removal of containers or materials for collection
Block: 3308 Lot: 48 Street: 482 BROOK AVE Name: Summary: MUST PUT GARBAGE OUT ON PROPER DAYS AND NOT BEFORE 6PM THE DAY BEFORE PICK UP.	6/1/2023				☐	6/8/2023	Juan Santiago
							157-7-Times for placement and removal of containers or materials for collection
Block: 1133 Lot: 18 Street: 18 ST. FRANCIS WAY Name: Summary: MUST PUT GARBAGE OUT ON PROPER DAYS AND NOT BEFORE 6PM THE DAY BEFORE PICK UP.	6/1/2023				☐	6/8/2023	Juan Santiago
							157-7-Times for placement and removal of containers or materials for collection
Block: 1134 Lot: 4 Street: 610-612 MAIN AVE. Name: Summary: MUST PUT GARBAGE OUT ON PROPER DAYS AND NOT BEFORE 6PM THE DAY BEFORE PICK UP.	6/1/2023				☐	6/8/2023	Juan Santiago
							157-7-Times for placement and removal of containers or materials for collection
Block: 4095 Lot: 33 Street: 65 SHERMAN ST. Name: Summary: MUST PUT GARBAGE OUT ON PROPER DAYS AND NOT BEFORE 6PM THE DAY BEFORE PICK UP.	6/1/2023				☐	6/8/2023	Juan Santiago
							157-7-Times for placement and removal of containers or materials for collection
Block: 2175.01 Lot: 36 Street: 327 SHERMAN ST Name: Summary: MUST PUT GARBAGE OUT ON PROPER DAYS AND NOT BEFORE 6PM THE DAY BEFORE PICK UP.	6/1/2023				☐	6/8/2023	Juan Santiago
							157-7-Times for placement and removal of containers or materials for collection

VIOLATIONS LOG REPORT

Violations that were issued between 3/4/2023 and 3/4/2024 and have the status 'not closed'

<u>Property Identification</u>	<u>Issue Date</u>	<u>Fine Balance</u>	<u>Summons Date</u>	<u>Appeal Date</u>	<u>Abated</u>	<u>Compliance Date</u>	<u>Inspector</u>
Block: 2175.01 Lot: 45 Street: 73 TULIP ST Name: Summary: MUST PUT GARBAGE OUT ON PROPER DAYS AND NOT BEFORE 6PM THE DAY BEFORE PICK UP.	6/1/2023				☐	6/8/2023	Juan Santiago
Block: 2172 Lot: 12 Street: 785-789 MAIN AVE Name: Summary: MUST PUT GARBAGE OUT ON PROPER DAYS AND NOT BEFORE 6PM THE DAY BEFORE PICK UP.	6/1/2023				☐	6/8/2023	Juan Santiago
Block: 2150 Lot: 12 Street: 29 BROADWAY Name: Summary: MUST PUT GARBAGE OUT ON PROPER DAYS AND NOT BEFORE 6PM THE DAY BEFORE PICK UP.	4/5/2023 3:27:21				☐	4/12/2023	Juan Santiago
Block: 1006 Lot: 15 Street: 176 THIRD ST Name: 176 3RD ST A LLC Summary: MUST PUT GARBAGE OUT ON PROPER DAYS (MONDAY & THURSDAY) AND NOT BEFORE 6PM THE DAY BEFORE PICK UP.	4/14/2023				☐	4/24/2023	Juan Santiago
Block: 1006 Lot: 23 Street: 166 THIRD ST Name: Summary: MUST PUT GARBAGE OUT ON PROPER DAYS AND NOT BEFORE 6PM THE DAY BEFORE PICK UP.	5/1/2023				☐	5/8/2023	Juan Santiago
Block: 2151 Lot: 17 Street: 69-73 BROADWAY Name: Summary: MUST PUT GARBAGE OUT ON PROPER DAYS AND NOT BEFORE 6PM THE DAY BEFORE PICK UP.	5/1/2023				☐	5/8/2023	Juan Santiago
Block: 2152 Lot: 38 Street: 80-86 BROADWAY Name: Summary: MUST PUT GARBAGE OUT ON PROPER DAYS AND NOT BEFORE 6PM THE DAY BEFORE PICK UP.	5/1/2023				☐	5/8/2023	Juan Santiago
Block: 3310 Lot: 10 Street: 481 BROOK AVE Name: Summary: MUST PUT GARBAGE OUT ON PROPER DAYS AND NOT BEFORE 6PM THE DAY BEFORE PICK UP.	5/1/2023				☐	5/8/2023	Juan Santiago
Block: 4095 Lot: 33 Street: 65 SHERMAN ST. Name: Summary: MUST PUT GARBAGE OUT ON PROPER DAYS AND NOT BEFORE 6PM THE DAY BEFORE PICK UP.	5/1/2023				☐	5/8/2023	Juan Santiago

VIOLATIONS LOG REPORT

Violations that were issued between 3/4/2023 and 3/4/2024 and have the status 'not closed'

<u>Property Identification</u>	<u>Issue Date</u>	<u>Fine Balance</u>	<u>Summons Date</u>	<u>Appeal Date</u>	<u>Abated</u>	<u>Compliance Date</u>	<u>Inspector</u>
Block: 1001 Lot: 8 Street: 80 FOURTH ST Name: Summary: MUST PUT GARBAGE OUT ON PROPER DAYS AND NOT BEFORE 6PM THE DAY BEFORE PICK UP.	5/2/2023				☐	5/9/2023	Juan Santiago
							157-7-Times for placement and removal of containers or materials for collection
Block: 2178 Lot: 11 Street: 875 MAIN AVE Name: Summary: MUST PUT GARBAGE OUT ON PROPER DAYS AND NOT BEFORE 6PM THE DAY BEFORE PICK UP.	5/2/2023				☐	5/9/2023	Juan Santiago
							157-7-Times for placement and removal of containers or materials for collection
Block: 2150 Lot: 14 Street: 23 BROADWAY Name: Summary: MUST PUT GARBAGE OUT ON PROPER DAYS AND NOT BEFORE 6PM THE DAY BEFORE PICK UP.	5/2/2023				☐	5/9/2023	Juan Santiago
							157-7-Times for placement and removal of containers or materials for collection
Block: 2150 Lot: 9 Street: 35 BROADWAY Name: Summary: MUST PUT GARBAGE OUT ON PROPER DAYS AND NOT BEFORE 6PM THE DAY BEFORE PICK UP.	5/2/2023				☐	5/9/2023	Juan Santiago
							157-7-Times for placement and removal of containers or materials for collection
Block: 1045 Lot: 30 Street: 129 THIRD ST. Name: Summary: MUST PUT GARBAGE OUT ON PROPER DAYS AND NOT BEFORE 6PM THE DAY BEFORE PICK UP.	5/2/2023				☐	5/9/2023	Juan Santiago
							157-7-Times for placement and removal of containers or materials for collection
Block: 1046 Lot: 10 Street: 149 MARKET ST Name: Summary: MUST PUT GARBAGE OUT ON PROPER DAYS AND NOT BEFORE 6PM THE DAY BEFORE PICK UP.	5/2/2023				☐	5/9/2023	Juan Santiago
							157-7-Times for placement and removal of containers or materials for collection
Block: 4072 Lot: 24 Street: 180 MONROE ST. Name: Summary: MUST PUT GARBAGE OUT ON PROPER DAYS AND NOT BEFORE 6PM THE DAY BEFORE PICK UP.	5/2/2023				☐	5/9/2023	Juan Santiago
							157-7-Times for placement and removal of containers or materials for collection
Block: 4125 Lot: 1 Street: 47-51 LEXINGTON AVE Name: Summary: MUST PUT GARBAGE OUT ON PROPER DAYS AND NOT BEFORE 6PM THE DAY BEFORE PICK UP.	5/2/2023				☐	5/9/2023	Juan Santiago
							157-7-Times for placement and removal of containers or materials for collection
Block: 2154 Lot: 17 Street: 20-22 BROADWAY Name: Summary: MUST PUT GARBAGE OUT ON PROPER DAYS AND NOT BEFORE 6PM THE DAY BEFORE PICK UP.	5/2/2023				☐	5/9/2023	Juan Santiago
							157-7-Times for placement and removal of containers or materials for collection

VIOLATIONS LOG REPORT

Violations that were issued between 3/4/2023 and 3/4/2024 and have the status 'not closed'

<u>Property Identification</u>	<u>Issue Date</u>	<u>Fine Balance</u>	<u>Summons Date</u>	<u>Appeal Date</u>	<u>Abated</u>	<u>Compliance Date</u>	<u>Inspector</u>
Block: 4092.01 Lot: 21 Street: 236 MONROE ST. Name: Summary: MUST PUT GARBAGE OUT ON PROPER DAYS AND NOT BEFORE 6PM THE DAY BEFORE PICK UP.	5/2/2023				☐	5/9/2023	Juan Santiago
							157-7-Times for placement and removal of containers or materials for collection
Block: 4092.01 Lot: 22 Street: 149 COLUMBIA AVE. Name: Summary: MUST PUT GARBAGE OUT ON PROPER DAYS AND NOT BEFORE 6PM THE DAY BEFORE PICK UP.	5/2/2023				☐	5/9/2023	Juan Santiago
							157-7-Times for placement and removal of containers or materials for collection
Block: 4091 Lot: 18 Street: 231 MONROE ST Name: Summary: MUST PUT GARBAGE OUT ON PROPER DAYS AND NOT BEFORE 6PM THE DAY BEFORE PICK UP.	5/2/2023				☐	5/9/2023	Juan Santiago
							157-7-Times for placement and removal of containers or materials for collection
Block: 4091 Lot: 17 Street: 233 MONROE ST Name: Summary: MUST PUT GARBAGE OUT ON PROPER DAYS AND NOT BEFORE 6PM THE DAY BEFORE PICK UP.	5/2/2023				☐	5/9/2023	Juan Santiago
							157-7-Times for placement and removal of containers or materials for collection
Block: 3289 Lot: 27 Street: 29 GRACE TERRACE Name: Summary: MUST PUT GARBAGE OUT ON PROPER DAYS AND NOT BEFORE 6PM THE DAY BEFORE PICK UP.	5/2/2023				☐	5/9/2023	Juan Santiago
							157-7-Times for placement and removal of containers or materials for collection
Block: 2178 Lot: 12 Street: 871 MAIN AVE. Name: Summary: MUST PUT GARBAGE OUT ON PROPER DAYS AND NOT BEFORE 6PM THE DAY BEFORE PICK UP.	5/2/2023				☐	5/9/2023	Juan Santiago
							157-7-Times for placement and removal of containers or materials for collection
Block: 2181 Lot: 11 Street: 935 MAIN AVE Name: Summary: MUST PUT GARBAGE OUT ON PROPER DAYS AND NOT BEFORE 6PM THE DAY BEFORE PICK UP.	5/2/2023				☐	5/9/2023	Juan Santiago
							157-7-Times for placement and removal of containers or materials for collection
Block: 1076 Lot: 20 Street: 35 JEFFERSON ST Name: Summary: MUST PUT GARBAGE OUT ON PROPER DAYS AND NOT BEFORE 6PM THE DAY BEFORE PICK UP.	5/2/2023				☐	5/9/2023	Juan Santiago
							157-7-Times for placement and removal of containers or materials for collection
Block: 1076 Lot: 19 Street: 33 JEFFERSON ST. Name: Summary: MUST PUT GARBAGE OUT ON PROPER DAYS AND NOT BEFORE 6PM THE DAY BEFORE PICK UP.	5/2/2023				☐	5/9/2023	Juan Santiago
							157-7-Times for placement and removal of containers or materials for collection

VIOLATIONS LOG REPORT

Violations that were issued between 3/4/2023 and 3/4/2024 and have the status 'not closed'

<u>Property Identification</u>	<u>Issue Date</u>	<u>Fine Balance</u>	<u>Summons Date</u>	<u>Appeal Date</u>	<u>Abated</u>	<u>Compliance Date</u>	<u>Inspector</u>
Block: 1035 Lot: 25 Street: 6 MARKET ST Name: Summary: MUST PUT GARBAGE OUT ON PROPER DAYS AND NOT BEFORE 6PM THE DAY BEFORE PICK UP.	5/2/2023				☐	5/9/2023	Juan Santiago
							157-7-Times for placement and removal of containers or materials for collection
Block: 2178 Lot: 3 Street: 883 MAIN AVE. Name: Summary: MUST PUT GARBAGE OUT ON PROPER DAYS AND NOT BEFORE 6PM THE DAY BEFORE PICK UP.	5/2/2023				☐	5/9/2023	Juan Santiago
							157-7-Times for placement and removal of containers or materials for collection
Block: 2178 Lot: 11 Street: 875 MAIN AVE Name: Summary: MUST PUT GARBAGE OUT ON PROPER DAYS AND NOT BEFORE 6PM THE DAY BEFORE PICK UP.	5/2/2023				☐	5/9/2023	Juan Santiago
							157-7-Times for placement and removal of containers or materials for collection
Block: 2181 Lot: 11 Street: 935 MAIN AVE Name: Summary: MUST PUT GARBAGE OUT ON PROPER DAYS AND NOT BEFORE 6PM THE DAY BEFORE PICK UP.	5/2/2023				☐	5/9/2023	Juan Santiago
							157-7-Times for placement and removal of containers or materials for collection
Block: 2178 Lot: 50 Street: 415 HARRISON ST. Name: Summary: MUST PUT GARBAGE OUT ON PROPER DAYS AND NOT BEFORE 6PM THE DAY BEFORE PICK UP.	5/2/2023				☐	5/9/2023	Juan Santiago
							157-7-Times for placement and removal of containers or materials for collection
Block: 2178 Lot: 51 Street: 413 HARRISON ST. Name: Summary: MUST PUT GARBAGE OUT ON PROPER DAYS AND NOT BEFORE 6PM THE DAY BEFORE PICK UP.	5/2/2023				☐	5/9/2023	Juan Santiago
							157-7-Times for placement and removal of containers or materials for collection
Block: 1003 Lot: 11 Street: 114 THIRD ST Name: Summary: MUST PUT GARBAGE OUT ON PROPER DAYS AND NOT BEFORE 6PM THE DAY BEFORE PICK UP.	5/2/2023				☐	5/9/2023	Juan Santiago
							157-7-Times for placement and removal of containers or materials for collection
Block: 2151 Lot: 17 Street: 69-73 BROADWAY Name: Summary: MUST PUT GARBAGE OUT ON PROPER DAYS AND NOT BEFORE 6PM THE DAY BEFORE PICK UP.	5/2/2023				☐	5/2/2023	Juan Santiago
							157-7-Times for placement and removal of containers or materials for collection
Block: 4071 Lot: 23 Street: 38 QUINCY ST Name: Summary: MUST PUT GARBAGE OUT ON PROPER DAYS AND NOT BEFORE 6PM THE DAY BEFORE PICK UP.	6/26/2023				☐	7/3/2023	Jonathan Bello
							157-7-Times for placement and removal of containers or materials for collection

VIOLATIONS LOG REPORT

Violations that were issued between 3/4/2023 and 3/4/2024 and have the status 'not closed'

<u>Property Identification</u>	<u>Issue Date</u>	<u>Fine Balance</u>	<u>Summons Date</u>	<u>Appeal Date</u>	<u>Abated</u>	<u>Compliance Date</u>	<u>Inspector</u>
Block: 1013 Lot: 18.04 Street: 39 FOURTH ST. Name: Summary: MUST PUT GARBAGE OUT ON PROPER DAYS AND NOT BEFORE 6PM THE DAY BEFORE PICK UP.	6/27/2023				☐	7/4/2023 10:09:38	Patrick Flores
							157-7-Times for placement and removal of containers or materials for collection
Block: 4061 Lot: 14 Street: 10 ALLEN ST Name: Summary: MUST PUT GARBAGE OUT ON PROPER DAYS AND NOT BEFORE 6PM THE DAY BEFORE PICK UP.	6/27/2023				☐	7/4/2023 1:52:20	Patrick Flores
							157-7-Times for placement and removal of containers or materials for collection
Block: 3228 Lot: 36 Street: 82 MEADE AVE. Name: Summary: PREMISES SHALL BE KEPT LANDSCAPED AND LAWN,BUSHES AND HEDGES SHALL BE KEPT NEATLY TRIMMED.	6/28/2023				☐	7/5/2023	Patrick Flores
							219-16-Appearance of exterior of residential premises
Block: 3246 Lot: 14 Street: 119 LINDEN ST Name: Summary: PREMISES SHALL BE KEPT LANDSCAPED AND LAWN,BUSHES AND HEDGES SHALL BE KEPT NEATLY TRIMMED.	6/28/2023				☐	7/5/2023	Patrick Flores
							219-16-Appearance of exterior of residential premises
Block: 1292 Lot: 1 Street: 63 SPRING ST. Name: Summary: PREMISES SHALL BE KEPT LANDSCAPED AND LAWN,BUSHES AND HEDGES SHALL BE KEPT NEATLY TRIMMED.	6/28/2023				☐	7/5/2023	Patrick Flores
							219-16-Appearance of exterior of residential premises
Block: 3299.A Lot: 2 Street: 212 BROOK AVE Name: Summary: must trim bushes to not impede sidewalk.	6/28/2023				☐	7/5/2023 10:19:45	Patrick Flores
							219-16-Appearance of exterior of residential premises
Block: 3299.A Lot: 1 Street: 214 BROOK AVE Name: Summary: PREMISES SHALL BE KEPT LANDSCAPED AND LAWN,BUSHES,HIGH GRASS AND HEDGES SHALL BE KEPT NEATLY TRIMMED. LAST WARNING NO OTHER VIOLATIONS WILL BE SEND.	6/28/2023				☐	7/5/2023 10:21:59	Patrick Flores
							219-16-Appearance of exterior of residential premises
Block: 3228 Lot: 40 Street: 90 MEADE AVE Name: Summary: PREMISES SHALL BE KEPT LANDSCAPED AND LAWN,BUSHES,HIGH GRASS AND HEDGES SHALL BE KEPT NEATLY TRIMMED. LAST WARNING NO OTHER VIOLATIONS WILL BE SEND.	6/28/2023				☐	7/5/2023 10:36:20	Patrick Flores
							219-16-Appearance of exterior of residential premises

VIOLATIONS LOG REPORT

Violations that were issued between 3/4/2023 and 3/4/2024 and have the status 'not closed'

<u>Property Identification</u>	<u>Issue Date</u>	<u>Fine Balance</u>	<u>Summons Date</u>	<u>Appeal Date</u>	<u>Abated</u>	<u>Compliance Date</u>	<u>Inspector</u>
Block: 2193.02 Lot: 5.01 Street: 293 SUMMER ST. Name: Summary: PREMISES SHALL BE KEPT LANDSCAPED AND LAWN,BUSHES,HIGH GRASS AND HEDGES SHALL BE KEPT NEATLY TRIMMED. LAST WARNING NO OTHER VIOLATIONS WILL BE SEND.	6/28/2023				☐	7/5/2023 10:51:35	Patrick Flores
Block: 3246 Lot: 43 Street: 41 LINDEN ST Name: Summary: PREMISES SHALL BE KEPT LANDSCAPED AND LAWN,BUSHES,HIGH GRASS AND HEDGES SHALL BE KEPT NEATLY TRIMMED. LAST WARNING NO OTHER VIOLATIONS WILL BE SEND.	6/28/2023				☐	7/5/2023 11:07:45	Patrick Flores
Block: 2186 Lot: 47 Street: 171 BURGESS PL. Name: Summary: PREMISES SHALL BE KEPT LANDSCAPED AND LAWN,BUSHES AND HEDGES SHALL BE KEPT NEATLY TRIMMED.	6/27/2023				☐	7/4/2023 10:31:34	Patrick Flores
Block: 2200 Lot: 17 Street: 184 HOWE AVE. Name: Summary: Must cut all high grass and/or weeds, must be kept maintained at all times	6/26/2023				☐	7/5/2023	Jennifer Ogando
Block: 4095 Lot: 30 Street: 171 HOPE AVE Name: Summary: PREMISES SHALL BE KEPT LANDSCAPED AND LAWN,BUSHES HIGH GRASS AND HEDGES SHALL BE KEPT NEATLY TRIMMED. NO OTHER VIOLATION WILL BE SEND.	6/26/2023				☐	7/3/2023 10:44:57	Jonathan Bello
Block: 1131 Lot: 4 Street: 330 PASSAIC STREET Name: Summary: PREMISES SHALL BE KEPT LANDSCAPED AND LAWN,BUSHES,HIGH GRASS AND HEDGES SHALL BE KEPT NEATLY TRIMMED. LAST WARNING NO OTHER VIOLATIONS WILL BE SEND.	6/23/2023				☐	6/30/2023 1:06:47	Patrick Flores
Block: 3308 Lot: 53 Street: 490 BROOK AVE Name: Summary: PREMISES SHALL BE KEPT LANDSCAPED AND LAWN,BUSHES,HIGH GRASS AND HEDGES SHALL BE KEPT NEATLY TRIMMED. LAST WARNING NO OTHER VIOLATIONS WILL BE SEND.	7/13/2023				☐	7/20/2023 10:46:22	Patrick Flores
Block: 3257 Lot: 8 Street: 81 WESTERVELT PL Name: Summary: PREMISES SHALL BE KEPT LANDSCAPED AND LAWN,BUSHES,HIGH GRASS AND HEDGES SHALL BE KEPT NEATLY TRIMMED. LAST WARNING NO OTHER VIOLATIONS WILL BE SEND.	7/13/2023				☐	7/20/2023 11:49:45	Patrick Flores

VIOLATIONS LOG REPORT

Violations that were issued between 3/4/2023 and 3/4/2024 and have the status 'not closed'

<u>Property Identification</u>	<u>Issue Date</u>	<u>Fine Balance</u>	<u>Summons Date</u>	<u>Appeal Date</u>	<u>Abated</u>	<u>Compliance Date</u>	<u>Inspector</u>
Block: 3258 Lot: 42.01 Street: 68 WESTERVELT PL. Name: Summary: PREMISES SHALL BE KEPT LANDSCAPED AND LAWN,BUSHES,HIGH GRASS AND HEDGES SHALL BE KEPT NEATLY TRIMMED. LAST WARNING NO OTHER VIOLATIONS WILL BE SEND.	7/14/2023				☐	7/21/2023 1:25:09	Patrick Flores
Block: 3256 Lot: 67 Street: 115 WESTERVELT PL Name: Summary: PREMISES SHALL BE KEPT LANDSCAPED AND LAWN,BUSHES,HIGH GRASS AND HEDGES SHALL BE KEPT NEATLY TRIMMED. LAST WARNING NO OTHER VIOLATIONS WILL BE SEND.	7/12/2023				☐	7/19/2023 1:12:26	Patrick Flores
Block: 3256 Lot: 67 Street: 115 WESTERVELT PL Name: Summary: PREMISES SHALL BE KEPT LANDSCAPED AND LAWN,BUSHES,HIGH GRASS AND HEDGES SHALL BE KEPT NEATLY TRIMMED. LAST WARNING NO OTHER VIOLATIONS WILL BE SEND.	7/12/2023				☐	7/19/2023 1:14:16	Patrick Flores
Block: 3257 Lot: 10 Street: 77 WESTERVELT PL Name: Summary: PREMISES SHALL BE KEPT LANDSCAPED AND LAWN,BUSHES AND HEDGES SHALL BE KEPT NEATLY TRIMMED.	7/12/2023				☐	7/19/2023	Patrick Flores
Block: 3256 Lot: 72 Street: 123 WESTERVELT PL Name: Summary: PREMISES SHALL BE KEPT LANDSCAPED AND LAWN,BUSHES AND HEDGES SHALL BE KEPT NEATLY TRIMMED.	7/12/2023				☐	7/19/2023	Patrick Flores
Block: 1262.03 Lot: 2 Street: 63 PARK AVE Name: Summary: PREMISES SHALL BE KEPT LANDSCAPED AND LAWN,BUSHES,HIGH GRASS AND HEDGES SHALL BE KEPT NEATLY TRIMMED. LAST WARNING NO OTHER VIOLATIONS WILL BE SEND.	7/12/2023				☐	7/19/2023 9:21:19	Patrick Flores
Block: 3306 Lot: 94 Street: 111 RIDGE AVE. Name: Summary: PREMISES SHALL BE KEPT LANDSCAPED AND LAWN,BUSHES,HIGH GRASS AND HEDGES SHALL BE KEPT NEATLY TRIMMED. LAST WARNING NO OTHER VIOLATIONS WILL BE SEND.	7/12/2023				☐	7/19/2023 9:26:58	Patrick Flores
Block: 3255 Lot: 31 Street: 19 RANDOLPH ST Name: Summary: PREMISES SHALL BE KEPT LANDSCAPED AND LAWN,BUSHES,HIGH GRASS AND HEDGES SHALL BE KEPT NEATLY TRIMMED. LAST WARNING NO OTHER VIOLATIONS WILL BE SEND.	7/12/2023				☐	7/19/2023 9:32:47	Patrick Flores

VIOLATIONS LOG REPORT

Violations that were issued between 3/4/2023 and 3/4/2024 and have the status 'not closed'

<u>Property Identification</u>	<u>Issue Date</u>	<u>Fine Balance</u>	<u>Summons Date</u>	<u>Appeal Date</u>	<u>Abated</u>	<u>Compliance Date</u>	<u>Inspector</u>
Block: 4069 Lot: 58 Street: 65 PARKER AVE Name: Summary: PREMISES SHALL BE KEPT LANDSCAPED AND LAWN,BUSHES,HIGH GRASS AND HEDGES SHALL BE KEPT NEATLY TRIMMED. LAST WARNING NO OTHER VIOLATIONS WILL BE SEND.	7/10/2023				☐	7/17/2023 9:58:25	Patrick Flores
Block: 4069 Lot: 58 Street: 65 PARKER AVE Name: Summary: PREMISES SHALL BE KEPT LANDSCAPED AND LAWN,BUSHES,HIGH GRASS AND HEDGES SHALL BE KEPT NEATLY TRIMMED. LAST WARNING NO OTHER VIOLATIONS WILL BE SEND.	7/10/2023				☐	7/17/2023 10:18:12	Patrick Flores
Block: 4069 Lot: 63 Street: 61 PARKER AVE. Name: Summary: PREMISES SHALL BE KEPT LANDSCAPED AND LAWN,BUSHES,HIGH GRASS AND HEDGES SHALL BE KEPT NEATLY TRIMMED. LAST WARNING NO OTHER VIOLATIONS WILL BE SEND.	7/7/2023				☐	7/14/2023 10:11:11	Patrick Flores
Block: 4098 Lot: 61 Street: 234 HARRISON ST Name: Summary: PREMISES SHALL BE KEPT LANDSCAPED AND LAWN,BUSHES AND HEDGES SHALL BE KEPT NEATLY TRIMMED.	7/10/2023				☐	7/17/2023	Alvin Montanez
Block: 4103 Lot: 28 Street: 323-325 HIGHLAND AVE. Name: Summary: PREMISES SHALL BE KEPT LANDSCAPED AND LAWN,BUSHES AND HEDGES SHALL BE KEPT NEATLY TRIMMED.	7/10/2023				☐	7/17/2023 9:50:56	Patrick Flores
Block: 4105.A Lot: 13 Street: 35 SUMMER ST Name: Summary: PREMISES SHALL BE KEPT LANDSCAPED AND LAWN,BUSHES AND HEDGES SHALL BE KEPT NEATLY TRIMMED.	7/25/2023				☐	8/1/2023 11:44:19	Alvin Montanez
Block: 1020 Lot: 11 Street: 154 NINTH ST. Name: Summary: PREMISES SHALL BE KEPT LANDSCAPED AND LAWN,BUSHES,HIGH GRASS AND HEDGES SHALL BE KEPT NEATLY TRIMMED. LAST WARNING NO OTHER VIOLATIONS WILL BE SEND.	7/21/2023				☐	7/28/2023 7:25:35	Patrick Flores
Block: 2175.04 Lot: 12 Street: 528 GREGORY AVE Name: Summary: PREMISES SHALL BE KEPT LANDSCAPED AND LAWN,BUSHES HIGH GRASS AND HEDGES SHALL BE KEPT NEATLY TRIMMED. NO OTHER VIOLATION WILL BE SEND.	7/20/2023				☐	7/27/2023 3:00:58	Jonathan Bello

VIOLATIONS LOG REPORT

Violations that were issued between 3/4/2023 and 3/4/2024 and have the status 'not closed'

<u>Property Identification</u>	<u>Issue Date</u>	<u>Fine Balance</u>	<u>Summons Date</u>	<u>Appeal Date</u>	<u>Abated</u>	<u>Compliance Date</u>	<u>Inspector</u>
Block: 3226 Lot: 30 Street: 225 HOWE AVE. Name: Summary: PREMISES SHALL BE KEPT LANDSCAPED AND LAWN,BUSHES,HIGH GRASS AND HEDGES SHALL BE KEPT NEATLY TRIMMED.LAST WARNING NO OTHER VIOLATIONS WILL BE SEND.	7/20/2023				☐	7/31/2023	Jonathan Bello
Block: 3256 Lot: 64 Street: 111 WESTERVELT PL Name: Summary: PREMISES SHALL BE KEPT LANDSCAPED AND LAWN,BUSHES,HIGH GRASS AND HEDGES SHALL BE KEPT NEATLY TRIMMED. LAST WARNING NO OTHER VIOLATIONS WILL BE SEND.	7/20/2023				☐	7/27/2023 3:29:15	Patrick Flores
Block: 4093 Lot: 11 Street: 59 JACKSON ST. Name: Summary: PREMISES SHALL BE KEPT LANDSCAPED AND LAWN,BUSHES AND HEDGES SHALL BE KEPT NEATLY TRIMMED.	7/19/2023				☐	7/26/2023	Alvin Montanez
Block: 4064 Lot: 1 Street: 62-64 VAN WINKLE AVE. 17 UNITS -OC Name: Summary: Must scrape and paint chipped paint and patches	7/17/2023				☐	10/6/2023	Jennifer Ogando
Block: 1042 Lot: 10 Street: 85 MARKET ST. Name: Summary: PREMISES SHALL BE KEPT LANDSCAPED AND LAWN,BUSHES AND HEDGES SHALL BE KEPT NEATLY TRIMMED.	8/1/2023				☐	8/8/2023	Alvin Montanez
Block: 1042 Lot: 4 Street: 87-91 MARKET ST. Name: Summary: PREMISES SHALL BE KEPT LANDSCAPED AND LAWN,BUSHES AND HEDGES SHALL BE KEPT NEATLY TRIMMED.	8/1/2023				☐	8/8/2023	Alvin Montanez
Block: 4094 Lot: 7 Street: 202 COLUMBIA AVE -4F -OC -PM Name: Summary: Must cut all high grass, bushes / or weeds around all property and kept it trimmed at all times. Last warning.	8/7/2023 1:30:00				☐	10/14/2023	Jonathan Bello
Block: 3220 Lot: 33 Street: 447 PAULISON AVE Name: Summary: Must cut all high grass and/or weeds, must be kept maintained at all times	8/14/2023				☐	9/6/2023	Jennifer Ogando
Block: 2173 Lot: 26 Street: 258 - 268 OAK ST Name: Summary: PREMISES SHALL BE KEPT LANDSCAPED AND LAWN,BUSHES AND HEDGES SHALL BE KEPT NEATLY TRIMMED.	8/15/2023				☐	8/22/2023	Alvin Montanez

VIOLATIONS LOG REPORT

Violations that were issued between 3/4/2023 and 3/4/2024 and have the status 'not closed'

<u>Property Identification</u>	<u>Issue Date</u>	<u>Fine Balance</u>	<u>Summons Date</u>	<u>Appeal Date</u>	<u>Abated</u>	<u>Compliance Date</u>	<u>Inspector</u>
Block: 4094.01 Lot: 16 Street: 100 JACKSON ST Name: Summary: PREMISES SHALL BE KEPT LANDSCAPED AND LAWN,BUSHES AND HEDGES SHALL BE KEPT NEATLY TRIMMED.	8/14/2023				☐	8/21/2023	Alvin Montanez
Block: 4099 Lot: 70 Street: 173 HIGHLAND AVE -EX -COMP -AM Name: Summary: PREMISES SHALL BE KEPT LANDSCAPED AND LAWN,BUSHES AND HEDGES SHALL BE KEPT NEATLY TRIMMED.	8/14/2023				☐	8/21/2023	Alvin Montanez
Block: 2158.01 Lot: 11 Street: 48 HENRY STREET Name: Summary: Must remove all dead trees from both side of the property.	8/10/2023				☐	8/24/2023	Jonathan Bello
Block: 1085 Lot: 37 Street: 138 WASHINGTON PL Name: Summary: PREMISES SHALL BE KEPT LANDSCAPED AND LAWN,BUSHES HIGH GRASS AND HEDGES SHALL BE KEPT NEATLY TRIMMED. NO OTHER VIOLATION WILL BE SEND.	8/8/2023 1:50:19				☐	8/18/2023	Jonathan Bello
Block: 2173 Lot: 26 Street: 258 - 268 OAK ST - EXT COMP - AM Name: Summary: PREMISES SHALL BE KEPT LANDSCAPED AND LAWN,BUSHES AND HEDGES SHALL BE KEPT NEATLY TRIMMED.	8/9/2023 9:30:00				☐	8/16/2023	Alvin Montanez
Block: 3212 Lot: 9 Street: 123 PAULISON AVE Name: Summary: PREMISES SHALL BE KEPT LANDSCAPED AND LAWN,BUSHES AND HEDGES SHALL BE KEPT NEATLY TRIMMED.	5/1/2023				☐	5/8/2023	Alvin Montanez
Block: 4063 Lot: 30 Street: 21 VAN WINKLE AVE Name: Summary: PREMISES SHALL BE KEPT LANDSCAPED AND LAWN,BUSHES AND HEDGES SHALL BE KEPT NEATLY TRIMMED.	4/26/2023				☐	5/3/2023	Alvin Montanez
Block: 1292.03 Lot: 30 Street: 19 UNION AVE 1F -OC -AM Name: Summary: MUST SCRAPE AND PAINT EXTERIOR CHIPPED PAINT AND WINDOWS.	3/17/2023				☐	6/24/2023	Alvin Montanez
Block: 3270 Lot: 10 Street: 341 BROADWAY - EXT COMP - PM Name: Summary: PREMISES SHALL BE KEPT LANDSCAPED AND LAWN,BUSHES AND HEDGES SHALL BE KEPT NEATLY TRIMMED.	5/24/2023				☐	5/31/2023	Alvin Montanez

VIOLATIONS LOG REPORT

Violations that were issued between 3/4/2023 and 3/4/2024 and have the status 'not closed'

<u>Property Identification</u>	<u>Issue Date</u>	<u>Fine Balance</u>	<u>Summons Date</u>	<u>Appeal Date</u>	<u>Abated</u>	<u>Compliance Date</u>	<u>Inspector</u>
Block: 1136.01 Lot: 20 Street: 97 RIVER DR - COMM/WAREHOUSE - Name: Summary: Must cut all high grass/ or weeds around all property and kept it trimmed at all times. Last warning.	5/22/2023				☐	8/29/2023	Jonathan Bello
							219-16-Appearance of exterior of residential premises
Block: 4108 Lot: 11 Street: 297 HARRISON ST Name: Summary: PREMISES SHALL BE KEPT LANDSCAPED AND LAWN,BUSHES AND HEDGES SHALL BE KEPT NEATLY TRIMMED.	5/8/2023				☐	5/15/2023	Alvin Montanez
							219-16-Appearance of exterior of residential premises
Block: 3248 Lot: 9 Street: 355 AYCRIGG AVE Name: Summary: Must cut all high grass and/or weeds, must be kept maintained at all times	5/5/2023				☐	5/17/2023	Jennifer Ogando
							219-16-Appearance of exterior of residential premises
Block: 3249 Lot: 22 Street: 16 OFFORD STREET Name: Summary: PREMISES SHALL BE KEPT LANDSCAPED AND LAWN,BUSHES, HIGH GRASS AND HEDGES SHALL BE KEPT NEATLY TRIMMED.	5/17/2023				☐	5/24/2023	Jonathan Bello
							219-16-Appearance of exterior of residential premises
Block: 4109 Lot: 1 Street: 128-148 LEXINGTON AVE Name: Summary: PREMISES SHALL BE KEPT LANDSCAPED AND LAWN,BUSHES AND HEDGES SHALL BE KEPT NEATLY TRIMMED.	5/18/2023				☐	5/25/2023	Alvin Montanez
							219-16-Appearance of exterior of residential premises
Block: 1131 Lot: 4 Street: 330 PASSAIC STREET Name: Summary: PREMISES SHALL BE KEPT LANDSCAPED AND LAWN,BUSHES AND HEDGES SHALL BE KEPT NEATLY TRIMMED.	5/17/2023				☐	5/24/2023	Joe Colon
							219-16-Appearance of exterior of residential premises
Block: 4069 Lot: 22 Street: 41 SHERMAN ST Name: Summary: PREMISES SHALL BE KEPT LANDSCAPED AND LAWN,BUSHES AND HEDGES SHALL BE KEPT NEATLY TRIMMED.	6/2/2023				☐	6/9/2023	Alvin Montanez
							219-16-Appearance of exterior of residential premises
Block: 1081 Lot: 17 Street: 272-274 PASSAIC ST. Name: Summary: PREMISES SHALL BE KEPT LANDSCAPED AND LAWN,BUSHES HIGH GRASS AND HEDGES SHALL BE KEPT NEATLY TRIMMED. NO OTHER VIOLATION WILL BE SEND.	6/6/2023				☐	6/13/2023 10:22:35	Jonathan Bello
							219-16-Appearance of exterior of residential premises
Block: 3289 Lot: 66 Street: 17 DE BELL CT Name: Summary: Must cut all high grass and/or weeds, must be kept maintained at all times	6/7/2023				☐	6/16/2023	Jennifer Ogando
							219-16-Appearance of exterior of residential premises

VIOLATIONS LOG REPORT

Violations that were issued between 3/4/2023 and 3/4/2024 and have the status 'not closed'

<u>Property Identification</u>	<u>Issue Date</u>	<u>Fine Balance</u>	<u>Summons Date</u>	<u>Appeal Date</u>	<u>Abated</u>	<u>Compliance Date</u>	<u>Inspector</u>
Block: 3214 Lot: 8 Street: 240 LAFAYETTE AVE Name: Summary: PREMISES SHALL BE KEPT LANDSCAPED AND LAWN,BUSHES AND HEDGES SHALL BE KEPT NEATLY TRIMMED.	6/12/2023				☐	6/19/2023	Alvin Montanez
Block: 1085 Lot: 14 Street: 107 JEFFERSON ST Name: Summary: PREMISES SHALL BE KEPT LANDSCAPED AND LAWN,BUSHES AND HEDGES SHALL BE KEPT NEATLY TRIMMED.	6/12/2023				☐	6/19/2023	Alvin Montanez
Block: 2147 Lot: 3 Street: 601 MAIN AVE Name: Summary: PREMISES SHALL BE KEPT LANDSCAPED AND LAWN,BUSHES HIGH GRASS AND HEDGES SHALL BE KEPT NEATLY TRIMMED. NO OTHER VIOLATION WILL BE SEND BY EXCHANGE PL SIDE.	6/13/2023				☐	6/23/2023	Jonathan Bello
Block: 1296 Lot: 11 Street: 77-79 HOWARD AVE Name: Summary: PREMISES SHALL BE KEPT LANDSCAPED AND LAWN,BUSHES AND HEDGES SHALL BE KEPT NEATLY TRIMMED.	6/15/2023				☐	6/22/2023	Alvin Montanez
Block: 4113 Lot: 31 Street: 169-171 VAN BUREN ST. Name: Summary: PREMISES SHALL BE KEPT LANDSCAPED AND LAWN,BUSHES AND HEDGES SHALL BE KEPT NEATLY TRIMMED.	6/6/2023 9:30:00				☐	6/13/2023	Alvin Montanez
Block: 4093.A Lot: 17 Street: 96 QUINCY ST Name: Summary: PREMISES SHALL BE KEPT LANDSCAPED AND LAWN, HIGH GRASS,BUSHES AND HEDGES SHALL BE KEPT NEATLY TRIMMED.LAST WARNING NO OTHER VIOLATIONS WILL BE SEND KEPT TRIMMED AT ALL TIMES.	6/20/2023				☐	6/27/2023	Jonathan Bello
Block: 4110 Lot: 26 Street: 176 VAN BUREN ST Name: Summary: PREMISES SHALL BE KEPT LANDSCAPED AND LAWN, HIGH GRASS,BUSHES AND HEDGES SHALL BE KEPT NEATLY TRIMMED AT ALL TIMES. LAST WARNING.	6/20/2023				☐	6/27/2023	Jonathan Bello
Block: 4113 Lot: 31 Street: 169-171 VAN BUREN ST. Name: Summary: PREMISES SHALL BE KEPT LANDSCAPED AND LAWN, HIGH GRASS,BUSHES AND HEDGES SHALL BE KEPT NEATLY TRIMMED AT ALL TIMES. LAST WARNING.	6/20/2023				☐	6/27/2023	Jonathan Bello

VIOLATIONS LOG REPORT

Violations that were issued between 3/4/2023 and 3/4/2024 and have the status 'not closed'

<u>Property Identification</u>	<u>Issue Date</u>	<u>Fine Balance</u>	<u>Summons Date</u>	<u>Appeal Date</u>	<u>Abated</u>	<u>Compliance Date</u>	<u>Inspector</u>
Block: 4114 Lot: 1 Street: 124 LEXINGTON AV Name: Summary: PREMISES SHALL BE KEPT LANDSCAPED AND LAWN, HIGH GRASS,BUSHES AND HEDGES SHALL BE KEPT NEATLY TRIMMED AT ALL TIMES. LAST WARNING.	6/20/2023				☐	6/27/2023	Jonathan Bello
Block: 4095.01 Lot: 9 Street: 160 HAMILTON AVE 2F - OC - PM Name: Summary: Must scrape and paint foundation wall	12/18/2023				☐	2/1/2023	Jennifer Ogando
Block: 4095.01 Lot: 9 Street: 160 HAMILTON AVE 2F - OC - PM Name: Summary: Must scrape and paint retaining wall	12/18/2023				☐	2/1/2023	Jennifer Ogando
Block: 1020 Lot: 11 Street: 154 NINTH ST. Name: Summary: PREMISES SHALL BE KEPT LANDSCAPED AND LAWN,BUSHES AND HEDGES SHALL BE KEPT NEATLY TRIMMED.	12/30/2023				☐	1/6/2024 3:13:43	Patrick Flores
Block: 1085 Lot: 14 Street: 107 JEFFERSON ST Name: Summary: PREMISES SHALL BE KEPT LANDSCAPED AND LAWN,BUSHES AND HEDGES SHALL BE KEPT NEATLY TRIMMED.	12/12/2023				☐	12/19/2023 2:20:10	Dwight Hylton
Block: 2146 Lot: 56 Street: 188 GREGORY AVE. Name: Summary: PREMISES SHALL BE KEPT LANDSCAPED AND LAWN,BUSHES AND HEDGES SHALL BE KEPT NEATLY TRIMMED.	12/8/2023				☐	12/15/2023	Patrick Flores
Block: 3219 Lot: 22 Street: 405 PAULISON AVE Name: Summary: PREMISES SHALL BE KEPT LANDSCAPED AND LAWN,BUSHES AND HEDGES SHALL BE KEPT NEATLY TRIMMED.	12/13/2023				☐	12/20/2023	Dwight Hylton
Block: 1038 Lot: 1 Street: 87-101 CANAL & FIRST STS Name: Summary: PREMISES SHALL BE KEPT LANDSCAPED AND LAWN,BUSHES AND HEDGES SHALL BE KEPT NEATLY TRIMMED.	12/16/2023				☐	12/23/2023 2:59:23	Patrick Flores
Block: 4088 Lot: 28 Street: 142 JEFFERSON ST- ILLEGAL APT Name: Summary: Must cut all high grass and/or weeds	11/29/2023				☐	12/15/2023	Jennifer Ogando

VIOLATIONS LOG REPORT

Violations that were issued between 3/4/2023 and 3/4/2024 and have the status 'not closed'

<u>Property Identification</u>	<u>Issue Date</u>	<u>Fine Balance</u>	<u>Summons Date</u>	<u>Appeal Date</u>	<u>Abated</u>	<u>Compliance Date</u>	<u>Inspector</u>
Block: 1081 Lot: 11 Street: 45 ANN ST - EXT COMP - PM Name: Summary: Premises shall be kept landscaped, and lawns, hedges and bushes shall be kept neatly trimmed and from becoming overgrown and unsightly. Must be kept maintained at all times	10/2/2023				☐	10/13/2023	Jennifer Ogando
Block: 1003 Lot: 2 Street: 123 FOURTH ST - EXT COMP - PM Name: Summary: Must cut all high grass and/or weeds, must be kept maintained at all times	10/2/2023				☐	10/12/2023	Jennifer Ogando
Block: 3220 Lot: 44 Street: 471 OAK ST -2F -OC -PM Name: Summary: PREMISES SHALL BE KEPT LANDSCAPED AND LAWN,HIGH GRASS,BUSHES AND HEDGES SHALL BE KEPT NEATLY TRIMMED.	9/27/2023				☐	12/4/2023	Jonathan Bello
Block: 3267.02 Lot: 19 Street: 127 ASCENSION STREET 1F -OC -AM Name: Summary: Must scrape and paint door and posts	9/22/2023				☐	10/26/2023	Jennifer Ogando
Block: 3238 Lot: 1 Street: 208 PASSAIC AVE 1F 1 OFFICE - OC - Name: Summary: Premises need to be kept trimmed all bushes, high grass ,hedges and weeds around all property and kept it trimmed at all times. Last warning.	9/18/2023				☐	11/25/2023	Jonathan Bello
Block: 1020.01 Lot: 14 Street: 98 TENTH ST. Name: Summary: Premises shall be kept landscaped, and lawns, hedges and bushes shall be kept neatly trimmed and from becoming overgrown and unsightly so as not to constitute a blighting factor depreciating adjoining property or impairing the good character of the neighborhood.	8/16/2023				☐	8/24/2023	Jennifer Ogando
Block: 2175.04 Lot: 11 Street: 530 GREGORY AVE. Name: Summary: Must cut all high grass and/or weeds, must be kept maintained at all times	8/22/2023				☐	8/30/2023	Jennifer Ogando
Block: 3220 Lot: 33 Street: 447 PAULISON AVE Name: Summary: Must cut all high grass and/or weeds, must be kept maintained at all times	8/22/2023				☐	8/31/2023	Jennifer Ogando
Block: 3212 Lot: 36 Street: 68 HIGH ST. Name: Summary: PREMISES SHALL BE KEPT LANDSCAPED AND LAWN,BUSHES AND HEDGES SHALL BE KEPT NEATLY TRIMMED.TO NOT BLOCK SIDEWALK.	8/29/2023				☐	9/5/2023	Alvin Montanez

VIOLATIONS LOG REPORT

Violations that were issued between 3/4/2023 and 3/4/2024 and have the status 'not closed'

<u>Property Identification</u>	<u>Issue Date</u>	<u>Fine Balance</u>	<u>Summons Date</u>	<u>Appeal Date</u>	<u>Abated</u>	<u>Compliance Date</u>	<u>Inspector</u>
Block: 2191.02 Lot: 7 Street: 277 SUMMER ST. 2F -OC -PM Name: Summary: Must remove all graffiti from siding around all property.	9/5/2023 1:30:00				☐	9/12/2023	Jonathan Bello
							219-16-Appearance of exterior of residential premises
Block: 2191.02 Lot: 7 Street: 277 SUMMER ST. 2F -OC -PM Name: Summary: Must cut all high grass/ or weeds around all property and kept it trimmed at all times. Last warning.	9/5/2023 1:30:00				☐	9/12/2023	Jonathan Bello
							219-16-Appearance of exterior of residential premises
Block: 2183.01 Lot: 18 Street: 380 HIGHLAND AVE Name: Summary: PREMISES SHALL BE KEPT LANDSCAPED AND LAWN,BUSHES AND HEDGES SHALL BE KEPT NEATLY TRIMMED.	9/8/2023				☐	9/15/2023	Alvin Montanez
							219-16-Appearance of exterior of residential premises
Block: 2172 Lot: 24 Street: 354 MONROE ST Name: Summary: PREMISES SHALL BE KEPT LANDSCAPED AND LAWN,BUSHES HIGH GRASS AND HEDGES SHALL BE KEPT NEATLY TRIMMED. NO OTHER VIOLATION WILL BE SEND.	9/7/2023 1:34:51				☐	9/14/2023 1:34:51	Jonathan Bello
							219-16-Appearance of exterior of residential premises
Block: 1038 Lot: 1 Street: 87-101 CANAL & FIRST STS Name: Summary: PREMISES SHALL BE KEPT LANDSCAPED AND LAWN,BUSHES AND HEDGES SHALL BE KEPT NEATLY TRIMMED.	1/18/2024				☐	1/25/2024 5:20:19	Patrick Flores
							219-16-Appearance of exterior of residential premises
Block: 1030 Lot: 23 Qual: X Street: 89-125 SOUTH STREET Name: Summary: Must cut all high grass/ or weeds around all property and kept it trimmed at all times. Last warning no more warning will be send.	2/6/2024				☐	2/16/2024	Jonathan Bello
							219-16-Appearance of exterior of residential premises
Block: 3267.02 Lot: 19 Street: 127 ASCENSION STREET 1F -OC -AM Name: Summary: Must remove all vines from side of the house and garage	9/22/2023				☐	10/26/2023	Jennifer Ogando
							219-15-Exterior to be kept free of nuisances, hazards and insanitary conditions
Block: 1085 Lot: 14 Street: 107 JEFFERSON ST Name: Summary: MUST TRIM TREE BACK FROM PROTRUDING NEIGHBORING PROPERTY.	9/22/2023				☐	9/29/2023	Alvin Montanez
							219-15-Exterior to be kept free of nuisances, hazards and insanitary conditions
Block: 1233 Lot: 30 Street: 20-28 AYCRIGG AVE. Name: Summary: must reve tree trunks or trash at all times	12/19/2023				☐	12/26/2023	Dwight Hylton
							219-15-Exterior to be kept free of nuisances, hazards and insanitary conditions

VIOLATIONS LOG REPORT

Violations that were issued between 3/4/2023 and 3/4/2024 and have the status 'not closed'

<u>Property Identification</u>	<u>Issue Date</u>	<u>Fine Balance</u>	<u>Summons Date</u>	<u>Appeal Date</u>	<u>Abated</u>	<u>Compliance Date</u>	<u>Inspector</u>
Block: 2207 Lot: 30 Street: 3 HIGH ST APT 12 - COMP - AM Name: Summary: Must fumigate apartment for possible mice and roaches	12/27/2023				☐	1/12/2024	Jennifer Ogando 219-22-Prevention of infestation required.
Block: 3265 Lot: 34 Street: 213-225 MAIN AVE. 9F 9COMM -OC -RI Name: Summary: Must fumigate all apartments and commercial units.	11/29/2023				☐	2/4/2024	Jonathan Bello 219-22-Prevention of infestation required.
Block: 3265 Lot: 34 Street: 213-225 MAIN AVE. Name: Summary: Must fumigate all apartments and commercial units.	11/27/2023				☐	2/4/2024	Jonathan Bello 219-22-Prevention of infestation required.
Block: 1084 Lot: 31 Street: 34 ANN ST - 2ND FLOOR COMP Name: Summary: Must fumigate apartment and common area. Must provide paperwork .	10/4/2023				☐	10/12/2023	Jennifer Ogando 219-22-Prevention of infestation required.
Block: 2191.02 Lot: 7 Street: 277 SUMMER ST. 2F -OC -PM Name: Summary: Must fumigate all apartments.	9/5/2023 1:30:00				☐	11/12/2023	Jonathan Bello 219-22-Prevention of infestation required.
Block: 2206 Lot: 20 Street: 105 GREGORY AVE. APT D7 -COMP Name: Summary: Must fumigate all apartment.	8/21/2023				☐	9/4/2023	Jonathan Bello 219-22-Prevention of infestation required.
Block: 1001 Lot: 10 Street: 76 FOURTH ST Name: Summary: Must fumigate all apartments.	1/24/2024				☐	3/31/2024	Jonathan Bello 219-22-Prevention of infestation required.
Block: 1045 Lot: 9 Street: 150 MARKET ST APT 2 - TR - PM Name: Summary: Must fumigate all apartment to avoid any infestation.	2/23/2024				☐	3/5/2024	Jonathan Bello 219-22-Prevention of infestation required.
Block: 2162 Lot: 14 Street: 5-7 MYRTLE AVE APT 3 - COMP - PM Name: Summary: Must fumigate all apartemnt to prevent any infestation.	2/23/2024				☐	3/5/2024	Jonathan Bello 219-22-Prevention of infestation required.

VIOLATIONS LOG REPORT

Violations that were issued between 3/4/2023 and 3/4/2024 and have the status 'not closed'

<u>Property Identification</u>	<u>Issue Date</u>	<u>Fine Balance</u>	<u>Summons Date</u>	<u>Appeal Date</u>	<u>Abated</u>	<u>Compliance Date</u>	<u>Inspector</u>
Block: 4061 Lot: 29 Street: 201 PARKER AVE Name: Summary: Must fumigate all apartement.	2/9/2024 1:30:00				☐	2/20/2024	Jonathan Bello 219-22-Prevention of infestation required.
Block: 4060 Lot: 25 Street: 57 HIGHLAND AVE APT 14 - COMP - Name: Summary: Must provide screens for windows	1/19/2024				☐	1/31/2024	Jennifer Ogando 219-23-Screens to be supplied
Block: 2198 Lot: 1 Street: 422 PAULISON AVE. -2F -OC -AM Name: Summary: Must replace all broken window screens	10/11/2023				☐	11/13/2023	Jennifer Ogando 219-23-Screens to be supplied
Block: 2198 Lot: 1 Street: 422 PAULISON AVE. -2F -OC -AM Name: Summary: Must provide missing screens for rooms in hallway	10/11/2023				☐	11/13/2023	Jennifer Ogando 219-23-Screens to be supplied
Block: 2169 Lot: 5 Street: 446 MONROE ST APT 4A -COMP -PM Name: Summary: Must repair or replace bedroom window screens	6/14/2023				☐	6/26/2023	Jennifer Ogando 219-23-Screens to be supplied
Block: 4056 Lot: 1 Street: 60 62 DAYTON AVE 23F 1COMM - OC - Name: Summary: Must provide bathroom window screen	6/23/2023				☐	8/30/2023	Jennifer Ogando 219-23-Screens to be supplied
Block: 1136.01 Lot: 20 Street: 97 RIVER DR - COMM/WAREHOUSE - Name: Summary: Must remove all accumulations,garbage and debris around property.	5/22/2023				☐	8/29/2023	Jonathan Bello 219-24-Accumulations and obstructions prohibited
Block: 1290.01 Lot: 19 Street: 103 PALMER ST Name: Summary: Must remove all garbage, stove and debris from attic.	4/3/2023				☐	4/14/2023	Jonathan Bello 219-24-Accumulations and obstructions prohibited
Block: 2206 Lot: 14 Street: 69 PENNINGTON AVE 1F - OC - PM Name: Summary: MUST REMOVE ALL ACCUMILATION.	8/18/2023				☐	10/25/2023	Alvin Montanez 219-24-Accumulations and obstructions prohibited

VIOLATIONS LOG REPORT

Violations that were issued between 3/4/2023 and 3/4/2024 and have the status 'not closed'

<u>Property Identification</u>	<u>Issue Date</u>	<u>Fine Balance</u>	<u>Summons Date</u>	<u>Appeal Date</u>	<u>Abated</u>	<u>Compliance Date</u>	<u>Inspector</u>
Block: 2191.02 Lot: 7 Street: 277 SUMMER ST. 2F -OC -PM Name: Summary: Must remove all obstruction from hallways, porch and stairs.	9/5/2023 1:30:00				☐	11/12/2023	Jonathan Bello
Block: 2191.02 Lot: 7 Street: 277 SUMMER ST. 2F -OC -PM Name: Summary: Must remove all accumulations from basement .	9/5/2023 1:30:00				☐	11/12/2023	Jonathan Bello
Block: 4095 Lot: 14 Street: 78 VAN BUREN ST. Name: Summary: Must remove all obstructions from hallways and stairs.	9/1/2023 9:30:00				☐	11/8/2023	Jonathan Bello
Block: 4095 Lot: 14 Street: 78 VAN BUREN ST. Name: Summary: Must remove all obstructions from hallways and stairs.	9/1/2023 9:30:00				☐	11/8/2023	Jonathan Bello
Block: 4063 Lot: 19 Street: 41 VAN WINKLE AVE 4F -OC -AM Name: Summary: Must remove all garbage and debris from basement.	11/6/2023				☐	2/13/2024	Jonathan Bello
Block: 1039 Lot: 33 Street: 35 MARKET ST 1COMM - OC - AM Name: Summary: MUST REMOVE ALL OBSTRUCTION FROM BASEMENT.	11/14/2023				☐	1/21/2024	Alvin Montanez
Block: 3265 Lot: 34 Street: 213-225 MAIN AVE. 9F 9COMM -OC -RI Name: Summary: Must remove all accumulations and obstruction from hallways.	11/29/2023				☐	2/4/2024	Jonathan Bello
Block: 3240 Lot: 15 Street: 269 BOULEVARD 2F - OC - PM Name: Summary: Must remove all garbage and debris from attic.	12/27/2023				☐	3/3/2024	Jonathan Bello
Block: 1001 Lot: 10 Street: 76 FOURTH ST Name: Summary: Must clean all basement free from obstruction and garbage.	1/24/2024				☐	3/31/2024	Jonathan Bello

VIOLATIONS LOG REPORT

Violations that were issued between 3/4/2023 and 3/4/2024 and have the status 'not closed'

<u>Property Identification</u>	<u>Issue Date</u>	<u>Fine Balance</u>	<u>Summons Date</u>	<u>Appeal Date</u>	<u>Abated</u>	<u>Compliance Date</u>	<u>Inspector</u>
Block: 2150 Lot: 35 Street: 115 PROSPECT ST AKA 40 PASSAIC Name: Summary: Must remove all obstruction from garbage, refuse, rubbish, trash or debris	1/22/2024				☐	2/26/2024	Jennifer Ogando 219-24-Accumulations and obstructions prohibited
Block: 1291.03 Lot: 27 Street: 106 SPRING ST 2F - OC - AM Name: Summary: MUST REMOVE ALL OBSTRUCTIONS AND ACCUMILATION.	1/30/2024				☐	4/6/2024	Alvin Montanez 219-24-Accumulations and obstructions prohibited
Block: 3246 Lot: 28 Street: 89 LINDEN ST Name: Summary: Must repair and secure handrailing from front steps.	1/16/2024				☐	1/26/2024	Jonathan Bello 219-31-Stairs and railings.
Block: 3282 Lot: 5 Street: 8-12 (#10 DOOR) GARFIELD ST 1F - Name: Summary: Must provide handrails for steps	2/14/2024				☐	3/29/2024	Jennifer Ogando 219-31-Stairs and railings.
Block: 4095.01 Lot: 9 Street: 160 HAMILTON AVE 2F - OC - PM Name: Summary: Must provide handrails	12/18/2023				☐	2/1/2023	Jennifer Ogando 219-31-Stairs and railings.
Block: 2181 Lot: 1 Street: 955 MAIN AVE APT 1 - TR - PM Name: Summary: Must secure or repair stair plates to prevent tripping hazzard	12/28/2023				☐	1/5/2024	Jennifer Ogando 219-31-Stairs and railings.
Block: 1085 Lot: 33 Street: 130 WASHINGTON PL. 2F -OC -AM Name: Summary: MUST SCRAPE AND PAINT STAIRS.	11/29/2023				☐	2/29/2024	Alvin Montanez 219-31-Stairs and railings.
Block: 4095 Lot: 26 Street: 163 HOPE AVE.- COMM- OC - PM Name: Summary: Must repair steps to roof.	11/3/2023				☐	2/4/2024	Jonathan Bello 219-31-Stairs and railings.
Block: 2198 Lot: 1 Street: 422 PAULISON AVE. -2F -OC -AM Name: Summary: Must provide handrails	10/11/2023				☐	11/13/2023	Jennifer Ogando 219-31-Stairs and railings.

VIOLATIONS LOG REPORT

Violations that were issued between 3/4/2023 and 3/4/2024 and have the status 'not closed'

<u>Property Identification</u>	<u>Issue Date</u>	<u>Fine Balance</u>	<u>Summons Date</u>	<u>Appeal Date</u>	<u>Abated</u>	<u>Compliance Date</u>	<u>Inspector</u>
Block: 2198 Lot: 1 Street: 422 PAULISON AVE. -2F -OC -AM Name: Summary: Must repair missing bottom step	10/11/2023				☐	11/13/2023	Jennifer Ogando 219-31-Stairs and railings.
Block: 2198 Lot: 1 Street: 422 PAULISON AVE. -2F -OC -AM Name: Summary: Must provide handrails	10/11/2023				☐	11/13/2023	Jennifer Ogando 219-31-Stairs and railings.
Block: 3214 Lot: 24 Street: 221 PAULISON AVE. APT 12 -COMP Name: Summary: Must secure handrails and railing near stairway	3/10/2023				☐	3/24/2023	Jennifer Ogando 219-31-Stairs and railings.
Block: 3232 Lot: 49 Street: 6 8 TEMPLE PL -1F -OC -AM Name: Summary: MUST PROVIDE HANDRAIL.	6/16/2023				☐	8/23/2023	Alvin Montanez 219-31-Stairs and railings.
Block: 3278 Lot: 33 Street: 146 BLAINE ST -2F -OC -PM Name: Summary: Must provide handrails	7/6/2023 1:30:00				☐	8/7/2023	Jennifer Ogando 219-31-Stairs and railings.
Block: 2206 Lot: 20 Street: 105 GREGORY AVE. Name: Summary: Must repair all damage steps from building.	7/17/2023				☐	7/28/2023	Jonathan Bello 219-31-Stairs and railings.
Block: 4061.01 Lot: 23 Street: 96 VAN WINKLE AVE APT 2 - TR - PM Name: Summary: MUST REMOVE ACCUMILATION FROM ATTIC.	2/21/2024				☐	2/28/2024	Alvin Montanez 219-34-Accumulation of refuse prohibited; inflammable materials.
Block: 1262 Lot: 27 Street: 370-402 RIVER DR. Name: Summary: any bldg. with six or more apts. must provide a superintendant. Please provide super info.	8/16/2023				☐	8/23/2023	Alvin Montanez 219-36-Janitorial services
Block: 1012.01 Lot: 2 Street: 89 FOURTH ST Name: Summary: MUST REPAIR OR REPLACE BASEBOARD HEATING.	10/17/2023				☐	10/24/2023	Alvin Montanez 219-44-Heating facilities

VIOLATIONS LOG REPORT

Violations that were issued between 3/4/2023 and 3/4/2024 and have the status 'not closed'

<u>Property Identification</u>	<u>Issue Date</u>	<u>Fine Balance</u>	<u>Summons Date</u>	<u>Appeal Date</u>	<u>Abated</u>	<u>Compliance Date</u>	<u>Inspector</u>
Block: 1012.01 Lot: 2 Street: 89 FOURTH ST Name: Summary: MUST REPAIR OR REPLACE BASEBOARD HEATING.	10/17/2023				☐	10/24/2023	Alvin Montanez 219-44-Heating facilities
Block: 3220 Lot: 44 Street: 471 OAK ST -2F -OC -PM Name: Summary: MUST REPLACE RADIATOR FROM BATHROOM.	9/27/2023				☐	12/4/2023	Jonathan Bello 219-48-Installation and maintenance of heating equipment
Block: 1084 Lot: 31 Street: 34 ANN ST - 2ND FLOOR COMP Name: Summary: Must provide heating in apartment	10/4/2023				☐	10/12/2023	Jennifer Ogando 219-48-Installation and maintenance of heating equipment
Block: 2204 Lot: 14 Street: 80-96 PASSAIC AVE aka 100 PASSAIC Name: Summary: Must repair heating in apartment.	11/3/2023				☐	11/10/2023	Jennifer Ogando 219-48-Installation and maintenance of heating equipment
Block: 1297.02 Lot: 37 Street: 102 MAIN AVE APT 12 - COMP - AM Name: Summary: Must repair leakage in radiators throughout the apartment	12/11/2023				☐	12/18/2023	Jennifer Ogando 219-48-Installation and maintenance of heating equipment
Block: 1012 Lot: 13 Street: 146 THIRD ST APT 5 - COMP - AM Name: Summary: Must repair noisy heating unit	3/7/2023 9:30:00				☐	3/22/2023	Jennifer Ogando 219-48-Installation and maintenance of heating equipment
Block: 1045 Lot: 9 Street: 150 MARKET ST APT 2 - TR - PM Name: Summary: Must repair and secure all radiators covers.	2/23/2024				☐	3/5/2024	Jonathan Bello 219-48-Installation and maintenance of heating equipment
Block: 3237 Lot: 71.76 Street: 238 AYCRIGG AVE APT P - TR - AM Name: Summary: Must repair or replace furnace blower	2/28/2024				☐	3/8/2024	Jennifer Ogando 219-48-Installation and maintenance of heating equipment
Block: 4121 Lot: 9 Street: 72-74 LEXINGTON AVE Name: Summary: MUST REPAIR RADIATORS IN BEDROOMS AND LIVING ROOM.	1/29/2024				☐	4/5/2024	Alvin Montanez 219-48-Installation and maintenance of heating equipment

VIOLATIONS LOG REPORT

Violations that were issued between 3/4/2023 and 3/4/2024 and have the status 'not closed'

<u>Property Identification</u>	<u>Issue Date</u>	<u>Fine Balance</u>	<u>Summons Date</u>	<u>Appeal Date</u>	<u>Abated</u>	<u>Compliance Date</u>	<u>Inspector</u>
Block: 4061 Lot: 29 Street: 201 PARKER AVE Name: Summary: Must replace thermostact control.	2/9/2024 1:30:00				☐	2/20/2024	Jonathan Bello 219-48-Installation and maintenance of heating equipment
Block: 4095 Lot: 26 Street: 163 HOPE AVE.- COMM- OC - PM Name: Summary: Must provide electrical power to the commercial unit.	3/22/2023				☐	5/22/2023	Jonathan Bello 219-57-Electrical power to be supplied
Block: 1136.01 Lot: 20 Street: 97 RIVER DR - COMM/WAREHOUSE - Name: Summary: Must provide electrical power to back of property.	5/22/2023				☐	8/29/2023	Jonathan Bello 219-57-Electrical power to be supplied
Block: 3265 Lot: 34 Street: 213-225 MAIN AVE. Name: Summary: Must provide electrical power.	11/27/2023				☐	2/4/2024	Jonathan Bello 219-57-Electrical power to be supplied
Block: 1045 Lot: 4 Street: 155 THIRD ST APT 8 -TR -PM Name: Summary: Must repair or replace fuse box.	12/12/2023				☐	12/19/2023	Jonathan Bello 219-63-Fuse installations
Block: 2206 Lot: 20 Street: 105 GREGORY AVE. APT D7 -COMP Name: Summary: Must replace fuse box. Must contact a eleectritian and take out permit from building department at 973-365-5626.	8/21/2023				☐	9/4/2023	Jonathan Bello 219-63-Fuse installations
Block: 2191.02 Lot: 7 Street: 277 SUMMER ST. 2F -OC -PM Name: Summary: Must secure both apartment with doorbells.	9/5/2023 1:30:00				☐	9/12/2023	Jonathan Bello 219-87-Multiple dwellings to be made secure
Block: 1014 Lot: 19 Street: 42 FOURTH ST APT 6 - COMP - AM Name: Summary: Must secure front entrance door	10/17/2023				☐	10/25/2023	Jennifer Ogando 219-87-Multiple dwellings to be made secure
Block: 2206 Lot: 20 Street: 105 GREGORY AVE - COMP - PM Name: Summary: MUST SECURE BLDG. PROVIDE FRONT DOOR LOCK.	11/20/2023				☐	11/27/2023	Alvin Montanez 219-87-Multiple dwellings to be made secure

VIOLATIONS LOG REPORT

Violations that were issued between 3/4/2023 and 3/4/2024 and have the status 'not closed'

<u>Property Identification</u>	<u>Issue Date</u>	<u>Fine Balance</u>	<u>Summons Date</u>	<u>Appeal Date</u>	<u>Abated</u>	<u>Compliance Date</u>	<u>Inspector</u>
Block: 1035 Lot: 28 Street: 1-3 THIRD ST APT 2 -COMP -AM Name: Summary: Every exterior entrance door leading to interior common areas which provide access to two or more interior dwelling unit entrance doors shall be a self-closing and self-locking door, shall be kept closed at all times.	2/5/2024 9:30:00				☐	2/13/2024	Jennifer Ogando 219-87-Multiple dwellings to be made secure
Block: 4068 Lot: 38 Street: 199 HARRISON ST Name: Summary: Must provide access for inspection An inspection will be done on Tuesday January 30th between 9:30-11 am	1/24/2024				☐	1/31/2024	Jennifer Ogando 219-149-Refusal to grant access
Block: 1019.01 Lot: 19 Street: 182 NINTH ST. -COMP -ILLEGAL Name: Summary: Must provide access to apartment on December 4th between 9:30-11 am	11/29/2023				☐	12/4/2023	Jennifer Ogando 219-149-Refusal to grant access
Block: 4099 Lot: 12 Street: 188 PRESIDENT ST- ILLEGAL ATTIC & Name: Summary: Must provide access for inspection on Dec 4, 2023 between 9:30-11am	11/29/2023				☐	12/4/2023	Jennifer Ogando 219-149-Refusal to grant access
Block: 2158.01 Lot: 36 Street: 285 MADISON ST.- ILLEGAL ATTIC & Name: Summary: Must provide access for inspection of both basement and attic. Inspection will be done on December 15, 2023 between 9:30-11am	12/12/2023				☐	12/15/2023	Jennifer Ogando 219-149-Refusal to grant access
Block: 4114 Lot: 3 Street: 120 LEXINGTON AV Name: Summary: Must provide access to for inspection. Inspection will be done on June 5, 2023 between 9:30-11am	5/31/2023				☐	6/5/2023	Jennifer Ogando 219-149-Refusal to grant access
Block: 4114 Lot: 1 Street: 124 LEXINGTON AVE- ATTIC AND Name: Summary: MUST PROVIDE ACCESS FOR INSPECTION. INSPECTION WILL BE DONE ON MONDAY JUNE 5, 2023 BETWEEN 9:30-11AM	5/31/2023				☐	6/5/2023	Jennifer Ogando 219-149-Refusal to grant access
Block: 4072 Lot: 41 Street: 31 QUINCY ST Name: Summary: Must provide access for inspection. Inspection will be done on Friday between 1:30-3:00 pm	3/7/2023				☐	3/10/2023	Jennifer Ogando 219-149-Refusal to grant access
Block: 4062 Lot: 8 Street: 71 VAN WINKLE AVE- COMP Name: Summary: Must provide access for inspection. Inspection will be done between 9:30-11am	3/21/2023				☐	3/24/2023	Jennifer Ogando 219-149-Refusal to grant access

VIOLATIONS LOG REPORT

Violations that were issued between 3/4/2023 and 3/4/2024 and have the status 'not closed'

<u>Property Identification</u>	<u>Issue Date</u>	<u>Fine Balance</u>	<u>Summons Date</u>	<u>Appeal Date</u>	<u>Abated</u>	<u>Compliance Date</u>	<u>Inspector</u>
Block: 4062 Lot: 8 Street: 71 VAN WINKLE AVE- ILLEGAL Name: Summary: Must provide access for inspection.	7/10/2023				☐	7/19/2023	Jennifer Ogando 219-149-Refusal to grant access
Block: 2159.01 Lot: 10 Street: 315 MADISON ST. Name: Summary: Must provide access for inspection of apartment. inspection will be done between 9:30-11am on Friday August 11th.	8/7/2023				☐	8/11/2023	Jennifer Ogando 219-149-Refusal to grant access
Block: 1290.01 Lot: 19 Street: 103 PALMER ST Name: Summary: Must remove secure all wire and cables from ceilings.	4/3/2023				☐	4/14/2023	Jonathan Bello 219-61-Maintenance of wiring and cables
Block: 1085 Lot: 21 Street: 61 COLUMBIA AVE. 7R 2COMM -OC Name: Summary: Must secure all cables and wires	4/10/2023				☐	6/19/2023	Jennifer Ogando 219-61-Maintenance of wiring and cables
Block: 2185 Lot: 57 Street: 177 SUMMER ST - POSSIBLE Name: Summary: MUST REPAIR OR REPLACE ALL FAULTY ELECRICAL WIRES. MUST CONTACT BLDG. DEPT FOR PERMITS AT 973-365-5521	5/2/2023 1:30:00				☐	5/9/2023	Alvin Montanez 219-61-Maintenance of wiring and cables
Block: 3265 Lot: 34 Street: 213-225 MAIN AVE. 9F 9COMM -OC -RI Name: Summary: Must remove all extension corn around all apartment.	11/29/2023				☐	2/4/2024	Jonathan Bello 219-61-Maintenance of wiring and cables
Block: 4095 Lot: 26 Street: 163 HOPE AVE.- COMM- OC - PM Name: Summary: Must secure all expose wire or cables from basement .	11/3/2023				☐	2/4/2024	Jonathan Bello 219-61-Maintenance of wiring and cables
Block: 1011 Lot: 5 Street: 214 FOURTH ST Name: Summary: MUST REMOVE EXTENSION CORD FROM BASEMENT TO HALLWAY.	10/18/2023				☐	10/25/2023	Alvin Montanez 219-61-Maintenance of wiring and cables
Block: 3226 Lot: 23 Street: 215 HOWE AVE. Name: Summary: Must provide access to possible illegal units of rooming.	8/22/2023				☐	9/5/2023	Jonathan Bello 219-181-Denial of access by tenant

VIOLATIONS LOG REPORT

Violations that were issued between 3/4/2023 and 3/4/2024 and have the status 'not closed'

<u>Property Identification</u>	<u>Issue Date</u>	<u>Fine Balance</u>	<u>Summons Date</u>	<u>Appeal Date</u>	<u>Abated</u>	<u>Compliance Date</u>	<u>Inspector</u>
Block: 1020 Lot: 33 Street: 34 SOUTH ST APT 4 Name: Ewa Linkiewicz Summary: Must provide access for inspection.	8/22/2023				☐	9/5/2023	Jonathan Bello 219-181-Denial of access by tenant
Block: 2196 Lot: 40 Street: 460 PAULISON AVE. Name: Summary: Must provide access to basement for possible illegal unit.	8/29/2023				☐	9/8/2023	Jonathan Bello 219-181-Denial of access by tenant
Block: 4069 Lot: 57 Street: 8 VAN BUREN ST Name: Summary: Must provide access to basement and attic for possible illegal units.	12/22/2023				☐	1/5/2024	Jonathan Bello 219-181-Denial of access by tenant
Block: 4105.01 Lot: 37 Street: 164 AUTUMN ST Name: Summary: MUST PROVIDE ACCESS TO ATTIC & BASEMENT FOR POSSIBLE ILLEGAL UNITS.	6/12/2023				☐	6/21/2023	Jonathan Bello 219-181-Denial of access by tenant
Block: 1019 Lot: 22 Street: 189 NINTH ST. ATTIC COMP. Name: Summary: Must provide access to attic for possible illegal unit.	3/6/2023				☐	3/17/2023	Jonathan Bello 219-181-Denial of access by tenant
Block: 3272.01 Lot: 1 Street: 23 27 LIBERTY ST Name: Summary: Must provide access to possible illegal Units of rooming .	8/4/2023				☐	8/15/2023	Jonathan Bello 219-181-Denial of access by tenant
Block: 2187.01 Lot: 9 Street: 406 HIGHLAND AVE. Name: Summary: Must provide access to attic for possible illegal Unit.	7/18/2023				☐	7/25/2023	Jonathan Bello 219-181-Denial of access by tenant
Block: 2162 Lot: 14 Street: 126 HOWE AVE AKA 126 HOWE AVE Name: Summary: Must provide access to apartment to be inspected.	7/6/2023 1:30:00				☐	7/17/2023	Jonathan Bello 219-181-Denial of access by tenant
Block: 3271.01 Lot: 41 Street: 50 RICHARD ST. Name: Summary: Must repair light fixture from living room.	7/17/2023				☐	7/28/2023	Jonathan Bello 219-45-Electric outlets.

VIOLATIONS LOG REPORT

Violations that were issued between 3/4/2023 and 3/4/2024 and have the status 'not closed'

<u>Property Identification</u>	<u>Issue Date</u>	<u>Fine Balance</u>	<u>Summons Date</u>	<u>Appeal Date</u>	<u>Abated</u>	<u>Compliance Date</u>	<u>Inspector</u>
Block: 4094 Lot: 7 Street: 202 COLUMBIA AVE -4F -OC -PM Name: Summary: Must replace and secure outlets from living room.	8/7/2023 1:30:00				☐	10/14/2023	Jonathan Bello 219-45-Electric outlets.
Block: 4094 Lot: 7 Street: 202 COLUMBIA AVE -4F -OC -PM Name: Summary: Must replace GFCI outlet from bathroom.	8/7/2023 1:30:00				☐	10/14/2023	Jonathan Bello 219-45-Electric outlets.
Block: 2206 Lot: 52 Street: 82 PAULISON AVE Name: Summary: Must replace light fixture from bathroom.	3/30/2023				☐	4/6/2023	Jonathan Bello 219-45-Electric outlets.
Block: 1136.01 Lot: 20 Street: 97 RIVER DR - COMM/WAREHOUSE - Name: Summary: Must repair all light fixture from all property.	5/22/2023				☐	8/29/2023	Jonathan Bello 219-45-Electric outlets.
Block: 3240 Lot: 15 Street: 269 BOULEVARD 2F - OC - PM Name: Summary: Must replace light fixture from bathroom.	12/27/2023				☐	3/3/2024	Jonathan Bello 219-45-Electric outlets.
Block: 1045 Lot: 4 Street: 155 THIRD ST APT 8 -TR -PM Name: Summary: Must replace outlet from rear bedroom.	12/12/2023				☐	12/19/2023	Jonathan Bello 219-45-Electric outlets.
Block: 1025 Lot: 15 Street: 166 EIGHTH ST. Name: Summary: Must repair light fixture from rear bedroom.	12/4/2023				☐	12/15/2023	Jonathan Bello 219-45-Electric outlets.
Block: 2206 Lot: 20 Street: 105 GREGORY AVE - COMP - PM Name: Summary: MUST PROVIDE LIGHTING TO COMMON AREA.	11/20/2023				☐	11/27/2023	Alvin Montanez 219-45-Electric outlets.
Block: 3300.01 Lot: 45 Street: 26 JOHN STREET APT 1 -COMP -AM Name: Summary: MUST PROVIDE ELECRCITY.	11/14/2023				☐	11/21/2023	Alvin Montanez 219-45-Electric outlets.

VIOLATIONS LOG REPORT

Violations that were issued between 3/4/2023 and 3/4/2024 and have the status 'not closed'

<u>Property Identification</u>	<u>Issue Date</u>	<u>Fine Balance</u>	<u>Summons Date</u>	<u>Appeal Date</u>	<u>Abated</u>	<u>Compliance Date</u>	<u>Inspector</u>
Block: 3265 Lot: 34 Street: 213-225 MAIN AVE. 9F 9COMM -OC -RI Name: Summary: Must repair or replace fan from front bedroom.	11/29/2023				☐	2/4/2024	Jonathan Bello 219-45-Electric outlets.
Block: 3265 Lot: 34 Street: 213-225 MAIN AVE. Name: Summary: Must secure all light fixture from basement.	11/27/2023				☐	2/4/2024	Jonathan Bello 219-45-Electric outlets.
Block: 1045 Lot: 4 Street: 155 THIRD ST Name: Summary: Must replace light fixtures from bathroom.	11/28/2023				☐	12/5/2023 3:05:30	Jonathan Bello 219-45-Electric outlets.
Block: 1085 Lot: 33 Street: 130 WASHINGTON PL. 2F -OC -AM Name: Summary: MUST PROVIDE LIGHT TO BEDROOMS.	11/29/2023				☐	2/29/2024	Alvin Montanez 219-45-Electric outlets.
Block: 3265 Lot: 34 Street: 213-225 MAIN AVE. 9F 9COMM -OC -RI Name: Summary: Must repair and secure light fixture from basement and common area 215 Main Ave.	11/29/2023				☐	2/4/2024	Jonathan Bello 219-45-Electric outlets.
Block: 2206 Lot: 20 Street: 105 GREGORY AVE. APT D7 -COMP Name: Summary: Must replace all outlets from kitchen. Must be GFI outlets.	8/21/2023				☐	9/4/2023	Jonathan Bello 219-45-Electric outlets.
Block: 4060 Lot: 13 Street: 192 PARKER AVE - REAR APT COMP - Name: Summary: Must repair light fixtures. Must contact an electrician to check all light fixtures and outlets. Also Must contact building department at 973-365-5626 for permits .	9/7/2023 1:30:00				☐	9/18/2023	Jonathan Bello 219-45-Electric outlets.
Block: 1011 Lot: 5 Street: 214 FOURTH ST Name: Summary: MUST PROVIDE TENANT WITH ELECTRICITY.	10/10/2023				☐	10/13/2023	Alvin Montanez 219-45-Electric outlets.
Block: 3215 Lot: 46 Street: 181 BROADWAY Name: Summary: Must repair all light fixture from kitchen and living room.	10/11/2023				☐	10/20/2023	Jonathan Bello 219-45-Electric outlets.

VIOLATIONS LOG REPORT

Violations that were issued between 3/4/2023 and 3/4/2024 and have the status 'not closed'

<u>Property Identification</u>	<u>Issue Date</u>	<u>Fine Balance</u>	<u>Summons Date</u>	<u>Appeal Date</u>	<u>Abated</u>	<u>Compliance Date</u>	<u>Inspector</u>
Block: 4105 Lot: 63 Street: 294 HARRISON ST -2F -OC -PM Name: Summary: Must replace light fixture from front bedroom.	9/13/2023				☐	11/20/2023	Jonathan Bello 219-45-Electric outlets.
Block: 3237 Lot: 71.76 Street: 238 AYCRIGG AVE APT P - TR - AM Name: Summary: Must repair faulty light fixture in common area near garage door	2/28/2024				☐	3/8/2024	Jennifer Ogando 219-45-Electric outlets.
Block: 1045 Lot: 9 Street: 150 MARKET ST APT 2 - TR - PM Name: Summary: Must replace bathroom faucet sink and secure sink.	2/23/2024				☐	3/5/2024	Jonathan Bello 219-45-Electric outlets.
Block: 1045 Lot: 9 Street: 150 MARKET ST APT 2 - TR - PM Name: Summary: Must provide a GFCI outlet in bathroom and replace the one from kitchen as well.	2/23/2024				☐	3/5/2024	Jonathan Bello 219-45-Electric outlets.
Block: 4061 Lot: 29 Street: 201 PARKER AVE Name: Summary: Must replace outlets from kitchen and provide a GFI outlets in kitchen and bathroom.	2/9/2024 1:30:00				☐	2/20/2024	Jonathan Bello 219-45-Electric outlets.
Block: 4061 Lot: 29 Street: 201 PARKER AVE Name: Summary: Must secure light fixture from kitchen.	2/9/2024 1:30:00				☐	2/20/2024	Jonathan Bello 219-45-Electric outlets.
Block: 1001 Lot: 10 Street: 76 FOURTH ST 6F -OC -RI -PM Name: Summary: Must remove all yale/ locks or key locks from bedroom doors.	2/14/2024				☐	3/31/2024	Jonathan Bello 125-1-Definitions.
Block: 1001 Lot: 10 Street: 76 FOURTH ST 6F -OC -RI -PM Name: Summary: Must remove all yale/ or key locks from bedroom doors.	2/14/2024				☐	3/31/2024	Jonathan Bello 125-1-Definitions.
Block: 2162 Lot: 14 Street: 5-7 MYRTLE AVE APT 3 - COMP - PM Name: Summary: Must remove all yale locks / or key locks from bedrooms doors.	2/23/2024				☐	3/5/2024	Jonathan Bello 125-1-Definitions.

VIOLATIONS LOG REPORT

Violations that were issued between 3/4/2023 and 3/4/2024 and have the status 'not closed'

<u>Property Identification</u>	<u>Issue Date</u>	<u>Fine Balance</u>	<u>Summons Date</u>	<u>Appeal Date</u>	<u>Abated</u>	<u>Compliance Date</u>	<u>Inspector</u>
Block: 1045 Lot: 9 Street: 150 MARKET ST APT 2 - TR - PM Name: Summary: Must remove all yale locks/ or key locks from bedroom doors.	2/23/2024				☐	3/5/2024	Jonathan Bello 125-1-Definitions.
Block: 3215 Lot: 27 Street: 247 PAULISON AVE Name: Summary: Must remove all yale/ key locks from bedroom doors.	2/28/2024				☐	3/1/2024	Jonathan Bello 125-1-Definitions.
Block: 1001 Lot: 10 Street: 76 FOURTH ST Name: Summary: Must remove all yale/ or key locks from bedrooms doors.	1/24/2024				☐	3/31/2024	Jonathan Bello 125-1-Definitions.
Block: 1001 Lot: 10 Street: 76 FOURTH ST Name: Summary: Must remove all yale/ or key locks from bedroom doors.	1/24/2024				☐	3/31/2024	Jonathan Bello 125-1-Definitions.
Block: 3220 Lot: 44 Street: 471 OAK ST -2F -OC -PM Name: Summary: MUST REMOVE ALL YALE/ KEYLOCKS FROM BEDROOM DOORS.	9/27/2023				☐	12/4/2023	Jonathan Bello 125-1-Definitions.
Block: 4061 Lot: 21 Street: 26 ALLEN ST. Name: Summary: Must remove all yale locks/ or key locks from bedroom doors.	10/18/2023				☐	10/27/2023	Jonathan Bello 125-1-Definitions.
Block: 4105 Lot: 63 Street: 294 HARRISON ST -2F -OC -PM Name: Summary: Must remove all yale locks/ or key locks from bedroom doors.	9/13/2023				☐	11/20/2023	Jonathan Bello 125-1-Definitions.
Block: 3213 Lot: 1 Street: 135 PASSAIC AVE Name: Summary: Must remove all yale locks or key locks from bedrooms doors in attic.	9/6/2023 1:30:00				☐	11/13/2023	Jonathan Bello 125-1-Definitions.
Block: 2191.02 Lot: 7 Street: 277 SUMMER ST. 2F -OC -PM Name: Summary: Must remove all yale/ or key locks from bedroom doors.	9/5/2023 1:30:00				☐	11/12/2023	Jonathan Bello 125-1-Definitions.

VIOLATIONS LOG REPORT

Violations that were issued between 3/4/2023 and 3/4/2024 and have the status 'not closed'

<u>Property Identification</u>	<u>Issue Date</u>	<u>Fine Balance</u>	<u>Summons Date</u>	<u>Appeal Date</u>	<u>Abated</u>	<u>Compliance Date</u>	<u>Inspector</u>
Block: 4095 Lot: 14 Street: 78 VAN BUREN ST. Name: Summary: Must remove all yale/ or key locks from bedroom doors and provide one without the key locks.	9/1/2023 9:30:00				☐	11/8/2023	Jonathan Bello 125-1-Definitions.
Block: 3265 Lot: 34 Street: 213-225 MAIN AVE. 9F 9COMM -OC -RI Name: Summary: Must remove all yale locks or key locks from bedroom doors.	11/29/2023				☐	2/4/2024	Jonathan Bello 125-1-Definitions.
Block: 3265 Lot: 34 Street: 213-225 MAIN AVE. 9F 9COMM -OC -RI Name: Summary: Must remove all yale/ or key locks from bedroom doors.	11/29/2023				☐	2/4/2024	Jonathan Bello 125-1-Definitions.
Block: 4063 Lot: 19 Street: 41 VAN WINKLE AVE 4F -OC -AM Name: Summary: Must remove all yale or key locks from bedroom doors.	11/6/2023				☐	2/13/2024	Jonathan Bello 125-1-Definitions.
Block: 4063 Lot: 19 Street: 41 VAN WINKLE AVE 4F -OC -AM Name: Summary: Must remove all yale or key locks from bedroom doors.	11/6/2023				☐	2/13/2024	Jonathan Bello 125-1-Definitions.
Block: 4063 Lot: 19 Street: 41 VAN WINKLE AVE 4F -OC -AM Name: Summary: Must remove all yale or key locks from bedroom doors.	11/6/2023				☐	2/13/2024	Jonathan Bello 125-1-Definitions.
Block: 4117 Lot: 10 Street: 160 QUINCY ST 2F - OC - AM Name: Summary: Must remove all bedroom door keylocks	1/10/2024				☐	3/18/2024	Jennifer Ogando 125-1-Definitions.
Block: 2203 Lot: 8 Street: 137 BROADWAY Name: Summary: Must remove and replace all Yale locks or key locks from bedroom doors.	1/9/2024 2:57:30				☐	1/16/2024 2:57:30	Jonathan Bello 125-1-Definitions.
Block: 4117 Lot: 10 Street: 160 QUINCY ST 2F - OC - AM Name: Summary: Must provide door knob for door	1/10/2024				☐	3/18/2024	Jennifer Ogando 125-1-Definitions.

VIOLATIONS LOG REPORT

Violations that were issued between 3/4/2023 and 3/4/2024 and have the status 'not closed'

<u>Property Identification</u>	<u>Issue Date</u>	<u>Fine Balance</u>	<u>Summons Date</u>	<u>Appeal Date</u>	<u>Abated</u>	<u>Compliance Date</u>	<u>Inspector</u>
Block: 3240 Lot: 15 Street: 269 BOULEVARD 2F - OC - PM Name: Summary: Must remove all yale/ or key locks from bedrooms doors.	12/27/2023				☐	3/3/2024	Jonathan Bello 125-1-Definitions.
Block: 3240 Lot: 15 Street: 269 BOULEVARD 2F - OC - PM Name: Summary: Must remove all yale/ or key locks from bedrooms doors.	12/27/2023				☐	3/3/2024	Jonathan Bello 125-1-Definitions.
Block: 2185 Lot: 57 Street: 177 SUMMER ST Name: Summary: Must remove all yale lock or key locks from bedroom doors.	5/10/2023				☐	5/22/2023	Jonathan Bello 125-1-Definitions.
Block: 4098 Lot: 99 Street: 202 aka 198 LEXINGTON AVE 1F Name: Summary: Must remove all yale/ or key locks from bedroom doors.	5/18/2023				☐	7/25/2023	Jonathan Bello 125-1-Definitions.
Block: 4095 Lot: 28 Street: 167 HOPE AVE 2F - OC - PM Name: Summary: Must contact building department for full bathroom from attic. Also contact zoning office to see if attic is part of the second floor at 973-365-5626. 973-365-5632	3/24/2023				☐	5/31/2023	Jonathan Bello 125-1-Definitions.
Block: 4094 Lot: 7 Street: 202 COLUMBIA AVE -4F -OC -PM Name: Summary: Must remove all yale/ locks or key locks from bedroom doors.	8/7/2023 1:30:00				☐	10/14/2023	Jonathan Bello 125-1-Definitions.
Block: 4094 Lot: 7 Street: 202 COLUMBIA AVE -4F -OC -PM Name: Summary: Must provide a lock to rear bedroom doors without the key.	8/7/2023 1:30:00				☐	10/14/2023	Jonathan Bello 125-1-Definitions.
Block: 1044 Lot: 29 Street: 96 MARKET ST. Name: Summary: Must remove all Yale/ Key locks from bedroom doors.	8/10/2023				☐	8/23/2023	Jonathan Bello 125-1-Definitions.
Block: 2172 Lot: 50 Street: 374 MONROE ST Name: Summary: Must remove all yale/key locks from bedrooms doors.	7/31/2023				☐	8/11/2023	Jonathan Bello 125-1-Definitions.

VIOLATIONS LOG REPORT

Violations that were issued between 3/4/2023 and 3/4/2024 and have the status 'not closed'

<u>Property Identification</u>	<u>Issue Date</u>	<u>Fine Balance</u>	<u>Summons Date</u>	<u>Appeal Date</u>	<u>Abated</u>	<u>Compliance Date</u>	<u>Inspector</u>
Block: 1014 Lot: 19 Street: 40-44 FOURTH ST Name: Summary: Must remove all yale locks or key locks from bedroom door.	7/19/2023				☐	9/26/2023	Jonathan Bello 125-1-Definitions.
Block: 4064 Lot: 1 Street: 62-64 VAN WINKLE AVE. 17 UNITS -OC Name: Summary: Must provide missing bedroom doorknob	7/17/2023				☐	10/6/2023	Jennifer Ogando 125-1-Definitions.
Block: 4056 Lot: 1 Street: 60 62 DAYTON AVE 23F 1COMM - OC - Name: Summary: Must provide doorknobs for door	6/23/2023				☐	8/30/2023	Jennifer Ogando 125-1-Definitions.
Block: 3273 Lot: 15 Street: 366 HOWE AVE Name: Summary: MUST PROVIDE ACCESS FOR INSPECTION.	8/1/2023				☐	8/8/2023	Alvin Montanez 219-106.1-Access to be provided to owner
Block: 3223 Lot: 10 Street: 7-9 7TH AVE Name: Summary: MUST PROVIDE ACCESS FOR INSPECTION.	8/10/2023				☐	8/17/2023	Alvin Montanez 219-106.1-Access to be provided to owner
Block: 2188 Lot: 2 Street: 214 BURGESS PL. Name: Summary: MUST BOARD UP UNOCCUPIED PROPERTY	1/9/2024				☐	1/16/2024	Alvin Montanez 95-2-Sealing by owner required.
Block: 3318 Lot: 40 Street: 40 AMSTERDAM AVE Name: Summary: Must seal or board up all windows and doors from first floor to avoid any unauthorized entry.	9/20/2023				☐	10/2/2023	Jonathan Bello 95-2-Sealing by owner required.
Block: 1030 Lot: 23 Qual: X Street: 89-125 SOUTH STREET Name: Summary: Must seal or board up all windows and doors from first floor.	2/6/2024				☐	2/16/2024	Jonathan Bello 95-2-Sealing by owner required.
Block: 1291.03 Lot: 27 Street: 106 SPRING ST 2F - OC - AM Name: Summary: MUST REMOVE BEDS.	1/30/2024				☐	2/6/2024	Alvin Montanez 125-3 Q (4) B-Unapproved occupancy of attics prohibited

VIOLATIONS LOG REPORT

Violations that were issued between 3/4/2023 and 3/4/2024 and have the status 'not closed'

<u>Property Identification</u>	<u>Issue Date</u>	<u>Fine Balance</u>	<u>Summons Date</u>	<u>Appeal Date</u>	<u>Abated</u>	<u>Compliance Date</u>	<u>Inspector</u>
Block: 2167 Lot: 22 Street: 286 MADISON ST Name: Summary: MUST REMOVE BEDS FROM ATTIC FLOOR.	2/28/2024				☐	3/6/2024	Alvin Montanez
							125-3 Q (4) B-Unapproved occupancy of attics prohibited
Block: 4103.01 Lot: 11 Street: 100 SUMMER ST- ILLEGAL ATTIC & Name: Summary: caused, operated, or permitted any illegal occupancy	2/16/2024				☐	2/16/2024	Jennifer Ogando
							125-3 Q (4) B-Unapproved occupancy of attics prohibited
Block: 4103.01 Lot: 11 Street: 100 SUMMER ST- ILLEGAL ATTIC & Name: Summary: caused, operated, or permitted any illegal occupancy	2/16/2024				☐	2/16/2024	Jennifer Ogando
							125-3 Q (4) B-Unapproved occupancy of attics prohibited
Block: 4103.01 Lot: 11 Street: 100 SUMMER ST- ILLEGAL ATTIC & Name: Summary: caused, operated, or permitted any illegal occupancy	2/16/2024				☐	2/16/2024	Jennifer Ogando
							125-3 Q (4) B-Unapproved occupancy of attics prohibited
Block: 4103.01 Lot: 11 Street: 100 SUMMER ST- ILLEGAL ATTIC & Name: Summary: caused, operated, or permitted any illegal occupancy	2/16/2024				☐	2/16/2024	Jennifer Ogando
							125-3 Q (4) B-Unapproved occupancy of attics prohibited
Block: 4103.01 Lot: 11 Street: 100 SUMMER ST- ILLEGAL ATTIC & Name: Summary: caused, operated, or permitted any illegal occupancy	2/16/2024				☐	2/16/2024	Jennifer Ogando
							125-3 Q (4) B-Unapproved occupancy of attics prohibited
Block: 4099 Lot: 55 Street: 205 HIGHLAND AVE Name: Summary: MUST CONTACT BLDG. DEPT. FOR APPROVAL OF EXISTING BATHROOM AT 973-365-5626	9/15/2023				☐	9/22/2023	Alvin Montanez
							125-3 Q (4) B-Unapproved occupancy of attics prohibited
Block: 3258 Lot: 39 Street: 301 MAIN AVE- ILLEGAL ATTIC & Name: Summary: Caused, operated or permitted an illegal occupancy.	10/16/2023				☐	10/16/2023	Jennifer Ogando
							125-3 Q (4) B-Unapproved occupancy of attics prohibited
Block: 3258 Lot: 39 Street: 301 MAIN AVE- ILLEGAL ATTIC & Name: Summary: Caused, operated or permitted an illegal occupancy.	10/16/2023				☐	10/16/2023	Jennifer Ogando
							125-3 Q (4) B-Unapproved occupancy of attics prohibited

VIOLATIONS LOG REPORT

Violations that were issued between 3/4/2023 and 3/4/2024 and have the status 'not closed'

<u>Property Identification</u>	<u>Issue Date</u>	<u>Fine Balance</u>	<u>Summons Date</u>	<u>Appeal Date</u>	<u>Abated</u>	<u>Compliance Date</u>	<u>Inspector</u>
Block: 4095 Lot: 14 Street: 78 VAN BUREN ST. Name: Summary: Must remove mattress from attic. Only can be used as storage attic.	9/1/2023 9:30:00				☐	11/8/2023	Jonathan Bello
							125-3 Q (4) B-Unapproved occupancy of attics prohibited
Block: 2158.01 Lot: 36 Street: 285 MADISON ST.- ILLEGAL ATTIC & Name: Summary: caused, operated or permitted an illegal occupancy	12/15/2023				☐	12/15/2023	Jennifer Ogando
							125-3 Q (4) B-Unapproved occupancy of attics prohibited
Block: 2158.01 Lot: 36 Street: 285 MADISON ST.- ILLEGAL ATTIC & Name: Summary: caused, operated or permitted an illegal occupancy	12/15/2023				☐	12/15/2023	Jennifer Ogando
							125-3 Q (4) B-Unapproved occupancy of attics prohibited
Block: 2158.01 Lot: 36 Street: 285 MADISON ST.- ILLEGAL ATTIC & Name: Summary: caused, operated or permitted an illegal occupancy	12/15/2023				☐	12/15/2023	Jennifer Ogando
							125-3 Q (4) B-Unapproved occupancy of attics prohibited
Block: 2158.01 Lot: 36 Street: 285 MADISON ST.- ILLEGAL ATTIC & Name: Summary: caused, operated or permitted an illegal occupancy	12/15/2023				☐	12/15/2023	Jennifer Ogando
							125-3 Q (4) B-Unapproved occupancy of attics prohibited
Block: 4093 Lot: 31 Street: 68 QUINCY ST. -2F -OC -AM Name: Summary: Must remove illegal bedrooms	11/6/2023				☐	12/8/2023	Jennifer Ogando
							125-3 Q (4) B-Unapproved occupancy of attics prohibited
Block: 3216 Lot: 11 Street: 313 PAULISON AVE. Name: Summary: MUST PROVIDE ACCESS TO ATTIC FOR INSPECTION.	10/23/2023				☐	10/30/2023	Alvin Montanez
							125-3 Q (4) B-Unapproved occupancy of attics prohibited
Block: 4099 Lot: 11 Street: 184 PRESIDENT ST- ILLEGAL ATTIC Name: Summary: caused, operated or permitted an illegal occupancy.	12/8/2023				☐	12/15/2023	Jennifer Ogando
							125-3 Q (4) B-Unapproved occupancy of attics prohibited
Block: 4099 Lot: 11 Street: 184 PRESIDENT ST- ILLEGAL ATTIC Name: Summary: caused, operated or permitted an illegal occupancy.	12/8/2023				☐	12/15/2023	Jennifer Ogando
							125-3 Q (4) B-Unapproved occupancy of attics prohibited

VIOLATIONS LOG REPORT

Violations that were issued between 3/4/2023 and 3/4/2024 and have the status 'not closed'

<u>Property Identification</u>	<u>Issue Date</u>	<u>Fine Balance</u>	<u>Summons Date</u>	<u>Appeal Date</u>	<u>Abated</u>	<u>Compliance Date</u>	<u>Inspector</u>
Block: 4059 Lot: 14 Street: 194 DAYTON AVE -3F -OC -AM Name: Summary: Must contact building department for approval of existing bathroom. (973) 365 5626	7/26/2023				☐	9/1/2023	Jennifer Ogando
							125-3 Q (4) B-Unapproved occupancy of attics prohibited
Block: 1019.01 Lot: 3 Street: 58 PASSAIC ST 2F - OC - PM Name: Summary: Must contact building department for approval of existing bathroom (973) 365 5626	3/6/2023 1:30:00				☐	4/13/2023	Jennifer Ogando
							125-3 Q (4) B-Unapproved occupancy of attics prohibited
Block: 4069 Lot: 1 Street: 1 SHERMAN ST- ILLEGAL ATTIC Name: Summary: Caused, operated or permitted an illegal occupancy	3/8/2023				☐	3/8/2023	Jennifer Ogando
							125-3 Q (4) B-Unapproved occupancy of attics prohibited
Block: 4091 Lot: 39 Street: 90 HAMILTON AVE.- ILLEGAL ATTIC Name: Summary: caused, operated or permitted an illegal occupancy	5/10/2023				☐	5/10/2023	Jennifer Ogando
							125-3 Q (4) B-Unapproved occupancy of attics prohibited
Block: 3225.01 Lot: 1 Street: 381 LAFAYETTE AVE 2F - OC - PM Name: Summary: Must remove all illegal bedrooms	5/25/2023				☐	6/21/2023	Jennifer Ogando
							125-3 Q (4) B-Unapproved occupancy of attics prohibited
Block: 2167 Lot: 1 Street: 377 MONROE ST.- ILLEGAL ATTIC Name: Summary: Caused, operated or permitted an illegal occupancy	5/22/2023				☐	5/22/2023	Jennifer Ogando
							125-3 Q (4) B-Unapproved occupancy of attics prohibited
Block: 2167 Lot: 1 Street: 377 MONROE ST.- ILLEGAL ATTIC Name: Summary: Caused, operated or permitted an illegal occupancy	5/22/2023				☐	5/22/2023	Jennifer Ogando
							125-3 Q (4) B-Unapproved occupancy of attics prohibited
Block: 2167 Lot: 1 Street: 377 MONROE ST.- ILLEGAL ATTIC Name: Summary: Caused, operated or permitted an illegal occupancy	5/22/2023				☐	5/22/2023	Jennifer Ogando
							125-3 Q (4) B-Unapproved occupancy of attics prohibited
Block: 3289.02 Lot: 26 Qual: C0002 Street: 125-127 VAN HOUTEN AVE UNIT 2 Name: Summary: Must contact building department for approval of existing bathroom	6/16/2023				☐	7/14/2023	Jennifer Ogando
							125-3 Q (4) B-Unapproved occupancy of attics prohibited

VIOLATIONS LOG REPORT

Violations that were issued between 3/4/2023 and 3/4/2024 and have the status 'not closed'

<u>Property Identification</u>	<u>Issue Date</u>	<u>Fine Balance</u>	<u>Summons Date</u>	<u>Appeal Date</u>	<u>Abated</u>	<u>Compliance Date</u>	<u>Inspector</u>
Block: 4063 Lot: 17 Street: 45 VAN WINKLE AVE 2F - OC - AM Name: Summary: Must total rehab and contact building department for any necessities permits. Must contact them at 973-365-5545.	11/17/2023				☐	2/24/2124	Jonathan Bello 219-Total rehab.
Block: 3238 Lot: 1 Street: 208 PASSAIC AVE 1F 1 OFFICE - OC - Name: Summary: Must take out all necessities permits for interior and exterior with building department at 973-365-5626. Also need to do a re-inspection after change of used for the premises. Must contact zoning officer as well to 973-365-5632.	9/18/2023				☐	11/25/2023	Jonathan Bello 219-Total rehab.
Block: 2173 Lot: 1 Street: 831-843 MAIN AVE. Name: Summary: Must apply for tenant registration for possible overgrowing	11/29/2023				☐	12/6/2023	Jonathan Bello 219-68.1-Landlord's responsibility.
Block: 4064.01 Lot: 49 Street: 129 PARKER AVE Name: Summary: Must repair all damage lights from hallways and stairs.	11/15/2023				☐	11/22/2023	Jonathan Bello 219-60-Lighting of Common Spaces
Block: 1084 Lot: 31 Street: 34 ANN ST - 2ND FLOOR COMP Name: Summary: Must repair lighting in hallway	10/4/2023				☐	10/12/2023	Jennifer Ogando 219-60-Lighting of Common Spaces
Block: 4095 Lot: 14 Street: 78 VAN BUREN ST. Name: Summary: Must repair and secure all lights in hallways.	9/1/2023 9:30:00				☐	11/8/2023	Jonathan Bello 219-60-Lighting of Common Spaces
Block: 4095 Lot: 14 Street: 78 VAN BUREN ST. Name: Summary: Must repair and secure all lights in hallways.	9/1/2023 9:30:00				☐	11/8/2023	Jonathan Bello 219-60-Lighting of Common Spaces
Block: 4098 Lot: 9 Street: 231 PRESIDENT ST 1F - OC - AM Name: Summary: Must contact building department for approval of existing bathroom (973) 365 5626	8/21/2023				☐	9/21/2023	Jennifer Ogando 125-2-Unapproved occupancy of cellars prohibited.
Block: 3223 Lot: 10 Street: 7-9 7TH AVE Name: Summary: MUST REMOVE BED.	8/17/2023				☐	8/24/2023	Alvin Montanez 125-2-Unapproved occupancy of cellars prohibited.

VIOLATIONS LOG REPORT

Violations that were issued between 3/4/2023 and 3/4/2024 and have the status 'not closed'

<u>Property Identification</u>	<u>Issue Date</u>	<u>Fine Balance</u>	<u>Summons Date</u>	<u>Appeal Date</u>	<u>Abated</u>	<u>Compliance Date</u>	<u>Inspector</u>
Block: 2207 Lot: 34 Street: 11 HIGH ST. Name: Summary: MUST REMOVE BED FROM BASEMENT.	8/17/2023				☐	10/24/2023	Alvin Montanez
							125-2-Unapproved occupancy of cellars prohibited.
Block: 3214 Lot: 34 Street: 45 MEADE AVE- ILLEGAL BASEMENT Name: Summary: caused, operated or permitted an illegal occupancy.	9/27/2023				☐	9/27/2023	Jennifer Ogando
							125-2-Unapproved occupancy of cellars prohibited.
Block: 3214 Lot: 34 Street: 45 MEADE AVE- ILLEGAL BASEMENT Name: Summary: caused, operated or permitted an illegal occupancy.	9/27/2023				☐	9/27/2023	Jennifer Ogando
							125-2-Unapproved occupancy of cellars prohibited.
Block: 4099 Lot: 59 Street: 197 HIGHLAND AVE- illegal basement Name: Summary: Caused, operated or permitted an illegal occupancy	9/27/2023				☐	9/27/2023	Jennifer Ogando
							125-2-Unapproved occupancy of cellars prohibited.
Block: 4099 Lot: 54 Street: 207 HIGHLAND AVE- ILLEGAL Name: Summary: Caused, operated or permitted an illegal occupancy.	9/27/2023				☐	9/27/2023	Jennifer Ogando
							125-2-Unapproved occupancy of cellars prohibited.
Block: 2191.02 Lot: 5 Street: 281 SUMMER ST Name: Summary: MUST REMOVE BEDS.	9/14/2023				☐	9/28/2023	Alvin Montanez
							125-2-Unapproved occupancy of cellars prohibited.
Block: 3267.02 Lot: 19 Street: 127 ASCENSION STREET 1F -OC -AM Name: Summary: Must remove bedroom	9/22/2023				☐	10/26/2023	Jennifer Ogando
							125-2-Unapproved occupancy of cellars prohibited.
Block: 3258 Lot: 39 Street: 301 MAIN AVE- ILLEGAL ATTIC & Name: Summary: Caused, operated or permitted an illegal occupancy.	10/16/2023				☐	10/16/2023	Jennifer Ogando
							125-2-Unapproved occupancy of cellars prohibited.
Block: 3258 Lot: 39 Street: 301 MAIN AVE- ILLEGAL ATTIC & Name: Summary: Caused, operated or permitted an illegal occupancy.	10/16/2023				☐	10/16/2023	Jennifer Ogando
							125-2-Unapproved occupancy of cellars prohibited.

VIOLATIONS LOG REPORT

Violations that were issued between 3/4/2023 and 3/4/2024 and have the status 'not closed'

<u>Property Identification</u>	<u>Issue Date</u>	<u>Fine Balance</u>	<u>Summons Date</u>	<u>Appeal Date</u>	<u>Abated</u>	<u>Compliance Date</u>	<u>Inspector</u>
Block: 1011 Lot: 5 Street: 214 FOURTH ST Name: Summary: MUST REMOVE BED.	10/18/2023				☐	10/25/2023	Alvin Montanez 125-2-Unapproved occupancy of cellars prohibited.
Block: 3216 Lot: 11 Street: 313 PAULISON AVE. Name: Summary: MUST PROVIDE ACCESS TO BASEMENT FOR INSPECTION.	10/23/2023				☐	10/30/2023	Alvin Montanez 125-2-Unapproved occupancy of cellars prohibited.
Block: 3300.02 Lot: 14 Street: 230 BROOK AVE- ILLEGAL BASEMENT Name: Summary: Caused, operated or permitted an illegal occupancy	12/15/2023				☐	12/15/2023	Jennifer Ogando 125-2-Unapproved occupancy of cellars prohibited.
Block: 3240 Lot: 15 Street: 269 BOULEVARD 2F - OC - PM Name: Summary: Must remove all mattress from basement. No Temp. OC will be issue.	12/27/2023				☐	3/3/2024	Jonathan Bello 125-2-Unapproved occupancy of cellars prohibited.
Block: 3282 Lot: 105 Street: 434 AKA 436 BROOK AVE. 1F -OC -AM Name: Summary: Must contact building department for approval of existing bathroom (973) 365 5626	6/9/2023 9:30:00				☐	7/7/2023	Jennifer Ogando 125-2-Unapproved occupancy of cellars prohibited.
Block: 4114 Lot: 1 Street: 124 LEXINGTON AVE- ILLEGAL Name: Summary: Caused, operated or permitted an illegal occupancy	6/5/2023 9:30:00				☐	6/5/2023	Jennifer Ogando 125-2-Unapproved occupancy of cellars prohibited.
Block: 4114 Lot: 1 Street: 124 LEXINGTON AVE- ILLEGAL Name: Summary: caused, operated or permitted an illegal occupancy	6/5/2023 9:30:00				☐	6/5/2023	Jennifer Ogando 125-2-Unapproved occupancy of cellars prohibited.
Block: 1024 Lot: 34 Street: 109 TENTH ST/25 SOUTH ST.- Name: Summary: Caused, operated, or permitted an illegal occupancy	5/17/2023				☐	5/17/2023	Jennifer Ogando 125-2-Unapproved occupancy of cellars prohibited.
Block: 1327 Lot: 24 Street: 43 SUNSET CT 1F - OC - AM Name: Summary: Must contact building department for approval of existing bathroom (973) 365 5626	5/16/2023				☐	6/16/2023	Jennifer Ogando 125-2-Unapproved occupancy of cellars prohibited.

VIOLATIONS LOG REPORT

Violations that were issued between 3/4/2023 and 3/4/2024 and have the status 'not closed'

<u>Property Identification</u>	<u>Issue Date</u>	<u>Fine Balance</u>	<u>Summons Date</u>	<u>Appeal Date</u>	<u>Abated</u>	<u>Compliance Date</u>	<u>Inspector</u>
Block: 4069 Lot: 1 Street: 1 SHERMAN ST- ILLEGAL ATTIC Name: Summary: Caused, operated or permitted an illegal occupancy	3/8/2023				☐	3/8/2023	Jennifer Ogando 125-2-Unapproved occupancy of cellars prohibited.
Block: 1019.01 Lot: 3 Street: 58 PASSAIC ST 2F - OC - PM Name: Summary: Must contact building department for approval of existing bathroom (973) 365 5626	3/6/2023 1:30:00				☐	3/13/2023	Jennifer Ogando 125-2-Unapproved occupancy of cellars prohibited.
Block: 4093.01 Lot: 7 Street: 122 HAMILTON AVE 3F - OC - PM Name: Summary: Must contact building department for approval of existing bathroom. (973) 365 5626	4/14/2023				☐	5/31/2023	Jennifer Ogando 125-2-Unapproved occupancy of cellars prohibited.
Block: 2187 Lot: 14 Street: 190 BURGESS PL APT 1 - COMP - PM Name: Summary: Must remove illegal bedroom	7/21/2023				☐	8/2/2023	Jennifer Ogando 125-2-Unapproved occupancy of cellars prohibited.
Block: 2187 Lot: 14 Street: 190 BURGESS PL APT 1 - COMP - PM Name: Summary: Must contact building department for approval of full bathroom	7/21/2023				☐	8/2/2023	Jennifer Ogando 125-2-Unapproved occupancy of cellars prohibited.
Block: 3278 Lot: 33 Street: 146 BLAINE ST -2F -OC -PM Name: Summary: Must contact building department for approval of existing bathroom	7/6/2023 1:30:00				☐	8/7/2023	Jennifer Ogando 125-2-Unapproved occupancy of cellars prohibited.
Block: 4069 Lot: 1 Street: 1 SHERMAN ST- ILLEGAL ATTIC Name: Summary: Failed to obtain/provide a zoning permit prior to making alternation to the use or structure. NJSA2C: 13A Maintained a nuisance at the subject property which endangered the safety and welfare of a considerate	3/8/2023				☐	3/8/2023	Jennifer Ogando 317-63-Zoning Permit
Block: 4069 Lot: 1 Street: 1 SHERMAN ST- ILLEGAL ATTIC Name: Summary: Failed to obtain/provide a zoning permit prior to making alternation to the use or structure. NJSA2C: 13A Maintained a nuisance at the subject property which endangered the safety and welfare of a considerate	3/8/2023				☐	3/8/2023	Jennifer Ogando 317-63-Zoning Permit

VIOLATIONS LOG REPORT

Violations that were issued between 3/4/2023 and 3/4/2024 and have the status 'not closed'

<u>Property Identification</u>	<u>Issue Date</u>	<u>Fine Balance</u>	<u>Summons Date</u>	<u>Appeal Date</u>	<u>Abated</u>	<u>Compliance Date</u>	<u>Inspector</u>
Block: 1024 Lot: 34 Street: 109 TENTH ST/25 SOUTH ST.- Name: Summary: Failed to obtain/provide a zoning permit prior to making alternation to the use or structure. NJSA2C: 13A- Maintained a nuisance at the subject property which endangered the safety and welfare of a considerate number of persons.	5/17/2023				☐	5/24/2023	Jennifer Ogando 317-63-Zoning Permit
Block: 4091 Lot: 39 Street: 90 HAMILTON AVE.- ILLEGAL ATTIC Name: Summary: Failed to obtain/provide a zoning permit prior to making alternation to the use or structure. NJSA2C: 13A- Maintained a nuisance at the subject property which endangered the safety and welfare of a considerate number of persons.	5/10/2023				☐	5/10/2023	Jennifer Ogando 317-63-Zoning Permit
Block: 2167 Lot: 1 Street: 377 MONROE ST.- ILLEGAL ATTIC Name: Summary: Failed to obtain/provide a zoning permit prior to making alternation to the use or structure. NJSA2C: 13A Maintained a nuisance at the subject property which endangered the safety and welfare of a considerate number of persons	5/22/2023				☐	5/22/2023	Jennifer Ogando 317-63-Zoning Permit
Block: 4114 Lot: 1 Street: 124 LEXINGTON AVE- ILLEGAL Name: Summary: Failed to obtain/provide a zoning permit prior to making alternation to the use or structure. NJSA2C: 13A- Maintained a nuisance at the subject property which endangered the safety and welfare of a considerate number of persons.	6/5/2023 9:30:00				☐	6/5/2023	Jennifer Ogando 317-63-Zoning Permit
Block: 4114 Lot: 1 Street: 124 LEXINGTON AVE- ILLEGAL Name: Summary: : Failed to obtain/provide a zoning permit prior to making alternation to the use or structure. NJSA2C: 13A- Maintained a nuisance at the subject property which endangered the safety and welfare of a considerate number of persons.	6/5/2023 9:30:00				☐	5/25/2023	Jennifer Ogando 317-63-Zoning Permit
Block: 3300.02 Lot: 14 Street: 230 BROOK AVE- ILLEGAL BASEMENT Name: Summary: Failed to obtain/provide a zoning permit prior to making alternation to the use or structure. NJSA2C: 13A- Maintained a nuisance at the subject property which endangered the safety and welfare of a considerate number of persons.	12/15/2023				☐	12/15/2023	Jennifer Ogando 317-63-Zoning Permit
Block: 2158.01 Lot: 36 Street: 285 MADISON ST.- ILLEGAL ATTIC & Name: Summary: Failed to obtain/provide a zoning permit prior to making alternation to the use or structure. NJSA2C: 13A- Maintained a nuisance at the subject property which endangered the safety and welfare of a considerate number of persons.	12/15/2023				☐	12/15/2023	Jennifer Ogando 317-63-Zoning Permit

VIOLATIONS LOG REPORT

Violations that were issued between 3/4/2023 and 3/4/2024 and have the status 'not closed'

<u>Property Identification</u>	<u>Issue Date</u>	<u>Fine Balance</u>	<u>Summons Date</u>	<u>Appeal Date</u>	<u>Abated</u>	<u>Compliance Date</u>	<u>Inspector</u>
Block: 4099 Lot: 11 Street: 184 PRESIDENT ST- ILLEGAL ATTIC Name: Summary: Failed to obtain/provide a zoning permit prior to making alternation to the use or structure. NJSA2C: 13A Maintained a nuisance at the subject property which endangered the safety and welfare of a considerate number of persons.	12/8/2023				☐	12/15/2023	Jennifer Ogando 317-63-Zoning Permit
Block: 3258 Lot: 39 Street: 301 MAIN AVE- ILLEGAL ATTIC & Name: Summary: Failed to obtain/provide a zoning permit prior to making alternation to the use or structure. NJSA2C: 13A Maintained a nuisance at the subject property which endangered the safety and welfare of a considerate number of persons.	10/16/2023				☐	10/16/2023	Jennifer Ogando 317-63-Zoning Permit
Block: 3258 Lot: 39 Street: 301 MAIN AVE- ILLEGAL ATTIC & Name: Summary: Failed to obtain/provide a zoning permit prior to making alternation to the use or structure. NJSA2C: 13A Maintained a nuisance at the subject property which endangered the safety and welfare of a considerate number of persons.	10/16/2023				☐	10/16/2023	Jennifer Ogando 317-63-Zoning Permit
Block: 4099 Lot: 54 Street: 207 HIGHLAND AVE- ILLEGAL Name: Summary: Failed to obtain/provide a zoning permit prior to making alternation to the use or structure. NJSA2C: 13A Maintained a nuisance at the subject property which endangered the safety and welfare of a considerate persons.	9/27/2023				☐	9/27/2023	Jennifer Ogando 317-63-Zoning Permit
Block: 4099 Lot: 59 Street: 197 HIGHLAND AVE- illegal basement Name: Summary: Failed to obtain/provide a zoning permit prior to making alternation to the use or structure. NJSA2C: 13A Maintained a nuisance at the subject property which endangered the safety and welfare of a considerate number of persons	9/27/2023				☐	9/27/2023	Jennifer Ogando 317-63-Zoning Permit
Block: 3214 Lot: 34 Street: 45 MEADE AVE- ILLEGAL BASEMENT Name: Summary: Failed to obtain/provide a zoning permit prior to making alternation to the use or structure. NJSA2C: 13A Maintained a nuisance at the subject property which endangered the safety and welfare of a considerate number of persons.	9/27/2023				☐	9/27/2023	Jennifer Ogando 317-63-Zoning Permit
Block: 4103.01 Lot: 11 Street: 100 SUMMER ST- ILLEGAL ATTIC & Name: Summary: Failed to obtain/provide a zoning permit prior to making alternation to the use or structure.	2/16/2024				☐	2/16/2024	Jennifer Ogando 317-63-Zoning Permit

VIOLATIONS LOG REPORT

Violations that were issued between 3/4/2023 and 3/4/2024 and have the status 'not closed'

<u>Property Identification</u>	<u>Issue Date</u>	<u>Fine Balance</u>	<u>Summons Date</u>	<u>Appeal Date</u>	<u>Abated</u>	<u>Compliance Date</u>	<u>Inspector</u>
Block: 3272 Lot: 41 Street: 333 HOWE AVE- ILLEGAL ROOMING Name: Summary: caused, operated, or permitted an illegal occupancy	2/5/2024 1:30:00				☐	2/5/2024	Jennifer Ogando
							125-4-Occupancy of units created by illegal conversions prohibited.
Block: 3246 Lot: 28 Street: 89 LINDEN ST Name: Summary: Must remove mattress from attic.	1/16/2024				☐	1/26/2024	Jonathan Bello
							125-4-Occupancy of units created by illegal conversions prohibited.
Block: 3220 Lot: 44 Street: 471 OAK ST -2F -OC -PM Name: Summary: MUST CONTACT BUILDING DEPARTMENT FOR TOILET IN BASEMENT AT 973-365-5545.	9/27/2023				☐	12/4/2023	Jonathan Bello
							125-4-Occupancy of units created by illegal conversions prohibited.
Block: 2167 Lot: 3 Street: 373 MONROE ST RI/ AM Illegal Name: Summary: Must contact building deparment for connecting attic with second floor and make one integral unit; building deparment number is 973-365-5626 and zoning officer is 973-365-5632.	10/19/2023				☐	10/2/2023	Jonathan Bello
							125-4-Occupancy of units created by illegal conversions prohibited.
Block: 1295.01 Lot: 71 Street: 70 BROOK AVE 1F - OC - PM Name: Summary: Must contact building department for approval or denial for half bathroom from basement sin and toilet at 973-365-5545.	10/13/2023				☐	12/20/2023	Jonathan Bello
							125-4-Occupancy of units created by illegal conversions prohibited.
Block: 4095 Lot: 14 Street: 78 VAN BUREN ST. Name: Summary: Must contact building deparment for full bathroom froom attic and basement 973-365-5626. Also Need to contact zoning officer at 973-365-5632 to send the application to make attic part of the second floor. No tenant show be allow in attic or basement.	9/1/2023 9:30:00				☐	11/8/2023	Jonathan Bello
							125-4-Occupancy of units created by illegal conversions prohibited.
Block: 4104.01 Lot: 13 Street: 18 BURGESS PL -2F -OC -PM Name: Summary: Must contact building department for full bathroom and kitchen cabinets with sink in basement and full bathroom from attic at 973-365-5626.	8/30/2023				☐	11/6/2023	Jonathan Bello
							125-4-Occupancy of units created by illegal conversions prohibited.
Block: 2191.02 Lot: 7 Street: 277 SUMMER ST. 2F -OC -PM Name: Summary: Must contact building department at 973-365-5626 and zoning officer at 973-365-5632 for approve to use attic part of the second floor. Alson contact them for the full bathroom in basement.	9/5/2023 1:30:00				☐	11/12/2023	Jonathan Bello
							125-4-Occupancy of units created by illegal conversions prohibited.

VIOLATIONS LOG REPORT

Violations that were issued between 3/4/2023 and 3/4/2024 and have the status 'not closed'

Property Identification	Issue Date	Fine Balance	Summons Date	Appeal Date	Abated	Compliance Date	Inspector
Block: 3213 Lot: 1 Street: 135 PASSAIC AVE Name: Summary: Must contact building department for full bathroom in attic and 1/2 bathroom from basement at 973-365-5626. Also to approve the kitchen cabinets in basement with sink.	9/6/2023 1:30:00				☐	11/13/2023	Jonathan Bello
Block: 4105 Lot: 63 Street: 294 HARRISON ST -2F -OC -PM Name: Summary: Must contact building department for full bathroom remove from attic and basement and kitchen cabinets from attic at 973-365-5626.	9/13/2023				☐	11/20/2023	Jonathan Bello
Block: 3265 Lot: 34 Street: 213-225 MAIN AVE. 9F 9COMM -OC -RI Name: Summary: Must contact building department for partial wall dividing rear from barbershop and water purified commercial units to unblock access to rear and remove walls. Must contact building department at 973-365-5545 and zoning officer at 973-365-5632. They will have to approve the division walls.	11/29/2023				☐	2/4/2024	Jonathan Bello
Block: 4104 Lot: 48 Street: 202 CENTRAL AVE 2F - OC - AM Name: Summary: Must contact building department for door in common area to the attic. Must contact building department at 973-365-5545. Also full bathroom need to be approve.	11/20/2023				☐	2/27/2024	Jonathan Bello
Block: 4063 Lot: 19 Street: 41 VAN WINKLE AVE 4F -OC -AM Name: Summary: Must contact building department for 1/2 bathroom (sink+toilet) at 973-365-5545. If is approve must repair all damage walls and ceilings including light fixture and ventilation.	11/6/2023				☐	2/13/2024	Jonathan Bello
Block: 2157 Lot: 47 Street: 30 HOWE AVE.- APT 206- ILLEGAL Name: Summary: caused, operated or permitted an occupancy of a room for which rent or other consideration was sought or paid for.	12/11/2023				☐	12/11/2023	Jennifer Ogando
Block: 2157 Lot: 47 Street: 30 HOWE AVE.- APT 206- ILLEGAL Name: Summary: caused, operated or permitted an occupancy of a room for which rent or other consideration was sought or paid for.	12/11/2023				☐	12/11/2023	Jennifer Ogando
Block: 2157 Lot: 47 Street: 30 HOWE AVE.- APT 206- ILLEGAL Name: Summary: caused, operated or permitted an occupancy of a room for which rent or other consideration was sought or paid for.	12/11/2023				☐	12/11/2023	Jennifer Ogando

VIOLATIONS LOG REPORT

Violations that were issued between 3/4/2023 and 3/4/2024 and have the status 'not closed'

<u>Property Identification</u>	<u>Issue Date</u>	<u>Fine Balance</u>	<u>Summons Date</u>	<u>Appeal Date</u>	<u>Abated</u>	<u>Compliance Date</u>	<u>Inspector</u>
Block: 3240 Lot: 15 Street: 269 BOULEVARD 2F - OC - PM Name: Summary: Must contact building department for 1/2 bathroom from basement at 973-365-5545.	12/27/2023				☐	3/3/2024	Jonathan Bello
							125-4-Occupancy of units created by illegal conversions prohibited.
Block: 3240 Lot: 15 Street: 269 BOULEVARD 2F - OC - PM Name: Summary: Must remove stove from attic.	12/27/2023				☐	3/3/2024	Jonathan Bello
							125-4-Occupancy of units created by illegal conversions prohibited.
Block: 1292.02 Lot: 56 Street: 42 UNION AVE -1F -OC -PM Name: Summary: Must contact building department for 1/2 Bathroom from basement at 973-365-5521 or 973-365-5545 for approval or denial.	1/8/2024 1:30:00				☐	3/15/2024	Jonathan Bello
							125-4-Occupancy of units created by illegal conversions prohibited.
Block: 4117 Lot: 10 Street: 160 QUINCY ST 2F - OC - AM Name: Summary: Must remove bedroom	1/10/2024				☐	3/18/2024	Jennifer Ogando
							125-4-Occupancy of units created by illegal conversions prohibited.
Block: 1324 Lot: 56 Street: 40 TERHUNE AVE. -1F -OC -AM Name: Summary: Must contact building department and zoning officer for full kitchen and full bathroom in basement at 973-365-5624 and 973-365-5626.	6/14/2023				☐	8/21/2023	Jonathan Bello
							125-4-Occupancy of units created by illegal conversions prohibited.
Block: 4114 Lot: 1 Street: 124 LEXINGTON AVE- ILLEGAL Name: Summary: Caused, operated or permitted an illegal occupancy	6/5/2023 9:30:00				☐	5/25/2023	Jennifer Ogando
							125-4-Occupancy of units created by illegal conversions prohibited.
Block: 4114 Lot: 1 Street: 124 LEXINGTON AVE- ILLEGAL Name: Summary: Caused, operated or permitted an illegal occupancy	6/5/2023 9:30:00				☐	5/25/2023	Jennifer Ogando
							125-4-Occupancy of units created by illegal conversions prohibited.
Block: 4114 Lot: 1 Street: 124 LEXINGTON AVE- ILLEGAL Name: Summary: Caused, operated or permitted an illegal occupancy	6/5/2023 9:30:00				☐	5/25/2023	Jennifer Ogando
							125-4-Occupancy of units created by illegal conversions prohibited.
Block: 4089 Lot: 7.03 Street: 89 HOPE AVE. Name: Summary: Must contact zoning for approval of apartment	5/9/2023 1:30:00				☐	5/16/2023	Jennifer Ogando
							125-4-Occupancy of units created by illegal conversions prohibited.

VIOLATIONS LOG REPORT

Violations that were issued between 3/4/2023 and 3/4/2024 and have the status 'not closed'

<u>Property Identification</u>	<u>Issue Date</u>	<u>Fine Balance</u>	<u>Summons Date</u>	<u>Appeal Date</u>	<u>Abated</u>	<u>Compliance Date</u>	<u>Inspector</u>
Block: 4098 Lot: 99 Street: 202 aka 198 LEXINGTON AVE 1F Name: Summary: Must contact building department for half bathroom and parcial wall in half bathroom at 973-365-5626 and zoning officer Julio Santana at 973-365-5632	5/18/2023				☐	7/25/2023	Jonathan Bello
							125-4-Occupancy of units created by illegal conversions prohibited.
Block: 2158.01 Lot: 43 Street: 295 MADISON ST. -2F -OC -AM Name: Summary: Must contact building department and zoning department for cover or seal room in basement at 973-365-5626 and 973-365-5632.	7/11/2023				☐	9/18/2023	Jonathan Bello
							125-4-Occupancy of units created by illegal conversions prohibited.
Block: 1035 Lot: 29 Street: 2 MARKET ST Name: Summary: Must contact building and zoning department at 973-365-5626 and 973365-5632 for full kitchen and full bathroom from basement or illegal conversion on basement.	7/19/2023				☐	9/26/2023	Jonathan Bello
							125-4-Occupancy of units created by illegal conversions prohibited.
Block: 4105 Lot: 17 Street: 139 AUTUMN ST Name: Summary: Caused, operated, or permitted an illegal occupancy	8/7/2023				☐	8/7/2023	Jennifer Ogando
							125-4-Occupancy of units created by illegal conversions prohibited.
Block: 4064 Lot: 1 Street: 62-64 VAN WINKLE AVE. 17 UNITS -OC Name: Summary: Must provide lighting for rear room	7/17/2023				☐	10/6/2023	Jennifer Ogando
							219-62-Light bulbs to be supplied.
Block: 3278 Lot: 10 Street: 108 BLAINE ST APT A - POSSIBLE Name: Summary: Must file with the Division of Housing a registration form prescribed by the Division of Housing	5/25/2023				☐	6/12/2023	Jennifer Ogando
							185-3-Registration form required
Block: 4088 Lot: 28 Street: 142 JEFFERSON ST- ILLEGAL APT Name: Summary: Must apply for a tenant registration with Divison of Housing for all tenants in apartment	11/29/2023				☐	12/15/2023	Jennifer Ogando
							185-3-Registration form required
Block: 3226 Lot: 23 Street: 215 HOWE AVE. Name: Summary: Must apply for tenant resgistration for all units.	8/22/2023				☐	9/5/2023	Jonathan Bello
							185-3-Registration form required

VIOLATIONS LOG REPORT

Violations that were issued between 3/4/2023 and 3/4/2024 and have the status 'not closed'

<u>Property Identification</u>	<u>Issue Date</u>	<u>Fine Balance</u>	<u>Summons Date</u>	<u>Appeal Date</u>	<u>Abated</u>	<u>Compliance Date</u>	<u>Inspector</u>
Block: 3302 Lot: 23 Qual: C004E Street: 455 PASSAIC AVE.- APT 4E Name: Summary: It shall be the duty of every owner or party in interest and every tenant or prospective tenant of every multiple dwelling within the confines of the City of Passaic who shall hereinafter rent housing space to any tenant in such housing unit to file with the Division of Housing a registration form prescribed by the Division of Housing supplying the following information: (1) The name of the person or persons to whom the housing facilities are being rented. (2) The number of square feet of the total area actually being rented to the tenant and number of square feet of area to be used as sleeping quarters and the number of square feet in other habitable rooms. (3) The number of rooms being rented to each tenant, including the square footage of each room. (4) The number of persons to occupy the area being rented. (5) The landlord's or agent's name, address and telephone number. (6) The monthly rental for each unit. (7) The names and ages of the persons to occupy the area being rented, except that persons 18 years and older may use the designation "adult." B. The registration form shall be signed by the landlord or his agent and the tenant, verifying the information contained in said form.	8/18/2023				☐	8/30/2023	Jennifer Ogando 185-3-Registration form required
Block: 4060 Lot: 1 Street: 84 PRESIDENT ST APT 11 - POSSIBLE Name: Summary: Must apply for new tenant registration to register all 6 tenants.	10/16/2023				☐	10/27/2023	Jonathan Bello 185-3-Registration form required
Block: 2195.02 Lot: 15 Street: 107-111 HAMMOND AVE Name: Summary: MUST REGISTER TENANT.	10/19/2023				☐	10/26/2023	Alvin Montanez 185-3-Registration form required
Block: 1035 Lot: 7 Street: 161 PASSAIC ST Name: Summary: MUST REGISTER TENANTS.	2/26/2024				☐	3/4/2024	Alvin Montanez 185-3-Registration form required
Block: 1035 Lot: 7 Street: 161 PASSAIC ST Name: Summary: MUST REGISTER TENANTS.	2/26/2024				☐	3/4/2024	Alvin Montanez 185-3-Registration form required

VIOLATIONS LOG REPORT

Violations that were issued between 3/4/2023 and 3/4/2024 and have the status 'not closed'

<u>Property Identification</u>	<u>Issue Date</u>	<u>Fine Balance</u>	<u>Summons Date</u>	<u>Appeal Date</u>	<u>Abated</u>	<u>Compliance Date</u>	<u>Inspector</u>
Block: 4067 Lot: 12 Street: 82 HOPE AVE APT 4 Possible Illegal AM Name: Summary: Must apply for a tenant registration for possible illegal unit in apartment 4. Must provide the names of all people in the apartment.	2/26/2024				☐	3/4/2024	Jonathan Bello 185-3-Registration form required
Block: 1019 Lot: 20 Street: 187 NINTH ST. Name: Summary: Must remove all junk car, unregister car or collection of any type junk in back yard.	7/12/2023				☐	7/21/2023	Jonathan Bello 173-1-DEFINITIONS
Block: 4098 Lot: 58 Street: 230-232 HARRISON STREET Name: Summary: MUST PROVIDE ACCESS FOR INSPECTION.	7/12/2023				☐	7/19/2023	Alvin Montanez 219-106.1-Access to be provide to owner
Block: 1015 Lot: 1 Street: 120 PASSAIC ST. Name: Summary: MUST PROVIDE ACCESS FOR INSPECTION.	7/18/2023				☐	7/25/2023	Alvin Montanez 219-106.1-Access to be provide to owner
Block: 4103.01 Lot: 34 Street: 89 BURGESS PL - POSSIBLE ILLEGAL Name: Summary: MUST PROVIDE ACCESS FOR INSPECTION TO BASEMENT.	5/5/2023 1:30:00				☐	5/12/2023	Alvin Montanez 219-106.1-Access to be provide to owner
Block: 2195.03 Lot: 25 Street: 63 KRUGER PL. Name: Summary: MUST PROVIDE ACCESS FOR INSPECTION.	6/2/2023				☐	6/9/2023	Alvin Montanez 219-106.1-Access to be provide to owner
Block: 4099 Lot: 38 Street: 226-232 LEXINGTON AVE. Name: Summary: MUST PROVIDE ACCESS FOR INSPECTION.	6/14/2023				☐	6/21/2023	Alvin Montanez 219-106.1-Access to be provide to owner
Block: 4093 Lot: 22 Street: 50 QUINCY ST Name: Summary: MUST PROVIDE ACCESS FOR BASEMENT INSPECTION.	3/17/2023				☐	3/24/2023	Alvin Montanez 219-106.1-Access to be provide to owner
Block: 4113 Lot: 32 Street: 167 VAN BUREN ST. Name: Summary: MUST PROVIDE ACCESS FOR INSPECTION.	4/24/2023				☐	5/1/2023	Alvin Montanez 219-106.1-Access to be provide to owner

VIOLATIONS LOG REPORT

Violations that were issued between 3/4/2023 and 3/4/2024 and have the status 'not closed'

<u>Property Identification</u>	<u>Issue Date</u>	<u>Fine Balance</u>	<u>Summons Date</u>	<u>Appeal Date</u>	<u>Abated</u>	<u>Compliance Date</u>	<u>Inspector</u>
Block: 3258 Lot: 31 Street: 75-77 AYCRIGG AVE Name: Summary: MUST PROVIDE ACCESS TO BASEMENT AND ATTIC FOR INSPECTION.	4/11/2023				☐	4/18/2023	Alvin Montanez 219-106.1-Access to be provide to owner
Block: 4099 Lot: 55 Street: 205 HIGHLAND AVE Name: Summary: MUST PROVDE ACCESS FOR INSPECTION.	9/8/2023				☐	9/15/2023	Alvin Montanez 219-106.1-Access to be provide to owner
Block: 4068 Lot: 38 Street: 199 HARRISON ST Name: Summary: MUST PROVIDE ACCESS FOR INSPECTION.	2/6/2024				☐	2/13/2024	Alvin Montanez 219-106.1-Access to be provide to owner
Block: 1017 Lot: 30 Street: 62 WALL ST Name: Summary: FAIL TO KEEP THE SIDEWALK FREE FROM GARBAGE AND ACCUMULATION OF LITTER.	10/7/2023				☐	10/8/2023	Jonathan Bello 179-12-Responsibilities of owners or occupants.
Block: 1020 Lot: 6 Street: 55 PASSAIC ST. Name: Zbigniew Chmuka Summary: Any violation of this chapter by eitherthe tenant by the refusal or failure of either to file the said certificate or to sign the same shall be punished by a penalty as is provided in Ch. 1, General Provisions, Art. II, General Penalty.	7/17/2023				☐	7/24/2023	Jonathan Bello 185-9-Violations and Penalties
Block: Lot: Street: TEST Property Name: Summary: Failed to remediate deteriorating paint in 30 days.	2/1/2024				☐	1/31/2024	Miguel Estrada 231A-4-Violations and Penalties